
MfrPartNumber Description List Price
0061003020-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1470nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adva Compatible 502.00$                   
0061003021-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1490nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adva Compatible 502.00$                   
0061003022-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1510nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adva Compatible 502.00$                   
0061003023-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1530nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adva Compatible 502.00$                   
0061003024-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adva Compatible 499.10$                   
0061003025-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1570nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adva Compatible 499.10$                   
0061003026-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1590nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adva Compatible 499.10$                   
0061003027-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1610nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adva Compatible 499.10$                   
0061004008-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Adva Compatible 60.00$                     
0061004008-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector TAA Compliant Adva Compatible 64.00$                     
0061004009-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Adva Compatible 110.00$                   
0061004009-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector TAA Compliant Adva Compatible 115.00$                   
0061004010-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Adva Compatible 379.50$                   
0061004011-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Adva Compatible 379.50$                   
0061004014-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adva Compatible 282.00$                   
0061705890-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Adva Compatible 80.00$                     
0061705890-ENT 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Duplex LC MMF TAA Compliant Adva Compatible 84.00$                     
00AY765-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables (DAC) Passive 2m Lenovo Compatible 60.00$                     
00D5016-ENC 8GB PC3-12800 DDR3-1600 2Rx8 1.35v ECC UDIMM IBM Compatible 180.00$                   
00D5810-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables (DAC) Passive 5m Lenovo Compatible 256.00$                   
00D6222-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Lenovo Compatible 9,197.70$                
00FE325-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 300m/400m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Lenovo Compatible 1,150.00$                
00FE333-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Lenovo Compatible 375.00$                   
019-078-041-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM MMF eTemp Duplex LC Connector EMC Compatible 350.00$                   
01-SSC-9785-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM MMF LC Connector SonicWall Compatible 400.00$                   
01-SSC-9785-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Duplex LC Multimode SonicWall Compatible 398.00$                   
01-SSC-9786-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC Connector SonicWall Compatible 600.00$                   
01-SSC-9786-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC Multimode/Single-mode SonicWall Compatible 567.00$                   
01-SSC-9787-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 1m SonicWall Compatible 70.00$                     
01-SSC-9788-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m SonicWall Compatible 82.00$                     
01-SSC-9789-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector SonicWall Compatible 60.00$                     
01-SSC-9789-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC Multimode/Single-mode SonicWall Compatible 64.00$                     
01-SSC-9790-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Dell SonicWall Compatible 115.00$                   
01-SSC-9790-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC Multimode/Single-mode SonicWall Compatible 120.00$                   
01-SSC-9791-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector SonicWall Compatible 80.00$                     
01-SSC-9791-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m RJ45 Copper Cat5/Cat5e/Cat6 SonicWall Compatible 84.00$                     
01-SSC-9795-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m SonicWall Compatible 130.00$                   
02310MU5-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m Huawei Compatible 130.00$                   
02310MUN-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m Huawei Compatible 70.00$                     
02310MUP-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m Huawei Compatible 82.00$                     
02312170-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Huawei Compatible 255.30$                   
02312172-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Huawei Compatible 437.00$                   
02312173-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Huawei Compatible 278.30$                   
0231A085-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Huawei Compatible 133.40$                   
0231A085-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m RJ45 Huawei Compatible 84.00$                     
0231A089-ENC 100BASE-EX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 40km MMF LC Connector Huawei Compatible 255.30$                   
0231A090-ENC 100BASE-ZX SFP (FE PORTS) 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Huawei Compatible 296.70$                   
0231A0A6-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Huawei Compatible 917.70$                   
0231A0A6-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850NM 300M DOM Huawei Compatible 398.00$                   
0231A0A7-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m MMF LC Connector Huawei Compatible 917.70$                   
0231A0A8-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Huawei Compatible 1,745.70$                
0231A0A8-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km LC Single-mode Huawei Compatible 567.00$                   
0231A0AK-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly .65m Huawei Compatible 342.70$                   
0231A0AL-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 1.2m Huawei Compatible 319.70$                   
0231A0CS-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 10m Huawei Compatible 894.70$                   
0231A11U-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Huawei Compatible 342.70$                   
0231A11V-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Huawei Compatible 315.10$                   
0231A12T-ENC 100BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC Huawei Compatible 154.10$                   
0231A12U-ENC 100BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC Huawei Compatible 273.70$                   
0231A320-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector Huawei Compatible 135.70$                   
0231A321-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Huawei Compatible 457.70$                   
0231A323-ENC 10GBASE-LR XENPAK 1310nm 10km SMF SC Connector Huawei Compatible 1,308.70$                
0231A324-ENC 10GBASE-ER XENPAK 1550nm 40km SMF SC Connector Huawei Compatible 6,897.70$                
0231A363-ENC 10GBASE-SR XENPAK 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector Huawei Compatible 837.20$                   
0231A438-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Huawei Compatible 1,161.50$                
0231A494-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Huawei Compatible 1,110.90$                
0231A562-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Huawei Compatible 158.70$                   
0231A562-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m LC Multimode H3C Compatible 64.00$                     
0231A563-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Huawei Compatible 149.50$                   
0231A563-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km DOM LC Multimode/Single-mode H3C Compatible 120.00$                   
0231A564-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 10km MMF LC Connector Huawei Compatible 172.50$                   
0231A72X-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Huawei Compatible 2,987.70$                
03K9305-ENC Fiber Channel Cable- 25M Netfinity Compatible 115.00$                   
03K9306-ENC Fiber Channel Cable- 5M Netfinity Compatible 103.50$                   
03X6401-ENA 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ 204PIN SODIMM 85.00$                     
0C19497-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x RJ-45 Port Intel X540 Chipset Based Lenovo Compatible 470.00$                   
100-01247-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP C-Temp 1570nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 8,468.00$                
100-01249-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP C-Temp 1590nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 8,468.00$                
100-01425-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP iTemp 1550nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 2,122.00$                
100-01426-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km SMF LC Connector Calix Compatible 1,928.00$                
100-01506-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector iTemp Calix Compatible 3,536.00$                



100-01507-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Calix Compatible 3,214.00$                
100-01508-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector iTemp Calix Compatible 696.00$                   
100-01509-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Calix Compatible 696.00$                   
100-01511-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Calix Compatible 1,606.00$                
100-01512-ENT 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km LC SMF TAA Compliant Calix Compatible 567.00$                   
100-01514-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Ind. Temp Calix Compatible 438.00$                   
100-01515-ENT 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM LC MMF TAA Compliant Calix Compatible 398.00$                   
100-01629-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850NM Ind. Temp -40°C TO 85°C Calix Compatible 482.00$                   
100-01660-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF TAA Compliant Calix Compatible 64.00$                     
100-01661-ENT 10/100/1000BASE-T Copper SFP 1Gbit/s 100m RJ45 TAA Compliant Calix Compatible 84.00$                     
100-01662-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM LC MMF/SMF TAA Compliant Calix Compatible 120.00$                   
100-01663-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector iTemp Calix Compatible 118.00$                   
100-01664-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector iTemp Calix Compatible 150.00$                   
100-01665-ENC 1000BASE-EZX SFP 1550nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector iTemp Calix Compatible 514.00$                   
100-01666-ENC 1000BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 10km DOM SMF Simplex LC Ind. Temp Calix Compatible 150.00$                   
100-01667-ENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 10km DOM SMF Simplex LC Ind. Temp Calix Compatible 150.00$                   
100-01668-ENC 1000BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 10km DOM SMF Simplex LC Ind. Temp Calix Compatible 138.00$                   
100-01669-ENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 10km DOM SMF Simplex LC Ind. Temp Calix Compatible 138.00$                   
100-01670-ENC 1000BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC iTemp Calix Compatible 246.00$                   
100-01671-ENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC iTemp Calix Compatible 246.00$                   
100-01782-ENC GPON Bidi OC48 SFP SC Connector Calix Compatible 380.00$                   
100-01783-ENC GPON Bidi OC48 SFP iTemp 1490nm 20km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex SC Calix Compatible 420.00$                   
100-01903-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 20km LC connector Ind. Temp Calix Compatible 1,178.00$                
100-02135-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP Ind. Temp 1510nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 620.00$                   
100-02136-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP Ind. Temp 1530nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 620.00$                   
100-02137-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP Ind. Temp 1570nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 620.00$                   
100-02138-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1590nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Calix Compatible I-Temp 568.00$                   
100-02139-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi XFP Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC I-Temp Calix Compatible 2,400.00$                
100-02139-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi XFP iTemp 1270nm 20km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Calix Compatible 1,414.00$                
100-02142-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP C-Temp 1561.42nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 7,664.00$                
100-02143-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP C-Temp 1510nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 8,468.00$                
100-02144-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP C-Temp 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 7,664.00$                
100-02145-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP C-Temp 1530nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 8,468.00$                
100-02146-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP C-Temp 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 7,664.00$                
100-02150-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm 60km DOM SMF Simplex LC I-Temp Calix Compatible 1,330.00$                
100-02150-80K-C-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1490nm/Rx1550nm 80km DOM SMF Simplex LC Calix Compatible 2,150.00$                
100-02150-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC I-Temp Calix Compatible 1,660.00$                
100-02151-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm 60km DOM SMF Simplex LC I-Temp Calix Compatible 1,330.00$                
100-02151-80K-C-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1550nm/Rx1490nm 80km DOM SMF Simplex LC Calix Compatible 2,150.00$                
100-02151-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC I-Temp Calix Compatible 1,660.00$                
100-02156-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ C-Temp 1561.42 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 7,516.00$                
100-02157-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP C-Temp 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 7,664.00$                
100-02158-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ C-Temp 1555.75 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 7,516.00$                
100-02159-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP C-Temp 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 7,664.00$                
100-02160-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ C-Temp 1554.94 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 7,516.00$                
100-02161-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP C-Temp 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 7,664.00$                
100-02162-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1529.55nm 40km ITU CH 60 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Calix Compatible 7,516.00$                
100-02163-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP C-Temp 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 7,664.00$                
100-02168-ENC 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ 1270nmTX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex LC I-Temp Calix Compatible 1,178.00$                
100-02169-ENC 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ 1330nmTX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex LC I-Temp Calix Compatible 1,178.00$                
100-02595-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Calix Compatible 1,928.00$                
100-02596-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Calix Compatible 3,214.00$                
100-03496-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi XFP iTemp 1330nm 10km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Calix Compatible 1,414.00$                
100-03497-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi XFP iTemp 1270nm 10km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Calix Compatible 1,414.00$                
100-03498-ENC 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ 1270nmTX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex LC I-Temp Calix Compatible 1,070.00$                
100-03499-ENC 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ 1330nmTX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex LC I-Temp Calix Compatible 1,070.00$                
100-03500-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP C-Temp 1470nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 8,468.00$                
100-03501-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP C-Temp 1490nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 8,468.00$                
100-03789-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm DDM Enabled Ind. Temp Calix Compatible 568.00$                   
100-03790-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm DDM Enabled Ind. Temp Calix Compatible 568.00$                   
100-03791-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP Ind. Temp 1550nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 568.00$                   
100-03792-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP Ind. Temp 1610nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 568.00$                   
100-03898-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi XFP Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC I-Temp Calix Compatible 2,400.00$                
100-03898-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi XFP iTemp 1330nm 20km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Calix Compatible 1,414.00$                
100-04213-C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP C-Temp 1550nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Calix Compatible 8,468.00$                
10011-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector Extreme Compatible 325.00$                   
10013-ENC 1000BASE-LX GBIC 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF SC Connector Extreme Compatible 350.00$                   
10015-ENC Mode-Conditioning SC-SC Cable- 10 feet Extreme Compatible 13.80$                     
10016-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF SC Connector Extreme Compatible 340.00$                   
10017-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF SC Connector Extreme Compatible 500.00$                   
10018-ENC 1000BASE-T GBIC 100m Copper RJ-45 Connector Extreme Compatible 350.00$                   
10050-10G-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Extreme Compatible 750.00$                   
10050-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Extreme Compatible 400.00$                   
10050-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T Copper SFP 1Gbit/s 100m RJ45 Extreme Compatible 84.00$                     
10051-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Extreme Compatible 325.00$                   
10051-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m Multimode DOM LC Extreme Compatible 64.00$                     
10052-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Extreme Compatible 350.00$                   
10052-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km DOM LC Multimode/Single-mode Extreme Compatible 120.00$                   
10053-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Extreme Compatible 475.00$                   
10056-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Extreme Compatible 609.50$                   
10057-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Extreme Compatible 609.50$                   
10064-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Extreme Compatible 563.50$                   



10065-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Extreme Compatible 149.50$                   
10065-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T Copper SFP 1Gbit/s 100m RJ45 Extreme Compatible 84.00$                     
100-M5-SN-I-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP w/DOM 850nm 500m SFP McData Compatible 80.00$                     
100P-RJ45-GY-10-ENC 10FT CABLE 1PAIR 110 PLUG TO RJ45 PLUG 568B WIRED CAT5E GRAY 31.00$                     
10110-ENC 10GBASE-SR XENPAK 850nm 300m MMF SC Connector Extreme Compatible 828.00$                   
10111-ENC 10GBASE-LR XENPAK 1310nm 10km SMF SC Connector Extreme Compatible 1,322.50$                
10112-ENC 10GBASE-ER XENPAK 1550nm 40km SMF SC Connector Extreme Compatible 3,668.50$                
10113-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XENPAK 1550nm 80km SMF SC Connector Extreme Compatible 8,038.50$                
10121-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Extreme Compatible 805.00$                   
10122-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Extreme Compatible 1,184.50$                
10124-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Extreme Compatible 3,631.70$                
10202-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Cable Assembly 1 meter Copper Extreme Compatible 246.00$                   
10203-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Cable Assembly 2 meter Copper Extreme Compatible 300.00$                   
1024M-AS5XM-ENA 1GB DDR ECC SDRAM DIMM Extreme Compatible 1,970.40$                
1024M-AS5XM-ENC 1GB DDR ECC SDRAM DIMM Extreme Compatible 1,515.70$                
1024X64DDR31600NRENC 8GB PC3-12800 (1600MHz) DDR3  240pin DIMM w/512x8 (16c) 1.35V 168.00$                   
10301-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Extreme Compatible 690.00$                   
10301-ENT 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850NM 300M MMF LC TAA Compliant Extreme Compatible 398.00$                   
10302-CW51-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 1510nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Extreme Compatible 7,995.00$                
10302-CW53-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 1530nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Extreme Compatible 7,995.00$                
10302-CW55-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 1550nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Extreme Compatible 7,995.00$                
10302-CW57-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 1570nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Extreme Compatible 7,995.00$                
10302-CW59-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 1590nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Extreme Compatible 7,995.00$                
10302-CW61-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 1610nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Extreme Compatible 7,995.00$                
10302-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Extreme Compatible 1,124.70$                
10302-ENT 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 20km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC Extreme Compatible TAA Compliant 567.00$                   
10303-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m MMF LC Connector Extreme Compatible 828.00$                   
10304-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 1m Extreme Compatible 128.80$                   
10305-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 3m Extreme Compatible 156.40$                   
10306-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 5m Extreme Compatible 181.70$                   
10307-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 10m Extreme Compatible 150.00$                   
10309-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Extreme Compatible 1,887.84$                
10311-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Cable Assembly 0.5 meter Copper Extreme Compatible 150.00$                   
10312-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Cable Assembly 1 meter Copper Extreme Compatible 160.00$                   
10313-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Cable Assembly 3 meters Copper Extreme Compatible 180.00$                   
10315-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 10 meter w/DOM Multi mode Extreme Compatible 610.00$                   
10316-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 20 meter w/DOM Multi mode Extreme Compatible 610.00$                   
10318-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 100 meter w/DOM Multi mode Extreme Compatible 1,370.00$                
10319-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 100m/150m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Extreme Compatible 856.00$                   
10320-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Extreme Compatible 3,214.00$                
10321-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Cable Assembly 3 meters Copper Extreme Compatible 396.00$                   
10322-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Cable Assembly 5 meters Copper Extreme Compatible 548.00$                   
10323-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Cable Assembly 5 meters Copper Extreme Compatible 396.00$                   
10326-ENC 40GBASE-PLR4 QSFP+ 4x10G 1310nm 10km DOM SMF MPO/MTP Extreme Compatible 5,788.00$                
10800340-Z-NENC 3M FC LC-LC 50/125 DUPLEX RISER 100.00$                   
10800341-Z-NENC 5M FC LC-LC 50/125 DUPLEX RISER 125.00$                   
108659210-ENC 1000BASE-LX GBIC 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF SC Connector Avaya Compatible 110.40$                   
108659228-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector Avaya Compatible 64.40$                     
108873241-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 112.70$                   
108873241-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m Multimode Avaya/Nortel Compatible 64.00$                     
108873258-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 172.50$                   
108873258-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km DOM LC Multimode/Single-mode Avaya/Nortel Compatible 120.00$                   
109453902-ENC OC-3/STM-1 and OC-12/STM-4 Intermediate Reach 1310nm SFP SMF 15km Ind Temp Alcatel-Lucent Comp. 490.00$                   
109493528-ENC OC-48c/STM-16 pluggable long reach (40km) 1310nm LC Ind. Temp Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 950.00$                   
109504431-ENC OC-48c/STM-16 pluggable long reach (80km) 1550nm LC Ind. Temp Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 1,090.00$                
10GBASE-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER XENPAK 1550nm 40km SMF SC Connector Enterasys Compatible 6,000.00$                
10GBASE-ER-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Enterasys Compatible 5,000.00$                
10GBASE-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XENPAK 1310nm 10km SMF SC Connector Enterasys Compatible 1,850.00$                
10GBASE-LR-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Enterasys Compatible 1,850.00$                
10GBASE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XENPAK 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector Enterasys Compatible 1,000.00$                
10GBASE-SR-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Enterasys Compatible 900.00$                   
10GBASE-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XENPAK 1550nm 80km SMF SC Connector Enterasys Compatible 10,000.00$              
10GBASE-ZR-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Enterasys Compatible 10,000.00$              
10GB-C01-SFPPENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m Enterasys Compatible 58.00$                     
10GB-C01-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m Enterasys Compatible 58.00$                     
10GB-C03-SFPPENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m Enterasys Compatible 80.00$                     
10GB-C03-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m Enterasys Compatible 80.00$                     
10GB-C05-SFPPENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m Enterasys Compatible 100.00$                   
10GB-C05-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m Enterasys Compatible 100.00$                   
10GB-C10-SFPPENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 10m Enterasys Compatible 150.00$                   
10GB-ER-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Enterasys Compatible 1,887.84$                
10GB-LRM-SFPPENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m MMF LC Connector Enterasys Compatible 1,069.50$                
10GB-LR-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Enterasys Compatible 600.00$                   
10GB-LR-SFPP-ENT TAA Compliant  10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC Multimode/Single-mode Enterasys Compatible 567.00$                   
10GB-SR-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Enterasys Compatible 400.00$                   
10GB-SR-SFPP-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Enabled Duplex LC Multimode Enterasys Compatible 398.00$                   
10GB-T-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Enterasys/Extreme Compatible 750.00$                   
10GB-ZR-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Enterasys Compatible 3,179.52$                
10GB-ZR-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550M 80km LC Enterasys Compatible 10,000.00$              
10GER-DD-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Telco Compatible 1,887.84$                
10GER-DD-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Telco Compatible 1,928.00$                
10GLR-DD-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Duplex LC Telco Compatible 632.00$                   



10GLR-DD-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 632.00$                   
10GLR-T-DD-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC I-Temp Telco Compatible 632.00$                   
10GSFP-10M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables Active 10m Force 10 Compatible 377.20$                   
10GSFP-DAC-1MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables Passive 1m Force 10 Compatible 170.20$                   
10GSFP-DAC-5MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables Passive 5m Force 10 Compatible 285.20$                   
10GSFP-DAC-7MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables Passive 7m Force 10 Compatible 345.00$                   
10G-SFP-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ SMF 1310nm LC connector Huawei Compatible 600.00$                   
10G-SFPP-BXD-10K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 10km Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm LC Connector Brocade Compatible 1,286.00$                
10G-SFPP-BXD-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1330nm 20km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Brocade Compatible 1,286.00$                
10G-SFPP-BXD-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ Bidi 40km Brocade Compatible 1,274.00$                
10G-SFPP-BXD-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ Bidi 60km Brocade Compatible 1,488.00$                
10G-SFPP-BXU-10K-ENC 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km DOM SMF Simplex LC Connector Brocade Compatible 1,286.00$                
10G-SFPP-BXU-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1270nm 20km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Brocade Compatible 1,286.00$                
10G-SFPP-BXU-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Brocade Compatible 1,274.00$                
10G-SFPP-BXU-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm 60km DOM SMF Simplex LC Brocade Compatible 1,488.00$                
10G-SFPP-CW47-40KENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10G-SFPP-CW47-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10G-SFPP-CW49-40KENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1490nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10G-SFPP-CW49-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1490nm 80km SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10G-SFPP-CW51-40KENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1510nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10G-SFPP-CW51-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1510nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10G-SFPP-CW53-40KENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1530nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10G-SFPP-CW53-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1530nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10G-SFPP-CW55-40KENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1550nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10G-SFPP-CW55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1550nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10G-SFPP-CW57-40KENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1570nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10G-SFPP-CW57-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1570nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10G-SFPP-CW59-40KENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1590nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10G-SFPP-CW59-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1590nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10G-SFPP-CW61-40KENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1610nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10G-SFPP-CW61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1610nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10G-SFPP-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 2,500.00$                
10G-SFPP-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 1,500.00$                
10G-SFPP-LR-ENT 110GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 20km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC Brocade Compatible TAA Compliant 567.00$                   
10G-SFPP-LRM-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m MMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 696.00$                   
10G-SFPP-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 995.00$                   
10G-SFPP-SR-ENT 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850NM 300M MMF LC TAA Compliant Brocade Compatible 398.00$                   
10G-SFPP-T-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Brocade Compatible 750.00$                   
10G-SFPP-TWX-0101ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Twinax DAC Cable 1m Brocade Compatible 90.00$                     
10G-SFPP-TWX-0108-EN SFP+ (8 Pack) - Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) - Twinaxial 1m Brocade Compatible 699.49$                   
10G-SFPP-TWX-0301ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Twinax DAC Cable 3m Brocade Compatible 130.00$                   
10G-SFPP-TWX-0308-EN SFP+ (8 Pack) - Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) - Twinaxial 3m Brocade Compatible 1,033.34$                
10G-SFPP-TWX-0401ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Twinax DAC Cable 4m Brocade Compatible 150.00$                   
10G-SFPP-TWX-0501ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 5m Brocade Compatible 150.00$                   
10G-SFPP-TWX-050CMEN 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Twinax DAC Cable .5m Brocade Compatible 90.00$                     
10GSFPPTWX0701ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ 7m Twinax Cable ACTIVE Cable Assembly Brocade Compatible 192.00$                   
10G-SFPP-ZR-100K-ENC 10GBASE-EZR SFP+ 1550nm 100km DOM SMF Duplex LC Connector Brocade Compatible 3,000.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15303340KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1530.33nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 59 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD153033ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 59 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15311240KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1531.12nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 58 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD153112ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 58 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15319040KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1531.90nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 57 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD153190ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.90nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 57 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15326840KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1532.68nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 56 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD153268ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 56 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15334740KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 55 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD153347ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 55 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15342540KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1534.25nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 54 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD153425ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 54 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15350440KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1535.04nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 53 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD153504ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 53 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15358240KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1535.82nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 52 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD153582ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 52 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15366140KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1536.61nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 51 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD153661ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 51 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15374040KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 50 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD153740ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 50 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15381940KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1538.19nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 49 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD153819ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 49 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15389840KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1538.98nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 48 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD153898ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 48 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15397740KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1539.77nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 47 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD153977ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 47 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15405640KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1540.56nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 46 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD154056ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 46 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15413540KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 45 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD154135ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 45 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15421440KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1542.14nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 44 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD154214ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 44 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15429440KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1542.94nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 43 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD154294ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 43 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15437340KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1543.73nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 42 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                



10GSFPPZRD154373ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 42 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15445340KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1544.53nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 41 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD154453ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 41 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15453240KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 40 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD154532ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 40 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15461240KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1546.12nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 39 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD154612ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 39 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15469240KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1546.92nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 38 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD154692ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 38 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15477240KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1547.72nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 37 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD154772ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 37 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15485140KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1548.51nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 36 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD154851ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 36 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15493240KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 35 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD154932ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 35 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15501240KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1550.12nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 34 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD155012ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 34 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15509240KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1550.92nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 33 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD155092ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 33 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15517240KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1551.72nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 32 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD155172ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 32 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15525240KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1552.52nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 31 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD155252ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 31 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15533340KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 30 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD155333ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 30 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15541340KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1554.13nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 29 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD155413ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 29 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15549440KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1554.94nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 28 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD155494ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 28 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15557540KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1555.75nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 27 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD155575ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 27 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15565540KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1556.55nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 26 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD155655ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 26 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15573640KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 25 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD155736ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 25 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15581740KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.17nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 24 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD155817ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.17nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 24 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15589840KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.98nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 23 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD155898ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 23 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15597940KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 22 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD155979ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 22 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15606140KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 21 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD156061ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 21 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10GSFPPZRD15614140KE 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 20 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GSFPPZRD156141ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 20 Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10G-SFPP-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 3,179.52$                
10G-SFP-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF Huawei Compatible 400.00$                   
10G-SFP-SR-MY-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF Myricom Compatible 348.00$                   
10GSR-DD-SFP+ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM Multimode Duplex LC Telco Systems Compatible 370.00$                   
10GSR-DD-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM Multimode Duplex LC Telco Systems Compatible 68.00$                     
10GSR-DD-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 438.00$                   
10G-XFP-BXD-10K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi XFP 10km Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm LC Connector Brocade Compatible 1,286.00$                
10G-XFP-BXD-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi XFP 1330nm 20km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Brocade Compatible 1,286.00$                
10G-XFP-BXD-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP Bidi 40km Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm LC Connector Brocade Compatible 596.00$                   
10G-XFP-BXD-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP Bidi 60km LC connector Brocade Compatible 1,170.00$                
10G-XFP-BXU-10K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi XFP 10km Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm LC Connector Brocade Compatible 1,286.00$                
10G-XFP-BXU-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi XFP 1270nm 20km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Brocade Compatible 1,286.00$                
10G-XFP-BXU-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP Bidi 40km Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm LC Connector Brocade Compatible 596.00$                   
10G-XFP-BXU-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP Bidi 60km LC connector Brocade Compatible 1,170.00$                
10G-XFP-CW47-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1470nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10G-XFP-CW47-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10G-XFP-CW49-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1490nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10G-XFP-CW49-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1490nm 80km SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10G-XFP-CW51-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1510nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10G-XFP-CW51-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10G-XFP-CW53-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1530nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10G-XFP-CW53-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10G-XFP-CW55-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10G-XFP-CW55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10G-XFP-CW57-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1570nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10G-XFP-CW57-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10G-XFP-CW59-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1590nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10G-XFP-CW59-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10G-XFP-CW61-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1610nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10G-XFP-CW61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 7,716.00$                
10G-XFP-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 3,470.70$                
10G-XFP-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 1,400.00$                
10G-XFP-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 1,025.00$                
10G-XFP-ZR-CW51-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP CWDM 1510nm 80km DOM ENABLED Brocade Compatible 7,995.00$                
10GXFPZRD15303340KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1530.33nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 59 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD153033ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1530.33nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 59 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15311240KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1531.12nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 58 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                



10GXFPZRD153112ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1531.12nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 58 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15319040KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1531.90nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 57 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD153190ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1531.90nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 57 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15326840KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1532.68nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 56 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD153268ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1532.68nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 56 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15334740KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 55 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD153347ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 55 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15342540KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1534.25nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 54 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD153425ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1534.25nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 54 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15350440KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1535.04nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 53 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD153504ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1535.04nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 53 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15358240KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1535.82nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 52 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD153582ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1535.82nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 52 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15366140KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1536.61nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 51 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD153661ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1536.61nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 51 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15374040KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 50 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD153740ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 50 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15381940KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1538.19nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 49 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD153819ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1538.19nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 49 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15389840KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1538.98nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 48 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD153898ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1538.98nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 48 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15397740KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1539.77nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 47 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD153977ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1539.77nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 47 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15405640KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1540.56nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 46 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD154056ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1540.56nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 46 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15413540KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 45 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD154135ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 45 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15421440KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1542.14nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 44 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD154214ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1542.14nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 44 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15429440KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1542.94nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 43 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD154294ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1542.94nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 43 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15437340KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1543.73nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 42 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD154373ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1543.73nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 42 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15445340KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1544.53nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 41 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD154453ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1544.53nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 41 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15453240KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 40 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD154532ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 40 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15461240KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1546.12nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 39 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD154612ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1546.12nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 39 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15469240KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1546.92nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 38 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD154692ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1546.92nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 38 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15477240KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1547.72nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 37 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD154772ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1547.72nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 37 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15485140KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1548.51nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 36 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD154851ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1548.51nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 36 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15493240KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 35 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD154932ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 35 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15501240KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1550.12nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 34 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD155012ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1550.12nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 34 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15509240KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1550.92nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 33 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD155092ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1550.92nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 33 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15517240KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1551.72nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 32 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD155172ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1551.72nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 32 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15525240KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1552.52nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 31 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD155252ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1552.52nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 31 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15533340KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 30 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD155333ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 30 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15541340KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1554.13nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 29 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD155413ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1554.13nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 29 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15549440KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1554.94nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 28 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD155494ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1554.94nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 28 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15557540KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1555.75nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 27 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD155575ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1555.75nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 27 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15565540KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1556.55nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 26 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD155655ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1556.55nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 26 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15573640KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 25 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD155736ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 25 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15581740KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1558.17nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 24 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD155817ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1558.17nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 24 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15589840KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1558.98nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 23 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD155898ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1558.98nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 23 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15597940KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1559.79nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 22 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD155979ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1559.79nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 22 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15606140KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1560.61nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 21 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD156061ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1560.61nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 21 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10GXFPZRD15614140KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 20 Brocade Compatible 3,800.00$                
10GXFPZRD156141ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 20 Brocade Compatible 7,664.00$                
10G-XFP-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 5,016.00$                
10G-XNPK-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER XENPAK 1550nm 40km SMF SC Connector Brocade Compatible 4,000.00$                
10G-XNPK-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XENPAK 1310nm 10km SMF SC Connector Brocade Compatible 1,500.00$                
10G-XNPK-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XENPAK 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector Brocade Compatible 995.00$                   
10G-XNPK-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XENPAK 1550nm 80km SMF SC Connector Brocade Compatible 7,000.00$                



10GZR-DD-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 3,179.52$                
10GZR-DD-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 5,016.00$                
1184543P1-ENC OC-3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 747.50$                   
1184543P2-ENC OC-3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 15km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 604.90$                   
1184543P3-ENC OC-3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 2km DOM MMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 299.00$                   
1184543P5-ENC OC-3/STM-1 SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 917.70$                   
1184561P1-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 105.80$                   
1184561P1-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector TAA Compliant Adtran Compatible 120.00$                   
1184561P3-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 218.50$                   
1184561P3-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM LC Multimode Adtran Compatible 64.00$                     
1184561P4-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Adtran Compatible 126.50$                   
1184561P4-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 Adtran Compatible 84.00$                     
1184561PG1-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex LC Connector Adtran Compatible I-Temp 195.50$                   
1184561PG1-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm Duplex LC Adtran Compatible 120.00$                   
1184561PG3-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 218.50$                   
1184561PG3-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm Duplex LC Adtran Compatible 64.00$                     
1184562P5-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 685.40$                   
1184562PG6-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 138.00$                   
1200480E1-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 161.00$                   
1200480E1-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector TAA Compliant Adtran Compatible 64.00$                     
1200480L1-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 80.50$                     
1200480L1-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm Duplex LC Adtran Compatible 64.00$                     
1200481E1-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 105.80$                   
1200481E1-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm Duplex LC Adtran Compatible 120.00$                   
1200481L1-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 105.80$                   
1200481L1-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm Duplex LC Adtran Compatible 120.00$                   
1200485G1-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Adtran Compatible 103.50$                   
1200485G1-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 Adtran Compatible 84.00$                     
127509-B21-ENC FC Optical LW-GBIC 227.70$                   
12KRP-FD128-ENA 128MB FLASH DISK 595.00$                   
12KRP-FD128-ENC 128MB FLASH DISK 457.70$                   
130-0016-00-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector McAfee Compatible 87.40$                     
130-0025-00-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM LC Multimode McAfee Compatible 64.00$                     
130-0029-00-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector McAfee Compatible 112.70$                   
130-0029-00-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm Duplex LC McAfee Compatible 120.00$                   
130-0030-00-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector McAfee Compatible 138.00$                   
130-0030-00-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 McAfee Compatible 84.00$                     
130-0031-00-ENC 1000BASE-LX GBIC 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF SC Connector McAfee Compatible 202.40$                   
130-1000-00-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector McAfee Compatible 96.60$                     
130-1000-00-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m Duplex LC Multimode McAfee Compatible 64.00$                     
1442110G1-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 379.50$                   
1442110G2-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 379.50$                   
1442120G1-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 379.50$                   
1442120G2-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 379.50$                   
1442140G1-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 588.80$                   
1442140G2-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 588.80$                   
1442180G1-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1490nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 839.50$                   
1442180G2-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 839.50$                   
1442300G1-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Adtran Compatible 103.50$                   
1442300G1-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 Adtran Compatible 84.00$                     
1442340G1-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible I-Temp 275.00$                   
1442351G1-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ind. Temp Adtran Compatible 540.50$                   
1442351G2-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ind. Temp Adtran Compatible 540.50$                   
1442351G3-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 540.50$                   
1442351G5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1590nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 540.50$                   
1442351G6-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1470nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 540.50$                   
1442351G7-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1490nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 540.50$                   
1442351G8-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1610nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 540.50$                   
1442401G1-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Ind. Temp Adtran Compatible 348.00$                   
1442410G1-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC I-Temp Adtran Compatible 632.00$                   
1442531G4-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1570nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 540.50$                   
1442702PG2-ENC OC-3/STM-1 SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 264.50$                   
1442901G1-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector IND Temp Adtran Compatible 724.50$                   
1442910G1C-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector C-Temp Adtran Compatible 1,495.00$                
1442910G1-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector I-Temp Adtran Compatible 1,322.50$                
1442940G1C-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Adtran Compatible 4,048.00$                
1442940G1-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp Adtran Compatible 2,944.00$                
1442980G1C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Adtran Compatible 6,888.50$                
15216LC-LC-10ENC ONS 15216 FIBER PATCH CORD LC TO LC-10M 124.20$                   
15216LC-LC-20ENC ONS 15216 FIBER PATCH CORD LC TO LC-20M 135.70$                   
15216-LC-LC-5ENC ONS 15216 FIBER PATCH CORD LC TO LC-5M 115.00$                   
15216LCLCMM5ENC LC/PC-TO-LC/PC MULT-MD 5M 2MM JACK 5M 144.90$                   
15216LC-SC-10ENC ONS 15216 FIBER PATCH CORD LC TO SC-10M 115.00$                   
15216LC-SC-20ENC ONS 15216 FIBER PATCH CORD LC TO SC-20M 112.70$                   
15216-LC-SC-5ENC ONS 15216 FIBER PATCH CORD LC TO SC-5M 112.70$                   
15454-LC-LC-2ENC ONS 15454 FIBER PATCH CORD LC TO LC-2M 32.99$                     
15454MPO8LC2ENC MPO 8-FIBERTO 8X LC/PC SINGL-MD 2.3M 632.50$                   
15454MPO8LC4ENC MULTI-FIBER PATCHCORD -MPO TO 8XLC -4M 644.00$                   
15454MPOMPO2ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female SMF OS1 9/125 40G/100G Cross-Over 2 Meter 356.50$                   
15454MPOMPO4ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female SMF OS1 9/125 40G/100G Cross-Over 4 Meter 356.50$                   
15454MPOMPO6ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female SMF OS1 9/125 40G/100G Cross-Over 6 Meter 917.70$                   
15454MPOMPO8ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female SMF OS1 9/125 40G/100G Cross-Over 8 Meter 917.70$                   



15454-MPO-XMPO-2-ENC Multi-fiber patchcord - MPO 8-fiber to MPO 8-fiber crossed single mode 2.0m for use with SMR-2 750.00$                   
15454-SFP-LC-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm Cerent Compatible 90.00$                     
15454-SFP-LC-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF Duplex LC Cisco ONS Compatible 138.00$                   
15500-YM2-1M-ENC 15500 62.5/125MM Y CABLE W/2 LC AND 1 SC-1M 457.70$                   
15500-YM2-3M-ENC 15500 62.5/125MM Y CABLE W/2 LC AND 1 SC-3M 492.20$                   
15500-YM2-5M-ENC 15500 62.5/125MM Y CABLE W/2 LC AND 1 SC-5M 517.50$                   
15500-YMM2-LCENC 15500 62.5/125MM Y CABLE W/2 LC AND 1 SC-10M 552.00$                   
1600R-2U12FC-ENA 12 MB Flash Memory - 1 Card FLASH CARD 319.70$                   
1600R-2U12FC-ENC 12 MB Flash Memory - 1 Card FLASH CARD 227.70$                   
1600R-2U16FC-ENA 16 MB PC Card - 1 Card - OEM FLASH CARD 128.80$                   
1600R-2U16FC-ENC 16 MB PC Card - 1 Card - OEM FLASH CARD 92.00$                     
1700485F1-ENC 1/10GBASE-SR Dual-Rate SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM MMF Duplex LC Connector Adtran Netvanta Compatible 514.00$                   
1700486F1-ENC 1/10GBASE-LR Dual-Rate SFP+ 1310nm 10km SMF Duplex LC Connector Adtran Compatible 872.00$                   
1783-SFP100FX-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector Allen Bradley Compatible 180.00$                   
1783-SFP100LX-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 20km SMF LC Connector Allen Bradley Compatible 360.00$                   
1812-5601-ENC MM LC-LC Fiber Cable- 1M IBM Compatible 92.00$                     
1812-5605-ENC MM LC-LC Fiber Cable- 5M IBM Compatible 92.00$                     
1812-5625-ENC MM LC-LC Fiber Cable- 25M IBM Compatible 184.00$                   
1814-5601-ENC MM LC-LC Fiber Cable- 1M IBM Compatible 94.30$                     
1814-5605-ENC MM LC-LC Fiber Cable- 5M IBM Compatible 94.30$                     
1814-5625-ENC MM LC-LC Fiber Cable- 25M IBM Compatible 184.00$                   
19K1247-ENC LC-LC Fiber Channel Cable- 1M 115.00$                   
19K1248-ENC LC-LC Fiber Channel Cable- 5M 115.00$                   
19K1249-ENC LC-LC Fiber Channel Cable- 25M 147.20$                   
1U-DRING-CBLMAN 1U D-Ring Metal Cable Management Black 1.75"(H) X 19"(W) 87.00$                     
20D6F-ENC 16GB DDR3 1600MHZ ECC REG 2RX4 1.35 DELL COMPATIBLE 253.00$                   
213-1002-000-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector Marconi Compatible 138.00$                   
213-1003-000-ENC 1000BASE-LX GBIC 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF SC Connector Marconi Compatible 227.70$                   
213-1004-000-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF SC Connector Marconi Compatible 917.70$                   
213-1005-000-ENC 1000BASE-T GBIC 100m Copper RJ-45 Connector Marconi Compatible 241.50$                   
221-0002-00-ENC 1000BASE-T GBIC 100m Copper RJ-45 Connector Marconi Compatible 172.50$                   
221470-B21-ENC 2GB Short Wave FC SFP GBIC HP Compatible 204.70$                   
221691-B21-ENC 2M SC-LC Fiber Cable HP Compatible 78.20$                     
221691-B22-ENC 5M SC-LC Fiber Cable HP Compatible 112.70$                   
221691-B23-ENC 15M SC-LC Fiber Cable HP Compatible 138.00$                   
221691-B26-ENC 30M SC-LC Fiber Cable HP Compatible 204.70$                   
221691-B27-ENC 50M SC-LC Fiber Cable HP Compatible 264.50$                   
221692-B21-ENC 2M LC-LC Fiber Cable HP Compatible 80.50$                     
221692-B22-ENC 5M LC-LC Fiber Cable HP Compatible 112.70$                   
221692-B23-ENC 15M LC-LC Fiber Cable HP Compatible 172.50$                   
221692-B26-ENC 30M LC-LC Fiber Cable HP Compatible 202.40$                   
221692-B27-ENC 50M LC-LC Fiber Cable HP Compatible 319.70$                   
224-1X128D-U-ENA 128MB SDRAM Memory Module 1,013.60$                
224-1X128D-U-ENC 128MB SDRAM Memory Module 779.70$                   
224-1X64F-U-ENA 64 MB Flash Memory 227.70$                   
224-1X64F-U-ENC 64 MB Flash Memory 165.60$                   
25PC3M2-GY-25F-ENC 25 Pair / 50 Pin Male/Male CABLE ASSEMBLY GREY 25FT 78.50$                     
25PC3MF-GY-25F-ENC 25 Pair / 50 Pin Female/Male CABLE ASSEMBLY GREY 25FT 76.00$                     
2600XM128DBOTENA 128MB DRAM Upgrade with BootROM 144.90$                   
2600XM128DBOTENC 128MB DRAM Upgrade with BootROM 103.50$                   
2600XM96U256DENA 256MB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2X128M) 204.70$                   
2600XM96U256DENC 256MB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2X128M) 147.20$                   
2620-32FSBOOTENA 32MB Flash w/BootROM upgrade for Cisco 2600 series 322.00$                   
2620-32FSBOOTENC 32MB Flash w/BootROM upgrade for Cisco 2600 series 227.70$                   
2650-32U128D-ENA 128MB DRAM Memory Module 572.70$                   
2650-32U128D-ENC 128MB DRAM Memory Module 416.30$                   
280-0014-00-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 10km 1310nm OC-192 DOM SMF LC Connector Cyan Compatible 632.00$                   
280-0015-00-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF OC-192 Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 1,928.00$                
280-0016-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 80km 1550nm OC-192 DOM SMF LC Connector Cyan Compatible 3,214.00$                
280-0030-00-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km SMF Duplex LC Connector iTemp Cyan Compatible 160.00$                   
280-0045-00-ENC 2Gb/S 850nm SFP -20 to 85C RoHS 6 Compliant Cyan Compatible 70.00$                     
280-0056-00-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850NM 300M MMF Cyan Compatible 438.00$                   
280-0059-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH30 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0060-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH31 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0061-00-ENC OC-48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1551.72nm LC Connector Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0062-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH33 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0063-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH35 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0064-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH36 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0065-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH37 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0066-00-ENC 1000BASE-ZR DWDM SFP 100km 1546.92nm ITU Channel 38 Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0092-00-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km LC connector Cyan Compatible 600.00$                   
280-0182-00-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP iTemp Multi Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 148.00$                   
280-0183-00-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Cyan Compatible 150.00$                   
280-0194-00-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Cyan Compatible 118.00$                   
280-0196-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1560.61 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0197-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH22 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0198-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH23 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0199-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH24 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0200-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH25 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0201-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH26 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0202-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH27 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0203-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH28 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                



280-0204-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH29 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0205-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH34 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0206-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH39 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0207-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH40 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0208-00-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1544.53nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0209-00-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1543.73nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0210-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH43 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0211-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH44 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0212-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH45 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0213-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH46 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0214-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH47 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0215-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH48 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0216-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH49 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0217-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH50 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0218-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH51 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0219-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH52 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0220-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH53 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0221-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH54 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0222-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH55 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0223-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH56 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0224-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH57 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0225-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH58 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0226-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH59 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0227-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH60 Single Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 2,400.00$                
280-0228-00-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP iTemp Multi Mode Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 228.00$                   
280-0229-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 80km ITU CH 21 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0230-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 80km ITU CH 22 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0231-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.98nm 80km ITU CH 23 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0232-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.17nm 80km ITU CH 24 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0233-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 80km ITU CH 25 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0234-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1556.55nm 80km ITU CH 26 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0235-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1555.75nm 80km ITU CH 27 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0236-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.94nm 80km ITU CH 28 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0237-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.13nm 80km ITU CH 29 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0238-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 80km ITU CH 30 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0239-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1552.56nm 80km ITU CH 31 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0240-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1551.72nm 80km ITU CH 32 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0241-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.92nm 80km ITU CH 33 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0242-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.12nm 80km ITU CH 34 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0243-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1549.32nm 80km ITU CH 35 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0244-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 80km 1548.52nm ITU Channel 36 LC Connector Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0245-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1547.72nm 80km ITU CH 37 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0246-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.92nm 80km ITU CH 38 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0247-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 80km 1546.12nm ITU Channel 39 LC Connector Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0248-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 80km ITU CH 40 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0249-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1544.53nm 80km ITU CH 41 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0250-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1543.73nm 80km ITU CH 42 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0251-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.94nm 80km ITU CH 43 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0252-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.14nm 80km ITU CH 44 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0253-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 80km ITU CH 45 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0254-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1540.56nm 80km ITU CH 46 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0255-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1539.77nm 80km ITU CH 47 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0256-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.38nm 80km ITU CH 48 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0257-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.19nm 80km ITU CH 49 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0258-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 80km ITU CH 50 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0259-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1536.61nm 80km ITU CH 51 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0260-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1535.82nm 80km ITU CH 52 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0261-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1535.04nm 80km ITU CH 53 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0262-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1534.25nm 80km ITU CH 54 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0263-00-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1533.47 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0264-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1532.68nm 80km ITU CH 56 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0265-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.90nm 80km ITU CH 57 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0266-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.12nm 80km ITU CH 58 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0267-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1530.33nm 80km ITU CH 59 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0268-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1529.55nm 80km ITU CH 60 Single Mode SFP+ Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 5,296.00$                
280-0276-00-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Cyan Compatible 1,887.84$                
280-0277-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Cyan Compatible 3,179.52$                
280-0330-00-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ MMF 850nm LC connector Cyan Compatible 400.00$                   
2801-128U256DENA 128MB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 236.22$                   
2801-128U256DENC 128MB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 181.70$                   
2801-128U384DENA 128MB DRAM SODIMM Cisco Compatible 296.00$                   
2801-128U384DENC 128MB DRAM SODIMM Cisco Compatible 227.70$                   
2801-256U384DENA 256MB DRAM SODIMM Cisco Compatible 414.00$                   
2821256U1024DENA 1GB DRAM Memory Module 565.25$                   
2821256U1024DENC 1GB DRAM Memory Module 434.80$                   
2821-256U768DENA 512MB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 535.20$                   
2821-256U768DENC 512MB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 411.70$                   
2851256U1024DENA 1GB DRAM KIT CISCO 2851 SERIES Cisco Compatible 1,073.40$                
2851256U1024DENC 1GB DRAM KIT CISCO 2851 SERIES Cisco Compatible 825.70$                   
287497-B21-ENC 1GB DRAM MODULE 55.20$                     
2900-512MB-ENA 512MB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 158.48$                   
2900-512U1GB-ENA 512MB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 112.70$                   



2951-512U1GB-ENA 512MB DRAM DIMM Dell Compatible 363.40$                   
2CBLESMBBNCFENC 2-SMB TO 2-BNC-F CONVERSION CABLE-10FT 94.30$                     
2CBLESMBBNCMENC 2-SMB TO 2-BNC-M CONVERSION CABLE-10FT 124.20$                   
2P-VGAF-DTS 2 Port HD15 Female VGA 26AWG Data Transfer Switch 39.00$                     
3.5MMST2-12F-ENC 12FT 3.5MM STEREO M/F EXTENSION CABLE 4.00$                       
3.5MMST2-50F-ENC 50FT 3.5MM STEREO M/F EXTENSION CABLE 10.99$                     
3.5MMST2-6F-ENC 6FT 3.5MM STEREO M/F EXTENSION CABLE 3.99$                       
3.5MMSTF-2XRCAM-6IN 3.5MM Stereo Female to 2X RCA Stereo Male 6 inch Y Cable 4.00$                       
3.5MMSTM2-12F-ENC 12FT 3.5MM STEREO M/M AUDIO CABLE 3.88$                       
3.5MMSTM2-6F-ENC 6FT 3.5MM STEREO M/M AUDIO CABLE 3.99$                       
3.5MMSTM-RCAM212FENC 3.5MM STEREO MALE to RCA M/M AUDIO CABLE 12FT 4.27$                       
3.5MMSTM-RCAM2-6FENC 3.5MM Stereo Male to RCA M/M Audio Cable 6FT 3.32$                       
300834-B21-ENC Shortwave Optical 2GB/S SFP 69.00$                     
310-7225-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Dell Compatible 90.00$                     
310-7225-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 Dell Compatible 84.00$                     
317-6142-ENC 16GB DRAM MODULE Dell Compatible 325.00$                   
320-2879-1315-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Bidi Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm Simplex LC Connector DELL Compatible 450.00$                   
320-2879-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Dell Compatible 90.00$                     
320-2879-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm Duplex LC Dell Compatible 120.00$                   
320-2881-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm DOM 550m MMF LC Connector Dell Compatible 80.00$                     
320-2881-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm Duplex LC Dell Compatible 64.00$                     
321-0435-ENC 1000Base-SX SFP 850nm 550m Multimode LC W/DOM NetScout Compatible 105.00$                   
321-1486-ENC 10GBase-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m Multimode LC W/DOM NetScout Compatible 521.00$                   
321-1646-ENC 40GBase-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 150m Multimode MPO W/DOM NetScout Compatible 1,118.00$                
321-1659-ENC 40Gbase-LR4 QSFP+ 1310nm 10km Single-mode W/DOM LC NetScout Compatible 3,726.00$                
321-40G-LX4-ENC 40GBASE-LX4 QSFP+ 4-Lanes 1270nm-1330nm 150m/2km DOM Duplex LC MMF/SMF Netscout 1,670.00$                
32R1937-ENC 2M 10GB-CX4 Patch Cable Ejector style latch 161.00$                   
32R1941-ENC 3M 10GB-CX4 Patch Cable Ejector style latch IBM 411.70$                   
330-2404-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Dell Compatible 600.00$                   
330-2404-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM LC Multimode/Single-mode Dell Compatible 567.00$                   
330-2405-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Dell Compatible 400.00$                   
330-2405-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Enabled Duplex LC Multimode Dell Compatible 398.00$                   
330-3965-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Cable Assembly 1 meter Dell Compatible 56.00$                     
330-3966-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ 3m Twinax Cable 30AWG Cable Assembly Copper 68.00$                     
330-3968-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ 5m Twinax Cable Cable Assembly Dell Compatible 90.00$                     
330-7605-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF DOM Duplex LC Connector Dell Compatible 400.00$                   
331-5274-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 550m DOM LC Multimode Dell Compatible 597.00$                   
331-5310-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF LC Connector Dell Compatible 600.00$                   
331-5310-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC Multimode/Single-mode Dell Compatible 567.00$                   
331-5311-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF Duplex LC Connector Dell Compatible 449.00$                   
331-5311-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm Duplex LC Dell Compatible 398.00$                   
331-8335-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 300m/400m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Dell Compatible 1,150.00$                
332-1363-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 3M (9.84 ft) Dell Compatible 174.00$                   
332-1365-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable .5M Dell Compatible 200.00$                   
332-1366-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 3M Dell Compatible 350.00$                   
332-1367-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 7M Dell Compatible 500.00$                   
332-1368-ENC 10GBase-CU 3m Twinax Cable SFP Plus Cable Assembly Dell Compatible 70.00$                     
332-1369-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 1M Dell Compatible 216.00$                   
332-1661-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 5M Dell Compatible 450.00$                   
332-1662-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 1M (3.28 ft) Dell Compatible 170.00$                   
332-1664-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly .5M (1.64 ft) Dell Compatible 50.00$                     
332-1667-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 7M (22.97 ft) Dell Compatible 120.00$                   
3640-32U128D-ENA 128MB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 532.22$                   
3640-32U128D-ENC 128MB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 409.18$                   
370-2303-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector 66.70$                     
370-ACNS-ENA 32GB (1X32GB) 2400MHZ PC4-19200 CL17 ECC REGISTERED DUAL RANK X4 DDR4 SDRAM 288-PIN OEM APPROVED 864.00$                   
370-ACNS-ENC 32GB (1X32GB) 2400MHZ PC4-19200 CL17 ECC REGISTERED DUAL RANK X4 DDR4 SDRAM 288-PIN DIMM DELL COMP. 799.00$                   
389665-B21-ENC 1M 4XIB SuperFlex Cable DDR Ready-Thumbscrews 188.00$                   
389668-B21-ENC 3M 4XIB SuperFlex Cable DDR Ready-Thumbscrews 227.70$                   
389671-B21-ENC 4M 4XIB SuperFlex Cable DDR Ready-Thumbscrews 253.00$                   
39M5696-ENC LC-LC Fiber Optic Cable- 1M 87.40$                     
39M5697-ENC LC-LC Fiber Optic Cable- 5M 112.70$                   
39M5698-ENC LC-LC Fiber Optic Cable- 25M 211.60$                   
39R6471-ENC 3M SAS 4X MINI-SAS 4XThmbScr 135.70$                   
39R6529-ENC 1M EXT Mini SAS to Mini SAS 161.00$                   
39R6531-ENC 3M EXT Mini SAS to Mini SAS 177.10$                   
3CGBIC91-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector 3Com Compatible 125.00$                   
3CGBIC92-ENC 1000BASE-LX GBIC 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF SC Connector 3Com Compatible 150.00$                   
3CGBIC93A-ENC 1000BASE-T GBIC 100m Copper RJ-45 Connector 3Com Compatible 112.70$                   
3CGBIC93-ENC 1000BASE-T GBIC 100m Copper RJ-45 Connector 3Com Compatible 175.00$                   
3CGBIC97-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF SC Connector 3Com Compatible 250.00$                   
3CSFP81-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector 3Com Compatible 195.00$                   
3CSFP85-ENC 100BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC 3Com Compatible 253.00$                   
3CSFP86-ENC 100BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC 3Com Compatible 227.70$                   
3CSFP91-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector 3Com Compatible 80.00$                     
3CSFP91-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Duplex LC Multimode 3Com Compatible 64.00$                     
3CSFP92-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector 3Com Compatible 95.00$                     
3CSFP92-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC Multimode/Single-mode 3Com Compatible 120.00$                   
3CSFP93-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector 3Com Compatible 90.00$                     
3CSFP93-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 3Com Compatible 84.00$                     
3CSFP97-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector 3Com Compatible 300.00$                   
3CSFP981-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector 3Com Compatible 379.50$                   



3CSFP982-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 10km MMF LC Connector 3Com Compatible 388.70$                   
3CXENPAK92-ENC 10GBASE-SR XENPAK 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector 3Com Compatible 1,600.00$                
3CXENPAK94-ENC 10GBASE-LR XENPAK 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF SC Connector 3Com Compatible 995.00$                   
3CXENPAK96-ENC 10GBASE-ER XENPAK 1550nm 40km SMF SC Connector 3Com Compatible 4,000.00$                
3CXFP92-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector 3Com Compatible 1,600.00$                
3CXFP94-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector 3Com Compatible 995.00$                   
3CXFP96-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km SMF LC Connector 3Com Compatible 4,000.00$                
3HE00027AA-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 74.00$                     
3HE00027CA-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC Connector iTemp Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 74.00$                     
3HE00028AA-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatiible 70.00$                     
3HE00029AA-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 282.00$                   
3HE00034AA-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 176.00$                   
3HE00035AA-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 240.00$                   
3HE00036AA-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 300.00$                   
3HE00039AA-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 206.00$                   
3HE00041AA-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 248.00$                   
3HE00042AA-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 452.00$                   
3HE00045AA-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 210.00$                   
3HE00046AA-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 516.00$                   
3HE00062-10G-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 750.00$                   
3HE00062AA-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 400.00$                   
3HE00062AA-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 84.00$                     
3HE00070BA-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1470nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 642.00$                   
3HE00070BB-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1490nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 642.00$                   
3HE00070BC-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1510nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 642.00$                   
3HE00070BD-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1530nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 642.00$                   
3HE00070BE-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1550nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 642.00$                   
3HE00070BF-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1570nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 642.00$                   
3HE00070BG-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1590nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 642.00$                   
3HE00070BH-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1610nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 642.00$                   
3HE00410AA-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 662.00$                   
3HE00564AA-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 706.00$                   
3HE00564CA-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 706.00$                   
3HE00566AA-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 438.00$                   
3HE00867AA-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 118.00$                   
3HE00868AA-ENC 1000BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 10km DOM SMF Simplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 140.00$                   
3HE00868AB-ENC 1000BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 10km DOM SMF Simplex LC Ind. Temp Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 438.00$                   
3HE00876AA-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 1,928.00$                
3HE01545AA-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 3,214.00$                
3HE02717AA-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1560.61 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02717AB-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1559.79 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02717AC-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.98 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02717AD-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1556.55 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02717AE-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1555.75 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02717AF-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.94 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02717AG-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1552.52 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02717AH-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1551.72 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02717AJ-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.92 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02717AK-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1548.51 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02717AL-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1547.72 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02717AM-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.92 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AA-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1561.42 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AB-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1557.36 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AC-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1553.33 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AD-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1549.32 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AE-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1543.73 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AF-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.94 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AG-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.14 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AH-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1541.35 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AJ-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1539.77 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AK-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.98 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AL-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.19 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AM-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1537.40 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AN-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.82 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.04 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1534.25 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AT-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1533.47 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AU-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.9 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AV-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.12 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE02718AW-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1530.33 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 7,664.00$                
3HE04324AA-ENC 1000BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Ind. Temp Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 588.00$                   
3HE04324AB-ENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Ind. Temp Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 588.00$                   
3HE04823AA-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 632.00$                   
3HE04824AA-CT-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 750.00$                   
3HE04824AA-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ MMF 850nm LC connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 438.00$                   
3HE12111AB-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 20km Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm LC Connector Ind. Temp ALU/Nokia Compatible 990.00$                   
407339-B21-ENC 2M EXT Mini SAS to Mini SAS 218.50$                   
407-ACEW-ENC 25GBASE-CU SFP28 to SFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 5 meter Dell Compatible 175.00$                   
407-BBDE-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector 12-Pack Dell Compatible 3,240.00$                
407-BBEE-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm Duplex LC Connector Dell Compatible 1,450.00$                
407-BBGN-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Dell Compatible 1,750.00$                
407-BBOI-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 100m/150m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Dell Compatible 652.00$                   



407-BBOJ-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC 124.00$                   
407-BBOK-ENC 1G/10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Dell Compatible 150.00$                   
407-BBON-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/Multi Mode Duplex LC 358.00$                   
407-BBOO-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Dell Compatible 76.00$                     
407-BBOP-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm Duplex LC Connector SMF 10K Dell Compatible 484.00$                   
407-BBOR-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Multimode Duplex LC Connector Dell Compatible 60.00$                     
407-BBOS-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Dell Compatible 80.00$                     
407-BBOU-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Dell Compatible 230.00$                   
407-BBOV-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Connector Dell Compatible 2,180.00$                
407-BBOY-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM Single-mode Duplex LC Connector Dell Compatible 250.00$                   
407-BBOZ-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 100m/150m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Dell Compatible 1,150.00$                
407-BBPC-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM MMF Duplex LC Connector Dell Compatible (12-PACK) 2,750.00$                
407-BBPH-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 300m/400m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Dell Compatible 652.00$                   
407-BBQD-ENC 1G/10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Dell Compatible 680.00$                   
407-BBQV-ENC 40GBASE-PLR4 QSFP+ 4x10G 1310nm 10km DOM SMF MPO/MTP Dell Compatible 3,000.00$                
407-BBRC-ENC 40GBASE-LX4 QSFP+ 4-Lanes 1270nm-1330nm 2km DOM Duplex LC MMF/SMF Dell Comp 3,650.00$                
407-BBRJ-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Multimode Duplex LC Connector Dell Compatible 230.00$                   
407-BBRM-ENC 1/10GBASE-SR Dual-Rate SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM MMF Duplex LC Connector Dell Compatible 230.00$                   
407-BBRP-ENC QSFP to SFP/SFP+ Adapter Dell Compatible 129.00$                   
407-BBSL-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm 10km SMF Duplex LC Dell Compatible 11,000.00$              
407-BBTS-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Dell Compatible 84.00$                     
407-BBVI-ENC 40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ 4-Lanes CWDM 1270-1330nm 40km DOM Duplex LC Connector Dell Compatible 6,894.00$                
407-BBVJ-ENC 1G/10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Dell Compatible 230.00$                   
407-BBWL-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max 690.00$                   
407-BBXT-ENC 40GBASE-Bidi QSFP+ 100m OM3/150m OM4 Duplex LC Connector 720.00$                   
407-BBYS-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 300m/400m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Dell Compatible 652.00$                   
40G-QSFP-ER4-ENC 40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 40km SMF Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 11,800.00$              
40G-QSFP-LR4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 3,000.00$                
40G-QSFP-LRL4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 2km DOM SMF Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 2,000.00$                
40G-QSFP-PLR4-ENC 40GBASE-PLR4 QSFP+ 4x10G 1310nm 10km DOM SMF MPO/MTP Brocade Compatible 4,400.00$                
40G-QSFP-PLRL4-ENC 40GBASE-PLR4L QSFP+ 4x10G 1310nm 2km DOM SMF MPO/MTP Brocade Compatible 3,600.00$                
40GQSFPQSFPC0101ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 1 Meter Active Brocade Compatible 546.00$                   
40GQSFPQSFPC0201ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Active Cable Assembly 2 meters Copper Brocade Compatible 590.00$                   
40GQSFPQSFPC0301ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 3 Meter Active Brocade Compatible 632.00$                   
40GQSFPQSFPC0501ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 5 Meter Active Brocade Compatible 710.00$                   
40G-QSFP-SR4-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 300m MPO/MTP Connector Brocade Compatible 1,150.00$                
40K9181-ENC 1M 10GB-CX4 Patch Cable Ejector style latch 1,023.50$                
410123-B30-ENC 10M 4XIB SuperFlex Cable DDR Ready-Thumbscrews 227.70$                   
412648-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) Intel® I350 Chipset Based HP® Comp 175.00$                   
419570-B21-ENC 1M SAS 4X TO MINI-SAS 4X-Thumbrscrews HP Compatible 82.80$                     
419571-B21-ENC 2M SAS 4X TO MINI-SAS 4X-Thumbrscrews HP Compatible 227.70$                   
419572-B21-ENC 4M SAS 4X TO MINI-SAS 4X-Thumbrscrews HP Compatible 282.90$                   
419573-B21-ENC 6M SAS 4X TO MINI-SAS 4X-Thumbrscrews HP Compatible 414.00$                   
42C1750-ENC 1Gb Dual-Port PCIe x4 (NIC) 2x Open SFP Ports Intel 82576EB Chipset Based IBM Compatible 350.00$                   
42C1780-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.0 x4 (NIC) x2 RJ-45 Port Intel® 82576 Chipset Based IBM® Comp 180.00$                   
42C1800-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based IBM Compatible 490.00$                   
430-3815-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Dell Compatible 490.00$                   
430-4432-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based Dell® Comp 295.00$                   
430-4435-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Dell Compatible 490.00$                   
430-4436-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Dell Compatible 490.00$                   
430-4593-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 300m/400m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Dell Compatible 1,150.00$                
432238-B21-ENC 4M EXT Mini SAS to Mini SAS HP Compatible 250.70$                   
432239-B21-ENC 6M EXT Mini SAS to Mini SAS HP Compatible 437.00$                   
435508-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based HP® Comp 295.00$                   
435508-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based HP® Comp 300.00$                   
43W4377-ENC 10M 4XIB SuperFlex Cable DDR 112.70$                   
444477-B21-ENC .5M 10GBase-CX4 PATCH CABLE COMPATIBLE Ejector style latch HP Compatible 94.30$                     
444477-B22-ENC 1M 10GBase-CX4 PATCH CABLE Compatible-Ejector style latch HP Compatible 103.50$                   
444477-B23-ENC 5M 10GBase-CX4 PATCH CABLE Compatible-Ejector style latch HP Compatible 188.00$                   
444477-B27-ENC 15M 10GBase-CX4 PATCH CABLE Compatible-Ejector style latch HP Compatible 526.70$                   
44T1578-ENA 8GB DRAM MODULE 388.70$                   
44T1578-ENC 8GB DRAM MODULE IBM Compatible 312.50$                   
44T1579-ENA 8GB DRAM MODULE 388.70$                   
44T1579-ENC 8GB DRAM MODULE IBM Compatible 299.00$                   
453151-B21-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 500m LC Connector HP Compatible 399.00$                   
453154-B21-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector HP Compatible 190.00$                   
453154-B21-ENT TAA Compliant SFP (mini-GBIC) Module HP Compatible 84.00$                     
455883-B21-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 400m OM4/300m OM3 MMF LC Connector HP Compatible 850.00$                   
455883-B21-ENG 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector HP Compatible 850.00$                   
455886-B21-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC HP Compatible 999.00$                   
455886-B21-ENG 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC HP Compatible 999.00$                   
458492-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.0 x4 (NIC) x2 RJ-45 Port Intel® 82576 Chipset Based HP® Comp 180.00$                   
468332-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based HP Compatible 490.00$                   
46C3447-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ MMF 850NM 300M IBM Compatible 600.00$                   
46C3447-ENT 10GBASE-SR SFP+ MMF 850NM 300M TAA Compliant IBM Compatible 398.00$                   
46C7449-ENC 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR 240-PIN DIMM IBM Compatible 161.00$                   
46C7482-ENC 8GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG 4R 240-PIN DIMM IBM Compatible 161.00$                   
46C7483-ENA 16GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG QR X4 IBM Compatible 437.50$                   
46C7489-ENA 16GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG QR X4 IBM Compatible 462.50$                   
46M1760-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.0 x4 (NIC) x2 RJ-45 Port Intel® 82576 Chipset Based IBM® Comp 180.00$                   
46M2237-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based IBM Compatible 490.00$                   
46W0676-ENA 32GB DDR3 1600MHZ SDRAM LENOVO MEMORY MODULE 810.00$                   



470-11554-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable 5m Dell Compatible 199.00$                   
470-13569-50CM-ENC 40GBASE QSFP+ DAC Direct-Attach Passive Copper Cable 50cm Dell Compatible 140.00$                   
470-AAGC-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 50cm Dell Comp 166.00$                   
470-AAGL-ENC 10GBASE-CR SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 50cm Dell Compatible 76.00$                     
470-AAGO-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables Passive 2m Dell Compatible 65.00$                     
470-AAGP-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables Passive 3m Dell Compatible 62.00$                     
470-AAVG-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable 5m Dell Compatible 88.00$                     
470-AAVH-50CM-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 50cm Dell Compatible 56.70$                     
470-AAVH-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 1M (3.28 ft) Dell Compatible 50.00$                     
470-AAVI-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly  7 meter Dell Compatible 114.00$                   
470-AAVJ-2M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 2M (6.56 ft) Dell Compatible 78.00$                     
470-AAVJ-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 3M (9.84 ft) Dell Compatible 68.00$                     
470-AAVK-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly  50cm Dell Compatible 52.00$                     
470-AAVO-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 1 meter 208.00$                   
470-AAVR-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Cable Assembly 1 meter Dell Compatible 160.00$                   
470-AAWE-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 5M Dell Compatible 296.00$                   
470-AAWN-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 3 meters 186.00$                   
470-AAWU-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 7 meters 550.00$                   
470-AAXB-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly .5M Dell Compatible 148.00$                   
470-AAXG-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 3 meter 220.00$                   
470-AAXH-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 5 meter 220.00$                   
470-AAXI-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 7M Dell Compatible 350.00$                   
470-ABBG-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly  5 meter Dell Compatible 100.00$                   
470-ABBH-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly  3 meter Dell Compatible 78.00$                     
470-ABBN-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly  1 meter Dell Compatible 65.00$                     
470-ABPE-ENC MTP Female Connector OM4 AQUA MMF 3 meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector 210.00$                   
470-ABPR-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to (4) 25GBASE-CU Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 1M 370.00$                   
470-ABPU-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 5 meter 340.00$                   
470-ABPY-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 1 meter 250.00$                   
470-ABQB-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to (4) 25GBASE-CU Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 3m Dell Compatible 300.00$                   
470-ABQE-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 3 meter 300.00$                   
470-ABQF-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to (4) 25GBASE-CU Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 2M 430.00$                   
470-ABQG-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 2 meter 280.00$                   
470-ABYE-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 50cm (.5M) meter 230.00$                   
470-ABYF-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 1.5 meter 260.00$                   
470-ABYG-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 1m Dell Compatible 250.00$                   
470-ABYH-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 2 meter 280.00$                   
470-ABYI-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 3 meter 300.00$                   
495604-B21-ENC 64GBKIT DDR2 667MHZ240PIN FBDIMM 8PC 8GB HP Compatible 1,699.00$                
49Y1400-ENA 16GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG QR X4 462.50$                   
49Y1400-ENC 16GB DRAM MODULE IBM Compatible 399.00$                   
49Y1436-ENC 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR 240-PIN DIMM IBM Compatible 161.00$                   
49Y1563-ENC 16GB DDR3 1333 RDIMM IBM SERVER IBM Compatible 332.50$                   
49Y4218-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+MMF 850NM 300M IBM Compatible 995.00$                   
49Y4218-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm Duplex LC IBM Compatible 398.00$                   
49Y4240-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based IBM® Comp 295.00$                   
49Y4240-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based IBM® Comp 300.00$                   
49Y4242-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based IBM® Comp 295.00$                   
49Y7884-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 300m/400m DOM MMF MPO/MTP IBM Compatible 1,150.00$                
49Y7886-ENC QSFP+/SFP+ Network Cable 5 GB/s - 1m IBM Compatible 600.00$                   
49Y7887-ENC QSFP+/SFP+ Network Cable 5 GB/s - 3m IBM Compatible 700.00$                   
49Y7888-ENC QSFP+/SFP+ Network Cable 5 GB/s - 5m IBM Compatible 800.00$                   
49Y7890-ENC QSFP+ Cables-CR 5 Gbps - 1m IBM Compatible 600.00$                   
49Y7891-ENC QSFP+ Cables-CR 5 Gbps - 3m IBM Compatible 700.00$                   
49Y7960-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based IBM Compatible 490.00$                   
49Y7970-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x RJ-45 Port Intel X540 Chipset Based IBM Compatible 470.00$                   
49Y7980-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based IBM Compatible 490.00$                   
4F-LC2PE-ORSM-400F-E 4 Fiber LC to LC Outdoor-Rated 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Black 400 Feet Fiber Cable w/Pulling Eye 835.00$                   
4WM8D-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m Dell Compatible 85.00$                     
500205-071-ENC 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR 240-PIN DIMM HP Compatible 202.40$                   
500207-071-ENC 16GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECCREG 4R 240-PIN DIMM HP Compatible 457.70$                   
500662-B21-ENC 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR 240-PIN DIMM HP Compatible 202.40$                   
500662-S21-ENC 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR 240-PIN DIMM HP Compatible 202.40$                   
500664-B21-ENA 8GB DRAM MODULE 296.00$                   
500664-B21-ENC 8GB DRAM MODULE HP Compatible 227.70$                   
500666-B21-ENA 16GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG QR X4 437.50$                   
501538-001-ENA 16GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG QR X4 432.30$                   
512X64DDR31600NRENC 4GB PC3-12800 (1600MHz) DDR3  240pin DIMM w/512x8 (8c) 1.35V 87.00$                     
512X64DDR3SO1333 4GB DDR3 1333Mhz 204PIN SoDimm Memory Module 350.00$                   
516423-B21-ENC 8GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG 4R 240-PIN DIMM HP Compatible 202.40$                   
519N7-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Dell Compatible 438.00$                   
51N97-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Enabled Multimode Duplex LC Connector DELL Compatible 400.00$                   
538696-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based HP® Comp 295.00$                   
538696-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based HP® Comp 300.00$                   
55Y3708-ENC 4GB DRAM MODULE 50.00$                     
55Y3710-ENC 2GB DRAM MODULE 41.40$                     
55Y3711-ENC 4GB DRAM MODULE 100.00$                   
569023-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC Opengear Compatible 70.00$                     
57712-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.0 x8 (NIC) 2x RJ45 Port Intel X540 Chipset Based Broadcom® Comp 470.00$                   
577606-001-ENC 4GB DRAM MODULE 60.00$                     
57Y4427-ENC 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR 240-PIN DIMM 202.40$                   
581201-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based HP Compatible 490.00$                   



593717-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based HP Compatible 490.00$                   
593722-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based HP® Comp 295.00$                   
593722-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based HP® Comp 300.00$                   
593913-B21-ENC 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR 240-PIN DIMM HP Compatible 202.40$                   
593915-B21-ENC 16GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECCREG 4R 240-PIN DIMM HP Compatible 434.70$                   
593915-S21-ENC 16GB DDR3 1066MHZ 4RX4 240-PIN DIMM HP Compatible 425.12$                   
5-M180M120-5-ENC 10ft Telco Network Cable 149.50$                   
604506-B21-ENA 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG 1.35V 204.70$                   
605313-071-ENA 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG 1.35V 225.00$                   
605313-07S-ENA 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG 1.35V 225.00$                   
606427-001-ENA 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG 1.35V 211.60$                   
614203-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based HP Compatible 490.00$                   
615732-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.0 x4 (NIC) x2 RJ-45 Port Intel® 82576 Chipset Based HP® Comp 180.00$                   
627808-B21-ENC 16GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR X4 HP Compatible 425.50$                   
627810-B21-ENA 32GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG QRX4 1,492.70$                
627812-B21-ENC 16GB DDR3 1333 RDIMM FOR HP SVR HP Compatible 350.00$                   
627814-B21-ENC 32GB DRAM MODULE HP Compatible 1,850.00$                
628975-081-ENA 32GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG QRX4 1,850.00$                
629135-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based HP® Comp 295.00$                   
629135-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based HP® Comp 300.00$                   
647594-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based HP® Comp 295.00$                   
647594-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based HP® Comp 300.00$                   
647654-001-ENC 32GB PC3-8500 DDR3-1066MHz ECC Registered CL7 240-Pin DIMM Low Voltage 799.00$                   
647833-B21-ENA 16GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR X4 437.50$                   
647877-B21-ENA 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG 1.35V 225.00$                   
647877-S21-ENA 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG 1.35V 158.70$                   
647885-B21-ENA 32GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG QRX4 1,850.00$                
647897-B21-ENA 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG 1.35V 211.60$                   
647897-B21-ENC 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG 1.35V HP Compatible 142.00$                   
647897-S21-ENA 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG 1.35V 135.70$                   
647901-B21-ENA 16GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR X4 437.50$                   
647901-B21-ENC 16GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR X4 HP Compatible 290.00$                   
647901-S21-ENA 16GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR X4 365.70$                   
647903-B21-ENA 32GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC LRDIMM QRX4 1,469.70$                
652497-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.0 x4 (NIC) x2 RJ-45 Port Intel® 82576 Chipset Based HP® Comp 180.00$                   
652503-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset 520.00$                   
656596-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x RJ-45 Port Intel X540 Chipset Based HP Compatible 470.00$                   
664692-001-ENA 16GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR X4 400.00$                   
665240-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based HP® Comp 295.00$                   
665240-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based HP® Comp 300.00$                   
665243-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.0 x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based HP® Comp 494.00$                   
665249-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based HP Compatible 490.00$                   
672612-081-ENA 16GB DDR3 1600MHZ ECC REG 1.5V 437.50$                   
672631-B21-ENA 16GB DDR3 1600MHZ ECC REG 1.5V 437.50$                   
672631-S21-ENA 16GB DDR3 1600MHZ ECC REG 1.5V 319.70$                   
672633-B21-ENA 16GB DDR3 1600MHZ ECC REG 1.5V 437.50$                   
674883-S21-ENA 16GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR X4 437.50$                   
67Y1464-ENC 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR 240-PIN DIMM 202.40$                   
684006-B21-ENA 16GB DDR3 1600MHZ ECC REG 1.5V 437.50$                   
684031-001-ENA 16GB DDR3 1600MHZ ECC REG 1.5V 437.50$                   
684066-B21-ENA 16GB DDR3 1600MHZ ECC REG 1.5V 437.50$                   
687465-001-ENA 16GB DDR3 1600MHZ ECC REG 1.5V 437.50$                   
688963-001-ENA 16GB DDR3 1600MHZ ECC REG 1.5V 437.50$                   
690802-B21-ENA 8GB DDR3 1600MHZ ECC REG DRX4 225.00$                   
690802-B21-ENC 8GB DRAM MODULE HP Compatible 130.00$                   
6FLC2-A10GPE-100MENC LC to LC 6 FIBER OM3 ARMORED Aqua Multimode Duplex 100 Meter with Pulling-Eye Fiber Cable 1,530.00$                
6FLC2-A10GPE-150MENC LC to LC 6 FIBER OM3 ARMORED Aqua Multimode Duplex 150 Meter with Pulling-Eye Fiber Cable 2,240.00$                
6F-LC2PE-IA-SM-200F 6 Fiber LC To LC 2.0mm Singlemode 8.3/125um Aluminum Interlocking Armored Black 200FT w/Pulling Eye 1,100.00$                
6F-LC2PE-ODOM1-200F 6 Fiber LC To LC Outdoor Loose Cable OM1 62.5/125 200 Feet w/Pulling Eye 1,500.00$                
6F-LC2PE-ODOM1-300F 6 Fiber LC To LC Outdoor Loose Cable OM1 62.5/125 300 Feet w/Pulling Eye 1,875.00$                
6OPS-15A-BG-6F 6 Outlet N-15R To N515P Power Strip w/Surge Suppressor 14AWG 15A 125V AC Beige 6FT Power Cord 25.15$                     
6S-OM3-1K-ENC 6 STRAND 50/125 10G AQUA PVC 1K SPOOL 1,944.00$                
700013147-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF SC Connector Avaya Compatible 250.70$                   
700283872-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Avaya Compatible 158.70$                   
700283872-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 Avaya/Nortel Compatible 84.00$                     
700699-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.0 x8 (NIC) 2x RJ45 Port Intel X540 Chipset Based HP® Comp 470.00$                   
7007-1-40K-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP SMF 1310nm LC Connector 40km Reach Omnitron Compatible 200.00$                   
700751-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.0 x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based HP® Comp 492.00$                   
7100-FLD128M-ENA 128MB Flash Disk Cisco Compatible 595.00$                   
7100-FLD128M-ENC 128MB Flash Disk Cisco Compatible 457.70$                   
7100-FLD48M-ENA 48MB Flash Disk Cisco Compatible 163.30$                   
7100-FLD48M-ENC 48MB Flash Disk Cisco Compatible 119.60$                   
7101675-ENC 16Gbps Fibre Channel SFP 850nm 150m LC Connector QLogic Compatible 421.00$                   
7120/40-128S-ENA 128MB 168-PIN SDRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 287.50$                   
7120/40-128S-ENC 128MB 168-PIN SDRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 207.00$                   
7120/40-256S-ENA 256MB KIT 2X128M for Cisco 7120 Cisco Compatible 529.00$                   
7120/40-256S-ENC 256MB KIT 2X128M for Cisco 7120 Cisco Compatible 384.10$                   
7120/40-64P-ENA 64MB SDRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 115.00$                   
7120/40-64P-ENC 64MB SDRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 82.80$                     
7120/40-64S-ENA 64MB SDRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 135.70$                   
7120/40-64S-ENC 64MB SDRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 98.90$                     
716197-B21-ENC MINI SAS HD 4X-MINI SAS HD 4X 2M 30awg 203.00$                   



716591-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.0 x8 (NIC) 2x RJ45 Port Intel X540 Chipset Based HP® Comp 470.00$                   
718904-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based HP Compatible 490.00$                   
7201-FLD256-ENA 256MB Compact Flash Disk for Cisco 7210 Cisco Compatible 565.10$                   
7201-FLD256-ENC 256MB Compact Flash Disk for Cisco 7210 Cisco Compatible 434.70$                   
720260185-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 388.70$                   
726719-B21-ENC 16GB 2RX4 PC4-2133P-R MODULE 258.00$                   
726722-B21-ENC 32GB PC4-2133MHZ ECC LRDIMM1.2B 288-PIN DIMM HP Compatible 1,479.00$                
728629-B21-ENC 32GB (1X32GB) PC4-17000 DUAL RANK X4 DDR4 2133MHZ SDRAM  HP Compatible 780.00$                   
728629-B21-ENT 32GB (1X32GB) PC4-17000 DUAL RANK X4 DDR4 2133MHZ SDRAM CAS-15-15-15 REG HP Compatible TAA Compliant 1,004.00$                
7300I/OCFM64MENA 64 MB Flash Memory 195.50$                   
7300I/OCFM64MENC 64 MB Flash Memory 89.70$                     
7300IOCFM128MENA 128 MB Flash Memory 276.00$                   
7300IOCFM128MENC 128 MB Flash Memory 200.10$                   
7300-MEM-1024ENA 1GB DRAM Memory Module 85.10$                     
7300-MEM-1024ENC 1GB DRAM Memory Module 62.10$                     
7300-MEM-128-ENA 128MB DRAM MODULE 80.50$                     
7300-MEM-128-ENC 128MB DRAM MODULE 57.50$                     
7300-MEM-256-ENA 256MB DRAM MODULE 457.70$                   
7300-MEM-256-ENC 256MB DRAM MODULE 333.50$                   
7300-MEM-512-ENA 512MB DRAM MODULE for Cisco 7300 Series Router 684.70$                   
7300-MEM-512-ENC 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco 7304 NSE-100 Cisco Compatible 526.70$                   
7301-256MB-ENA 256MB DRAM KIT 2X128M F/CISCO 7301 Cisco Compatible 526.70$                   
7301-256MB-ENC 256MB DRAM KIT 2X128M F/CISCO 7301 Cisco Compatible 381.80$                   
7301-512MB-ENA 512MB DRAM KIT 2X256M F/CISCO 7301 Cisco Compatible 860.20$                   
7301-512MB-ENC 512MB DRAM KIT 2X256M F/CISCO 7301 Cisco Compatible 625.60$                   
7301-FLD128M-ENA 128MB FLASH CARD F/CISCO 7310 Cisco Compatible 172.50$                   
7301-FLD128M-ENC 128MB FLASH CARD F/CISCO 7310 Cisco Compatible 126.50$                   
7301-FLD256M-ENA 256MB FLASH CARD F/CISCO 7310 Cisco Compatible 241.50$                   
7301-FLD256M-ENC 256MB FLASH CARD F/CISCO 7310 Cisco Compatible 174.80$                   
7301-FLD64M-ENA 64MB FLASH CARD F/CISCO 7310 Cisco Compatible 195.50$                   
7301-FLD64M-ENC 64MB FLASH CARD F/CISCO 7310 Cisco Compatible 142.60$                   
7304G1001GBENA 1GB DRAM KIT (2X512M) for Cisco 7304 NPE G100 Series Router 563.50$                   
7304G1001GBENC 1GB DRAM KIT (2X512M) for Cisco 7304 NPE G100 Series Router 299.00$                   
7304IOCFM256MENA 256 MB Flash Memory Upgrade Router and Switch Memory Cisco Memory 7200 299.00$                   
7304IOCFM256MENC 256 MB Flash Memory Upgrade Router and Switch Memory Cisco Memory 7200 218.50$                   
7400ASR-256MBENA 256MB DRAM MODULE for Cisco 7400 VPN Series Router 529.00$                   
7400ASR-256MBENC 256MB DRAM MODULE for Cisco 7400 VPN Series Router 388.70$                   
7400ASR-512MBENA 512MB DRAM MODULE for Cisco 7400 VPN Series Router 563.50$                   
7400ASR-512MBENC 512MB DRAM MODULE for Cisco 7400 VPN Series Router 411.70$                   
7815-I1-1GB-ENA 1GB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 1,184.50$                
7815-I1-1GB-ENC 1GB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 747.50$                   
7815-I1-512-ENA 512MB DDR 400MHz SDRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 379.50$                   
7815-I1-512-ENC 512MB DDR 400MHz SDRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 273.70$                   
7815-I2-2GB-ENC 2GB Upgrade KIT Cisco Compatible 506.00$                   
7816-H3-1GB-ENA 1GB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 385.70$                   
7816-H3-1GB-ENC 1GB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 296.70$                   
7816-H3-4GB-ENC 4GB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 115.00$                   
7816-I3-2GB-ENA 2GB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 1,073.40$                
7816-I3-2GB-ENC 2GB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 825.70$                   
7816-I4-2GB-ENA 2GB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 804.30$                   
7816-I4-2GB-ENC 2GB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 618.70$                   
7825-H1-1GB-ENA 1GB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 894.00$                   
7825-H1-1GB-ENC 1GB DRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 687.70$                   
7825H-2.2-512ENA 512MB DRAM UPGRADE MODULE for Cisco 7825 Media Convergence Server 385.70$                   
7825H-2.2-512ENC 512MB DRAM UPGRADE MODULE for Cisco 7825 Media Convergence Server 296.70$                   
7825-H2-1GB-ENA 1GB DDR2 533MHz SDRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 624.90$                   
7825-H2-1GB-ENC 1GB DDR2 533MHz SDRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 480.70$                   
7825-H3-1GB-ENA 1GB DDR2 SDRAM - 667MHz ECC Unbuffered 240-PIN DIMM Cisco Compatible 385.70$                   
7825-H3-1GB-ENC 1GB DDR2 SDRAM - 667MHz ECC Unbuffered 240-PIN DIMM Cisco Compatible 296.70$                   
7825-H3-2GB-ENA 2GB DRAM Cisco Compatible 864.10$                   
7825-H3-2GB-ENC 2GB DRAM Cisco Compatible 664.70$                   
7825-H4-1GB-ENA 1GB DRAM Cisco Compatible 434.70$                   
7825-H4-2GB-ENC 2GB DRAM Cisco Compatible 480.70$                   
7825-I2-2GB-ENC 2GB DDR2 533MHZ PC2-4200 SDRAM DIMM Cisco Compatible 447.50$                   
7825-I3-2GB-ENC 2GB DRAM Cisco Compatible 756.70$                   
7825-I4-2GB-ENA 2GB DRAM Cisco Compatible 714.60$                   
7825-I4-2GB-ENC 2GB DRAM Cisco Compatible 549.70$                   
7828-H3-1GB-ENC 1GB DRAM Cisco Compatible 503.70$                   
7828-H3-2GB-ENC 2GB DRAM Cisco Compatible 557.10$                   
7828-I3-2GB-ENC 2GB DRAM Cisco Compatible 395.60$                   
782X-128-100-ENA 128MB 100MHz SDRAM Cisco Compatible 722.20$                   
782X-128-100-ENC 128MB 100MHz SDRAM Cisco Compatible 524.40$                   
782X-256-100-ENA 256MB 100MHz SDRAM Cisco Compatible 687.70$                   
782X-256-100-ENC 256MB 100MHz SDRAM Cisco Compatible 499.10$                   
782X-64-100-ENA 64MB 100MHz SDRAM Cisco Compatible 335.80$                   
782X-64-100-ENC 64MB 100MHz SDRAM Cisco Compatible 243.80$                   
7830-128-100-ENA 128MB 100MHz SDRAM Cisco Compatible 611.80$                   
7830-128-100-ENC 128MB 100MHz SDRAM Cisco Compatible 443.90$                   
7830-256-100-ENA 256MB 100MHz SDRAM Cisco Compatible 558.90$                   
7830-256-100-ENC 256MB 100MHz SDRAM Cisco Compatible 409.40$                   
7835-1GB-133-ENA 1GB DRAM Cisco Compatible 684.70$                   
7835-1GB-133-ENC 1GB DRAM Cisco Compatible 526.70$                   



7835-512-133-ENA 512MB 100MHz SDRAM Cisco Compatible 572.70$                   
7835-512-133-ENC 512MB 100MHz SDRAM Cisco Compatible 416.30$                   
7835-H1-1GB-ENA 1GB SDRAM Cisco Compatible 642.85$                   
7835-H1-1GB-ENC 1GB SDRAM Cisco Compatible 494.50$                   
7835-H2-1GB-ENA 1GB DDR2 SDRAM 667MHz ECC Registered 240-PIN DIMM Cisco Compatible 415.60$                   
7835-H2-1GB-ENC 1GB DDR2 SDRAM 667MHz ECC Registered 240-PIN DIMM Cisco Compatible 319.70$                   
7835-H2-2GB-ENC 2GB SDRAM ECC Registered 240-PIN DIMM Cisco Compatible 501.40$                   
7835-I1-1GB-ENA 1GB DRAM Cisco Compatible 535.20$                   
7835-I1-1GB-ENC 1GB DRAM Cisco Compatible 411.70$                   
7835-I3-2GB-ENA 2GB DDR3 SDRAM 1333MHz ECC Registered DIMM Cisco Compatible 687.70$                   
7845-H1-1GB-ENC 1GB DRAM Cisco Compatible 457.70$                   
7845-H2-1GB-ENA 1GB DDR2 SDRAM 667MHz ECC Registered 240-PIN DIMM Cisco Compatible 894.00$                   
7845-H2-1GB-ENC 1GB DDR2 SDRAM 667MHz ECC Registered 240-PIN DIMM Cisco Compatible 687.70$                   
7845-H2-4GB-ENA 4GB DDR2 DRAM 667MHz DIMM Cisco Compatible 1,055.70$                
7845-I1-1GB-ENC 1GB DRAM Cisco Compatible 299.00$                   
7845-I2-2GB-ENC 2GB DDR SDRAM 667MHz 1.80V ECC FULLY BUFFERED 240-PIN DIMM Cisco Compatible 641.70$                   
79P4129-ENC 2GB DDR 266MHZ ECC REG 184PIN 172.50$                   
7SF-000-ENC 100BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC Accedian Compatible 181.70$                   
7SG-000-ENC 100BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC Accedian Compatible 181.70$                   
7SH-000-ENC 100BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Accedian Compatible 342.70$                   
7SJ-000-ENC 100BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Accedian Compatible 342.70$                   
7SM-000-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFPMMF 850nm MMF DOM LC Connector Accedian Compatible 60.00$                     
7SM-000-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Duplex LC MMF Accedian Compatible 64.00$                     
7SM-500-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM MMF Duplex LC Accedian Compatible 400.00$                   
7SN-000 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 20km SMF DOM LC Accedian Compatible 80.00$                     
7SN-000-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 20km SMF DOM LC Accedian Compatible 80.00$                     
7SN-000-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 20km MMF/SMF DOM Duplex LC Accedian Compatible 120.00$                   
7SN-500-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310NM 10km LC CONNECTOR Accedian Compatible 600.00$                   
7SP-000-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Accedian Compatible 411.70$                   
7SR-000-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Accedian Compatible 457.70$                   
7SS-000-ENC 1000BASE-EZX SFP 1550nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Accedian Compatible 687.70$                   
7ST-000-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Accedian Compatible 227.70$                   
7SU-000-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Accedian Compatible 227.70$                   
7SV-000-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Accedian Compatible 112.70$                   
7SV-000-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 Accedian Compatible 84.00$                     
7SW-000-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1470nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Accedian Compatible 411.70$                   
7SX-000-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1490nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Accedian Compatible 411.70$                   
809082-091-ENC 16GB DDR4 2400MHZ ECC REG SINGLE-RANK 1X4 HP COMPATIBLE 400.00$                   
811546-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based HP® Comp 295.00$                   
81Y1622-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 300m DOM Enabled IBM Compatible 250.00$                   
81Y8021-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based IBM Compatible 490.00$                   
820-12U20MFC-ENA 8MB Flash Memory Cisco Compatible 89.70$                     
820-12U20MFC-ENC 8MB Flash Memory Cisco Compatible 64.40$                     
82576T2-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.0 x4 (NIC) x2 RJ-45 Port Intel® 82576 Chipset Based ZABAT® Comp 180.00$                   
835955-B21-ENC 16GB DDR4-2666 ECC REGISTERED DUAL RANK DIMM HP COMPATIBLE 630.00$                   
853-00003-01-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex LC Connector McData Compatible 115.00$                   
853-00003-01-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 20km MMF/SMF DOM Duplex LC McData Compatible 120.00$                   
8540M-FLC16M-ENA 16 MB Flash Memory 181.70$                   
8540M-FLC16M-ENC 16 MB Flash Memory 131.10$                   
8540M-FLC20M-ENA 20 MB Flash Memory 207.00$                   
8540M-FLC20M-ENC 20 MB Flash Memory 149.50$                   
8540M-FLC8M-ENA 8 MB Flash Memory 69.00$                     
8540M-FLC8M-ENC 8 MB Flash Memory 50.60$                     
88Y6416-ENC 8GBASE-SW FC SFP 850NM 500M LC CONNECTOR Brocade Compatible 174.00$                   
8F-MTPF2RO-POM4-1MEN 8 FIBER MTP/MPO-Female to MTP/MPO-Female Multimode OM4 Plenum Rated 50/125 Aqua Roll-Over 1M Cable 215.00$                   
8XX-256U512D-ENA 256MB DRAM Cisco Compatible 414.00$                   
8XX-256U512D-ENC 256MB DRAM Cisco Compatible 299.00$                   
8XX-256U768D-ENA 512MB DRAM Cisco Compatible 227.70$                   
8XX-256U768D-ENC 512MB DRAM Cisco Compatible 147.20$                   
902-0190-000-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Ruckus Compatible 338.00$                   
90Y3026-ENA 32GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG QRX4 IBM Compatible 1,850.00$                
90Y3101-ENA 32GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG QRX4 IBM Compatible 1,492.70$                
90Y6456-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based IBM Compatible 490.00$                   
90Y9352-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based IBM® Comp 295.00$                   
90Y9352-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based IBM® Comp 300.00$                   
90Y9370-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.0 x4 (NIC) x2 RJ-45 Port Intel® 82576 Chipset Based IBM® Comp 180.00$                   
90Y9412-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm Duplex LC IBM Compatible 1,311.00$                
90Y9424-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM LC Connector NEC/ IBM Compatible 350.00$                   
90Y9427-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables Passive 1m IBM Compatible 54.00$                     
90Y9430-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables Passive 3m IBM Compatible 70.00$                     
90Y9433-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables Passive 5m IBM Compatible 92.00$                     
948-0013-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ MMF 850nm LC connector IXIA Compatible 370.00$                   
948-0014-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Duplex LC IXIA Compatible 632.00$                   
948-0015-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/Multi Mode Duplex LC IXIA Compatible 632.00$                   
948-0016-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Cable Assembly 1 meter Copper Ixia Compatible 70.00$                     
948-0016-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ 5m Twinax Cable 30AWG Cable Assembly 5 meters Copper Ixia Compatible 130.00$                   
948-0016-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ 3m Twinax Cable 30AWG Cable Assembly 3 meters Copper Ixia Compatible 85.00$                     
94Y5200-ENC 10Gb Quad-Port (PCIe) v3.0 x8 (NIC) Intel XL710 Based Chipset IBM® Comp 750.00$                   
95P4711-ENC 2M SAS 4X MINI-SAS 4XThmbrscrws IBM Compatible 128.80$                   
95P4713-ENC 2M EXT Mini SAS to Mini SAS IBM Compatible 184.00$                   
95Y3762-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based IBM Compatible 490.00$                   
96F-MTPF2ST-OM3-35F 96 Fiber MTP-Female To MTP Female Straight Through Method A Multimode OM3 10G Aqua 35FT 4,000.00$                



96F-MTPF2ST-OM3-45F 96 Fiber MTP-Female To MTP Female Straight Through Method A Multimode OM3 10G Aqua 45FT 4,300.00$                
96F-MTPF2ST-OM3-50F 96 Fiber MTP-Female To MTP Female Straight Through Method A Multimode OM3 10G Aqua 50FT 4,400.00$                
96F-MTPF2ST-OM3-55F 96 Fiber MTP-Female To MTP Female Straight Through Method A Multimode OM3 10G Aqua 55FT 4,500.00$                
96F-MTPF2ST-OM3-65F 96 Fiber MTP-Female To MTP Female Straight Through Method A Multimode OM3 10G Aqua 65FT 4,700.00$                
96F-MTPF2ST-OM3-70F 96 Fiber MTP-Female To MTP Female Straight Through Method A Multimode OM3 10G Aqua 70FT 4,800.00$                
99-25-0100-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Siemens Compatible I-Temp 225.00$                   
99-25-0111-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Siemens Compatible I-Temp 174.00$                   
A02-M308GB1-2ENA 8GB KIT (2PCS 4GB) DDR3 1333MHZ RDIMM CISCO APPROVED Cisco Compatible 442.50$                   
A02-M308GB1-2ENC 8GB KIT (2PCS 4GB) DDR3 1333MHZ RDIMM CISCO APPROVED Cisco Compatible 340.40$                   
A02-M308GB1-2-L-ENA ENET Approved Two DIMMs each 4 GB DDR3-1333 MHz Low Voltage 650.00$                   
A02M308GB12LENC 2x4GB DDR3-1333 MHz Low Voltage Cisco Compatible 317.40$                   
A02-M308GB2-2-L-ENA Approved 2x4GB DDR3-1333 ECC REG 240P (LOW VOLTAGE) Cisco Compatible 675.00$                   
A02M308GB22LENC 2x4GB DDR3-1333 ECC REG 240P (LOW VOLTAGE) Cisco Compatible 342.70$                   
A02-M308GB3-2-ENA Approved 8GB KIT DDR3 1333 RDIMM CISCO Cisco Compatible 450.00$                   
A02-M316GB1-2ENA Approved 2x8GB DDR3-1333 ECC REG 240P DIMM Cisco Compatible 624.90$                   
A02-M316GB1-2ENC 2x8GB DDR3-1333 ECC REG 240P DIMM Cisco Compatible 480.70$                   
A02M316GB12LENA Approved 2x8GB DDR3-1333 ECC REG 240P (LOW VOLTAGE) Cisco Compatible 624.90$                   
A02-M316GB1-2-L-ENA Approved 2x8GB DDR3-1333 ECC REG 240P (LOW VOLTAGE) Cisco Compatible 330.00$                   
A02M316GB12LENC 2x8GB DDR3-1333 ECC REG 240P (LOW VOLTAGE) Cisco Compatible 480.70$                   
A02-M316GB1-L-ENA Approved 16GB DDR3 1333 RDIMM CISCO UCS Cisco Compatible 330.00$                   
A02M316GB2LAENA 16GB DDR3-1066MHZ ECC REG LP QRANK 240P Cisco Compatible 434.70$                   
A02-M316GB2-L-ENA Approved 16GB DRAM CISCO UCS SERVERS LOW-VOLTAGE 240P DIMM Cisco Compatible 420.00$                   
A02-M316GB3-2ENA Approved A02-M316GB3-2-ENC Cisco Compatible 480.70$                   
A02-M332GD3-2-L-ENA Approved 32GB DDR3-1333MHZ ECC REGISTERED LOW POWER QUAD RANK 240P DIMM Cisco Compatible 1,650.00$                
A02-U301GB1-ENA Approved 1X1GB DDR3-1333 ECC/UB 240p DIMM Cisco Compatible 138.00$                   
A02-U301GB1-ENC 1X1GB DDR3-1333 ECC/UB 240p Cisco Compatible 103.50$                   
A02-U302GB1-ENA Approved 1x2GB DDR3-1333 ECC/UB 240p DIMM Cisco Compatible 65.78$                     
A02-U302GB1-ENC 1x2GB DDR3-1333 ECC/UB 240p Cisco Compatible 50.60$                     
A2626092-ENA 8GB DRAM MODULE Dell Compatible 227.70$                   
A2862068-ENC 8GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG 2R 240-PIN DIMM Dell Compatible 202.40$                   
A2862073-ENC 8GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG 2R 240-PIN DIMM Dell Compatible 202.40$                   
A2884830-ENC 8GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG 2R 240-PIN DIMM Dell Compatible 202.40$                   
A2884831-ENC 8GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG 2R 240-PIN DIMM Dell Compatible 202.40$                   
A2884832-ENC 8GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG 2R 240-PIN DIMM Dell Compatible 202.40$                   
A2884833-ENC 8GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG 2R 240-PIN DIMM Dell Compatible 202.40$                   
A2884834-ENC 8GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG 2R 240-PIN DIMM Dell Compatible 202.40$                   
A2937058-ENC 8GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG 2R 240-PIN DIMM Dell Compatible 161.00$                   
A2984886-ENC 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR 240-PIN DIMM Dell Compatible 202.40$                   
A2984887-ENC 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR 240-PIN DIMM Dell Compatible 202.40$                   
A2Z51AA-ENA 8GB DDR3 1600MHZ ECC REG DRX4 Dell Compatible 225.00$                   
A2Z53AA-ENA 32GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG QRX4 Dell Compatible 600.00$                   
A3116521-ENC 8GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG 4R 240-PIN DIMM Dell Compatible 242.65$                   
A3138306-ENA 16GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG QR X4 437.50$                   
A3721483-ENC 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR 240-PIN DIMM Dell Compatible 202.40$                   
A3721494-ENA 8GB DRAM MODULE Dell Compatible 273.70$                   
A3721495-ENA 16GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG QR X4 446.20$                   
A3721501-ENA 16GB DRAM MODULE 565.10$                   
A3721501-ENC 16GB DRAM MODULE Dell Compatible 434.70$                   
A3721505-ENA 8GB DRAM MODULE 273.70$                   
A3721506-ENA 16GB DDR3 1066MHZ ECC REG QR X4 437.50$                   
A4105740-ENA 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ 204PIN SODIMM 181.70$                   
A5039623-ENA 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ 204PIN SODIMM 85.00$                     
A5039653-ENA 8GB DRAM MODULE 158.70$                   
A5180173-ENA 16GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR X4 437.50$                   
A5184171-ENA 8GB DRAM MODULE 181.70$                   
A5184174-ENA 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ 204PIN SODIMM 150.00$                   
A5184178-ENA 16GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR X4 437.50$                   
A5327565-ENA 8GB DRAM MODULE 181.70$                   
A5596707-ENA 8GB DRAM MODULE 181.70$                   
A5816808-ENA 16GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR X4 437.50$                   
A5816816-ENC 16GB DDR3 1333MHZ ECC REG DR X4 Dell Compatible 437.50$                   
A5816823-ENA 16GB DRAM MODULE 437.50$                   
A5940905-ENC 16GB DDR3 1600MHZ REG ECC 240P Dell Compatible 175.00$                   
A6515A-ENC 2GB/S Fibre-Channel Short Wavelength SFP 300M HP HP Compatible 200.00$                   
A6516A-ENC 2GB/S Fibre-Channel Short Wavelength SFP 10km HP HP Compatible 200.00$                   
A6994464-ENC 32GB DDR3 1333MHZ RDIMM LV QRX4 240-PIN DIMM DELL Compatible 730.00$                   
A7187318-ENC 16GB DDR3-1866MHZ ECC REG 240-PIN DIMM DELL Compatible 270.00$                   
A7398800-ENC 4GB DDR3 1600MHZ 1RX8 UNBUFFERED 240-PIN DIMM 60.00$                     
A7910488-ENC 16GB PC4-1700 ECC REG 288PIN DIMM 2RX4 CL15 1.2V Dell Compatible 324.00$                   
AA1403001-E5-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 2,139.00$                
AA1403003-E5-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Avaya Compatible 5,517.70$                
AA1403005-E5-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 802.70$                   
AA1403006-E5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Avaya Compatible 3,214.00$                
AA1403011-E6-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Avaya Compatible 632.00$                   
AA1403013-E6-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Avaya Compatible 1,887.84$                
AA1403015-E6-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF DOM LC Connector Avaya Compatible 438.00$                   
AA1403015-E6-T-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Avaya/Nortel Compatible 1,275.00$                
AA1403017-E6-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m MMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 632.00$                   
AA1403020-E6-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 5m Avaya Compatible 99.00$                     
AA1419001-E5-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector Avaya Compatible 80.50$                     
AA1419002-E5-ENC 1000BASE-LX GBIC 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF SC Connector Avaya Compatible 103.50$                   
AA1419003-E5-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 40km SMF SC Connector Avaya Compatible 480.70$                   



AA1419004-E5-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF SC Connector Avaya Compatible 273.70$                   
AA1419013-E5-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 92.00$                     
AA1419013-E5-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm Duplex LC Avaya-Nortel Compatible 64.00$                     
AA1419013-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 92.00$                     
AA1419013-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm Duplex LC Avaya-Nortel Compatible 64.00$                     
AA1419015-E5-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 105.80$                   
AA1419015-E5-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm Duplex LC Avaya-Nortel Compatible 120.00$                   
AA1419015-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 112.70$                   
AA1419015-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm Duplex LC Avaya-Nortel Compatible 120.00$                   
AA1419017-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC 1470nm 70km SMF SC Connector Avaya Compatible 549.70$                   
AA1419018-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC 1490nm 70km SMF SC Connector Avaya Compatible 549.70$                   
AA1419019-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC 1510nm 70km SMF SC Connector Avaya Compatible 549.70$                   
AA1419020-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC 1530nm 70km SMF SC Connector Avaya Compatible 549.70$                   
AA1419021-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC 1550nm 70km SMF SC Connector Avaya Compatible 549.70$                   
AA1419022-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC 1570nm 70km SMF SC Connector Avaya Compatible 549.70$                   
AA1419023-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC 1590nm 70km SMF SC Connector Avaya Compatible 549.70$                   
AA1419024-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC 1610nm 70km SMF SC Connector Avaya Compatible 549.70$                   
AA1419025-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1470nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 549.70$                   
AA1419026-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1490nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 549.70$                   
AA1419027-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1510nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 549.70$                   
AA1419028-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1530nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 549.70$                   
AA1419029-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1550nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 549.70$                   
AA1419030-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1570nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 549.70$                   
AA1419031-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1590nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 549.70$                   
AA1419032-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1610nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 549.70$                   
AA1419033-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1470nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 664.70$                   
AA1419034-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1490nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 664.70$                   
AA1419035-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1510nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 664.70$                   
AA1419036-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1530nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 664.70$                   
AA1419037-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 664.70$                   
AA1419038-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1570nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 664.70$                   
AA1419039-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1590nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 664.70$                   
AA1419040-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1610nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 664.70$                   
AA1419041-E5-ENC 1000BASE-T GBIC 100m Copper RJ-45 Connector Avaya Compatible 126.50$                   
AA1419043-E6-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Avaya Compatible 149.50$                   
AA1419043-E6-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 Avaya-Nortel Compatible 84.00$                     
AA1419048-E6-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF DOM Enabled LC Connector Avaya Compatible 144.90$                   
AA1419048-E6-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm Duplex LC Avaya-Nortel Compatible 64.00$                     
AA1419049-E6-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF DOM Enabled LC Connector Avaya Compatible 115.00$                   
AA1419049-E6-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm Duplex LC Avaya-Nortel Compatible 120.00$                   
AA1419050-E6-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 319.70$                   
AA1419051-E6-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 218.50$                   
AA1419052-E6-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 287.50$                   
AA1419053-E6-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1470nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 894.70$                   
AA1419054-E6-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1490nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 894.70$                   
AA1419055-E6-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1510nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 894.70$                   
AA1419056-E6-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1530nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 894.70$                   
AA1419057-E6-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1550nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 894.70$                   
AA1419058-E6-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1570nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 894.70$                   
AA1419059-E6-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1590nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 894.70$                   
AA1419060-E6-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1610nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 894.70$                   
AA1419061-E6-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1470nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 956.80$                   
AA1419062-E6-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1490nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 956.80$                   
AA1419063-E6-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1510nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 956.80$                   
AA1419064-E6-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1530nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 956.80$                   
AA1419065-E6-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 956.80$                   
AA1419066-E6-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1570nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 956.80$                   
AA1419067-E6-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1590nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 956.80$                   
AA1419068-E6-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1610nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 956.80$                   
AA1419069-E6-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 1,492.70$                
AA1419070-E6-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Avaya Compatible 1,492.70$                
ACC-SFP-10G-T-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Aerohive Compatible 750.00$                   
ACS-2500ASYN-ENC 2500 Auxiliary/Console Port Cable Kit 105.80$                   
ACS-2600ASYN-ENC 2600 Auxiliary/Console Port Cable Kit 57.50$                     
AD-2.5ST-3.5MMST 2.5 STEREO PLUG TO 3.5MM STEREO JACK ADAPTER 4.99$                       
AD-BNCF-RCAF-ENC BNC FEMALE TO RCA FEMALE ADAPTER 8.62$                       
AD-BNCM-RCAF BNC MALE TO RCA FEMALE ADAPTER 2.99$                       
AD-C13AU-C14 C13 Connector Angled Up To C14 Male Plug Block Adapter Black 34.50$                     
AD-C14P-C7R C14 Male Plug To C7 Female Receptacle Connector 10A 250V Block Adapter 70.00$                     
AD-DB9F-DB25M DB9 Female to DB25 Male Serial Adapter 5.00$                       
AD-DB9F-RJ45F DB9 Female to RJ45 Female Modular Adapter 5.00$                       
AD-DBPM-DB9F DB9 Male to DB9 Female Mini Gender Changer Adapter 3.90$                       
AD-DPM-DVIF-8IN DisplayPort Male to DVI female Active Adapter Cable 8 INCH 28 AWG Black 54.00$                     
AD-DPM-DVIM-10F DisplayPort Male to DVI Male Active Adapter Cable 6FT Black 54.00$                     
AD-DPM-DVIM-6F DisplayPort Male to DVI Male Active Adapter Cable 6FT Black 37.50$                     
AD-DPM-HDMIF DisplayPort Male to HDMI Female Active Adapter Black 37.50$                     
AD-DPM-HDMIF-4K-8IN DisplayPort Male to HDMI Female Active Adapter Cable 4K 60Hz 8INCH Black 33.00$                     
AD-DPM-HDMIF-8IN DisplayPort Male to HDMI Female Active Adapter Cable 8INCH Black 52.00$                     
AD-DPM-HDMIM-3F DisplayPort Male to HDMI Male Active Adapter Cable 3FT Black 24.00$                     
AD-DPM-HDMIM-6F DisplayPort Male to VGA Male Active Adapter Cable 6FT Black 32.40$                     
AD-DPM-HF+VGAF-8IN DisplayPort Male to HDMI Female+ VGA Female Port 4K 8 Inch Black Adapter 48.00$                     
AD-DPM-MDPM-WH-6F Displayport Male to Mini Displayport Male 32 AWG White Adapter Cable 6FT 20.38$                     



AD-DPM-VGAF-8IN DisplayPort Male to VGA Female Active Adapter/Converter 8in Black Cable 29.99$                     
AD-DPM-VGAM-6F DisplayPort Male to VGA Male Active Adapter Cable 6FT Black 32.99$                     
AD-DVIAF-VGAM DVI-A Female to HD15 VGA Male Video Adapter 22.50$                     
AD-DVIDM-HDMIF-DL DVI-D Male (24+1) to HDMI Female Dual Link Adapter 10.50$                     
AD-FDP-LC-SM-6P Fiber Distribution Panel Plate LC UPC Singlemode, 6 Duplex Ports Adapter 50.00$                     
AD-HDMIF-DVIDM HDMI Female to DVI-D Male Adapter 14.00$                     
AD-HDMIF-DVIM HDMI Female to DVI Male Adapter 10.20$                     
AD-HDMIF-MDPM-WH-8IN HDMI Female to Mini Displayport Male 32 AWG White Adapter Cable 8 INCH 22.35$                     
AD-HDMIM-DVIF HDMI (Male) TO DVI (Female) Adapter 9.00$                       
AD-HDMIM-DVIM-2M HDMI Male to DVI Male Active Adapter Cable Assembly 2M Black 13.50$                     
AD-HDMIM-DVIM-5M HDMI Male to DVI Male Active Adapter Cable Assembly 5M Black 19.65$                     
AD-HDMIM-HDMIF-10F HDMI (M) to HDMI (F) Ext. Cable w/Ethernet 24AWG BLK Adapter 10FT 39.59$                     
AD-HDMIM-HDMIF-25F HDMI Male to HDMI Female Extension Cable w/ Ethernet 24AWG Black Adapter Cable 25FT 65.00$                     
AD-HDMIM-HDMIF-3F HDMI Male to HDMI Female Extension Cable w/ Ethernet 24AWG Black Adapter Cable 3FT 3.20$                       
AD-HDMIM-MDPM-WH-3F HDMI Male to Mini Displayport Male 32 AWG White Adapter Cable 3FT 26.25$                     
AD-HDMIM-MDPM-WH-6F HDMI Male to Mini Displayport Male 32 AWG White Adapter Cable 6FT 28.50$                     
AD-HDMIM-MHDMIM-6F HDMI Male to Mini HDMI Male Active Adapter Cable 6FT Black 10.95$                     
AD-HDMIM-VGAF-WH-8IN HDMI Male to VGA Female Active Adapter Cable 8inch WHITE 39.85$                     
AD-LCM-SCF-OM1-6IN LC Male To SC Female OM1 Multimode Duplex Orange 6 Inch Adapter Fiber Cable 52.00$                     
AD-LCM-SCF-OM2-6IN LC Male To SC Female OM2 Multimode Duplex Orange 6 Inch Adapter Fiber Cable 52.00$                     
AD-LCM-SCF-OM3-6IN LC Male To SC Female OM3 Multimode Duplex Aqua 6 Inch Adapter Fiber Cable 55.00$                     
AD-LCM-STF-OM1-2M LC Male To ST Female OM1 62.5/125 2 Meter Fiber Adapter 90.00$                     
AD-LCM-STF-OM2-2M LC Male To ST Female OM2 50/125 2 Meter Fiber Adapter 90.00$                     
AD-MDPM-HF+DVIF+VGAF Mini DisplayPort™ Male to HDMI Female+ DVI Female+ VGA Female Port 4K White Adapter 57.60$                     
AD-MVGAF2 VGA Female To Female HDDB15 Mini Gender Changer Adapter 6.15$                       
AD-NBR14136P-N515R Brazil NBR 14136 Male Plug to Nema 5-15 Female Receptacle Block Plug Adapter 31.00$                     
AD-NF-SMAM N-Female To SMA-Male Adapter Connector 39.00$                     
AD-NM2 N-Type Male To N-Type Male Adapter 25.00$                     
AD-NMNF-RA Type N Male (Plug) To N Female (Jack) Right Angle Adapter 57.00$                     
ADPT4P-75-120ENC 4 PACK 75-120 OHM ADAPTER CABLES 299.00$                   
ADSL-800-RJ11ENC ADSL RJ-11 TO RJ-11 STRAIGHT CABLE 16.10$                     
AD-STF-SCM-OM1 ST Female To SC Male OM1 Multimode 62.5/125 Adapter 68.50$                     
AD-U31CMHFU30AFU31CF USB 3.1 C Male To HDMI Female +USB 3.0 A Female + USB 3.1 C Female Port 8 Inch White Adapter Cable 80.00$                     
AD-USB2.0MAFA-10F USB 2.0 A MALE TO A FEMALE 10FT EXTENSION BLACK CABLE 6.85$                       
AD-USB2.0MAFA-3F USB 2.0 A Male to A Female 3ft Extension Black Cable 7.25$                       
AD-USB2.0MAFA-6F USB 2.0 A Male to A Female 6ft Extension Black Cable 3.75$                       
AD-USB2.0MAFA-WH-10F USB 2.0 A MALE TO A FEMALE 10FT EXTENSION WHITE CABLE 5.20$                       
AD-USB2.0MAMB-10F USB 2.0 A Male to B Male 10ft Black Cable 8.00$                       
AD-USB2.0MAMB-15F USB 2.0 A Male to B Male 15ft Black Cable 6.00$                       
AD-USB2.0MAMB-3F USB 2.0 A Male to B Male 3ft Black Cable 4.00$                       
AD-USB2.0MAMB-6F USB 2.0 A Male to B Male 6ft Black Cable 4.50$                       
AD-USB2.0MAMB-WH-3F USB 2.0 A MALE TO B MALE 3FT WHITE ADAPTER CABLE 5.50$                       
AD-USB2.0MC-MICMB-2M USB 2.0 Male C to Micro Male B 2M Black Adapter Cable 19.26$                     
AD-USB3.0MAMB-15F USB 3.0 A Male to B Male 15ft Black Adapter Cable 14.87$                     
AD-USB3.0MA-MICMB-3F USB 3.0 Male A to Micro Male B 3FT Black Adapter Cable 11.66$                     
ADUSB3.0MRJ45FWH8IN USB 3.0 Male To RJ-45 Female Gigabit Ethernet White Adapter Cable 8 Inch 65.00$                     
ADUSB3.1CMDPFWH8IN USB 3.1 C Male To DisplayPort Female White Adapter Cable 8 Inch 75.00$                     
AD-USB3.1CM-DVIF-WH8 USB 3.1 C Male To DVI Female White Adapter Cable 8 INCH 60.00$                     
ADUSB3.1CMDVIFWH8IN USB 3.1 C Male To DVI Female White Adapter Cable 8 INCH 54.00$                     
ADUSB3.1CMHDMIFWH8IN USB 3.1 C Male To HDMI Female White Adapter Cable 8 INCH 66.00$                     
ADUSB3.1CMVGAFWH8IN USB 3.1 C Male To VGA Female White Adapter Cable 8 INCH 57.00$                     
AD-USB31CMRJ45FWH8IN USB 3.1 C Male To RJ-45 Female Gigabit Ethernet 8 Inch White Adapter Cable 53.75$                     
AD-USB3-GRJ45 USB 3.0 Gigabit Ethernet Adapter USB to RJ-45.  Lan Network Adapter 10/100/1000 Mbps 27.50$                     
ADUSBCM+HF+VGAFWH8IN USB 3.1 C Male To HDMI Female + VGA female White Adapter Cable 8 INCH 66.00$                     
AD-USBMC-HDMIF-WH8IN USB Type-C Male To HDMI Female White Adapter 8 Inch 58.00$                     
AD-USBMC-VGAF-WH-8IN USB Type-C Male To VGA Female White Adapter 8 Inch 67.00$                     
AD-VGAF2 VGA Female To Female HDDB15 Mini Gender Changer Adapter 6.00$                       
AD-VGAF-MDPM-WH-3F VGA (FEMALE) TO MINI DISPLAYPORT (MALE) 32AWG WHITE ADAPTER CABLE 8 INCH 33.86$                     
AD-VGAF-MDPM-WH-8IN VGA Female to Mini Displayport Male 32 AWG White Adapter Cable 8 INCH 32.21$                     
AD-VGAMF VGA HD 15 Male to VGA HD 15 Female Adapter 7.20$                       
AFM735-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC Netgear Compatible 64.00$                     
AGM721F-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector Netgear Compatible 80.50$                     
AGM722F-ENC 1000BASE-LX GBIC 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF SC Connector Netgear Compatible 89.70$                     
AGM731F-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Netgear Compatible 70.00$                     
AGM731F-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm Duplex LC Netgear Compatible 64.00$                     
AGM732F-BXD-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP TX1490NM/RX1310NM 20km Netgear Compatible 500.00$                   
AGM732F-BXU-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP TX1310NM/RX1490NM 20km Netgear Compatible 500.00$                   
AGM732F-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Netgear Compatible 80.00$                     
AGM732F-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm Duplex LC Netgear Compatible 120.00$                   
AGM733-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Netgear Compatible 319.70$                   
AGM734-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Netgear Compatible 95.00$                     
AGM734-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 100m Copper Netgear Compatible 84.00$                     
AGM-734-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 100m Copper 84.00$                     
AGX761-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ MMF 850nm LC connector Netgear Compatible 445.00$                   
AHACCSFP10GDAC1-5MEN 10GBASE-CU Passive SFP+ Twinax Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 1.5 meter Aerohive Compatible 114.00$                   
AH-ACCSFP10GDAC1MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m Aerohive Compatible 70.00$                     
AH-ACCSFP10GDAC3MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m Aerohive Compatible 85.00$                     
AH-ACCSFP10GDAC5MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m Aerohive Compatible 130.00$                   
AHACCSFP10GDAC7MENC 10GBASE-CU Passive SFP+ Twinax Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 7 meter Aerohive Compatible 120.00$                   
AH-ACC-SFP-10GER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Aerohive Compatible 1,887.84$                
AH-ACC-SFP-10GLR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Aerohive Compatible 600.00$                   
AH-ACC-SFP10GLRM-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m MMF LC Connector Aerohive Compatible 400.00$                   



AH-ACC-SFP-10GSR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Aerohive Compatible 400.00$                   
AH-ACC-SFP-10GZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Aerohive Compatible 3,179.52$                
AH-ACC-SFP-1G-EX-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Aerohive Compatible 150.00$                   
AH-ACC-SFP-1G-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF LC Connector Aerohive Compatible 85.00$                     
AH-ACC-SFP-1G-LX-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex LC Connector Aerohive Compatible 120.00$                   
AH-ACC-SFP-1G-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 500m w/DOM MMF LC Connector Aerohive Compatible 80.00$                     
AH-ACC-SFP-1G-SX-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF Duplex LC Connector Aerohive Compatible 64.00$                     
AH-ACC-SFP-1G-T-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Aerohive Compatible 90.00$                     
AH-ACC-SFP-1G-T-ENT 10/100/1000BASE-T Copper SFP RJ45 100m Aerohive Compatible 84.00$                     
AH-ACC-SFP-1G-ZX-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Aerohive Compatible 200.00$                   
AJ716B-ENC 8GB SFP+ SW FIBRE CHANNEL MMF 850NM 150M B-SERIES HP Compatible 150.00$                   
AJ833A-ENC .5M LC/LC 10G Aqua fiber cable HP Compatible 46.00$                     
AJ834A-ENC 1M LC/LC 10G Aqua fiber cable HP Compatible 34.50$                     
AJ835A-ENC 2M LC/LC 10G Aqua fiber cable HP Compatible 41.40$                     
AJ836A-ENC 5M LC/LC 10G Aqua fiber cable HP Compatible 50.60$                     
AJ837A-ENC 15M LC/LC 10G Aqua fiber cable HP Compatible 80.50$                     
AJ838A-ENC 30M LC/LC 10G Aqua fiber cable HP Compatible 241.50$                   
AJ839A-ENC 50M LC/LC 10G Aqua fiber cable HP Compatible 202.40$                   
AN975A-ENC 2M External Mini-SAS to 4x1 Mini-SAS Cable 310.00$                   
AOC-E10GSFPSR-ENC 1/10GBASE-SR Dual-Rate SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM MMF Duplex LC Connector SuperMicro Compatible 120.00$                   
AOC-Q-4S-15M-ENC 40GE-4x10GE fanout (QSFP to 4xSFP+), fiber Arista Compatible 15m 1,070.00$                
AOC-Q-4S-5M-ENC 40G QSFP+ to (4) SFP+ Active Optical (AOC) Breakout Cable 5 meter Arista Compatible 1,020.00$                
AOC-Q-Q-100G-10M-ENC 100GBASE QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical (AOC) Assembly 850nm Multimode Fiber 10m Arista Compatible 3,750.00$                
AOC-Q-Q-100G-15M-ENC 100GBASE QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical (AOC) Assembly 850nm Multimode Fiber 15m Arista Compatible 3,900.00$                
AOC-Q-Q-100G-1M-ENC 100GBASE QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical (AOC) Assembly 850nm Multimode Fiber 1m Arista Compatible 3,480.00$                
AOC-Q-Q-100G-20M-ENC 100GBASE-AOC QSFP28 Active Optical Cable Assembly 20 meter Arista Compatible 4,800.00$                
AOC-Q-Q-100G-25M-ENC 100GBASE-AOC QSFP28 Active Optical Cable Assembly 25 meter Arista Compatible 5,000.00$                
AOC-Q-Q-100G-30M-ENC 100GBASE QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical (AOC) Assembly 850nm Multimode Fiber 30m Arista Compatible 4,350.00$                
AOC-Q-Q-100G-3M-ENC 100GBASE QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical (AOC) Assembly 850nm Multimode Fiber 3m Arista Compatible 3,540.00$                
AOC-Q-Q-100G-5M-ENC 100GBASE QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical (AOC) Assembly 850nm Multimode Fiber 5m Arista Compatible 3,600.00$                
AOC-Q-Q-100G-7M-ENC 100GBASE QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical (AOC) Assembly 850nm Multimode Fiber 7m Arista Compatible 3,660.00$                
AOC-Q-Q-40G-100M-ENC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable (AOC) Assembly 100 meter Arista Compatible 1,360.00$                
AOC-Q-Q-40G-10M-ENC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable (AOC) Assembly 10 meter Arista Compatible 668.00$                   
AOC-Q-Q-40G-15M-ENC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable (AOC) Assembly 15 meter Arista Compatible 696.00$                   
AOC-Q-Q-40G-1M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 1 meter w/DOM Multi mode Arista Compatible 642.00$                   
AOC-Q-Q-40G-20M-ENC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable (AOC) Assembly 20 meter Arista Compatible 726.00$                   
AOC-Q-Q-40G-25M-ENC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable (AOC) Assembly 25 meter Arista Compatible 756.00$                   
AOC-Q-Q-40G-2M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 2 meter w/DOM Multi mode Arista Compatible 642.00$                   
AOC-Q-Q-40G-30M-ENC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable (AOC) Assembly 30 meter Arista Compatible 802.00$                   
AOC-Q-Q-40G-3M-ENC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable (AOC) Assembly 3 meter Arista Compatible 624.00$                   
AOC-Q-Q-40G-50M-ENC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable (AOC) Assembly 50 meter Arista Compatible 950.00$                   
AOC-Q-Q-40G-5M-ENC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable (AOC) Assembly 5 meter Arista Compatible 638.00$                   
AOC-Q-Q-40G-75M-ENC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable (AOC) Assembly 75 meter Arista Compatible 1,090.00$                
AOC-Q-Q-40G-7M-ENC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable (AOC) Assembly 7 meter Arista Compatible 652.00$                   
AOC-S-S-10G-10M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 10m Arista Compatible 250.00$                   
AOC-S-S-10G-15M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 15m Arista Compatible 270.00$                   
AOC-S-S-10G-1M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 1m Arista Compatible 158.00$                   
AOC-S-S-10G-20M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 20m Arista Compatible 330.00$                   
AOC-S-S-10G-25M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 25m Arista Compatible 370.00$                   
AOC-S-S-10G-2M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 2m Arista Compatible 164.00$                   
AOC-S-S-10G-30M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 30m Arista Compatible 430.00$                   
AOC-S-S-10G-3M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 3m Arista Compatible 180.00$                   
AOC-S-S-10G-5M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 5m Arista Compatible 190.00$                   
AOC-S-S-10G-7M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 7m Arista Compatible 220.00$                   
AP783A-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF DOM Enabled Duplex LC Connector HP Compatible 680.00$                   
AP783A-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF DOM Enabled Duplex LC Connector HP Compatible 680.00$                   
A-RSP720-4G-ENC 4GB (2 x 2GB) 244-pin SDRAM ECC SODIMM Cisco Compatible 653.20$                   
A-RSP720-SP2GENA 2GB DRAM ECC SODIMM Cisco Compatible 448.50$                   
A-RSP720-SP2GENC 2GB DRAM ECC SODIMM Cisco Compatible 326.60$                   
ASA5506-K9-ENC Cisco ASA 5506-X Network Security Firewall Appliance 8 Port 995.00$                   
ASA5510-MEM-1GB-ENA Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco ASA 5510 Firewall 210.00$                   
ASA5510-MEM-1GB-ENC 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco ASA 5510 Firewall Cisco Compatible 80.00$                     
ASA5520-MEM-2GB-ENA Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco ASA 5520 Firewall 420.00$                   
ASA5520-MEM-2GB-ENC 2GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco ASA 5520 Firewall Cisco Compatible 160.00$                   
ASA5540-MEM-2GB-ENA Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASA 5540 Firewall 420.00$                   
ASA5540-MEM-2GB-ENC 2GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASA 5540 Firewall Cisco Compatible 160.00$                   
ASMSE8GBICLXENC 1000BASE-LX GBIC 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF SC Connector 319.70$                   
ASMSE8GBICSXENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector 135.70$                   
ASMSE8GBICTXENC 1000BASE-T GBIC 100m Copper RJ-45 Connector 227.70$                   
ASR1001-X-PWR-AC-ENC Power Supply - hot-plug / redundant AC 85-264 V - 250 Watt Cisco Compatible 4,104.00$                
ASSE8GBICLX70ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550NM 80KM SMF SC 457.70$                   
AT-2973T/4-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Allied Telesis® 295.00$                   
AT-2973T-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.0 x4 (NIC) x2 RJ-45 Port Intel® 82576 Chipset Allied Telesis® 180.00$                   
AT913UT-ENC 4GB DDR3 1333MHZ 204PIN SODIMM 50.00$                     
AT-SFP10LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC Allied Telesis Compatible 600.00$                   
AT-SP10LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km LC Allied Telesis Compatible 600.00$                   
AT-SP10SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Enabled Multimode Duplex LC Connector Allied Telesis Compatible 400.00$                   
AT-SPBD10-13-ENC 1000BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 10km DOM SMF Simplex LC Allied Telesis Compatible 138.00$                   
AT-SPBD10-14-ENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 10km DOM SMF Simplex LC Allied Telesis Compatible 138.00$                   
AT-SPFX/15-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km w/o DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Allied Telesis Compatible 84.00$                     
AT-SPFX/2-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF Compatible Allied Telesis Compatible 64.00$                     
AT-SPFXBD-LC-13-ENC 100BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 10km DOM SMF Simplex LC Allied Telesis Compatible 138.00$                   



AT-SPFXBD-LC-15-ENC 100BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 15km DOM SMF Simplex LC Allied Telesis Compatible 138.00$                   
AT-SPLX40-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Allied-Telesis Compatible 118.00$                   
AT-SPLX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Allied Telesis Compatible 105.80$                   
AT-SPLX-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm Duplex LC Connector Allied Telesis Compatible 120.00$                   
AT-SPSX-90-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF DOM LC TAA Compliant Allied Telesis Compatible 130.00$                   
AT-SPSX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Allied Telesis Compatible 150.00$                   
AT-SPSX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Duplex LC Multimode Allied Telesis Compatible 64.00$                     
AT-SPTX-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Allied Telesis Compatible 195.00$                   
AT-SPTX-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 Allied Telesis Compatible 84.00$                     
AT-SPZX80-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Allied Telesis Compatible 503.70$                   
ATT-LC10DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 10dB Attenuator 39.99$                     
ATT-LC15DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 15dB Attenuator 39.99$                     
ATT-LC3DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 3dB Attenuator 31.50$                     
ATT-LC4DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 4dB Attenuator 31.50$                     
ATT-LC5DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 5dB Attenuator 39.99$                     
ATT-LC6DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 6dB Attenuator 31.50$                     
ATT-LC7DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 7dB Attenuator 31.50$                     
ATT-LC8DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 8dB Attenuator 31.50$                     
ATT-SC10DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline SC UPC 10dB Attenuator 39.99$                     
ATT-SC15DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline SC UPC 15dB Attenuator 39.99$                     
ATT-SC3DB-ENC FIBER OPTIC INLINE SC UPC 3DB ATTENUATOR 37.00$                     
ATT-SC5DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline SC UPC 5dB Attenuator 39.99$                     
AT-XPLR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Allied Telesis Compatible 1,500.00$                
AT-XPSR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Allied Telesis Compatible 1,100.00$                
AXC761-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m Netgear OEM Compatible Netgear Compatible 70.00$                     
AXC763-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m Netgear OEM Compatible Netgear Compatible 85.00$                     
AXC765-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m Netgear Compatible Netgear Compatible 130.00$                   
AXM761-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Enabled MMF Duplex LC Connector Netgear Compatible 400.00$                   
AXM761P10-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC (10 PACK) Netgear Compatible 3,160.00$                
AXM762-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC Netgear Compatible 600.00$                   
AXM762P10-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Duplex LC (10 PACK) Netgear Compatible 8,024.00$                
AXM763-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m MMF Netgear Compatible 650.00$                   
AXM764-ENC 10GBASE-LR Lite SFP+ 1310nm 2km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Netgear Compatible 610.00$                   
BK835A-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based HP Compatible 490.00$                   
BK837A-ENC .5M LC/LC OPTICAL CABLE HP Compatible 46.00$                     
BK838A-ENC 1M LC/LC OPTICAL CABLE HP Compatible 126.50$                   
BK839A-ENC 2M LC/LC OPTICAL CABLE HP Compatible 92.00$                     
BK840A-ENC 5M LC/LC OPTICAL CABLE HP Compatible 64.40$                     
BK841A-ENC 15M LC/LC OPTICAL CABLE HP Compatible 80.50$                     
BK842A-ENC 30M LC/LC OPTICAL CABLE HP Compatible 308.20$                   
BK843A-ENC 50M BEND INSENSITIVE LC/LC HP Compatible 207.00$                   
BN-CKM-S-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km Duplex LC MMF/SMF Blade Networks Compatible 250.70$                   
BN-CKM-S-LX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm Duplex LC Blade Network Technologies Compatible 120.00$                   
BN-CKM-SP-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km Duplex LC MMF/SMF Blade Networks Compatible 1,216.70$                
BN-CKM-SP-LR-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm Duplex LC Blade Network Technologies Compatible 567.00$                   
BN-CKM-SP-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m Duplex LC MMF Blade Networks Compatible 632.50$                   
BN-CKM-SP-SR-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm Duplex LC Blade Network Technologies Compatible 398.00$                   
BN-CKM-SP-T-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Blade Networks Compatible 750.00$                   
BN-CKM-S-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m Duplex LC MMF Blade Networks Compatible 112.70$                   
BN-CKM-S-SX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm Duplex LC Blade Network Technologies Compatible 64.00$                     
BN-CKM-S-T-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Blade Networks Compatible 188.60$                   
BN-CKM-S-T-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 Blade Network Technologies Compatible 84.00$                     
BN-SP-CBL-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable 1M Linksys to IBM/Blade Networks Compatible 179.40$                   
BN-SP-CBL-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable 3M IBM/Blade Networks Compatible 227.70$                   
BN-SP-CBL-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable 5M IBM/Blade Networks Compatible 285.20$                   
BN-SP-CBL-8M5ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable 8.5M Linksys to IBM/Blade Networks Compatible 434.70$                   
BP3AM4TF-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP Full-Band Tunable (96CH) 80km SMF Duplex LC Connector BTI (Juniper) Compatible 3,500.00$                
C13C14-10F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Black 10FT 7.90$                       
C13C14-12F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Black 12FT 8.90$                       
C13C14-13A-1F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 16 AWG 13A Black 1FT 10.58$                     
C13C14-13A-2F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 16 AWG 13A Black 2FT 13.20$                     
C13C14-13A-3F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 16 AWG 13A Black 3FT 3.97$                       
C13C14-13A-4F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 16 AWG 13A Black 4FT 18.53$                     
C13C14-13A-5F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 16 AWG 13A Black 5FT 21.15$                     
C13C14-15A-1.5F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 1.5FT 33.00$                     
C13C14-15A-10F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 10FT 27.00$                     
C13C14-15A-1F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 1FT 3.00$                       
C13C14-15A-2F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 2FT 14.85$                     
C13C14-15A-3F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 3FT 17.00$                     
C13C14-15A-4F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 4FT 31.00$                     
C13C14-15A-5F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 5FT 18.50$                     
C13C14-15A-6F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 6FT 12.00$                     
C13C14-15A-8F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 8FT 16.00$                     
C13C14-15A-BL-1F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Blue 1FT 27.00$                     
C13C14-15A-BL-20FENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Blue 20FT 165.00$                   
C13C14-15A-BL-2F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Blue 2FT 36.00$                     
C13C14-15A-BL-3F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Blue 3FT 46.00$                     
C13C14-15A-BL-4F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14AWG 15A Blue 4FT 54.00$                     
C13C14-15A-BL-7F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Blue 7FT 92.00$                     
C13C14-15A-BL-8F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Blue 8FT 77.00$                     
C13C14-15A-GN-3F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Green 3FT 54.00$                     
C13C14-15A-GN-4F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Green 4FT 64.00$                     



C13C14-15A-RD-1F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Red 1FT 27.00$                     
C13C14-15A-RD-20FENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Red 20FT 165.00$                   
C13C14-15A-RD-2F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Red 2FT 36.00$                     
C13C14-15A-RD-3F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Red 3FT 46.00$                     
C13C14-15A-RD-4F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14AWG 15A Red 4FT 54.00$                     
C13C14-15A-RD-6F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Red 6FT 19.57$                     
C13C14-15A-RD-7F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14/3 AWG 15A Red 7FT 92.00$                     
C13C14-15A-RD-8F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14/3 AWG 15A Red 8FT 77.00$                     
C13C14-15A-WH-10FENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A White 10FT 32.00$                     
C13C14-15A-WH-3F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A White 3FT 16.00$                     
C13C14-15A-WH-6F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A White 6FT 22.00$                     
C13C14-15A-YL-10FENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Yellow 10FT 110.00$                   
C13C14-15A-YL-3F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Yellow 3FT 50.00$                     
C13C14-15A-YL-4F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Yellow 4FT 55.00$                     
C13C14-15A-YL-5F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Yellow 5FT 65.00$                     
C13C14-15A-YL-6F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Yellow 6FT 70.00$                     
C13C14-15A-YL-8F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Yellow 8FT 85.00$                     
C13C14-15F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Black 15FT 11.66$                     
C13C14-1F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Black 1FT 3.50$                       
C13C14-25F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Black 25FT 27.00$                     
C13C14-2F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Black 2FT 4.14$                       
C13C14-3F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Black 3FT 7.50$                       
C13C14-5F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Black 5FT 7.50$                       
C13C14-6F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Black 6FT 5.70$                       
C13C14-6FT-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Black 6FT 5.00$                       
C13C14-8F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Black 8FT 11.00$                     
C13-C14-8FT-ENC C13 to C14 8ft Black Power Ext Cord / Cable 250V 18 AWG 10A NEMA IEC-320 C13 to IEC-320 C14 8' 6.75$                       
C13C14-BL-10F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Blue 10FT 17.10$                     
C13C14-BL-2F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Blue 2FT 12.55$                     
C13C14-BL-3F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Blue 3FT 8.70$                       
C13C14-BL-4F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Blue 4FT 18.15$                     
C13C14-BL-5F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Blue 5FT 19.88$                     
C13C14-BL-6F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Blue 6FT 12.00$                     
C13C14-BL-8F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Blue 8FT 13.80$                     
C13C14-GN-10F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Green 10FT 17.10$                     
C13C14-GN-2F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Green 2FT 7.20$                       
C13C14-GN-3F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Green 3FT 8.70$                       
C13C14-GN-4F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Green 4FT 12.00$                     
C13C14-GN-6F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Green 6FT 30.00$                     
C13C14-GN-8F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Green 8FT 13.80$                     
C13C14-GY-1F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Grey 1FT 55.00$                     
C13C14-GY-2F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Grey 2FT 27.50$                     
C13C14-PL-15A-3F-ENC C13 TO C14 P-LOCK 15AMP/250V 14/3 SVT 3FT Black LOCKING POWER CORD 56.00$                     
C13C14-PL-1F-ENC P-LOCK C13 TO C14 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 1FT Black LOCKING POWER CORD 24.00$                     
C13C14-PL-2F-ENC P-LOCK C13 TO C14 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 2FT Black LOCKING POWER CORD 86.00$                     
C13C14-PL-3F-ENC P-LOCK C13 TO C14 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 3FT Black LOCKING POWER CORD 32.00$                     
C13C14-PL-6F-ENC P-LOCK C13 TO C14 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 6FT Black LOCKING POWER CORD 86.00$                     
C13C14-PLBL-15A-3F-E C13 TO C14 P-LOCK 15AMP/250V 14/3 SVT 3FT Blue LOCKING POWER CORD 61.00$                     
C13C14-PLBL-1F-ENC C13 TO C14 P-LOCK 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 1FT Blue LOCKING POWER CORD 33.00$                     
C13C14-PLBL-2F-ENC C13 TO C14 P-LOCK 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 2FT Blue LOCKING POWER CORD 46.50$                     
C13C14-PLBL-6F-ENC C13 TO C14 P-LOCK 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 6FT Blue LOCKING POWER CORD 86.00$                     
C13C14-PLRD-1F-ENC C13 TO C14 P-LOCK 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 1FT Red LOCKING POWER CORD 33.00$                     
C13C14-PLRD-2F-ENC C13 TO C14 P-LOCK 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 2FT Red LOCKING POWER CORD 46.50$                     
C13C14-PLRD-6F-ENC C13 TO C14 P-LOCK 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 6FT Red LOCKING POWER CORD 86.00$                     
C13C14-PLWH-15A-3F-E C13 TO C14 P-LOCK 15AMP/250V 14/3 SJT 3FT White LOCKING POWER CORD 59.00$                     
C13C14-PLYL-2F-ENC C13 TO C14 P-LOCK 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 2FT Yellow LOCKING POWER CORD 37.50$                     
C13C14-RD-10F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Red 10FT 17.10$                     
C13C14-RD-2F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Red 2FT 12.55$                     
C13C14-RD-3F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Red 3FT 8.70$                       
C13C14-RD-4F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Red 4FT 18.15$                     
C13C14-RD-5F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Red 5FT 19.88$                     
C13C14-RD-6F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Red 6FT 12.00$                     
C13C14-RD-8F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Red 8FT 13.80$                     
C13C14-VLBL-3F-ENC C13 TO C14 V-LOCK 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 3FT Blue LOCKING POWER CORD 97.00$                     
C13C14-VLRD-3F-ENC C13 TO C14 V-LOCK 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 3FT Red LOCKING POWER CORD 97.00$                     
C13C14-VLYBK-2F-ENC C13 TO C14 V-LOCK 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 2FT Yellow and Black LOCKING POWER CORD 42.00$                     
C13C14-VLYBK-3F-ENC C13 TO C14 V-LOCK 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 3FT Yellow and Black LOCKING POWER CORD 43.00$                     
C13C14-VLYBK-4F-6PK C13 TO C14 V-LOCK 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 4FT Yellow and Black LOCKING POWER CORD 6 Pack 145.00$                   
C13C14-VLYBK-4F-ENC V-LOCK C13 TO C14 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 4FT Yellow and Black LOCKING POWER CORD 48.00$                     
C13C14-VLYBK-5F-ENC V-LOCK C13 TO C14 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 5FT Yellow and Black LOCKING POWER CORD 42.00$                     
C13C14-VLYBK-6F-ENC V-LOCK C13 TO C14 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 6FT Yellow and Black LOCKING POWER CORD 46.00$                     
C13C14-WH-2F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A White 2FT 190.00$                   
C13C14-WH-6F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A White 6FT 36.00$                     
C13C14-YL-3F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Yellow 3FT 25.00$                     
C13C20-2F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 2FT 28.00$                     
C13C20-3F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 3FT 17.00$                     
C13C20-4F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 4FT 18.50$                     
C13C20-6F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 6FT 22.50$                     
C13C20-BL-3F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Blue 3FT 18.00$                     
C13C20-BL-4F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Blue 4FT 20.00$                     
C13C20-BL-6F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Blue 6FT 24.00$                     
C13C20-GN-3F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Green 3FT 18.00$                     



C13C20-GN-4F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Green 4FT 20.00$                     
C13C20-GN-6F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Green 6FT 24.00$                     
C13C20-RD-3F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Red 3FT 18.00$                     
C13C20-RD-4F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Red 4FT 20.00$                     
C13C20-RD-6F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Red 6FT 24.00$                     
C14C15-10F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Black 10FT 37.50$                     
C14C15-15A-6F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Black 6FT 14.00$                     
C14C15-2F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Black 2FT 39.37$                     
C14C15-3F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Black 3FT 8.00$                       
C14C15-4F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Black 4FT 37.00$                     
C14C15-5F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Black 5FT 42.00$                     
C14C15-6F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Black 6FT 23.80$                     
C14C15-BL-10F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Blue 10FT 31.00$                     
C14C15-BL-2F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Blue 2FT 17.50$                     
C14C15-BL-3F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Blue 3FT 20.00$                     
C14C15-BL-6F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Blue 6FT 24.50$                     
C14C15-BL-8F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Blue 8FT 28.00$                     
C14C15-GN-10F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Green 10FT 31.00$                     
C14C15-GN-2F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Green 2FT 17.50$                     
C14C15-GN-3F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Green 3FT 20.00$                     
C14C15-GN-6F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Green 6FT 24.50$                     
C14C15-GN-8F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Green 8FT 28.00$                     
C14C15-PLBL-3F-ENC C14 TO C15 P-LOCK 15AMP/250V 14/3 LOCKING POWER CORD Blue 3FT 91.00$                     
C14C15-PLBL-6F-ENC C14 TO C15 P-LOCK 15AMP/250V 14/3 LOCKING POWER CORD Blue 6FT 120.00$                   
C14C15-PLRD-3F-ENC C14 TO C15 P-LOCK 15AMP/250V 14/3 LOCKING POWER CORD Red 3FT 91.00$                     
C14C15-PLRD-6F-ENC C14 TO C15 P-LOCK 15AMP/250V 14/3 LOCKING POWER CORD Red 6FT 120.00$                   
C14C15-RD-10F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Red 10FT 31.00$                     
C14C15-RD-2F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Red 2ft 17.50$                     
C14C15-RD-3F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Red 3FT 20.00$                     
C14C15-RD-6F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Red 6FT 24.50$                     
C14C15-RD-8F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Red 8FT 28.00$                     
C14C15X2-15A-6F C14 To C15 x2 Splitter 14AWG 15A 250V 7 Inch Legs, 6FT Black Power Cord 86.00$                     
C14C15-YL-6F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Yellow 6FT 43.00$                     
C14C19-10F-ENC C14 TO C19 14 AWG 15A 250V 10 FOOT POWER CABLE 25.50$                     
C14C19-15A-3F-ENC C14 TO C19 3 FOOT 15AMP 250V POWER CABLE 11.50$                     
C14C19-15A-6F-ENC C14 TO C19 6 FOOT 15AMP 250V POWER CABLE 18.25$                     
C14C19-15A-BL-6F-ENC C14 TO C19 6 Foot 15AMP 250V Blue Power Cable 94.00$                     
C14C19-15A-RD-6F-ENC C14 TO C19 6 Foot 15AMP 250V Red Power Cable 94.00$                     
C14C19-6F-ENC C14 TO C19 6 FOOT POWER CABLE 18.24$                     
C19C20-10F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 10FT 26.50$                     
C19C20-15F-ENC C19 TO C20 15 FOOT POWER CABLE 36.90$                     
C19C20-1F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 1FT 11.90$                     
C19C20-20A-10F-ENC C19 TO C20 10 FOOT 20AMP POWER CABLE 38.77$                     
C19C20-20A-15F-ENC C19 to C20 15ft Black Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A NEMA IEC-320 C19 to IEC-320 C20 37.00$                     
C19C20-20A-3F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Black 3FT 22.00$                     
C19C20-20A-4F-ENC C19 TO C20 4 FOOT 12 AWG 20AMP 250V POWER CABLE 52.25$                     
C19C20-20A-6F-ENC C19 TO C20 6 FOOT 12 AWG 20AMP 250V POWER CABLE 69.99$                     
C19C20-20A-8F-ENC C19 to C20 8ft Black Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A NEMA IEC-320 C19 to IEC-320 C20 22.00$                     
C19C20-20A-WH-10FENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 12 AWG 20A White 10FT 150.00$                   
C19C20-20A-WH-6FENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 12 AWG 20A White 6FT 98.00$                     
C19C20-20A-YL-6F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 12 AWG 20A Yellow 6FT 95.00$                     
C19C20-2F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 2FT 14.90$                     
C19C20-3F-ENC C19 TO C20 3 FOOT 15A POWER CABLE 14.00$                     
C19C20-6F-ENC C19 TO C20 6 FOOT 15A POWER CABLE 16.00$                     
C19C20-8F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 8FT 25.50$                     
C19C20-BL-10F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 12 AWG 20A Blue 10FT 44.00$                     
C19C20-BL-2F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 12 AWG 20A Blue 2FT 18.56$                     
C19C20-BL-3F-ENC C19 TO C20 3 FOOT BLUE POWER CABLE 20.94$                     
C19C20-BL-4F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 12 AWG 20A Blue 4FT 75.00$                     
C19C20-BL-6F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 12 AWG 20A Blue 6FT 31.54$                     
C19C20-BL-8F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 12 AWG 20A Blue 8FT 37.10$                     
C19C20-GN-10F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Green 10FT 44.00$                     
C19C20-GN-2F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Green 2FT 18.56$                     
C19C20-GN-3F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Green 3FT 20.94$                     
C19C20-GN-6F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Green 6FT 31.54$                     
C19C20-GN-8F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Green 8FT 37.10$                     
C19C20-PLBL-20A-6F-E P-LOCK C19 TO C20 20AMP/250V 12/3 SJT 6FT Blue LOCKING POWER CORD 127.00$                   
C19C20-PLBL-3F-ENC P-LOCK C19 TO C20 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 3FT Blue LOCKING POWER CORD 94.00$                     
C19C20-PLRD-20A-6F-E P-LOCK C19 TO C20 20AMP/250V 12/3 SJT 6FT Red LOCKING POWER CORD 127.00$                   
C19C20-PLRD-3F-ENC P-LOCK C19 TO C20 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 3FT Red LOCKING POWER CORD 94.00$                     
C19C20-RD-10F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Red 10FT 38.70$                     
C19C20-RD-2F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Red 2FT 18.56$                     
C19C20-RD-3F-ENC C19 TO C20 3 FOOT RED POWER CABLE 20.40$                     
C19C20-RD-4F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 12 AWG 20A Red  4FT 75.00$                     
C19C20-RD-6F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Red 6FT 31.54$                     
C19C20-RD-8F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Red 8FT 37.10$                     
C19C20-VLYBK-3F-ENC C19 TO C20 V-LOCK 16AMP/250V 14/3 SVT 3FT Yellow and Black LOCKING POWER CORD 78.00$                     
C19C20-VLYBK-4F-6PK C19 TO C20 V-LOCK 16AMP/250V 14/3 SVT 4FT Yellow and Black LOCKING POWER CORD 6 Pack 270.00$                   
C19C20-VLYBK-4F-ENC C19 TO C20 V-LOCK 16AMP/250V 14/3 SVT 4FT Yellow and Black LOCKING POWER CORD 90.00$                     
C19C20-VLYBK-5F-ENC C19 TO C20 V-LOCK 16AMP/250V 14/3 SVT 5FT Yellow and Black LOCKING POWER CORD 102.00$                   
C19C20-VLYBL-4F-ENC C19 TO C20 V-LOCK 16AMP/250V 14/3 SVT 4FT Yellow and Blue LOCKING POWER CORD 89.00$                     
C19C20-VLYBL-6F-ENC C19 TO C20 V-LOCK 16AMP/250V 14/3 SVT 6FT Yellow and Blue LOCKING POWER CORD 113.00$                   



C19C20-VLYRD-4F-ENC C19 TO C20 V-LOCK 16AMP/250V 14/3 SVT 4FT Yellow and Red LOCKING POWER CORD 89.00$                     
C19C20-VLYRD-6F-ENC C19 TO C20 V-LOCK 16AMP/250V 14/3 SVT 6FT Yellow and Red LOCKING POWER CORD 113.00$                   
C350PRAOP-5F-ENC 5ft Cat3 Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 22.00$                     
C3F-RJ11MX24-5F C3 Female To RJ-11 Male x24 Break Out 256.00$                   
C3KX-NM-1G-RF-ENC Cisco Catalyst 3KX 1G Network Module Option (4x SFP+) Refurbished 390.00$                   
C3-TELCO-25PM2-100F Category 3 Telco 90 Degree Amphenol Centronics 25 Twisted Pair Male to Male 100FT Grey 390.00$                   
C3-TELCO-25PM2-15F Category 3 Telco 90 Degree Amphenol Centronics 25 Twisted Pair Male to Male 15FT Grey 93.00$                     
C3-TELCO-50PM-50FENC 50 Pin Male Telco to Open Ended Gray PVC Jacket Category 3 25-Pair Trunk Feeder Cable 161.00$                   
C5656-4M-ENC 4M EXT Mini-SAS to Mini-SAS Compatible Cable 302.00$                   
C5C14-10FT-ENC C5 TO C14 10FT IEC60320 BLACK POWER CORD 42.77$                     
C5C14-5FT-ENC C5 TO C14 5FT 250V 18AWG 2.5A BLACK POWER CORD 33.00$                     
C5E-BK-100-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 100FT Black 42.99$                     
C5E-BK-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 10FT Black 5.99$                       
C5E-BK-10-ENT Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 10FT Black 16.00$                     
C5E-BK-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 14FT Black 6.99$                       
C5E-BK-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 15FT Black 7.99$                       
C5E-BK-16-ENT Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 16FT Blue TAA Compliant 20.00$                     
C5E-BK-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 1FT Black 1.99$                       
C5E-BK-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 20FT Black 9.99$                       
C5E-BK-23-ENT Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 23FT Blue TAA Compliant 25.00$                     
C5E-BK-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 25FT Black 11.99$                     
C5E-BK-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 2FT Black 2.99$                       
C5E-BK-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 30FT Black 12.99$                     
C5E-BK-33-ENT Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 33FT Blue TAA Compliant 32.00$                     
C5E-BK-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 35FT Black 14.99$                     
C5E-BK-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 3FT Black 2.99$                       
C5E-BK-40-ENC Cat5e Black 40 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 16.99$                     
C5E-BK-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 4FT Black 2.99$                       
C5E-BK-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 50FT Black 21.99$                     
C5E-BK-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 5FT Black 3.99$                       
C5E-BK-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 6FT Black 3.99$                       
C5E-BK-6IN-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6IN Black 3.99$                       
C5E-BK-75-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 75FT Black 30.99$                     
C5E-BK-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 7FT Black 4.99$                       
C5E-BK-8-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 8FT Black 4.99$                       
C5E-BK-NB-100ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted -100FT Black 42.99$                     
C5E-BK-NB-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 10FT Black 5.99$                       
C5E-BK-NB-10FT-ENC Cat5e Black 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 10Ft 5.99$                       
C5E-BK-NB-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 14FT Black 6.99$                       
C5E-BK-NB-14FT-ENC Cat5e Black 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ45 to RJ45 - 14Ft 6.49$                       
C5E-BK-NB-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 15FT Black 7.99$                       
C5E-BK-NB-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 1FT Black 1.99$                       
C5E-BK-NB-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 20FT Black 9.99$                       
C5E-BK-NB-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 25FT Black 11.99$                     
C5E-BK-NB-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 2FT Black 2.99$                       
C5E-BK-NB-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 30FT Black 22.99$                     
C5E-BK-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 3FT Black 2.99$                       
C5E-BK-NB-40-ENC Cat5e Black 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 27.99$                     
C5E-BK-NB-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 4FT Black 2.99$                       
C5E-BK-NB-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 50FT Black 21.99$                     
C5E-BK-NB-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 5FT Black 3.99$                       
C5E-BK-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT Black 3.99$                       
C5E-BK-NB-6IN-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non-Booted - 6IN Black 3.99$                       
C5E-BK-NB-75-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 75FT Black 30.99$                     
C5E-BK-NB-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT Black 4.99$                       
C5E-BK-RB-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/RED Booted - 10FT Black 13.50$                     
C5E-BK-RO-10-ENC Cat5e Black 10 Foot Roll-Over with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 7.50$                       
C5E-BK-RO-15-ENC Cat5e Black 15 Foot Roll-Over with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 11.00$                     
C5E-BK-RO-3-ENC Cat5e Black 3 Foot Roll-Over with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 6.00$                       
C5E-BK-RO-5-ENC Cat5e Black 5 Foot Roll-Over Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch 6.50$                       
C5E-BK-RO-NB-10-ENC Cat5e Black 10 Foot Roll-Over Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 7.00$                       
C5E-BK-RO-NB-15-ENC Cat5e Black 15 Foot Roll-Over Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 8.50$                       
C5E-BK-RO-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Black 3 Foot Roll-Over Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 9.50$                       
C5E-BK-RO-NB-5-ENC Cat5e Black 5 Foot Roll-Over Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 5.00$                       
C5E-BKRO-NB-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Rollover Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT Black 9.50$                       
C5E-BL-100-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 100FT Blue 42.99$                     
C5E-BL-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 10FT Blue 5.99$                       
C5E-BL-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 14FT Blue 6.99$                       
C5E-BL-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 15FT Blue 7.99$                       
C5E-BL-18-ENC Cat5e Blue 18 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 11.00$                     
C5E-BL-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 1FT Blue 1.99$                       
C5E-BL-1-ENT TAA Compliant Cat5e Blue 1 Foot with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 9.00$                       
C5E-BL-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 20FT Blue 13.50$                     
C5E-BL-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 25FT Blue 11.99$                     
C5E-BL-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 2FT Blue 2.99$                       
C5E-BL-300-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 300FT Blue 136.00$                   
C5E-BL-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 30FT Blue 12.99$                     
C5E-BL-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 35FT Blue 14.99$                     
C5E-BL-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 3FT Blue 2.99$                       
C5E-BL-3-ENT Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 3FT Blue TAA Compliant 20.25$                     
C5E-BL-40-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 40FT Blue 16.99$                     
C5E-BL-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 4FT Blue 2.99$                       



C5E-BL-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 50FT Blue 21.99$                     
C5E-BL-50M-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots – 50 Meters Blue 138.00$                   
C5E-BL-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 5FT Blue 3.99$                       
C5E-BL-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 6FT Blue 3.99$                       
C5E-BL-6IN-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6IN Blue 3.99$                       
C5E-BL-75-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 75FT Blue 32.40$                     
C5E-BL-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 7FT Blue 4.99$                       
C5E-BL-7-ENT Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 3FT Blue TAA Compliant 24.50$                     
C5E-BL-7IN-ENC Cat5e Blue 7 Inch Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 5.00$                       
C5E-BL-8-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 8FT Blue 4.99$                       
C5E-BL-NB-100-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 100FT Blue 42.99$                     
C5E-BL-NB-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 10FT Blue 5.99$                       
C5E-BL-NB-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 14FT Blue 6.99$                       
C5E-BL-NB-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 15FT Blue 7.99$                       
C5E-BL-NB-18-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 18FT Blue 10.00$                     
C5E-BL-NB-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 1FT Blue 1.99$                       
C5E-BL-NB-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 20FT Blue 9.99$                       
C5E-BL-NB-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 25FT Blue 11.99$                     
C5E-BL-NB-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 2FT Blue 2.99$                       
C5E-BL-NB-300-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non-Booted - 300FT Blue 134.00$                   
C5E-BL-NB-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 30FT Blue 22.99$                     
C5E-BL-NB-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 35FT Blue 25.99$                     
C5E-BL-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 3FT Blue 2.99$                       
C5E-BL-NB-40-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 40FT Blue 27.99$                     
C5E-BL-NB-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 4FT Blue 2.99$                       
C5E-BL-NB-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 50FT Blue 21.99$                     
C5E-BL-NB-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 5FT Blue 3.99$                       
C5E-BL-NB-5FT- ENC Cat5e Blue 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 - 5Ft 4.99$                       
C5E-BL-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT Blue 8.99$                       
C5E-BL-NB-6IN-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non-Booted - 6IN Blue 3.99$                       
C5E-BL-NB-75-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 75FT Blue 30.99$                     
C5E-BL-NB-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT Blue 4.99$                       
C5E-BL-NB-7IN-ENC 7IN CAT5E BLUE RJ-45 NO BOOT PVC PATCH CABLE 4.00$                       
C5E-BL-NB-8-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 8FT Blue 9.00$                       
C5E-BR-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Brown 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 - 3Ft 8.30$                       
C5E-GN-100-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 100FT Green 42.99$                     
C5E-GN-100-ENT Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 100FT Green TAA COMPLIANT 96.00$                     
C5E-GN-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 10FT Green 5.99$                       
C5E-GN-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 14FT Green 6.99$                       
C5E-GN-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 15FT Green 7.99$                       
C5E-GN-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 1FT Green 1.99$                       
C5E-GN-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 20FT Green 9.99$                       
C5E-GN-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 25FT Green 11.99$                     
C5E-GN-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 2FT Green 2.99$                       
C5E-GN-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 30FT Green 12.99$                     
C5E-GN-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 35FT Green 14.99$                     
C5E-GN-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 3FT Green 2.99$                       
C5E-GN-3-ENT Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 3FT Green TAA Compliant 9.30$                       
C5E-GN-40-ENC Cat5e Green 40 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 16.99$                     
C5E-GN-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 4FT Green 2.99$                       
C5E-GN-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 50FT Green 21.99$                     
C5E-GN-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 5FT Green 3.99$                       
C5E-GN-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 6FT Green 3.99$                       
C5E-GN-6IN-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6IN Green 3.99$                       
C5E-GN-75-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 75FT Green 30.99$                     
C5E-GN-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 7FT Green 4.99$                       
C5E-GN-8-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 8FT Green 4.99$                       
C5E-GN-NB-100-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted -100FT Green 42.99$                     
C5E-GN-NB-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 10FT Green 5.99$                       
C5E-GN-NB-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 14FT Green 6.99$                       
C5E-GN-NB-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 15FT Green 7.99$                       
C5E-GN-NB-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 1FT Green 1.99$                       
C5E-GN-NB-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 20FT Green 9.99$                       
C5E-GN-NB-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 25FT Green 11.99$                     
C5E-GN-NB-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 2FT Green 2.99$                       
C5E-GN-NB-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 30FT Green 22.99$                     
C5E-GN-NB-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 35FT Green 25.99$                     
C5E-GN-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 3FT Green 2.99$                       
C5E-GN-NB-40-ENC Cat5e Green 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 27.99$                     
C5E-GN-NB-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 4FT Green 2.99$                       
C5E-GN-NB-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 50FT Green 21.99$                     
C5E-GN-NB-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 5FT Green 3.99$                       
C5E-GN-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT Green 8.99$                       
C5E-GN-NB-6IN-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non-Booted - 6IN Green 3.99$                       
C5E-GN-NB-75-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 75FT Green 30.99$                     
C5E-GN-NB-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT Green 4.99$                       
C5E-GY-100-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 100FT Gray 42.99$                     
C5E-GY-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 10FT Gray 5.99$                       
C5E-GY-10-ENT Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 10FT Gray TAA Compliant 26.00$                     
C5E-GY-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 15FT Gray 7.99$                       
C5E-GY-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 1FT Gray 1.99$                       
C5E-GY-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 20FT Gray 9.99$                       



C5E-GY-20-ENT TAA Compliant Cat5e Gray 20 Foot with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 39.00$                     
C5E-GY-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 25FT Gray 11.99$                     
C5E-GY-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 2FT Gray 2.99$                       
C5E-GY-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 30FT Gray 12.99$                     
C5E-GY-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 35FT Gray 14.99$                     
C5E-GY-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 3FT Gray 2.99$                       
C5E-GY-40-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 40FT Gray 16.99$                     
C5E-GY-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 4FT Gray 2.99$                       
C5E-GY-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 50FT Gray 21.99$                     
C5E-GY-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 5FT Gray 3.99$                       
C5E-GY-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 6FT Gray 3.99$                       
C5E-GY-6IN-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6IN Gray 3.99$                       
C5E-GY-75-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 75FT Gray 30.99$                     
C5E-GY-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 7FT Gray 4.99$                       
C5E-GY-8-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 8FT Gray 4.99$                       
C5E-GY-NB-100-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted -100FT Gray 42.99$                     
C5E-GY-NB-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 10FT Gray 5.99$                       
C5E-GY-NB-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 14FT Gray 6.99$                       
C5E-GY-NB-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 15FT Gray 7.99$                       
C5E-GY-NB-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 1FT Gray 1.99$                       
C5E-GY-NB-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 20FT Gray 9.99$                       
C5E-GY-NB-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 25FT Gray 11.99$                     
C5E-GY-NB-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 2FT Gray 2.99$                       
C5E-GY-NB-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 30FT Gray 22.99$                     
C5E-GY-NB-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 35FT Gray 25.99$                     
C5E-GY-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 3FT Gray 2.99$                       
C5E-GY-NB-40-ENC Cat5e Gray 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 27.99$                     
C5E-GY-NB-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 4FT Gray 2.99$                       
C5E-GY-NB-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 50FT Gray 21.99$                     
C5E-GY-NB-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 5FT Gray 3.99$                       
C5E-GY-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT Gray 8.99$                       
C5E-GY-NB-6IN-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non-Booted - 6IN Gray 3.99$                       
C5E-GY-NB-75-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 75FT Gray 30.99$                     
C5E-GY-NB-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT Gray 4.99$                       
C5E-ODBK-1K-ENC 1000FT Reel CAT5E Black CMX Outdoor Rated Solid 24AWG 600.00$                   
C5E-OR-100-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 100FT Orange 42.99$                     
C5E-OR-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 10FT Orange 5.99$                       
C5E-OR-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 14FT Orange 6.99$                       
C5E-OR-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 15FT Orange 7.99$                       
C5E-OR-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 1FT Orange 1.99$                       
C5E-OR-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 20FT Orange 9.99$                       
C5E-OR-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 25FT Orange 11.99$                     
C5E-OR-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 2FT Orange 2.99$                       
C5E-OR-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 30FT Orange 12.99$                     
C5E-OR-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 35FT Orange 14.99$                     
C5E-OR-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 3FT Orange 2.99$                       
C5E-OR-40-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 40FT Orange 16.99$                     
C5E-OR-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 4FT Orange 2.99$                       
C5E-OR-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 50FT Orange 21.99$                     
C5E-OR-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 5FT Orange 3.99$                       
C5E-OR-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 6FT Orange 3.99$                       
C5E-OR-6IN-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6IN Orange 3.99$                       
C5E-OR-75-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 75FT Orange 30.99$                     
C5E-OR-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 7FT Orange 4.99$                       
C5E-OR-8-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 8FT Orange 4.99$                       
C5E-OR-NB-100-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted -100FT Orange 42.99$                     
C5E-OR-NB-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 10FT Orange 5.99$                       
C5E-OR-NB-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 14FT Orange 6.99$                       
C5E-OR-NB-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 15FT Orange 7.99$                       
C5E-OR-NB-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 1FT Orange 1.99$                       
C5E-OR-NB-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 20FT Orange 9.99$                       
C5E-OR-NB-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 25FT Orange 11.99$                     
C5E-OR-NB-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 2FT Orange 2.99$                       
C5E-OR-NB-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 30FT Orange 22.99$                     
C5E-OR-NB-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 35FT Orange 25.99$                     
C5E-OR-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 3FT Orange 2.99$                       
C5E-OR-NB-40-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 40FT Orange 27.99$                     
C5E-OR-NB-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 4FT Orange 2.99$                       
C5E-OR-NB-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 50FT Orange 21.99$                     
C5E-OR-NB-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 5FT Orange 3.99$                       
C5E-OR-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT Orange 8.99$                       
C5E-OR-NB-6IN-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non-Booted - 6IN Orange 3.99$                       
C5E-OR-NB-75-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 75FT Orange 30.99$                     
C5E-OR-NB-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT Orange 4.99$                       
C5E-PBK-10-ENT Cat5e Plenum Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 10FT Black TAA Compliant 26.00$                     
C5E-PBK-16-ENT Cat5e Plenum Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 16FT Black TAA Compliant 33.00$                     
C5E-PBK-23-ENT Cat5e Plenum Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 23FT Black TAA Compliant 41.00$                     
C5E-PBK-33-ENT Cat5e Plenum Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 33FT Black TAA Compliant 53.00$                     
C5E-PK-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 10FT Pink 9.00$                       
C5EPP-12PD-ENC 12 Port Cat5e Patch Panel 1RU Rack Mount 116.00$                   
C5EPP-24PD-ENC 24 Port Cat5E PATCH PANEL 1RU Rack Mount 94.00$                     
C5E-PR-100-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 100FT Purple 42.99$                     



C5E-PR-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 10FT Purple 5.99$                       
C5E-PR-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 14FT Purple 6.99$                       
C5E-PR-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 15FT Purple 7.99$                       
C5E-PR-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 1FT Purple 1.99$                       
C5E-PR-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 20FT Purple 9.99$                       
C5E-PR-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 25FT Purple 11.99$                     
C5E-PR-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 2FT Purple 2.99$                       
C5E-PR-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 30FT Purple 12.99$                     
C5E-PR-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 35FT Purple 14.99$                     
C5E-PR-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 3FT Purple 2.99$                       
C5E-PR-40-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 40FT Purple 16.99$                     
C5E-PR-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 4FT Purple 2.99$                       
C5E-PR-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 50FT Purple 21.99$                     
C5E-PR-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 5FT Purple 3.99$                       
C5E-PR-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 6FT Purple 3.99$                       
C5E-PR-6IN-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 6IN Purple 3.99$                       
C5E-PR-75-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 75FT Purple 30.99$                     
C5E-PR-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 7FT Purple 4.99$                       
C5E-PR-8-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 8FT Purple 4.99$                       
C5E-PR-NB-100-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted -100FT Purple 42.99$                     
C5E-PR-NB-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 10FT Purple 5.99$                       
C5E-PR-NB-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 14FT Purple 6.99$                       
C5E-PR-NB-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 15FT Purple 7.99$                       
C5E-PR-NB-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 1FT Purple 1.99$                       
C5E-PR-NB-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 20FT Purple 9.99$                       
C5E-PR-NB-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 25FT Purple 11.99$                     
C5E-PR-NB-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 2FT Purple 2.99$                       
C5E-PR-NB-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 30FT Purple 22.99$                     
C5E-PR-NB-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 35FT Purple 25.99$                     
C5E-PR-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 3FT Purple 2.99$                       
C5E-PR-NB-40-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 40FT Purple 27.99$                     
C5E-PR-NB-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 4FT Purple 2.99$                       
C5E-PR-NB-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 50FT Purple 21.99$                     
C5E-PR-NB-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 5FT Purple 3.99$                       
C5E-PR-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT Purple 8.99$                       
C5E-PR-NB-6IN-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non-Booted - 6IN Purple 3.99$                       
C5E-PR-NB-75-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 75FT Purple 30.99$                     
C5E-PR-NB-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT Purple 4.99$                       
C5E-PYL-10-ENT Cat5e Plenum Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 10FT Yellow TAA Compliant 26.00$                     
C5E-PYL-16-ENT Cat5e Plenum Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 16FT Yellow TAA Compliant 33.00$                     
C5E-PYL-23-ENT Cat5e Plenum Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 23FT Yellow TAA Compliant 41.00$                     
C5E-PYL-33-ENT Cat5e Plenum Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 33FT Yellow TAA Compliant 53.00$                     
C5E-RD-100-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 100FT Red 42.99$                     
C5E-RD-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 10FT Red 5.99$                       
C5E-RD-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 14FT Red 6.99$                       
C5E-RD-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 15FT Red 7.99$                       
C5E-RD-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 1FT Red 1.99$                       
C5E-RD-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 20FT Red 9.99$                       
C5E-RD-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 25FT Red 11.99$                     
C5E-RD-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 2FT Red 2.99$                       
C5E-RD-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 30FT Red 12.99$                     
C5E-RD-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 35FT Red 14.99$                     
C5E-RD-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 3FT Red 2.99$                       
C5E-RD-3-ENT Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 3FT Red TAA Compliant 9.30$                       
C5E-RD-40-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 40FT Red 16.99$                     
C5E-RD-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 4FT Red 2.99$                       
C5E-RD-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 50FT Red 21.99$                     
C5E-RD-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 5FT Red 3.99$                       
C5E-RD-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 6FT Red 3.99$                       
C5E-RD-6IN-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 6IN Red 3.99$                       
C5E-RD-75-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 75FT Red 30.99$                     
C5E-RD-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 7FT Red 4.99$                       
C5E-RD-8-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 8FT Red 4.99$                       
C5E-RD-NB-100-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted -100FT Red 42.99$                     
C5E-RD-NB-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 10FT Red 5.99$                       
C5E-RD-NB-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 14FT Red 6.99$                       
C5E-RD-NB-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 15FT Red 7.99$                       
C5E-RD-NB-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 1FT Red 1.99$                       
C5E-RD-NB-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 20FT Red 6.33$                       
C5E-RD-NB-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 25FT Red 11.99$                     
C5E-RD-NB-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 2FT Red 2.99$                       
C5E-RD-NB-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 30FT Red 22.99$                     
C5E-RD-NB-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 35FT Red 25.99$                     
C5E-RD-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 3FT Red 2.99$                       
C5E-RD-NB-40-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 40FT Red 27.99$                     
C5E-RD-NB-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 4FT Red 2.99$                       
C5E-RD-NB-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 50FT Red 21.99$                     
C5E-RD-NB-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 5FT Red 3.99$                       
C5E-RD-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT Red 8.99$                       
C5E-RD-NB-6IN-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non-Booted - 6IN Red 3.99$                       
C5E-RD-NB-75-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 75FT Red 30.99$                     
C5E-RD-NB-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT Red 4.99$                       



C5E-RDXO-NB-1-ENC Cat5e Red 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Cross-Over Cable RJ-45 1Ft 3.72$                       
C5E-RDXO-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Red 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Cross-Over Cable RJ-45 3Ft 4.47$                       
C5E-ROBL-NB-60-ENC Cat5e Blue 60 Foot Rollover Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) RJ-45-RJ-45 Console Cable 60FT 40.00$                     
C5E-ROBL-NB-65-ENC Cat5e Blue 65 Foot Rollover Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) RJ-45-RJ-45 Console Cable - 65FT 43.00$                     
C5E-ROGY-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Gray 6 Foot Rollover Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) RJ-45-RJ-45 Console Cable - 6FT 5.83$                       
C5E-ROLB-NB-25-ENC Cat5e LIGHT BLUE 25 Foot FLAT Rollover Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) RJ-45-RJ-45 Console Cable - 25FT 36.00$                     
C5E-ROLB-NB-6-ENC Cat5e LIGHT BLUE  6 Foot FLAT Rollover Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) RJ-45-RJ-45 Console Cable - 6FT 7.99$                       
C5E-SHBL-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded Patch Cord w/Boots - 10FT Blue 8.00$                       
C5E-SHBL-15-ENC Cat5e 15 Foot 350MHz Blue Shielded Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Cable 13.00$                     
C5E-SHBL-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded Patch Cord w/Boots - 20FT Blue 13.00$                     
C5E-SHBL-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded Patch Cord w/Boots - 3FT Blue 6.57$                       
C5E-SHBL-3F-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded Patch Cord w/Boots - 3FT Blue 4.50$                       
C5ESH-CONN CAT5E 50U SHIELDED RJ45 CONNECTOR 100/Bag 108.00$                   
C5E-SHGN-15-ENC Cat5e 15 Foot 350MHz Green Shielded Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Cable 15.50$                     
C5E-SHGN-2-ENC Cat5e 2 Foot 350MHz Green Shielded Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Cable 5.25$                       
C5E-SHGN-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded Patch Cord w/Boots - 35FT Green 36.00$                     
C5E-SHGY-10-ENC CAT5E ENHANCED 350MHZ SHIELDED PATCH COARD W/ BOOTS 10FT GREY 8.00$                       
C5E-SHGY-14-ENC CAT5E ENHANCED 350MHZ SHIELDED PATCH COARD W/ BOOTS 14FT GREY 8.62$                       
C5E-SHGY-1-ENC CAT5E ENHANCED 350MHZ SHIELDED PATCH COARD W/ BOOTS 1FT GREY 6.00$                       
C5E-SHOR-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded Patch Cord w/Boots - 10FT Orange 6.35$                       
C5E-SHOR-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded Patch Cord w/Boots - 14FT Orange 8.51$                       
C5E-SHOR-1-ENC 1FT CAT5E ORANGE SHIELDED PATCH CORD CABLE WITH BOOTS 4.58$                       
C5E-SHOR-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded Patch Cord w/Boots - 25FT Orange 12.72$                     
C5E-SHOR-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded Patch Cord w/Boots - 3FT Orange 3.30$                       
C5E-SHOR-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded Patch Cord w/Boots - 50FT Orange 23.76$                     
C5E-SHOR-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded Patch Cord w/Boots - 5FT Orange 7.78$                       
C5E-SHOR-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded Patch Cord w/Boots - 7FT Orange 8.95$                       
C5E-SHPR-3-ENT Cat5e 5 Foot 350MHz Purple Shielded Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Cable 22.00$                     
C5E-SHPR-5-ENT 5FT CAT5E Shielded Copper Purple 26.00$                     
C5E-SHRD-100-ENC Cat5e 100 Foot 350MHz Red Shielded Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Cable 60.00$                     
C5E-SHRD-10-ENC Cat5e 10 Foot 350MHz Red Shielded Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Cable 10.00$                     
C5E-SHRD-15-ENC Cat5e 15 Foot 350MHz Red Shielded Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Cable 15.50$                     
C5E-SHRD-3-ENC Cat5e 3 Foot 350MHz Red Shielded Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Cable 5.00$                       
C5E-SHRD-7-ENC Cat5e 7 Foot 350MHz Red Shielded Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Cable 10.10$                     
C5E-SHSOBL-1K-ENC 1000FT Reel Cat5E Blue 4pr Shielded Solid PVC UTP 23 AWG 705.00$                   
C5E-SHYL-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded Patch Cord w/Boots - 15FT Yellow 10.50$                     
C5E-SHYL-1-ENC 1FT CAT5E YELLOW SHIELDED PATCH CORD CABLE WITH BOOTS 4.58$                       
C5E-SHYL-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded Patch Cord w/Boots - 20FT Yellow 13.25$                     
C5E-SHYL-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded Patch Cord w/Boots - 25FT Yellow 15.75$                     
C5E-SHYL-2-ENC 2FT CAT5E YELLOW SHIELDED PATCH CORD CABLE WITH BOOTS 5.36$                       
C5E-SHYL-3-ENC 3FT CAT5E YELLOW SHIELDED PATCH CORD CABLE WITH BOOTS 5.96$                       
C5E-SHYL-4-ENC 4FT CAT5E YELLOW SHIELDED PATCH CORD CABLE WITH BOOTS 6.96$                       
C5E-SHYL-5-ENC 5FT CAT5E YELLOW SHIELDED PATCH CORD CABLE WITH BOOTS 7.78$                       
C5E-SHYL-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded Patch Cord w/Boots - 7FT Yellow 14.00$                     
C5E-SOBL-1K-ENC UTP Cat5e Solid 24AWG 4Pair Copper Cable CMR Jacket 1000ft Blue 408.00$                   
C5E-SOBL-1K-ENT UTP Cat5e Solid 24AWG 4Pair Copper Cable CMR Jacket 1000ft Blue 396.00$                   
C5E-SOGY-1K-ENC UTP Cat5e Solid 24AWG 4Pair Copper Cable CMR Jacket 1000ft Gray 408.00$                   
C5E-SOPBL-1K-ENC Cat5e Solid 23AWG 4Pair Copper Cable CMP Jacket 1000ft Blue 738.00$                   
C5E-SORD-1K-ENC UTP Cat5e Solid 24AWG 4Pair Copper Cable CMR Jacket 1000ft Red 510.00$                   
C5E-STBL-1K-ENC 1000FT SPOOL CAT5E BLUE STRANDED CABLE 270.00$                   
C5EST-CONN Category 5e Modular Plug, for Stranded Wire with Insert, 50u 1.25$                       
C5E-STRD-250 UTP Cat5e Stranded 24AWG 4Pair Copper Cable CMR Jacket 250ft Red 236.00$                   
C5E-WH-100-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 100FT White 42.99$                     
C5E-WH-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 10FT White 5.99$                       
C5E-WH-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 14FT White 6.99$                       
C5E-WH-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 15FT White 7.99$                       
C5E-WH-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 1FT White 1.99$                       
C5E-WH-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 20FT White 9.99$                       
C5E-WH-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 25FT White 11.99$                     
C5E-WH-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 2FT White 2.99$                       
C5E-WH-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 30FT White 12.99$                     
C5E-WH-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 35FT White 14.99$                     
C5E-WH-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 3FT White 2.99$                       
C5E-WH-40-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 40FT White 16.99$                     
C5E-WH-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 4FT White 2.99$                       
C5E-WH-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 50FT White 21.99$                     
C5E-WH-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 5FT White 3.99$                       
C5E-WH-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 6FT White 3.99$                       
C5E-WH-6IN-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 6IN White 3.99$                       
C5E-WH-75-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 75FT White 30.99$                     
C5E-WH-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 7FT White 4.99$                       
C5E-WH-8-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 8FT White 4.99$                       
C5E-WH-BKB-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Black Booted- 10FT White 18.00$                     
C5E-WH-BKB-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Black Booted- 3FT White 14.00$                     
C5E-WH-NB-100-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted -100FT White 42.99$                     
C5E-WH-NB-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 10FT White 5.99$                       
C5E-WH-NB-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 14FT White 6.99$                       
C5E-WH-NB-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 15FT White 7.99$                       
C5E-WH-NB-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 1FT White 1.99$                       
C5E-WH-NB-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 20FT White 9.99$                       
C5E-WH-NB-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 25FT White 11.99$                     
C5E-WH-NB-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 2FT White 2.99$                       



C5E-WH-NB-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 30FT White 22.99$                     
C5E-WH-NB-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 35FT White 25.99$                     
C5E-WH-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 3FT White 2.99$                       
C5E-WH-NB-40-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 40FT White 27.99$                     
C5E-WH-NB-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 4FT White 2.99$                       
C5E-WH-NB-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 50FT White 21.99$                     
C5E-WH-NB-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 5FT White 3.99$                       
C5E-WH-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT White 8.99$                       
C5E-WH-NB-6IN-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non-Booted - 6IN White 3.99$                       
C5E-WH-NB-75-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 75FT White 30.99$                     
C5E-WH-NB-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT White 4.99$                       
C5E-XOBL-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5e CROSS-OVER 350mhz Patch Cord Booted - 6FT Blue 15.00$                     
C5E-XOBL-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5e CROSS-OVER 350mhz Patch Cord Non-Booted - 6FT Blue 12.80$                     
C5E-XOPK-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5e CROSS-OVER 350mhz Patch Cord Booted - 7FT Pink 17.25$                     
C5E-XOYL-NB-60-ENC Cat5e Category 5e CROSS-OVER 350mhz Patch Cord Non-Booted - 60FT Yellow 60.00$                     
C5E-YL-100-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 100FT Yellow 42.99$                     
C5E-YL-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 10FT Yellow 5.99$                       
C5E-YL-10-ENT Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 10FT Yellow TAA Compliant 16.00$                     
C5E-YL-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 14FT Yellow 6.99$                       
C5E-YL-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 15FT Yellow 7.99$                       
C5E-YL-16-ENT Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 16FT Yellow TAA Compliant 20.00$                     
C5E-YL-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 1FT Yellow 1.99$                       
C5E-YL-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 20FT Yellow 9.99$                       
C5E-YL-23-ENT Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 23FT Yellow TAA Compliant 25.00$                     
C5E-YL-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 25FT Yellow 11.99$                     
C5E-YL-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 2FT Yellow 2.99$                       
C5E-YL-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 30FT Yellow 12.99$                     
C5E-YL-33-ENT Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 33FT Yellow TAA Compliant 32.00$                     
C5E-YL-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 35FT Yellow 14.99$                     
C5E-YL-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 3FT Yellow 2.99$                       
C5E-YL-40-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 40FT Yellow 16.99$                     
C5E-YL-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 4FT Yellow 2.99$                       
C5E-YL-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 50FT Yellow 21.99$                     
C5E-YL-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 5FT Yellow 3.99$                       
C5E-YL-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 6FT Yellow 3.99$                       
C5E-YL-6IN-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 6IN Yellow 3.99$                       
C5E-YL-75-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 75FT Yellow 30.99$                     
C5E-YL-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 7FT Yellow 4.99$                       
C5E-YL-8-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord w/Boots - 8FT Yellow 4.99$                       
C5E-YL-NB-100-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted -100FT Yellow 42.99$                     
C5E-YL-NB-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 10FT Yellow 5.99$                       
C5E-YL-NB-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 14FT Yellow 6.99$                       
C5E-YL-NB-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 15FT Yellow 7.99$                       
C5E-YL-NB-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 1FT Yellow 1.99$                       
C5E-YL-NB-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 20FT Yellow 9.99$                       
C5E-YL-NB-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 25FT Yellow 11.99$                     
C5E-YL-NB-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 2FT Yellow 2.99$                       
C5E-YL-NB-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 30FT Yellow 22.99$                     
C5E-YL-NB-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 35FT Yellow 25.99$                     
C5E-YL-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 3FT Yellow 2.99$                       
C5E-YL-NB-40-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 40FT Yellow 27.99$                     
C5E-YL-NB-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 4FT Yellow 2.99$                       
C5E-YL-NB-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 50FT Yellow 21.99$                     
C5E-YL-NB-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 5FT Yellow 3.99$                       
C5E-YL-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT Yellow 8.99$                       
C5E-YL-NB-6IN-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non-Booted - 6IN Yellow 3.99$                       
C5E-YL-NB-75-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 75FT Yellow 30.99$                     
C5E-YL-NB-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT Yellow 4.99$                       
C6A-BK-100-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 100FT Black 84.50$                     
C6A-BK-10-ENC CAT6A BLACK SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 10-FOOT 4.50$                       
C6A-BK-14-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 14FT Black 15.50$                     
C6A-BK-15-ENC CAT6A BLACK SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 15-FOOT 16.50$                     
C6A-BK-1-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 1FT Black 4.50$                       
C6A-BK-20-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 20FT Black 21.00$                     
C6A-BK-25-ENC CAT6A BLACK SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 25-FOOT 25.50$                     
C6A-BK-2-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 2FT Black 5.50$                       
C6A-BK-35-ENC CAT6A BLACK SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 35-FOOT 33.75$                     
C6A-BK-3-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 3FT Black 6.25$                       
C6A-BK-4-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 4FT Black 7.00$                       
C6A-BK-50-ENC CAT6A BLACK SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 50-FOOT 45.75$                     
C6A-BK-5-ENC CAT6A BLACK SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 5-FOOT 8.00$                       
C6A-BK-6-ENC Cat6A Category 6A UTP 10G 500MHz 26AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6FT Black 8.75$                       
C6A-BK-75-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 75FT Black 68.75$                     
C6A-BK-7-ENC CAT6A BLACK SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 7-FOOT 9.50$                       
C6A-BL-100-ENC Cat6a Blue 100 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 84.50$                     
C6A-BL-10-ENC CAT6A BLUE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 10-FOOT 12.00$                     
C6A-BL-14-ENC CAT6A BLUE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 14-FOOT 15.50$                     
C6A-BL-15-ENC CAT6A BLUE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 15-FOOT 16.50$                     
C6A-BL-1-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 1FT Blue 4.50$                       
C6A-BL-20-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 20FT Blue 21.00$                     
C6A-BL-25-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 25FT Blue 25.50$                     
C6A-BL-2-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 2FT Blue 5.50$                       



C6A-BL-30-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 30FT Blue 47.00$                     
C6A-BL-35-ENC CAT6A BLUE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 35-FOOT 33.75$                     
C6A-BL-3-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 3FT Blue 6.25$                       
C6A-BL-4-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 4FT Blue 7.00$                       
C6A-BL-50-ENC CAT6A BLUE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 50-FOOT 45.75$                     
C6A-BL-5-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 5FT Blue 8.00$                       
C6A-BL-6-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6FT Blue 8.75$                       
C6A-BL-75-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 75FT Blue 68.75$                     
C6A-BL-7-ENC CAT6A BLUE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 7-FOOT 9.50$                       
C6A-BL-7M-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 7 Meter Blue 82.00$                     
C6A-BL-82-ENC Cat6a Blue 82 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 73.00$                     
C6A-BL-8M-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 8 Meter Blue 89.00$                     
C6A-BL-NB-10-ENC Cat6a Blue 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 10Ft 30.00$                     
C6A-BL-NB-15-ENC Cat6a Blue 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 15Ft 36.66$                     
C6A-BL-NB-2-ENC CAT6A NON-BOOTED BLUE 2FT PATCH CORD 14.84$                     
C6A-BL-NB-3-ENC CAT6A NON-BOOTED BLUE 3FT PATCH CORD 16.04$                     
C6A-BL-NB-4-ENC CAT6A NON-BOOTED BLUE 4FT PATCH CORD 17.30$                     
C6A-BL-NB-7-ENC Cat6a Blue 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 - 7Ft 25.50$                     
C6A-BL-SCB-15-ENC CAT6A Blue 15 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 18.00$                     
C6A-FTBL-4-ENT Cat6a Blue 4 Foot U/FTP Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless HQ Network Patch Cable TAA COMPATIBLE 20.50$                     
C6A-FTOR-4-ENT Cat6a Orange 4 Foot U/FTP Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless HQ Network Patch Cable TAA COMPLIANT 20.50$                     
C6A-GN-100-ENC Cat6a Green 100 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 84.50$                     
C6A-GN-10-ENC Cat6a Green 10 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 12.00$                     
C6A-GN-14-ENC Cat6a Green 14 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 15.50$                     
C6A-GN-15-ENC Cat6a Green 15 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 16.50$                     
C6A-GN-1-ENC CAT6A GREEN SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 1-FOOT 4.50$                       
C6A-GN-20-ENC Cat6a Green 20 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 21.00$                     
C6A-GN-25-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 25FT Green 25.50$                     
C6A-GN-2-ENC CAT6A GREEN SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 2-FOOT 5.50$                       
C6A-GN-35-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 35FT Green 33.75$                     
C6A-GN-3-ENC CAT6A GREEN SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 3 FOOT 6.25$                       
C6A-GN-4-ENC CAT6A GREEN SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 4 FOOT 7.00$                       
C6A-GN-50-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 50FT Green 45.75$                     
C6A-GN-5-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 5FT Green 8.00$                       
C6A-GN-6-ENC CAT6A GREEN SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 6FT 8.75$                       
C6A-GN-75-ENC Cat6a Green 75 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 68.75$                     
C6A-GN-7-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 7FT Green 9.50$                       
C6A-GN-CLB-1M-ENC Category 6A Patch Cord w/Clear Boots- 1M Green 50.00$                     
C6A-GN-CLB-2M-ENC Category 6A Patch Cord w/Clear Boots- 2M Green 60.00$                     
C6A-GN-CLB-3M-ENC Category 6A Patch Cord w/Clear Boots- 3M Green 70.00$                     
C6A-GN-CLB-4M-ENC Category 6A Patch Cord w/Clear Boots- 4M Green 80.00$                     
C6A-GN-NB-10-ENC CAT6A NON-BOOTED GREEN 10FT PATCH CORD 32.29$                     
C6A-GN-NB-6-ENC Cat6a Green 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 - 6Ft 26.33$                     
C6A-GN-NB-8-ENC Cat6a Green 8 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 - 8Ft 29.31$                     
C6A-GY-100-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 100FT Gray 84.50$                     
C6A-GY-10-ENC CAT6A GRAY SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 10 FOOT 12.00$                     
C6A-GY-14-ENC CAT6A GRAY SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 14 FOOT 15.50$                     
C6A-GY-15-ENC CAT6A GRAY SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 15 FOOT 16.50$                     
C6A-GY-1-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 1FT Grey 4.50$                       
C6A-GY-20-ENC CAT6A GRAY SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 20 FOOT 21.00$                     
C6A-GY-25-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 25FT Grey 25.50$                     
C6A-GY-2-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 2FT Grey 5.50$                       
C6A-GY-35-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 25FT Grey 33.75$                     
C6A-GY-3-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 3FT Grey 6.25$                       
C6A-GY-4-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 4FT Grey 7.00$                       
C6A-GY-50-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 50FT Grey 45.75$                     
C6A-GY-5-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 5FT Grey 8.00$                       
C6A-GY-6-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6FT Grey 8.75$                       
C6A-GY-6IN-ENC CAT6A GRAY SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 6-INCH 9.07$                       
C6A-GY-75-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 75FT Gray 68.75$                     
C6A-GY-7-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 7FT Grey 9.50$                       
C6A-GY-NB-15-ENC CAT6A NON-BOOTED GRAY 15FT PATCH CORD 16.67$                     
C6A-GY-NB-25-ENC CAT6A NON-BOOTED GRAY 25FT PATCH CORD 25.00$                     
C6A-GY-NB-2-ENC CAT6A NON-BOOTED GRAY 2FT PATCH CORD 12.17$                     
C6A-GY-NB-3-ENC CAT6A NON-BOOTED GRAY 3FT PATCH CORD 12.83$                     
C6A-GY-NB-4-ENC CAT6A NON-BOOTED GRAY 4FT PATCH CORD 13.33$                     
C6A-GY-NB-5-ENC CAT6A NON-BOOTED GRAY 5FT PATCH CORD 13.83$                     
C6A-GY-NB-6-ENC Cat6a Gray 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 - 6Ft 25.84$                     
C6A-GY-NB-8-ENC Cat6a Gray 8 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 - 8Ft 27.32$                     
C6A-GY-SCB-3-ENC CAT6 GRAY 3 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ45 9.00$                       
C6A-OR-100-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 100FT Orange 84.50$                     
C6A-OR-10-ENC CAT6A ORANGE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 3 METER 12.00$                     
C6A-OR-14-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 14FT Orange 15.50$                     
C6A-OR-15-ENC CAT6A ORANGE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 5 METER 16.50$                     
C6A-OR-1-ENC CAT6A ORANGE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 1 Ft 4.50$                       
C6A-OR-1M-ENC Cat6a Orange 1 Meter Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 8.00$                       
C6A-OR-20-ENC Cat6a Orange 20 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High Quality Network Patch Cable 21.00$                     
C6A-OR-25-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 25FT Orange 25.50$                     
C6A-OR-2-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 2FT Orange 5.50$                       
C6A-OR-2M-ENC Cat6a Orange 2 Meter Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 9.00$                       
C6A-OR-30-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 30FT Orange 46.00$                     
C6A-OR-35-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 35FT Orange 25.50$                     



C6A-OR-3-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 3FT Orange 6.25$                       
C6A-OR-3M-ENC Cat6a Orange 3 Meter Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 10.00$                     
C6A-OR-4-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 4FT Orange 7.00$                       
C6A-OR-50-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 50FT Orange 45.75$                     
C6A-OR-5-ENC CAT6A ORANGE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 5 FT 8.00$                       
C6A-OR-5M-ENC Cat6a Orange 5 Meter with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 11.00$                     
C6A-OR-6-ENC CAT6A ORANGE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 2 METER 8.75$                       
C6A-OR-75-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 75FT Orange 68.75$                     
C6A-OR-7-ENC CAT6A ORANGE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 7 FOOT 9.50$                       
C6A-PD110-WH-ENC Category 6A RJ-45 Punch Down 110 Type Keystone Jack WHITE 8.80$                       
C6A-PGN-NB-12-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz Un-Shielded CMP Patch Cord Non-Booted - 12FT Green 70.00$                     
C6A-PGN-NB-6-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz Un-Shielded CMP Patch Cord Non-Booted - 6FT Green 55.00$                     
C6A-PR-100-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 100FT Purple 84.50$                     
C6A-PR-10-ENC CAT6A PURPLE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 10-FOOT 12.00$                     
C6A-PR-14-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 14FT Purple 15.50$                     
C6A-PR-15-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 15FT Purple 16.50$                     
C6A-PR-1-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 1FT Purple 4.50$                       
C6A-PR-20-ENC Cat6a Purple 20 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High Quality Network Patch Cable 21.00$                     
C6A-PR-25-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 25FT Purple 25.50$                     
C6A-PR-2-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 2FT Purple 5.50$                       
C6A-PR-35-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 35FT Purple 33.75$                     
C6A-PR-3-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 3FT Purple 6.25$                       
C6A-PR-4-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 4FT Purple 7.00$                       
C6A-PR-50-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 50FT Purple 45.75$                     
C6A-PR-5-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 5FT Purple 8.00$                       
C6A-PR-6-ENC Cat6A Category 6A UTP 10G 500MHz 26AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6FT Purple 8.75$                       
C6A-PR-75-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 75FT Purple 68.75$                     
C6A-PR-7-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 7FT Purple 9.50$                       
C6A-PWH-15-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz Un-Shielded CMP Patch Cord Non-Booted - 15FT White 90.00$                     
C6-AQ-10M-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless – 10M Aqua 39.00$                     
C6-AQ-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 2FT Aqua 2.50$                       
C6-AQ-2M-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless – 2M Aqua 9.25$                       
C6-AQ-3M-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless – 3M Aqua 12.85$                     
C6-AQ-5M-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless – 5M Aqua 18.50$                     
C6-AQ-75-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless – 75FT Aqua 125.00$                   
C6A-RD-100-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 100FT Red 84.50$                     
C6A-RD-10-ENC CAT6A RED SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 10 FOOT 12.00$                     
C6A-RD-14-ENC CAT6A RED SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 14 FOOT 15.50$                     
C6A-RD-15-ENC CAT6A RED SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 15 FOOT 16.50$                     
C6A-RD-1-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 1FT Red 4.50$                       
C6A-RD-20-ENC Cat6a Red 20 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 21.00$                     
C6A-RD-25-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 25FT Red 25.50$                     
C6A-RD-2-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 2FT Red 5.50$                       
C6A-RD-35-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 35FT Red 33.75$                     
C6A-RD-3-ENC CAT6A RED SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 3 FOOT 6.25$                       
C6A-RD-4-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 4FT Red 7.00$                       
C6A-RD-50-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 50FT Red 45.75$                     
C6A-RD-5-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 5FT Red 8.00$                       
C6A-RD-6-ENC CAT6A RED SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 6 FOOT 8.75$                       
C6A-RD-75-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 75FT Red 68.75$                     
C6A-RD-7-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 7FT Red 9.50$                       
C6AS-BK-NB-10-ENC Cat6a Shielded Black 10 Foot with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 10.16$                     
C6AS-BK-NB-25-ENC Cat6a Shielded Black 25 Foot with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 20.66$                     
C6AS-BK-NB-50-ENC Cat6a Shielded Black 50 Foot with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 38.10$                     
C6AS-BK-NB-7-ENC Cat6a Shielded Black 7 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch 25.00$                     
C6AS-BL-NB-7-ENC CAT6A SHIELDED BLUE SNAGLESS NON-BOOTED PATCH CABLE 7-FOOT 13.00$                     
C6A-SHBL-15-ENC Cat6a Blue 15 Foot Shielded Booted (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 36.50$                     
C6A-SHBL-3-ENC Cat6a Blue 3 Foot Shielded Booted (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 12.00$                     
C6A-SHBL-7-ENC Cat6a Blue 7 Foot Shielded Booted (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 18.00$                     
C6A-SHGN-SCB-10-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREEN 10 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 15.00$                     
C6A-SHGN-SCB-14-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREEN 14 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 17.00$                     
C6A-SHGN-SCB-3-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREEN 3 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 11.00$                     
C6A-SHGN-SCB-5-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREEN 5 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 12.00$                     
C6A-SHGN-SCB-6IN-ENC CAT6A Shielded Green 6 Inch Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 23.00$                     
C6A-SHGN-SCB-7-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREEN 7 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 13.00$                     
C6A-SHPR-SCB-10-ENC CAT6A Shielded PURPLE 10 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cbl 16.50$                     
C6A-SHPR-SCB-14-ENC CAT6A Shielded PURPLE 14 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cbl 18.85$                     
C6A-SHPR-SCB-20-ENC CAT6A Shielded PURPLE 20 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cbl 22.50$                     
C6A-SHPR-SCB-25-ENC CAT6A Shielded PURPLE 25 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cbl 25.65$                     
C6A-SHPR-SCB-50-ENC CAT6A Shielded PURPLE 50 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cbl 52.16$                     
C6A-SHPR-SCB-5-ENC CAT6A Shielded PURPLE 5 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 12.00$                     
C6A-SHPR-SCB-6-ENC CAT6A Shielded PURPLE 6 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cbl 15.10$                     
C6A-SHPR-SCB-6IN-ENC CAT6A Shielded Purple 6 Inch Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 23.00$                     
C6A-SHPR-SCB-7-ENC CAT6A Shielded PURPLE 7 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 13.00$                     
C6A-SHRD-SCB-6IN-ENC CAT6A Shielded RED 6 Inch Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 23.00$                     
C6A-SHWH-9IN-ENC Cat6A Category 6A Shielded 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 9 Inch White 38.50$                     
C6A-SHYL-CB-15-ENC Cat6A Category 6A STP 10G 500MHz 26AWG Patch Cord Clear Booted Snagless- 15FT Yellow 28.00$                     
C6A-SHYL-CB-20-ENC Cat6A Category 6A STP 10G 500MHz 26AWG Patch Cord Clear Booted Snagless- 20FT Yellow 23.00$                     
C6A-SHYL-CB-25-ENC Cat6A Category 6A STP 10G 500MHz 26AWG Patch Cord Clear Booted Snagless- 25FT Yellow 26.00$                     
C6A-SHYL-SCB-4-ENC CAT6A Shielded YELLOW 4 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cbl 12.50$                     
C6A-SHYL-SCB-6IN-ENC CAT6A Shielded YELLOW 6 Inch Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 23.00$                     
C6A-SOBL-1K-ENC Category 6A 4 Pair 23 AWG SOLID Unshielded Blue PVC Jacket 1,006.00$                



C6A-SOPGN-1K-ENC U/UTP Cat6A Solid 23AWG 4Pairs Bare Copper Cable CMP Jacket 1000ft Green 2,860.00$                
C6A-SOPYL-1K-ENC U/UTP Cat6A Solid 23AWG 4Pairs Bare Copper Cable CMP Jacket 1000ft Yellow Foam FE Cross PE 1,475.00$                
C6A-SPGN-NB-10-ENC Cat6a Green 10 Foot Plenum Shielded Non-Booted (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 58.50$                     
C6A-SPGN-NB-6-ENC Cat6a Green 6 Foot Plenum Shielded Non-Booted (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 50.00$                     
C6A-SPOR-NB-12-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz Shielded CMP Patch Cord Non-Booted - 12FT Orange 100.00$                   
C6A-SPOR-NB-21-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz Shielded CMP Patch Cord Non-Booted - 21FT Orange 124.00$                   
C6A-SPOR-NB-6-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz Shielded CMP Patch Cord Non-Booted - 6FT Orange 83.00$                     
C6A-SPRD-NB-6-ENC Cat6a Red 6 Foot Plenum Shielded Non-Booted (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 50.00$                     
C6A-SPYL-NB-12-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz Shielded CMP Patch Cord Non-Booted - 12FT Yellow 100.00$                   
C6A-SPYL-NB-21-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz Shielded CMP Patch Cord Non-Booted - 21FT Yellow 124.00$                   
C6A-SPYL-NB-6-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz Shielded CMP Patch Cord Non-Booted - 6FT Yellow 50.00$                     
C6AS-YL-NB-3-ENC CAT6A SHIELDED YELLOW NON-BOOTED PATCH CABLE 3-FOOT 22.00$                     
C6AS-YL-NB-7-ENC CAT6A SHIELDED YELLOW NON-BOOTED PATCH CABLE 7-FOOT 23.00$                     
C6A-WH-100-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 100FT White 84.50$                     
C6A-WH-10-ENC CAT6A WHITE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 10 FOOT 12.00$                     
C6A-WH-12-ENC CAT6A WHITE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 12 FOOT 9.00$                       
C6A-WH-14-ENC Cat6a White 14 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 15.50$                     
C6A-WH-15-ENC Cat6a White 15 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 16.50$                     
C6A-WH-1-ENC CAT6A WHITE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 1 FOOT 4.50$                       
C6A-WH-20-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 20FT White 21.00$                     
C6A-WH-25-ENC Cat6a White 25 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 25.50$                     
C6A-WH-2-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 2FT White 5.50$                       
C6A-WH-35-ENC Cat6a White 35 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 33.75$                     
C6A-WH-3-ENC Cat6a White 3 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 6.25$                       
C6A-WH-4-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 4FT White 7.00$                       
C6A-WH-50-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 50FT White 45.75$                     
C6A-WH-5-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 5FT White 8.00$                       
C6A-WH-6-ENC CAT6A WHITE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 6 FOOT 8.75$                       
C6A-WH-75-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 75FT White 68.75$                     
C6A-WH-7-ENC Cat6a White 7 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 9.50$                       
C6A-WH-9-ENC CAT6A WHITE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 9 FOOT 42.00$                     
C6A-YL-100-ENC Cat6a Yellow 100 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 84.50$                     
C6A-YL-10-ENC Cat6a Yellow 10 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 12.00$                     
C6A-YL-14-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 14FT Yellow 15.50$                     
C6A-YL-15-ENC Cat6a Yellow 15 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 16.50$                     
C6A-YL-1-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 1FT Yellow 4.50$                       
C6A-YL-20-ENC Cat6a Yellow 20 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 21.00$                     
C6A-YL-25-ENC Cat6a Yellow 25 Foot Snagless Boot Patch Cable 25.50$                     
C6A-YL-2-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 2FT Yellow 5.50$                       
C6A-YL-35-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 35FT Yellow 33.75$                     
C6A-YL-3-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 3FT Yellow 6.25$                       
C6A-YL-4-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 4FT Yellow 7.00$                       
C6A-YL-50-ENC Cat6a Yellow 50 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 45.75$                     
C6A-YL-5-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 5FT Yellow 8.00$                       
C6A-YL-5M-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 5 Meter Yellow 71.00$                     
C6A-YL-6-ENC Cat6A Category 6A UTP 10G 500MHz 26AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6FT Yellow 8.75$                       
C6A-YL-6M-ENC Cat6A Category 6A 10G 500MHz 24AWG Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6 Meter Yellow 74.00$                     
C6A-YL-75-ENC Cat6a Yellow 75 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 68.75$                     
C6A-YL-7-ENC CAT6A YELLOW SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CABLE 7-FOOT 9.50$                       
C6-BK-100-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 100FT Black 53.99$                     
C6-BK-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 10FT Black 7.99$                       
C6-BK-12-ENC Cat6 Black 12 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 5.34$                       
C6-BK-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 14FT Black 9.99$                       
C6-BK-15-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 15FT Black 10.99$                     
C6-BK-16-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 16FT Black 14.00$                     
C6-BK-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 1FT Black 2.99$                       
C6-BK-1-ENT Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 1FT Black TAA Compliant 16.50$                     
C6-BK-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 20FT Black 12.99$                     
C6-BK-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 25FT Black 14.99$                     
C6-BK-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 2FT Black 3.99$                       
C6-BK-30-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 30FT Black 17.99$                     
C6-BK-35-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 35FT Black 19.99$                     
C6-BK-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 3FT Black 3.99$                       
C6-BK-40-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 40FT Black 34.99$                     
C6-BK-4-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 4FT Black 4.99$                       
C6-BK-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 50FT Black 26.99$                     
C6-BK-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 5FT Black 5.99$                       
C6-BK-60-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 60FT Black 62.00$                     
C6-BK-6-ENC Cat6 Black 6 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 5.99$                       
C6-BK-6IN-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6IN Black 2.99$                       
C6-BK-75-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 75FT Black 39.99$                     
C6-BK-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 7FT Black 6.99$                       
C6-BK-8-ENC Cat6 Black 8 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 13.99$                     
C6-BK-8IN-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 8IN Black 9.50$                       
C6-BK-9-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 9FT Black 7.14$                       
C6-BK-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 10FT Black 7.99$                       
C6-BK-NB-12-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 12FT Black 18.00$                     
C6-BK-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 14FT Black 9.99$                       
C6-BK-NB-15-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 15FT Black 10.99$                     
C6-BK-NB-16-ENC Cat6 Black 16 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 16Ft 12.00$                     
C6-BK-NB-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 1FT Black 2.99$                       
C6-BK-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 20FT Black 12.99$                     



C6-BK-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 25FT Black 14.99$                     
C6-BK-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 2FT Black 3.99$                       
C6-BK-NB-30-ENC Cat6 Black 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 26.99$                     
C6-BK-NB-35-ENC CAT6 BLACK NON-BOOTED PATCH CORD - 35FT 29.99$                     
C6-BK-NB-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 3FT Black 3.99$                       
C6-BK-NB-40-ENC Cat6 Black 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 32.99$                     
C6-BK-NB-4-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 4FT Black 8.00$                       
C6-BK-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 50FT Black 26.99$                     
C6-BK-NB-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 5FT Black 8.50$                       
C6-BK-NB-6-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT Black 9.00$                       
C6-BK-NB-75-ENC Cat6 Black 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 39.99$                     
C6-BK-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT Black 10.00$                     
C6-BK-NB-8-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 8FT Black 15.00$                     
C6-BK-RB-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Red Booted Snagless - 25FT Black 27.00$                     
C6-BK-SCB- 20-ENC CAT6 BLACK 20 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 12.50$                     
C6-BK-SCB-10-ENC CAT6 BLACK 10 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 9.00$                       
C6-BK-SCB-14-ENC CAT6 BLACK 14 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 10.50$                     
C6-BK-SCB-1-ENC CAT6 BLACK 1 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 6.25$                       
C6-BK-SCB-2-12PK-ENC CAT6 BLACK 2 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 12-Pack 55.00$                     
C6-BK-SCB-25-ENC CAT6 BLACK 25 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 26.50$                     
C6-BK-SCB-2-ENC CAT6 BLACK 2 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 4.65$                       
C6-BK-SCB-3-ENC CAT6 BLACK 3 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 6.83$                       
C6-BK-SCB-5-12PK-ENC CAT6 BLACK 5 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 12-Pack 67.00$                     
C6-BK-SCB-5-ENC CAT6 BLACK 5 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 7.60$                       
C6-BK-SCB-6-ENC CAT6 BLACK 6 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 8.00$                       
C6-BK-SCB-7-ENC CAT6 BLACK 7 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 8.00$                       
C6-BL-100-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 100FT Blue 53.99$                     
C6-BL-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 10FT Blue 7.99$                       
C6-BL-125-ENC Cat6 Blue 125 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 85.00$                     
C6-BL-12-ENC Cat6 Blue 12Ft Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 11.00$                     
C6-BL-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 14FT Blue 9.99$                       
C6-BL-14-ENT TAA Compliant Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 14FT Blue 23.00$                     
C6-BL-15-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 15FT Blue 10.99$                     
C6-BL-18IN-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 18IN Blue 4.99$                       
C6-BL-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 1FT Blue 2.99$                       
C6-BL-200-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 200FT Blue 92.40$                     
C6-BL-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 20FT Blue 12.99$                     
C6-BL-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 25FT Blue 14.99$                     
C6-BL-25-ENT Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 25FT Blue TAA Compliant 27.00$                     
C6-BL-25M-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 25M Blue 63.45$                     
C6-BL-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 2FT Blue 3.99$                       
C6-BL-300-ENC Cat6 Blue 300 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 158.00$                   
C6-BL-30-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 30FT Blue 17.99$                     
C6-BL-35-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 35FT Blue 19.99$                     
C6-BL-35-ENT Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 35FT Blue TAA Compliant 35.00$                     
C6-BL-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 3FT Blue 3.99$                       
C6-BL-40-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 40FT Blue 34.99$                     
C6-BL-40M-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 40M Blue 97.00$                     
C6-BL-4-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 4FT Blue 4.99$                       
C6-BL-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 50FT Blue 26.99$                     
C6-BL-55-ENC CAT6 BLUE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CORD-55 FOOT 47.00$                     
C6-BL-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 5FT Blue 5.99$                       
C6-BL-60-ENC CAT6 BLUE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CORD-60 FOOT 31.80$                     
C6-BL-65-ENC CAT6 BLUE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CORD-65 FOOT 54.00$                     
C6-BL-6-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 6FT Blue 5.99$                       
C6-BL-6IN-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6IN Blue 2.99$                       
C6-BL-70-ENC CAT6 BLUE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CORD-70 FOOT 34.52$                     
C6-BL-75-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 75FT Blue 39.99$                     
C6-BL-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 7FT Blue 6.99$                       
C6-BL-7-ENT TAA Compliant Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 7FT Blue 14.25$                     
C6-BL-8-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 8FT Blue 13.99$                     
C6-BL-90-ENC CAT6 BLUE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CORD-90 FOOT 93.00$                     
C6-BL-9-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 9FT Blue 9.00$                       
C6-BL-CWB-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord CLAW Boot Snagless - 10FT Blue 21.00$                     
C6-BL-CWB-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord CLAW Boot Snagless - 14FT Blue 25.25$                     
C6-BL-CWB-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord CLAW Boot Snagless - 3FT Blue 10.50$                     
C6-BL-CWB-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord CLAW Boot Snagless - 5FT Blue 12.75$                     
C6-BL-CWB-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord CLAW Boot Snagless - 7FT Blue 15.75$                     
C6-BL-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 10FT Blue 7.99$                       
C6-BL-NB-11-ENC Cat6 Blue 11 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 - 11Ft 7.69$                       
C6-BL-NB-12-ENC Cat6 Blue 12 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 - 12Ft 7.95$                       
C6-BL-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 14FT Blue 9.99$                       
C6-BL-NB-15-ENC Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord w/o Boots- 15FT Blue 10.99$                     
C6-BL-NB-16-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 16FT Blue 17.00$                     
C6-BL-NB-17-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 17FT Blue 17.75$                     
C6-BL-NB-18-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 18FT Blue 18.50$                     
C6-BL-NB-19-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 19FT Blue 19.25$                     
C6-BL-NB-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 1FT Blue 2.99$                       
C6-BL-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 20FT Blue 12.99$                     
C6-BL-NB-22-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 22FT Blue 21.25$                     
C6-BL-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 25FT Blue 14.99$                     
C6-BL-NB-280-ENC Cat6 Blue 280 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 - 280Ft 151.50$                   



C6-BL-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 2FT Blue 4.95$                       
C6-BL-NB-300-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 300FT Blue 156.00$                   
C6-BL-NB-30-ENC Cat6 Blue 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 26.99$                     
C6-BL-NB-35-ENC CAT6 BLUE NON-BOOTED PATCH CORD-35 FOOT 29.99$                     
C6-BL-NB-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 3FT Blue 3.99$                       
C6-BL-NB-40-ENC Cat6 Blue 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 32.99$                     
C6-BL-NB-4-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 4FT Blue 7.00$                       
C6-BL-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 50FT Blue 26.99$                     
C6-BL-NB-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 5FT Blue 5.99$                       
C6-BL-NB-60-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 60FT Blue 30.30$                     
C6-BL-NB-6-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT Blue 6.99$                       
C6-BL-NB-6IN-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non-Booted - 6IN Blue 4.00$                       
C6-BL-NB-70-ENC Cat6 Blue 70 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 - 70Ft 34.28$                     
C6-BL-NB-75-ENC Cat6 Blue 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 39.99$                     
C6-BL-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT Blue 6.99$                       
C6-BL-NB-8-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 8FT Blue 12.00$                     
C6-BL-NB-9-ENC Cat6 Blue 9 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 - 9Ft 6.87$                       
C6-BL-SCB-10-ENC CAT6 BLUE 10 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 11.20$                     
C6-BL-SCB-14-ENC CAT6 BLUE 14 Feet Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 10.50$                     
C6-BL-SCB-1-ENC CAT6 BLUE 1 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 7.28$                       
C6-BL-SCB-20-ENC CAT6 BLUE 20 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 12.50$                     
C6-BL-SCB-2-ENC CAT6 BLUE 2 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 7.92$                       
C6-BL-SCB-30-ENC CAT6 BLUE 30 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 34.00$                     
C6-BL-SCB-3-ENC CAT6 BLUE 3 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 8.40$                       
C6-BL-SCB-5-ENC CAT6 BLUE 5 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 9.04$                       
C6-BL-SCB-6-ENC CAT6 BLUE 6 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 7.30$                       
C6-BL-SCB-6IN-ENC CAT6 BLUE 6IN Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 7.00$                       
C6-BL-SCB-7-ENC CAT6 BLUE 7 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 10.08$                     
C6-BL-SCB-9IN-ENC CAT6 BLUE 9 Inch Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 19.60$                     
C6-BOOT-BL-50PK Cat 6 RJ45 Strain Relief Boot Blue, 50 pieces per Bag 18.00$                     
C6-BOOT-YL-50PK Cat 6 RJ45 Strain Relief Boot Yellow, 50 pieces per Bag 18.00$                     
C6-BR-CB-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord CLEAR Booted Snagless - 10FT Brown 32.00$                     
C6-BR-CB-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord CLEAR Booted Snagless - 1FT Brown 21.00$                     
C6-BR-CB-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord CLEAR Booted Snagless - 2FT Brown 21.75$                     
C6-BR-CB-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord CLEAR Booted Snagless - 3FT Brown 23.75$                     
C6-BR-CB-6-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord CLEAR Booted Snagless - 6FT Brown 26.25$                     
C6-BR-NB-10-ENC CAT6 CATEGORY 6 550MHZ PATCH CORD NON-BOOTED 10FT BROWN 12.42$                     
C6-BR-NB-14-ENC CAT6 CATEGORY 6 550MHZ PATCH CORD NON-BOOTED 14FT BROWN 15.40$                     
C6-BR-NB-25-ENC CAT6 CATEGORY 6 550MHZ PATCH CORD NON-BOOTED 25FT BROWN 23.76$                     
C6-C14-6F-ENC IEC C7 TO IEC320 C14 18AWG 10A 6 FEET BLACK POWER CORD 29.00$                     
C6-COUP-SH-ENC Cat6 InLine F/F Coupler Shielded 10.25$                     
C6-COUP-WH Cat6 InLine F/F Coupler White 9.99$                       
C6E-SOPBK-1K-ENC Cat6e Solid 24AWG 600MHz 4Pair Copper Cable CMP Jacket 1000ft Black 855.00$                   
C6-FLBK-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Flat Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 1FT Black 5.50$                       
C6-FLBK-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Flat Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 2FT Black 6.25$                       
C6-FLBK-6IN-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Flat Patch Cord Booted Snagless – 6INCH Black 5.25$                       
C6-GN-100-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 100FT Green 53.99$                     
C6-GN-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 10FT Green 7.99$                       
C6-GN-12-ENC Cat6 Green 12 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 5.34$                       
C6-GN-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 14FT Green 9.99$                       
C6-GN-15-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 15FT Green 10.99$                     
C6-GN-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 1FT Green 2.99$                       
C6-GN-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 20FT Green 12.99$                     
C6-GN-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 25FT Green 14.99$                     
C6-GN-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 2FT Green 3.99$                       
C6-GN-30-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 30FT Green 29.76$                     
C6-GN-35-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 35FT Green 19.99$                     
C6-GN-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 3FT Green 3.99$                       
C6-GN-40-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 40FT Green 34.99$                     
C6-GN-4-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 4FT Green 14.50$                     
C6-GN-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 50FT Green 26.99$                     
C6-GN-55-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 55FT Green 47.00$                     
C6-GN-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 5FT Green 5.99$                       
C6-GN-60-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 60FT Green 62.00$                     
C6-GN-6-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 6FT Green 5.99$                       
C6-GN-6IN-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6IN Green 2.99$                       
C6-GN-75-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 75FT Green 39.99$                     
C6-GN-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 7FT Green 6.99$                       
C6-GN-82-ENC Cat6 Green 82 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 36.00$                     
C6-GN-8-ENC Cat6 Green 8 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 13.99$                     
C6-GN-9-ENC CAT6 GREEN SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CORD-9 FOOT 8.00$                       
C6-GN-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 10FT Green 7.99$                       
C6-GN-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 14FT Green 9.99$                       
C6-GN-NB-15-ENC Cat6 Green 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 10.99$                     
C6-GN-NB-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 1FT Green 2.99$                       
C6-GN-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 20FT Green 12.99$                     
C6-GN-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 25FT Green 14.99$                     
C6-GN-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 2FT Green 3.99$                       
C6-GN-NB-30-ENC Cat6 Green 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 26.99$                     
C6-GN-NB-35-ENC Cat6 Green 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 29.99$                     
C6-GN-NB-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 3FT Green 3.99$                       
C6-GN-NB-40-ENC Cat6 Green 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 32.99$                     



C6-GN-NB-4-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 4FT Green 4.99$                       
C6-GN-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 50FT Green 26.99$                     
C6-GN-NB-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 5FT Green 5.99$                       
C6-GN-NB-6-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT Green 5.99$                       
C6-GN-NB-75-ENC Cat6 Green 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 39.99$                     
C6-GN-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT Green 6.99$                       
C6-GN-NB-8-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 8FT Green 15.00$                     
C6-GN-SCB-10-ENC CAT6 GREEN 10 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 9.00$                       
C6-GN-SCB-10-ENCL CUSTOM LABEL CAT6 GREEN 10 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch 8.80$                       
C6-GN-SCB-14-ENC CAT6 GREEN 14 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 10.50$                     
C6-GN-SCB-1-ENC CAT6 GREEN 1 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 6.25$                       
C6-GN-SCB-20-ENC CAT6 GREEN 20 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 12.50$                     
C6-GN-SCB-3-ENC CAT6 GREEN 3 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 8.40$                       
C6-GN-SCB-3-ENCL CUSTOM LABEL CAT6 GREEN 3 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch 7.00$                       
C6-GN-SCB-5-ENC CAT6 GREEN 5 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 10.11$                     
C6-GN-SCB-5-ENCL CUSTOM LABEL CAT6 GREEN 5 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch 7.75$                       
C6-GN-SCB-7-ENC CAT6 GREEN 7 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 10.71$                     
C6-GY-100-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 100FT Gray 53.99$                     
C6-GY-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 10FT Gray 7.99$                       
C6-GY-12-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 12FT Gray 11.00$                     
C6-GY-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 14FT Gray 9.99$                       
C6-GY-15-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 15FT Gray 10.99$                     
C6-GY-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 1FT Gray 2.99$                       
C6-GY-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 20FT Gray 12.99$                     
C6-GY-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 25FT Gray 14.99$                     
C6-GY-25-ENT CAT6 GREY BOOTED PATCH CORD 25 FOOT CABLE TAA COMPLIANT 37.00$                     
C6-GY-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 2FT Gray 3.99$                       
C6-GY-30-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 30FT Gray 17.99$                     
C6-GY-35-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 35FT Gray 19.99$                     
C6-GY-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 3FT Gray 3.99$                       
C6-GY-40-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 40FT Gray 34.99$                     
C6-GY-4-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 4FT Gray 4.99$                       
C6-GY-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 50FT Gray 26.99$                     
C6-GY-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 5FT Gray 5.99$                       
C6-GY-6-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 6FT Gray 5.99$                       
C6-GY-6IN-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6IN Gray 2.99$                       
C6-GY-75-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 75FT Gray 39.99$                     
C6-GY-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 7FT Gray 6.99$                       
C6-GY-8-ENC Cat6 Gray 8 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 13.99$                     
C6-GY-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 10FT Gray 7.99$                       
C6-GY-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 14FT Gray 9.99$                       
C6-GY-NB-15-ENC Cat6 Gray 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 10.99$                     
C6-GY-NB-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 1FT Gray 2.99$                       
C6-GY-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 20FT Gray 12.99$                     
C6-GY-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 25FT Gray 14.99$                     
C6-GY-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 2FT Gray 3.99$                       
C6-GY-NB-30-ENC Cat6 Gray 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 26.99$                     
C6-GY-NB-35-ENC Cat6 Gray 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 29.99$                     
C6-GY-NB-35FT-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 35FT Gray 18.99$                     
C6-GY-NB-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 3FT Gray 3.99$                       
C6-GY-NB-40-ENC Cat6 Gray 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 32.99$                     
C6-GY-NB-4-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 4FT Gray 4.99$                       
C6-GY-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 50FT Gray 26.99$                     
C6-GY-NB-50FT-ENC Cat6 Gray 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 - 50Ft 16.75$                     
C6-GY-NB-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 5FT Gray 5.99$                       
C6-GY-NB-6-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT Gray 5.99$                       
C6-GY-NB-75-ENC Cat6 Gray 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 39.99$                     
C6-GY-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT Gray 6.99$                       
C6-GY-SCB-10-ENC CAT6 GRAY 10 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 9.00$                       
C6-GY-SCB-13-ENC CAT6 GRAY 13 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 20.00$                     
C6-GY-SCB-14-ENC CAT6 GRAY 14 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 7.50$                       
C6-GY-SCB-1-ENC CAT6 GRAY 1 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 7.28$                       
C6-GY-SCB-20-ENC CAT6 GRAY 20 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 12.50$                     
C6-GY-SCB-30-ENC CAT6 GRAY 30 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 27.00$                     
C6-GY-SCB-3-ENC CAT6 GRAY 3 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 8.40$                       
C6-GY-SCB-5-ENC CAT6 GRAY5 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 9.04$                       
C6-GY-SCB-7-ENC CAT6 GRAY7 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 8.00$                       
C6HD-48PD-ENC Category 6 2RU Keystone Feed Thru Panel Ultra High Density 48 Port RM 630.00$                   
C6-LB-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch  Cord Non-Booted Snagless - 10FT Light Blue 12.00$                     
C6-LB-NB-15-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch  Cord Non-Booted Snagless - 15FT Light Blue 15.00$                     
C6-LB-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch  Cord Non-Booted Snagless - 25FT Light Blue 24.00$                     
C6-LB-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch  Cord Non-Booted Snagless - 50FT Light Blue 43.00$                     
C6-LGN-26-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 26FT Lime Green 36.50$                     
C6-LGN-32-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 32FT Lime Green 43.00$                     
C6-MULTI-SCB-3-8PK CAT6 Multi-Color BK BL GY WH RD OR GN YL 3FT Slim 28AWG Clear Snagless Molded Boot Mesh Bundled 8PK 98.00$                     
C6-MULTI-SCB-5-8PK CAT6 Multi-Color BK BL GY WH RD OR GN YL 5FT Slim 28AWG Clear Snagless Molded Boot Mesh Bundled 8PK 114.00$                   
C6-MULTI-SCB-7-8PK CAT6 Multi-Color BK BL GY WH RD OR GN YL 7FT Slim 28AWG Clear Snagless Molded Boot Mesh Bundled 8PK 129.00$                   
C6-ODBK-1K-ENC Cat6 Category 6 CMX Outdoor Rated All Weather 550mhz 23AWG– Black 1K FT 860.00$                   
C6-ODBK-NB-75M-ENC Cat6 Category 6 Outdoor Rated All Weather 550mhz Patch Cord Non-Booted Snagless – 75 Meter Black 408.00$                   
C6-OR-100-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 100FT Orange 53.99$                     
C6-OR-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 10FT Orange 7.99$                       
C6-OR-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 14FT Orange 9.99$                       



C6-OR-15-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 15FT Orange 10.99$                     
C6-OR-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 1FT Orange 2.99$                       
C6-OR-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 20FT Orange 12.99$                     
C6-OR-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 25FT Orange 14.99$                     
C6-OR-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 2FT Orange 3.99$                       
C6-OR-30-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 30FT Orange 17.99$                     
C6-OR-35-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 35FT Orange 19.99$                     
C6-OR-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 3FT Orange 3.99$                       
C6-OR-40-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 40FT Orange 34.99$                     
C6-OR-4-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 4FT Orange 4.99$                       
C6-OR-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 50FT Orange 26.99$                     
C6-OR-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 5FT Orange 5.99$                       
C6-OR-6-ENC Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord w/Boots- 6FT Orange 5.99$                       
C6-OR-6IN-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6IN Orange 2.99$                       
C6-OR-75-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 75FT Orange 39.99$                     
C6-OR-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 7FT Orange 6.99$                       
C6-OR-8-ENC Cat6 Orange 8 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 13.99$                     
C6-OR-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 10FT Orange 7.99$                       
C6-OR-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 14FT Orange 9.99$                       
C6-OR-NB-15-ENC Cat6 Orange 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 10.99$                     
C6-OR-NB-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 1FT Orange 2.99$                       
C6-OR-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 20FT Orange 12.99$                     
C6-OR-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 25FT Orange 14.99$                     
C6-OR-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 2FT Orange 3.99$                       
C6-OR-NB-30-ENC Cat6 Orange 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 26.99$                     
C6-OR-NB-35-ENC Cat6 Orange 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 29.99$                     
C6-OR-NB-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 3FT Orange 3.99$                       
C6-OR-NB-40-ENC Cat6 Orange 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 32.99$                     
C6-OR-NB-4-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 4FT Orange 4.99$                       
C6-OR-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 50FT Orange 26.99$                     
C6-OR-NB-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 5FT Orange 5.99$                       
C6-OR-NB-6-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT Orange 5.99$                       
C6-OR-NB-75-ENC Cat6 Orange 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 39.99$                     
C6-OR-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT Orange 6.99$                       
C6-OR-SCB-10-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 10 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 9.00$                       
C6-OR-SCB-14-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 14 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 7.50$                       
C6-OR-SCB-1-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 1 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 7.28$                       
C6-OR-SCB-20-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 20 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 12.50$                     
C6-OR-SCB-3-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 3 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 8.40$                       
C6-OR-SCB-5-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 5 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 9.04$                       
C6-OR-SCB-7-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 7 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 9.50$                       
C6-PBL-25-ENT Cat6 Plenum Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 25FT Blue TAA Compliant 59.00$                     
C6-PBL-6-ENT Cat6 Plenum Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 6FT Blue TAA Compliant 28.00$                     
C6-PBL-NB-35-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz CMP Patch Cord Non-Booted - 35FT Blue 44.78$                     
C6-PBL-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz CMP Patch Cord Non-Booted - 50FT Blue 60.82$                     
C6-PD110-BK-ENC Category 6 RJ-45 Punch Down 110 Type Keystone Jack BLACK 6.00$                       
C6-PD110-BL-ENC Category 6 RJ-45 Punch Down 110 Type Keystone Jack BLUE 8.00$                       
C6-PD110-WH-ENC Category 6 RJ-45 Punch Down 110 Type Keystone Jack WHITE 8.00$                       
C6-PD110-YL-ENC Category 6 RJ-45 Punch Down 110 Type Keystone Jack Yellow 8.00$                       
C6-PK-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 10FT Pink 6.00$                       
C6-PK-15-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 15FT Pink 14.25$                     
C6-PK-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 25FT Pink 18.00$                     
C6-PK-3-ENC Cat6 Pink 3 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 3FT 4.25$                       
C6-PK-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 50FT Pink 11.18$                     
C6-PK-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 5FT Pink 4.47$                       
C6-PK-6-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 6FT Pink 4.75$                       
C6-PK-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 7FT Pink 5.00$                       
C6PP-24PD-ENC 24 Port Cat6 PATCH PANEL 1RU Rack Mount 103.00$                   
C6PP-48PD-ENC 48 Port Cat6 PATCH PANEL 2RU Rack Mount 284.30$                   
C6PP-KYFT-24PD-ENC CAT6 Keystone Feed Thru Panel 24 Ports Loaded W/8P8C (RJ-45) Category 6 Couplers 2 Rack Space 373.00$                   
C6-PR-100-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 100FT Purple 53.99$                     
C6-PR-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 10FT Purple 7.99$                       
C6-PR-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 14FT Purple 9.99$                       
C6-PR-15-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 15FT Purple 10.99$                     
C6-PR-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 1FT Purple 2.99$                       
C6-PR-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 20FT Purple 12.99$                     
C6-PR-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 25FT Purple 14.99$                     
C6-PR-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 2FT Purple 3.99$                       
C6-PR-30-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 30FT Purple 17.99$                     
C6-PR-35-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 35FT Purple 19.99$                     
C6-PR-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 3FT Purple 3.99$                       
C6-PR-40-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 40FT Purple 34.99$                     
C6-PR-4-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 4FT Purple 4.99$                       
C6-PR-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 50FT Purple 26.99$                     
C6-PR-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 5FT Purple 5.99$                       
C6-PR-6-ENC Cat6 Purple 6 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 5.99$                       
C6-PR-6IN-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6IN Purple 2.99$                       
C6-PR-75-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 75FT Purple 39.99$                     
C6-PR-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 7FT Purple 6.99$                       
C6-PR-8-ENC Cat6 Purple 8 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 13.99$                     
C6-PR-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 10FT Purple 7.99$                       
C6-PR-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 14FT Purple 9.99$                       



C6-PR-NB-15-ENC Cat6 Purple 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 10.99$                     
C6-PR-NB-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 1FT Purple 2.99$                       
C6-PR-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 20FT Purple 12.99$                     
C6-PR-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 25FT Purple 14.99$                     
C6-PR-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 2FT Purple 3.99$                       
C6-PR-NB-30-ENC Cat6 Purple 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 26.99$                     
C6-PR-NB-35-ENC Cat6 Purple 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 29.99$                     
C6-PR-NB-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 3FT Purple 3.99$                       
C6-PR-NB-40-ENC Cat6 Purple 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 32.99$                     
C6-PR-NB-4-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 4FT Purple 4.99$                       
C6-PR-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 50FT Purple 26.99$                     
C6-PR-NB-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 5FT Purple 5.99$                       
C6-PR-NB-6-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT Purple 5.99$                       
C6-PR-NB-75-ENC Cat6 Purple 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 39.99$                     
C6-PR-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT Purple 6.99$                       
C6-PR-SCB-10-ENC CAT6 PURPLE 10 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 6.75$                       
C6-PR-SCB-14-ENC CAT6 PURPLE 14 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 8.25$                       
C6-PR-SCB-1-ENC CAT6 PURPLE 1 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 4.75$                       
C6-PR-SCB-5-ENC CAT6 PURPLE 5 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 6.00$                       
C6-PR-SCB-7-ENC CAT6 Purple 7 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 6.25$                       
C6-PYL-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz CMP Patch Cord Non-Booted - 10FT Yellow 26.00$                     
C6-PYL-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz CMP Patch Cord Non-Booted - 14FT Yellow 31.00$                     
C6-PYL-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz CMP Patch Cord Non-Booted - 20FT Yellow 39.00$                     
C6-PYL-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz CMP Patch Cord Non-Booted - 25FT Yellow 45.00$                     
C6-PYL-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz CMP Patch Cord Non-Booted - 5FT Yellow 19.00$                     
C6-PYL-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz CMP Patch Cord Non-Booted - 7FT Yellow 22.00$                     
C6RA-C6-BL-5-ENC Cat6 Right Angled RJ-45 To Cat6 Straight RJ-45 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 5FT Blue 14.16$                     
C6-RD-100-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 100FT Red 53.99$                     
C6-RD-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 10FT Red 7.99$                       
C6-RD-12-ENC Cat6 Red 12Ft Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 9.00$                       
C6-RD-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 14FT Red 9.99$                       
C6-RD-15-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 15FT Red 10.99$                     
C6-RD-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 1FT Red 2.99$                       
C6-RD-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 20FT Red 12.99$                     
C6-RD-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 25FT Red 14.99$                     
C6-RD-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 2FT Red 3.99$                       
C6-RD-30-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 30FT Red 17.99$                     
C6-RD-35-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 35FT Red 19.99$                     
C6-RD-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 3FT Red 3.99$                       
C6-RD-40-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 40FT Red 34.99$                     
C6-RD-4-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 4FT Red 4.99$                       
C6-RD-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 50FT Red 26.99$                     
C6-RD-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 5FT Red 5.99$                       
C6-RD-6-ENC Cat6 Red 6 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 5.99$                       
C6-RD-6IN-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6IN Red 2.99$                       
C6-RD-75-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 75FT Red 39.99$                     
C6-RD-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 7FT Red 6.99$                       
C6-RD-8-ENC Cat6 Red 8 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 13.99$                     
C6-RD-9-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 9FT Red 10.00$                     
C6-RD-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 10FT Red 7.99$                       
C6-RD-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 14FT Red 9.99$                       
C6-RD-NB-15-ENC Category 6 Patch Cord with no Boots Red 15FT 10.99$                     
C6-RD-NB-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 1FT Red 2.99$                       
C6-RD-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 20FT Red 12.99$                     
C6-RD-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 25FT Red 14.99$                     
C6-RD-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 2FT Red 3.99$                       
C6-RD-NB-30-ENC Cat6 Red 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 26.99$                     
C6-RD-NB-35-ENC Cat6 Red 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 29.99$                     
C6-RD-NB-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 3FT Red 3.99$                       
C6-RD-NB-40-ENC Cat6 Red 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 32.99$                     
C6-RD-NB-4-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 4FT Red 4.99$                       
C6-RD-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 50FT Red 26.99$                     
C6-RD-NB-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 5FT Red 5.99$                       
C6-RD-NB-6-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT Red 5.99$                       
C6-RD-NB-75-ENC Cat6 Red 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 39.99$                     
C6-RD-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT Red 6.99$                       
C6-RD-SCB-10-ENC CAT6 RED 10 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 9.00$                       
C6-RD-SCB-14-ENC CAT6 RED 14 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 7.50$                       
C6-RD-SCB-1-ENC CAT6 RED 1 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 7.28$                       
C6-RD-SCB-20-ENC CAT6 RED 20 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 12.50$                     
C6-RD-SCB-3-ENC Cat6 RED 3 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 8.40$                       
C6-RD-SCB-5-ENC CAT6 RED 5 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 9.04$                       
C6-RD-SCB-7-ENC CAT6 RED 7 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 8.00$                       
C6-RD-SNB-10-ENC Cat6 Red 10 Foot Shielded Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 17.00$                     
C6-RD-SNB-15-ENC Cat6 Red 15 Foot Shielded Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 22.00$                     
C6-RD-SNB-5-ENC Cat6 Red 5 Foot Shielded Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 - 14.00$                     
C6-RD-SNB-7-ENC Cat6 Red 7 Foot Shielded Non-Booted (No Boot) (STP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 15.00$                     
C6-ROBL-1M-ENC Cat6 Category 6 ROLL-OVER 550mhz Patch Cord Booted – 1 Meter Blue 21.00$                     
C6-ROBL-3M-ENC Cat6 Category 6 ROLL-OVER 550mhz Patch Cord Booted – 3 Meter Blue 27.00$                     
C6-ROBL-7M-ENC Cat6 Category 6 ROLL-OVER 550mhz Patch Cord Booted – 7 Meter Blue 38.00$                     
C6-ROBL-NB-3M-ENC Cat6 Category 6 ROLL-OVER 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted – 3 Meter Blue 21.00$                     
C6-ROBL-NB-5M-ENC Cat6 Category 6 ROLL-OVER 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted – 5 Meter Blue 28.25$                     



C6-ROBL-NB-60-ENC Cat6 Blue 60 Foot Rollover Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) RJ-45-RJ-45 Console Cable - 60FT 47.00$                     
C6-ROBL-NB-65-ENC Cat6 Blue 65 Foot Rollover Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) RJ-45-RJ-45 Console Cable - 65FT 50.00$                     
C6-ROGN-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 ROLL-OVER 550mhz Patch Cord NON Booted - 7FT Green 13.50$                     
C6-ROGY-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 ROLL-OVER 550mhz Patch Cord NON Booted - 20FT Grey 25.00$                     
C6-RORD-NB-14-ENC CAT6 ROLLOVER RED 14FT NON-BOOTED 18.00$                     
C6-SFTPBK-10-ENC Cat6 Black 10 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 19.57$                     
C6-SFTPBK-2-ENC Cat6 Black 2 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 8.94$                       
C6-SFTPBK-3-ENC Cat6 Black 3 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 8.68$                       
C6-SFTPBK-5-ENC Cat6 Black 5 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 11.18$                     
C6-SFTPBK-7-ENC Cat6 Black 7 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 15.33$                     
C6-SFTPBL-10-ENC Cat6 Blue 10 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 19.57$                     
C6-SFTPBL-2-ENC Cat6 Blue 2 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 8.94$                       
C6-SFTPBL-3-ENC Cat6 Blue 3 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 8.68$                       
C6-SFTPBL-5-ENC Cat6 Blue 5 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 11.18$                     
C6-SFTPBL-7-ENC Cat6 Blue 7 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 15.33$                     
C6-SFTPGN-10-ENC Cat6 Green 10 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 19.57$                     
C6-SFTPGN-2-ENC Cat6 Green 2 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 8.94$                       
C6-SFTPGN-3-ENC Cat6 Green 3 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 8.68$                       
C6-SFTPGN-5-ENC Cat6 Green 5 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 11.18$                     
C6-SFTPGN-7-ENC Cat6 Green 7 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 15.33$                     
C6-SFTPGY-10-ENC Cat6 Grey 10 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 19.57$                     
C6-SFTPGY-2-ENC Cat6 Grey 2 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 8.94$                       
C6-SFTPGY-3-ENC Cat6 Grey 3 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 8.68$                       
C6-SFTPGY-5-ENC Cat6 Grey 5 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 11.18$                     
C6-SFTPGY-7-ENC Cat6 Grey 7 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 15.33$                     
C6-SFTPOR-10-ENC Cat6 Orange 10Ft SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 19.57$                     
C6-SFTPOR-2-ENC Cat6 Orange 2 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 8.94$                       
C6-SFTPOR-3-ENC Cat6 Orange 3 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 8.68$                       
C6-SFTPOR-5-ENC Cat6 Orange 5 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 11.18$                     
C6-SFTPOR-7-ENC Cat6 Orange 7 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 15.33$                     
C6-SFTPPR-10-ENC Cat6 Purple 10Ft SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 19.57$                     
C6-SFTPPR-2-ENC Cat6 Purple 2 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 8.94$                       
C6-SFTPPR-3-ENC Cat6 Purple 3 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 8.68$                       
C6-SFTPPR-5-ENC Cat6 Purple 5 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 11.18$                     
C6-SFTPPR-7-ENC Cat6 Purple 7 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 15.33$                     
C6-SFTPRD-10-ENC Cat6 Red 10 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 19.57$                     
C6-SFTPRD-2-ENC Cat6 Red 2 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 8.94$                       
C6-SFTPRD-3-ENC Cat6 Red 3 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 8.68$                       
C6-SFTPRD-5-ENC Cat6 Red 5 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 11.18$                     
C6-SFTPRD-7-ENC Cat6 Red 7 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 15.33$                     
C6-SFTPWH-10-ENC Cat6 White 10 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 19.57$                     
C6-SFTPWH-2-ENC Cat6 White 2 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 8.94$                       
C6-SFTPWH-3-ENC Cat6 White 3 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 8.68$                       
C6-SFTPWH-5-ENC Cat6 White 5 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 11.18$                     
C6-SFTPWH-7-ENC Cat6 White 7 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 15.33$                     
C6-SFTPYL-10-ENC Cat6 Yellow 10Ft SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 19.57$                     
C6-SFTPYL-2-ENC Cat6 Yellow 2 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 8.94$                       
C6-SFTPYL-3-ENC Cat6 Yellow 3 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 8.68$                       
C6-SFTPYL-5-ENC Cat6 Yellow 5 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 11.18$                     
C6-SFTPYL-7-ENC Cat6 Yellow 7 Foot SFTP Shielded Foiled Twisted Pair Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cbl 15.33$                     
C6-SHAQ-100-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 100FT Aqua 136.00$                   
C6-SHAQ-10-ENC Cat6 Aqua 10 Foot Shielded (STP) Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 36.00$                     
C6-SHAQ-15-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 15FT Aqua 50.00$                     
C6-SHAQ-1M-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless – 1 Meter Aqua 6.80$                       
C6-SHAQ-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 2FT Aqua 6.99$                       
C6-SHAQ-2M-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless 2M Aqua 12.00$                     
C6-SHAQ-30-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 30FT Aqua 43.20$                     
C6-SHAQ-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 3FT Aqua 8.00$                       
C6-SHAQ-3M-ENC Cat6 Aqua 3 Meter Shielded (STP) Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 17.88$                     
C6-SHAQ-40-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 40FT Aqua 56.80$                     
C6-SHAQ-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 50FT Aqua 69.60$                     
C6-SHAQ-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 5FT Aqua 12.00$                     
C6-SHAQ-6-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 6FT Aqua 25.00$                     
C6-SHAQ-75-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 75FT Aqua 103.00$                   
C6-SHAZQ-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Aqua 2 Foot Shielded Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 5.99$                       
C6-SHBL-100-ENC Cat6 Category 6 Shielded 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 100FT Blue 151.00$                   
C6-SHBL-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 10 Feet Blue 37.00$                     
C6-SHBL-25-ENC CAT6 BLUE 25FT SHIELDED 350MHZ PATCH CABLE WITH SNAGLESS MOLDED BOOT (UTP) RJ-45 TO RJ-45 53.00$                     
C6-SHBL-30-ENC CAT6 BLUE 30FT SHIELDED 350MHZ PATCH CABLE WITH SNAGLESS MOLDED BOOT (UTP) RJ-45 TO RJ-45 58.00$                     
C6-SHBL-35-ENC CAT6 BLUE 35FT SHIELDED 350MHZ PATCH CABLE WITH SNAGLESS MOLDED BOOT (UTP) RJ-45 TO RJ-45 63.00$                     
C6-SHBL-3-ENC Blue Cat6 Category 6 Shielded 550mhz Blue Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 3 Foot 28.00$                     
C6-SHBL-40-ENC CAT6 BLUE 40FT SHIELDED 350MHZ PATCH CABLE WITH SNAGLESS MOLDED BOOT (UTP) RJ-45 TO RJ-45 69.00$                     
C6-SHBL-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 Shielded 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 50FT Blue 78.00$                     
C6-SHBL-5-ENC Blue Cat6 Category 6 Shielded 550mhz Blue Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 5 Foot 35.50$                     
C6-SHBL-7-ENC CAT6 BLUE 7FT SHIELDED 350MHZ PATCH CABLE WITH SNAGLESS MOLDED BOOT (UTP) RJ-45 TO RJ-45 33.00$                     
C6SH-CONN-100PK Category 6 Shielded Modular Plug, for Stranded Wire with Insert, 50u, 100pcs/bag 135.00$                   
C6SH-CONN-ENC CAT6 SHIELDED RJ45 CONNECTOR 3.20$                       
C6-SHCOUP-SL Cat6 Inline Coupler F/F Shielded Silver 10.00$                     
C6-SHDBSOBK-1K-ENC 1000FT Reel Cat6 Shielded Direct Burial Solid Black 4pr Solid PVC UTP 23 AWG 811.00$                   
C6-SHG7-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 7 Feet Grey 33.00$                     
C6-SHGN-10-ENC Cat6 Green 10 Foot Shielded (STP) Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 37.00$                     
C6-SHGN-15-ENC Cat6 Green 15 Foot Shielded 350MHz Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) RJ-45 15ft 36.75$                     



C6-SHGN-15-ENT Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 15FT Green TAA Compliant 49.00$                     
C6-SHGN-2-ENC Cat6 Green 2 Foot Shielded (STP) Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 6.00$                       
C6-SHGN-2M-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless 2M Green 12.00$                     
C6-SHGN-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 3FT Green 28.00$                     
C6-SHGN-3M-ENC Cat6 Green 3 Meter Shielded (STP) Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 17.88$                     
C6-SHGN-5-ENC Cat6 green 5 Foot Shielded 350MHz Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) RJ-45 to RJ-45 - 5ft 12.00$                     
C6-SHGN-6-ENC Cat6 Green 6 Foot Shielded (STP) Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 12.00$                     
C6-SHGN-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 7FT Green 33.00$                     
C6-SHGY-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 10FT Grey 37.00$                     
C6-SHGY-30-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 30 Feet Grey 62.00$                     
C6-SHGY-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 3FT Grey 28.00$                     
C6-SHGY-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 7 Feet Grey 33.00$                     
C6-SHOR-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 10 Feet  Orange 37.00$                     
C6-SHOR-3-ENC Cat6 Orange 3 Foot Shielded 350MHz Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) RJ-45 to RJ-45 - 3ft 28.00$                     
C6-SHOR-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 7FT Orange 33.00$                     
C6-SHPK-10-ENC Cat6 Pink 10 Foot Shielded (STP) Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 19.40$                     
C6-SHPK-2M-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless 2M Pink 12.00$                     
C6-SHPK-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 3FT Pink 15.00$                     
C6-SHPK-3M-ENC Cat6 Pink 3 Meter Shielded (STP) Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 17.88$                     
C6-SHPK-6-ENC Cat6 Pink 6 Foot Shielded (STP) Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 12.00$                     
C6-SHPK-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 7FT Pink 24.00$                     
C6-SHPR-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 10FT Purple 37.00$                     
C6-SHPR-15-ENC Cat6 Purple 15 Foot Shielded 350MHz Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) RJ-45 15ft 36.75$                     
C6-SHPR-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 3FT Purple 28.00$                     
C6-SHPR-3-ENT Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 3FT Purple TAA Compliant 68.25$                     
C6-SHPR-7-ENC Cat6 Purple 7ft Shielded 350mhz Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) RJ-45 to RJ-45 33.00$                     
C6-SHRD-100-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 100FT Red 208.00$                   
C6-SHRD-10-ENC Cat6 10 Foot 350MHz Red Shielded Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Cable 37.00$                     
C6-SHRD-1M-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless – 1 Meter Red 6.80$                       
C6-SHRD-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 25FT Red 40.00$                     
C6-SHRD-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded 2FT Red 9.50$                       
C6-SHRD-2M-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless 2M Red 12.00$                     
C6-SHRD-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 3FT Red 27.00$                     
C6-SHRD-3M-ENC Cat6 Red 3 Meter Shielded (STP) Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 17.88$                     
C6-SHRD-6-ENC Cat6 Red 6 Foot Shielded (STP) Booted Snagless High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 12.00$                     
C6-SHRD-6IN-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 6 INCH 12.50$                     
C6-SHRD-7-ENC Cat6 7 Foot 550MHz Red Shielded Snagless Molded Boot (STP) High-Quality Network Cable 33.00$                     
C6-SHRD-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Non-Booted Shielded 2FT Red 20.00$                     
C6-SHRD-NB-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Non-Booted Shielded 5FT Red 23.00$                     
C6-SHSOBK-1K-ENC 1000FT Reel Cat6 Black 4pr Shielded Solid PVC UTP 23 AWG 640.71$                   
C6-SHSOBL-1K-ENT 1000FT Reel Cat6 Blue 4pr Shielded Solid PVC UTP 23 AWG TAA COMPLIANT 618.00$                   
C6-SHSOGN-1K-ENT 1000FT Reel Cat6 Green 4pr Shielded Solid PVC UTP 23 AWG TAA COMPLIANT 618.00$                   
C6-SHSOPGY-1K-ENT Cat6 Shielded Solid 23AWG 4Pair Copper Cable CMP Jacket 1000ft Gray TAA Compliant 2,342.00$                
C6-SHSOPPR-1K-ENT Cat6 Shielded F/UTP Solid 23AWG 4Pair Copper Cable CMP Jacket 1000ft Purple TAA Compliant 2,380.00$                
C6-SHSOPR-1K-ENT 1000FT Reel Cat6 Purple 4pr Shielded Solid PVC UTP 23 AWG TAA COMPLIANT 618.00$                   
C6-SHSOPRD-1K-ENT Cat6 Shielded Solid 23AWG 4Pair Copper Cable CMP Jacket 1000ft Red TAA Compliant 2,342.00$                
C6-SHSORD-1K-ENC 1000FT REEL CAT6 RED 4PR SHIELDED SOLID PVC UTP 23 AWG 735.00$                   
C6-SHSORD-1K-ENT 1000FT Reel Cat6 Red 4pr Shielded Solid PVC UTP 23 AWG TAA COMPLIANT 618.00$                   
C6-SHSOYL-1K-ENT 1000FT Reel Cat6 Yellow 4pr Shielded Solid PVC UTP 23 AWG TAA COMPLIANT 618.00$                   
C6-SHTL-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 500mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless 7ft Teal 18.00$                     
C6-SHWH-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 25FT White 82.00$                     
C6-SHWH-NB-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Non-Booted Shielded 1FT White 21.00$                     
C6-SHYL-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 10FT Yellow 37.00$                     
C6-SHYL-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 3FT Yellow 28.00$                     
C6-SHYL-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 STP 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Shielded Snagless - 7FT Yellow 33.00$                     
C6-SOBK-1K-ENC 1000FT Reel Cat6 Black 4pr Solid PVC UTP 23 AWG 555.00$                   
C6-SOBL-1K-ENC 1000FT Reel Cat6 Blue 4pr Solid PVC UTP 23 AWG 555.00$                   
C6-SOBL-500-ENC 500FT Reel Cat6 Blue 4pr Solid PVC UTP 24 AWG 306.00$                   
C6SO-CONN-100PK-ENC Category 6 Modular Plug, for Solid Wire with Insert, 50u, 100pcs/bag 177.00$                   
C6SO-CONN-ENC Category 6 Modular Plug, for Solid Wire with Insert, 50u, 100pcs/bag 2.99$                       
C6-SOGN-1K-ENC 1000FT Reel Cat6 Green 4pr Solid PVC UTP 23 AWG 555.00$                   
C6-SOGN-1K-ENT UTP Cat6 Solid 23AWG 4Pair Copper Cable CMR Jacket 1000ft Green TAA Compliant 845.00$                   
C6-SOPBK-1K-ENC Cat6 Solid 24AWG 4Pair Copper Cable CMP Jacket 1000ft Black 1,120.00$                
C6-SOPBL-1K-ENC UTP Cat6 Solid 23AWG 4Pair Copper Cable CMP Jacket 1000ft Blue 1,120.00$                
C6-SOPGN-1K-ENC UTP Cat6 Solid 23AWG 4Pair Copper Cable CMP Jacket 1000ft Green 1,120.00$                
C6-SOPGY-1K-ENC Cat6 Solid 23AWG 4Pair Copper Cable CMP Jacket 1000ft Gray 1,120.00$                
C6-SOPR-1K-ENC Cat6 Solid 24AWG 4Pair Copper Cable CMP Jacket 1000ft 555.00$                   
C6-SOPRD-10-ENC Cat6 Red 10 Foot UTP Solid 23AWG 4Pair Copper Cable CMP Jacket Booted Snagless - 10ft 30.00$                     
C6-SOPYL-1K-ENC Cat6 1000FT Bare Wire 4 Pair Copper Cable CMP Jacket 1,120.00$                
C6-SORD-1K-ENC 1000FT SPOOL CAT6 RED SOLID CABLE 555.00$                   
C6-SORD-1K-ENT 1000FT Reel Cat6 Red 4pr Solid PVC UTP 23 AWG TAA COMPLIANT 845.00$                   
C6-SOWH-1K-ENC 1000FT Reel Cat6 White 4pr Solid PVC UTP 23 AWG 555.00$                   
C6-STBL-1K-ENC 1000FT SPOOL CAT6 BLUE STRANDED CABLE 344.00$                   
C6-STGN-1K-ENT 1000FT SPOOL CAT6 GREEN STRANDED TAA COMPLIANT CABLE 1,125.00$                
C6-STRD-1K-ENT 1000FT SPOOL CAT6 RED STRANDED TAA COMPLIANT CABLE 1,125.00$                
C6-STWH-1K-ENC 1000FT SPOOL CAT6 WHITE STRANDED CABLE 344.00$                   
C6-TL-NB-10-ENC CAT6 CATEGORY 6 550MHZ PATCH CORD NON-BOOTED 10FT TEAL 12.31$                     
C6-TL-NB-14-ENC CAT6 CATEGORY 6 550MHZ PATCH CORD NON-BOOTED 14FT TEAL 15.40$                     
C6-TL-NB-25-ENC CAT6 CATEGORY 6 550MHZ PATCH CORD NON-BOOTED 25FT TEAL 23.76$                     
C6-TL-NB-7-ENC CAT6 CATEGORY 6 550MHZ PATCH CORD NON-BOOTED 7FT TEAL 10.13$                     
C6-WH-100-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 100FT White 53.99$                     
C6-WH-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 10FT White 7.99$                       



C6-WH-12-ENC CAT6 WHITE SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CORD-12 FOOT 8.00$                       
C6-WH-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 14FT White 9.99$                       
C6-WH-15-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 15FT White 10.99$                     
C6-WH-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 1FT White 2.99$                       
C6-WH-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 20FT White 12.99$                     
C6-WH-20-ENT Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 20FT White TAA Compliant 24.00$                     
C6-WH-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 25FT White 14.99$                     
C6-WH-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 2FT White 3.99$                       
C6-WH-30-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 30FT White 27.99$                     
C6-WH-35-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 35FT White 19.99$                     
C6-WH-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 3FT White 3.99$                       
C6-WH-40-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 40FT White 34.99$                     
C6-WH-4-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 4FT White 4.99$                       
C6-WH-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 50FT White 26.99$                     
C6-WH-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 5FT White 5.99$                       
C6-WH-6-ENC CAT6 WHITE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CORD-6 FOOT 5.99$                       
C6-WH-6IN-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6IN White 2.99$                       
C6-WH-75-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 75FT White 39.99$                     
C6-WH-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 7FT White 6.99$                       
C6-WH-8-ENC CAT6 WHITE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CORD-8 FOOT 13.99$                     
C6-WH-9-ENC CAT6 WHITE SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CORD-9 FOOT 10.00$                     
C6-WH-9IN-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 9 Inch White 10.50$                     
C6-WH-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 10FT White 7.99$                       
C6-WH-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 14FT White 9.99$                       
C6-WH-NB-15-ENC Cat6 White 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 10.99$                     
C6-WH-NB-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 1FT White 2.99$                       
C6-WH-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 20FT White 12.99$                     
C6-WH-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 25FT White 14.99$                     
C6-WH-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 2FT White 3.99$                       
C6-WH-NB-30-ENC Cat6 White 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 26.99$                     
C6-WH-NB-35-ENC Cat6 White 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 29.99$                     
C6-WH-NB-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 3FT White 3.99$                       
C6-WH-NB-40-ENC Cat6 White 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 32.99$                     
C6-WH-NB-4-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 4FT White 8.00$                       
C6-WH-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 50FT White 26.99$                     
C6-WH-NB-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 5FT White 5.99$                       
C6-WH-NB-6-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT White 9.00$                       
C6-WH-NB-6-ENT CAT6 WHITE NON-BOOTED PATCH CORD 6 FOOT CABLE TAA COMPLIANT 13.00$                     
C6-WH-NB-75-ENC Cat6 White 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 39.99$                     
C6-WH-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT White 6.99$                       
C6-WH-NB-8-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT White 16.00$                     
C6-WH-SCB-10-ENC CAT6 WHITE 10 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 7.40$                       
C6-WH-SCB-13-ENC CAT6 WHITE 13 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 20.00$                     
C6-WH-SCB-14-ENC CAT6 WHITE 14 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 7.50$                       
C6-WH-SCB-15-ENC CAT6 WHITE 15 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 16.00$                     
C6-WH-SCB-1-ENC CAT6 WHITE 1 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 6.25$                       
C6-WH-SCB-20-ENC CAT6 WHITE 20 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 12.50$                     
C6-WH-SCB-25-ENC CAT6 WHITE 25 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 17.70$                     
C6-WH-SCB-30-ENC CAT6 WHITE 30 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 27.00$                     
C6-WH-SCB-3-ENC CAT6 WHITE 3 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 6.20$                       
C6-WH-SCB-5-ENC CAT6 WHITE 5 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 9.04$                       
C6-WH-SCB-7-ENC CAT6 WHITE 7 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 8.00$                       
C6-WH-SCB-9-ENC CAT6 WHITE 9 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 19.00$                     
C6X-GY-3-ENC Cat6 Gray 3 Foot Crossover with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable RJ-45 3.99$                       
C6-XOBL-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 CROSS-OVER 550mhz Patch Cord NON Booted - 20FT Blue 25.00$                     
C6-XOGY-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 CROSS-OVER 550mhz Patch Cord Booted - 3FT Grey 6.00$                       
C6-XOGY-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 CROSS-OVER 550mhz Patch Cord Booted - 7FT Grey 8.00$                       
C6-XOOR-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 CROSS-OVER 550mhz Patch Cord Booted - 7FT Orange 7.25$                       
C6X-OR-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550MHz Crossover Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 3FT Orange 3.99$                       
C6-XORD-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 CROSS-OVER 550mhz Patch Cord Booted - 10FT Red 9.00$                       
C6-XORD-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 CROSS-OVER 550mhz Patch Cord Booted 1ft Red 6.00$                       
C6-XORD-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 CROSS-OVER 550mhz Patch Cord Booted 5ft Red 8.50$                       
C6-XORD-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 CROSS-OVER 550mhz Patch Cord Booted - 7FT Red 9.00$                       
C6X-RD-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 CROSS OVER 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 3FT Red 3.99$                       
C6-YL-100-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 100FT Yellow 53.99$                     
C6-YL-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 10FT Yellow 7.99$                       
C6-YL-12-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 12FT Yellow 8.00$                       
C6-YL-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 14FT Yellow 9.99$                       
C6-YL-15-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 15FT Yellow 10.99$                     
C6-YL-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 1FT Yellow 2.99$                       
C6-YL-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 20FT Yellow 12.99$                     
C6-YL-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 25FT Yellow 14.99$                     
C6-YL-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 2FT Yellow 3.99$                       
C6-YL-30-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 30FT Yellow 17.99$                     
C6-YL-35-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 35FT Yellow 19.99$                     
C6-YL-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 3FT Yellow 3.99$                       
C6-YL-40-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 40FT Yellow 34.99$                     
C6-YL-4-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 4FT Yellow 4.99$                       
C6-YL-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 50FT Yellow 26.99$                     
C6-YL-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 5FT Yellow 5.99$                       
C6-YL-6-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 6FT Yellow 5.99$                       
C6-YL-6IN-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless- 6IN Yellow 2.99$                       



C6-YL-75-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 75FT Yellow 39.99$                     
C6-YL-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 7FT Yellow 6.99$                       
C6-YL-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 7FT Yellow 6.99$                       
C6-YL-8-ENC Cat6 Yellow 8 Foot Patch Cable with Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 13.99$                     
C6-YL-9-ENC CAT6 YELLOW SNAGLESS BOOT PATCH CORD 9 FOOT 10.00$                     
C6-YL-9IN-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Booted Snagless - 9 Inch Yellow 10.25$                     
C6-YL-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 10FT Yellow 7.99$                       
C6-YL-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 14FT Yellow 9.99$                       
C6-YL-NB-15-ENC Cat6 Yellow 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 10.99$                     
C6-YL-NB-1-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 1FT Yellow 2.99$                       
C6-YL-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 20FT Yellow 12.99$                     
C6-YL-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 25FT Yellow 14.99$                     
C6-YL-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 2FT Yellow 3.99$                       
C6-YL-NB-30-ENC Cat6 Yellow 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 26.99$                     
C6-YL-NB-35-ENC Cat6 Yellow 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 29.99$                     
C6-YL-NB-3-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 3FT Yellow 3.99$                       
C6-YL-NB-40-ENC Cat6 Yellow 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 32.99$                     
C6-YL-NB-4-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 4FT Yellow 4.99$                       
C6-YL-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 50FT Yellow 26.99$                     
C6-YL-NB-5-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 5FT Yellow 5.99$                       
C6-YL-NB-6-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 6FT Yellow 5.99$                       
C6-YL-NB-75-ENC Cat6 Yellow 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Network Patch Cable 39.99$                     
C6-YL-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Category 6 550mhz Patch Cord Non Booted - 7FT Yellow 6.99$                       
C6-YL-SCB-10-ENC CAT6 Yellow 10 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 12.00$                     
C6-YL-SCB-14-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 14 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 8.16$                       
C6-YL-SCB-15-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 15 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 13.50$                     
C6-YL-SCB-1-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 1 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 6.25$                       
C6-YL-SCB-20-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 20 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 10.50$                     
C6-YL-SCB-24-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 24 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 19.70$                     
C6-YL-SCB-3-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 3 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 8.40$                       
C6-YL-SCB-5-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 5 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 9.04$                       
C6-YL-SCB-7-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 7 Foot Slim 28AWG with Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable RJ-45 9.50$                       
C6-YL-SH-1-ENC 1FT CAT6 SHIELDED SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE--YELLOW 6.00$                       
C7-C14-2.5A-10F-ENC IEC C7 To IEC320 C14 18AWG 2.5A 7 FEET Black Power Cord 65.00$                     
C7-C14-2.5A-5F-ENC IEC C7 To IEC320 C14 18AWG 2.5A 5 FEET Black Power Cord 28.00$                     
C7-C14-2.5A-6.5F-ENC IEC C7 To IEC320 C14 18AWG 2.5A 6.5 FOOT Black Power Cord 45.00$                     
C7-C14-2.5A-6F-ENC IEC C7 To IEC320 C14 18AWG 2.5A 6 FEET Black Power Cord 33.00$                     
C7-C14-2.5A-7F-ENC IEC C7 To IEC320 C14 18AWG 2.5A 7 FEET Black Power Cord 38.00$                     
C7-C14-2.5A-8F-ENC IEC C7 To IEC320 C14 18AWG 2.5A 8 FEET Black Power Cord 60.00$                     
C7-C14-2M-ENC IEC C7 To IEC320 C14 18AWG 2m Black Power Cord 68.40$                     
C7-C14-6F-ENC IEC C7 To IEC320 C14 18AWG 10A 6 FEET Black Power Cord 75.00$                     
C7-SHBL-10-ENC Cat7 10 Foot 600MHz 26AWG Blue Shielded Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Cable 18.00$                     
C7-SHBL-15-ENC Cat7 15 Foot 600MHz 26AWG Blue Shielded Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Cable 23.00$                     
C7-SHBL-25-ENC Cat7 25 Foot 600MHz 26AWG Blue Shielded Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Cable 33.00$                     
C7-SHBL-40-ENC CAT7 40 FOOT 600MHZ 26AWG BLUE SHIELDED SNAGLESS MOLDED BOOT UTP HIGH-QUALITY NETWORK CABLE 54.75$                     
C7-SHBL-5-ENC Cat7 5 Feet 600MHz 26AWG Blue Shielded Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Cable 18.60$                     
C8R25A-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm (4x 721000-01-ENC) HP Compatible 1,500.00$                
CAB-04X-10-ENC 10M 4XIB SuperFlex Cable DDR Ready-Thumbscrews 227.70$                   
CAB-04XS-01-ENC 1M 4XIB SuperFlex Cable DDR Ready Thumbscrews 184.00$                   
CAB-1600-CON-ENC 1600 Console Cable Cisco Compatible 34.50$                     
CAB-25AS-FDTEENC Female DB-25 Terminal Connector Cisco Compatible 20.70$                     
CAB-500RJ-5F-ENC RJ-45 to RJ-45 Rollover Console Cable 5 Feet 5.40$                       
CAB-500RJ-7F-ENC CAB-500 7 Foot RJ-45 to RJ-45 Rollover Console Cable 7FT 6.00$                       
CAB-500RJ-ENC RJ-45 to RJ-45 Rollover Console Cable 14 Feet 12.00$                     
CAB5M120HYD5ENC Cat5 5FT Network Cable Telco RJ-21X to RJ45 250.70$                   
CAB-7KAC-15-ENC NEMA 5-15 TO C15 15A CABLE 10FT Cisco Compatible 33.00$                     
CAB-AC-C5-6F-KOR-ENC KSC8305 to C5 2.5A 250V 6FT Korean power cable 59.00$                     
CABADPT75120ENC 75 OHM TO 120 OHM ADAPTER CABLE 57.50$                     
CAB-ADSL-RJ11ENC 1700 Series ADSL RJ-11 Phone Cable 23.00$                     
CAB-ATM-DS3/E320FENC ATM Cable DS-3 and E3- 20 feet 200.00$                   
CAB-ATMDS3/E3-30FENC ATM Cable DS-3 and E3- 30 feet 352.00$                   
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-ENC ATM Cable DS-3 and E3- 10 feet 100.00$                   
CAB-C13-C14-2M-ENC C13 TO C14 6FT 10A POWER CABLE Cisco Compatible 8.50$                       
CAB-C13-C14-ENC Cabinet Power Cord C13-C14 10F 7.00$                       
CAB-C15-CBN-10F-ENC Cabinet Power Cord C14-C15 10FT 16.00$                     
CAB-C15-CBN-3-ENC Cabinet Power Cord C14-C15 3FT 10.99$                     
CAB-C15-CBN-4F-ENC Cabinet Power Cord C14-C15 16AWG 13A 250V 4FT 43.00$                     
CAB-C15-CBN-6F-ENC Cabinet Power Cord C14-C15 6FT 18.00$                     
CAB-C15-CBNR-10F-ENC RED Cabinet Power Cord C14-C15 10FT 22.00$                     
CAB-C15-CBNR-6F-ENC RED Cabinet Power Cord C14-C15 6FT 18.00$                     
CAB-C15-CBNR-8F-ENC RED Cabinet Power Cord C14-C15 8FT 19.00$                     
CAB-C19-CBN-10F-ENC Cabinet Power Cord C20-C19 10FT 14AWG 15A 250V 33.00$                     
CAB-C19-CBN-1F-ENC C19 to C20 1 Foot Cabinet Power Cord 8.34$                       
CAB-C19-CBN-2F-ENC C19 to C20 2 Foot Cabinet Power Cord 10.43$                     
CAB-C19-CBN-3F-ENC Cabinet Power Cord C20-C19 3F 11.43$                     
CAB-C19-CBN-6F-ENC Cabinet Power Cord C20-C19 6F 15.40$                     
CAB-C19-CBN-8F-ENC Cabinet Power Cord C20-C19 8F 17.39$                     
CAB-CONSOLE-RJ45-ENC Console Cable DB9 to RJ-45 6ft Cisco Compatible 18.25$                     
CABCP-LCSC-2MENC LC/SC Duplex Single-mode 9/125 OS1 Yellow Fiber Patch Cable 2 meter 46.00$                     
CAB-E1-BNC-ENC Male DB-15 to Dual BNC- 5 Meter Cisco Compatible 46.00$                     
CAB-E1-DB15-ENC E1 Cable DB15 120 ohm/Balanced 5 Meters 46.00$                     
CAB-E1-PRI/NTENC E1 DB-15 to RJ45C for connecting AS5200 E1 as Network Terminal 69.00$                     



CAB-E1-PRI-ENC E1 ISDN PRI Cable 10 Feet 69.00$                     
CABE1-RJ45BNCENC E1 Male RJ45 to Dual Female BNC (Unbalanced) Cable for Network Device 69.00$                     
CAB-E1-RJ45-ENC Male DB-15 to RJ-45 E1 Cable Cisco Compatible 69.00$                     
CABETH-S-RJ45ENC 6ft Yellow Straight-through Network Cable RJ45 to RJ45 Cisco Compatible 21.85$                     
CAB-ETHXOVER-ENC Ethernet Cross-over Cable Gray- 7 feet 25.00$                     
CAB-GELX-625-ENC Mode-Conditioning SC-SC Cable- 10 feet Cisco Compatible 182.02$                   
CAB-GELX-625SCST-ENC Mode-Conditioning SC-ST Cable- 10 feet Cisco Compatible 182.02$                   
CAB-HNUL-ENC HSSI Cable Male-to-Male Null Modem Cable 10 Feet 94.30$                     
CAB-HSI1-ENC HSSI Male/Male Connectors Cable 96.60$                     
CABINF-28G-10ENC 10m 10GBASE-CX4 Infiniband Cable CX4 to CX4 Cisco Compatible 388.70$                   
CABINF-28G-15ENC 15m 10GBASE-CX4 Infiniband Cable CX4 to CX4 Cisco Compatible 529.00$                   
CAB-INF-28G-1ENC 1m 10GBASE-CX4 Infiniband Cable CX4 to CX4 Cisco Compatible 103.50$                   
CAB-INF-28G-5ENC 5m 10GBASE-CX4 Infiniband Cable CX4 to CX4 Cisco Compatible 195.50$                   
CAB-L400-50-TNC-N-EN 50ft N-Type/TNC Antenna Cable Cisco Compatible 400.00$                   
CAB-L620P-C19US6FENC Nema L6-20 Male Plug To C19 12AWG 20A 250V  6FT Black Power Cord 43.00$                     
CABLE10800340-Z-NENC FC LC-LC 50/125 DUPLEX RISER 3M Cisco Compatible 100.00$                   
CABLE10800341-Z-NENC FC LC-LC 50/125 DUPLEX RISER 5M Cisco Compatible 125.00$                   
CABLETIE-BK12IN-ENC Standard Cable Tie Black Color 12"" 50 lbs 100 Piece Bag" 12.70$                     
CAB-M12P4LC-M5-ENC Female Connector OM4 AQUA MMF 8 meter to 4 Pairs Duplex LC Breakout Cable Cisco Compatible 426.00$                   
CAB-MCP50-SC-ENC Mode-Conditioning SC-SC 50 Micron Cable- 10 feet Cisco Compatible 182.02$                   
CAB-MCP-LC-10M-ENC 10M MODE CONDITIONING FIBER CABLE SC TO MODE CONDITIONED LC Cisco Compatible 120.00$                   
CAB-MCP-LC-2M-ENC 2M MODE CONDITIONING FIBER CABLE SC TO MODE CONDITIONED LC Cisco Compatible 125.00$                   
CAB-MCP-LC-3M-ENC 3M MODE CONDITIONING FIBER CABLE SC TO MODE CONDITIONED LC Cisco Compatible 130.00$                   
CAB-MCP-LC-5M-ENC 5M MODE CONDITIONING FIBER CABLE SC TO MODE CONDITIONED LC Cisco Compatible 105.00$                   
CAB-MCP-LC-ENC Mode Conditioning SC-LC Cable- 10 Feet Cisco Compatible 182.02$                   
CAB-MMF-LC-ENC Multimode SC-LC Cable- 3 meter Cisco Compatible 46.00$                     
CABMMF-SC-100ENC 100FT SC/SC Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 OM1 Orange Fiber Patch Cable Cisco Compatible 204.70$                   
CAB-MMF-SC-10ENC 10FT SC/SC Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 OM1 Orange Fiber Patch Cable Cisco Compatible 52.90$                     
CAB-MMF-SC-25ENC 25FT SC/SC Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 OM1 Orange Fiber Patch Cable Cisco Compatible 103.50$                   
CAB-MMF-SC-50ENC 50FT SC/SC Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 OM1 Orange Fiber Patch Cable Cisco Compatible 149.50$                   
CAB-MMF-SC-75ENC 75FT SC/SC Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 OM1 Orange Fiber Patch Cable Cisco Compatible 172.50$                   
CAB-NM/F-LL-20F-ENC 20FT LMR 400 N-TYPE MALE/FEMALE Cisco Compatible 220.00$                   
CAB-NM/F-LL-40F-ENC 40FT LMR 400 N-TYPE MALE/FEMALE Cisco Compatible 175.00$                   
CAB-Q-4S-100G-3M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assy 3M Arista Comp. 470.00$                   
CAB-Q-Q-0.5M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 0.5m Arista Compatible 164.00$                   
CAB-Q-Q-100G-1M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 1m Arista Compatible 250.00$                   
CAB-Q-Q-100G-2M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 Direct-Attach Copper Cable 2 meter Passive Arista Compatible 280.00$                   
CAB-Q-Q-100G-3M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 3m Arista Compatible 300.00$                   
CAB-QQ-100G-50CM-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 0.5m Arista Compatible 250.00$                   
CAB-Q-Q-100G-5M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 5m Arista Compatible 344.00$                   
CAB-Q-Q-1M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 1m Arista Compatible 176.00$                   
CAB-Q-Q-2M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 2m Arista Compatible 184.00$                   
CAB-Q-Q-3M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 3m Arista Compatible 196.00$                   
CAB-Q-Q-5M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 5m Arista Compatible 256.00$                   
CAB-Q-S-0.5M-ENC 40GBASE-CU QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Direct-Attach Breakout Cable (DAC) Passive 0.5M Arista Compatible 170.00$                   
CAB-Q-S-1M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CR Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 1m Arista Compatible 250.00$                   
CAB-Q-S-2M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CR Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 2m Arista Compatible 270.00$                   
CAB-Q-S-3M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CR Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 3m Arista Compatible 370.00$                   
CAB-Q-S-5M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CR Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 5m Arista Compatible 490.00$                   
CAB-S/T-RJ45-ENC RJ-45 ISDN BRI S/T Cable Orange - 6 feet 13.80$                     
CAB-SFP-SFP-10M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 10m Arista Compatible 258.00$                   
CAB-SFP-SFP-1-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU Passive SFP+ Twinax Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 1.5 meter Arista Compatible 114.00$                   
CABSFP-SFP-1MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m Arista Compatible 58.00$                     
CABSFP-SFP-2MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 2m Arista Compatible 70.00$                     
CABSFP-SFP-3MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m Arista Compatible 80.00$                     
CAB-SFP-SFP-4M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 4m Arista Compatible 88.00$                     
CABSFP-SFP-5MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m Arista Compatible 100.00$                   
CABSFP-SFP-7MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 7m Arista Compatible 120.00$                   
CABSMF-SC-100ENC 100FT SC/SC Duplex Single-mode 62.5/125 OM1 Orange Fiber Patch Cable Cisco Compatible 184.00$                   
CAB-SMF-SC-10ENC 10FT SC/SC Duplex Single-mode 62.5/125 OM1 Orange Fiber Patch Cable Cisco Compatible 57.50$                     
CAB-SMF-SC-25ENC 25FT SC/SC Duplex Single-mode 62.5/125 OM1 Orange Fiber Patch Cable Cisco Compatible 126.50$                   
CAB-SMF-SC-50ENC 50FT SC/SC Duplex Single-mode 62.5/125 OM1 Orange Fiber Patch Cable Cisco Compatible 135.70$                   
CAB-SMF-SC-75ENC 75FT SC/SC Duplex Single-mode 62.5/125 OM1 Orange Fiber Patch Cable Cisco Compatible 179.40$                   
CABSM-LCSC-1MENC 1M LC/SC Duplex Single-mode 9/125 OS1 Yellow Fiber Patch Cable Cisco Compatible 23.00$                     
CABSM-LCSC-5MENC 5M LC/SC Duplex Single-mode 9/125 OS1 Yellow Fiber Patch Cable Cisco Compatible 43.70$                     
CAB-T3-E3-10-ENC IGX8400 Coax I/F T3/E3 Cable- 10 feet Cisco Compatible 66.70$                     
CAB-T3-E3-25-ENC IGX8400 Coax I/F T3/E3 Cable- 25 feet Cisco Compatible 92.00$                     
CAB-T3-E3-50-ENC IGX8400 Coax I/F T3/E3 Cable- 50 feet Cisco Compatible 184.00$                   
CAB-TA-NA-ENC 8FT 5-15P TO C15 NEMA AC BLACK POWER CORD 12.14$                     
CAB-TA-UK-ENC Power cable (250 VAC) - BS 1363 (M) - IEC 320 EN 60320 C15 - 2.44 m - United Kingdom 74.00$                     
CAB-U-RJ45-ENC RJ-45 ISDN BRI U Cable Red- 6 feet 29.90$                     
CAB-VS-20M-ENC 20M DB9 TO RJ-45 VISCA CONTROL CABLE FOR TELEPRESENCE SYSTEM 98.00$                     
CBL10GSFP-.5MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables Passive 50cm Dell/Force 10 Compatible 172.50$                   
CBL10GSFPDAC1-5MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ 1.5m Passive Twinax Cable Assembly Copper Dell/Force10 Compatible 62.00$                     
CBL-10GSFP-DAC-2MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ 2m Passive Twinax Cable Assembly Copper Dell/Force10 Compatible 70.00$                     
CBL-10GSFP-DAC-3MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ 3m Passive Twinax Cable Assembly Copper Dell/Force10 Compatible 80.00$                     
CBL-205-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ 5m Twinax Cable Cable Assembly Gigamon Compatible 94.00$                     
CBL-410-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 10 Meter Gigamon Compatible 668.00$                   
CBL-JX-PWR-US-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 6FT 10A 18AWG POWER CABLE Juniper Compatible 6.00$                       
CBLQSFP40GEPASS1MENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Direct-Attach Copper Cable 1 Meter Passive Dell/Force10 Compatible 176.00$                   
CBLQSFP40GEPASS2MENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Cable Assembly 2 meters Copper Dell/Force10 Compatible 270.00$                   
CBLQSFP40GEPASS3MENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Direct-Attach Copper Cable 3 Meter Passive Dell/Force10 Compatible 196.00$                   



CBLQSFP40GEPASS5MENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 5 Meter Passive Dell/Force10 Compatible 256.00$                   
CBLQSFP4X10GSFPPS1ME 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Cable Assembly 1 meter Copper Dell/Force10 Compatible 530.00$                   
CBLQSFP4X10GSFPPS2ME 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Cable Assembly 2 meters Copper Dell/Force10 Compatible 590.00$                   
CBLQSFP4X10GSFPPS3ME 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Cable Assembly 3 meters Copper Dell/Force10 Compatible 670.00$                   
CBLQSFP4X10GSFPPS5ME 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Cable Assembly 5 meters Copper Dell/Force10 Compatible 790.00$                   
CBL-TA-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 1m Meraki Compatible 58.00$                     
C-CBL-3M-SFP+-SFP+-E 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m Nutanix Compatible 110.00$                   
CCOAPI-SKIN-ENC VANITY COVER FOR CISCO ENTEREPISE WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS 81.00$                     
CDE2-SFP-1WLR-ENC 1/10GBASE-LR Dual-Rate SFP+ 1310nm 10km SMF Duplex LC Cisco CDE/NIC ComP. 528.00$                   
CDE2-SFP-1WSR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Cisco CDE 250 350.00$                   
CEE7/4F-C14-1F Power Cord Schuko CEE7/4 Female to C14 Male 10A 250V 1FT Black, NCNR 258.00$                   
CEE7AD-C5-6F-ENC Power Cord Schuko CEE7/7 Male Plug Angled Down to IEC60320-C5 Female  6FT 2.5A 250V 36.00$                     
CEE7-C13-2M-ENC Power Cord Schuko CEE7/7 Male Plug to IEC60320-C13 Female  2 Meter 10a/250v 43.00$                     
CEE7-C13-6F-ENC Power Cord Schuko CEE7/7 Male Plug to IEC60320-C13 Female  6 Feet 10a/250v 16.25$                     
CEE7-C19-3M-ENC Power Cord Schuko CEE7/7 Male Plug to IEC60320-C19 Female  3 Meter 16A/250v 95.00$                     
CEI2350-C5-6F-ENC CEI23-50 TO C5 6Ft 250V 2.5A Standard Power Cord 21.30$                     
CF-64GB-ENC 64GB COMPACT FLASH CARD 126.00$                   
CFP-100GBASE-LR4-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 CFP LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 10km DOM Duplex LC Connector 25,000.00$              
CFP-100GBASE-SR10-E 100GBASE-SR10 CFP 850nm 150m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Connector Juniper Compatible 7,500.00$                
CFP-100G-LR4-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 CFP LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 10km DOM Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 25,000.00$              
CF-UPG3-1G-S-ENA 1GB CF UPGRADE JUNIPER RE-600/RE-1600 OEM APPROVED LIFETIME WARR 600.00$                   
CF-WMBA904G-ENC 4GB DDR3 1066MHZ 204PIN SODIMM 50.00$                     
CMPH1W-ENC CMPH1W-ENC HORIZONTAL PANEL W/D-RINGS 1U 149.00$                   
CMPH2W-ENC Cable Management Panel Horizontal 2U Rack Height D-Rings 199.00$                   
CON-SCN-2951VSEC SC CORE 8X5XNBD Cisco 2951 Voice Sec. Bundle UC and SEC Cisco Compatible 989.00$                   
CP-HANDSET-CORD-12-E GRAY 12FT BAGGED HANDSET CORD FOR CISCO 9.00$                       
CP-HANDSET-CORD12ENC Telephone Handset Cord 12FT Cisco Compatible 9.00$                       
CP-HANDSET-CORD-25-E GRAY 25FT BAGGED HANDSET CORD FOR CISCO 14.95$                     
CP-HANDSET-CORD25ENC Telephone Handset Cord 25FT Cisco Compatible 14.95$                     
CPLDXLCFSCMMMENC LC Female to SC Male Duplex Multimode Fiber Coupler 143.75$                   
CPLDXLCFSCMSMENC LC Female to SC Male Duplex Single-mode Fiber Coupler 143.75$                   
C-SFP10147040ENC   C 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 40km Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
C-SFP10149040ENC   C 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1490nm 40km Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
C-SFP10151040ENC   C 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1510nm 40km Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
C-SFP10153040ENC   C 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1530nm 40km Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
C-SFP10155040ENC   C 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1550nm 40km Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
C-SFP10157040ENC   C 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1570nm 40km Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
C-SFP10159040ENC   C 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1590nm 40km Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
C-SFP10161040ENC   C 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1610nm 40km Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CSS5CABLXLCSCENC 10M LC/SC Duplex Single-mode 9/125 OS1 Yellow Fiber Patch Cable Cisco Compatible 215.79$                   
CSS5-CABSX-LCENC 10M LC/LC Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 OM1 Orange Fiber Patch Cable Cisco Compatible 80.50$                     
CSS5CABSXLCSCENC 10M LC/SC Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 OM1 Orange Fiber Patch Cable Cisco Compatible 80.50$                     
CSS5-CON-ENC CSS11500 Console Cable 29.90$                     
CTP-SFP-1GE-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM Enabled Duplex LC MMF/SMF Juniper Compatible 110.00$                   
CTP-SFP-1GE-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 90.00$                     
CTP-SFP-1GE-T-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Juniper Compatible 90.00$                     
CVR-QSFP-SFP10G-ENC QSFP+ to SFP+ Adapter/Adapter Cisco Compatible 615.00$                   
CVR-X2-SFP10G-ENC X2 to SFP+ Adapter/Converter Cisco Compatible 270.00$                   
CVR-X2-SFP-ENC TWINGIG Converter Module X2 to 2x SFP Cisco Compatible 349.60$                   
CWDM-8GBIC-SET1-ENC 4 Lambda CWDM GBIC Set; 2x 1470nm/ 2x 1510nm/ 2x 1550nm/ 2x 1590nm Cisco Compatible 2,053.00$                
CWDM-8GBIC-SET2-ENC 4 Lambda CWDM GBIC Set; 2x 1490nm/ 2x 1530nm/ 2x 1570nm/ 2x 1610nm Cisco Compatible 2,053.00$                
CWDM-GBIC-1470-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC SMF 1470nm SC Connector Cisco Compatible 600.00$                   
CWDM-GBIC-1490-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC SMF 1490nm SC Connector Cisco Compatible 600.00$                   
CWDM-GBIC-1510-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC SMF 1510nm SC Connector Cisco Compatible 600.00$                   
CWDM-GBIC-1530-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC SMF 1530nm SC Connector Cisco Compatible 600.00$                   
CWDM-GBIC-1550-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC SMF 1550nm SC Connector Cisco Compatible 600.00$                   
CWDM-GBIC-1570-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC SMF 1570nm SC Connector Cisco Compatible 600.00$                   
CWDM-GBIC-1590-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC SMF 1590nm SC Connector Cisco Compatible 600.00$                   
CWDM-GBIC-1610-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC SMF 1610nm SC Connector Cisco Compatible 600.00$                   
CWDMSFP10G133040KENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 1330nm DOM 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDMSFP10G135040KENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 1350nm DOM 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-SFP10G-1470-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 1470nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-SFP10G-1490-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 1490nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-SFP10G-1510-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 1510nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-SFP10G-1530-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 1530nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-SFP10G-1550-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 1550nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-SFP10G-1570-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 1570nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-SFP10G-1590-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 1590nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-SFP10G-1610-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 1610nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-SFP-1270ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1270nm 80km Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 432.40$                   
CWDM-SFP-1290ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1290nm 80km Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 432.40$                   
CWDM-SFP-1330ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1330nm 80km Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 432.40$                   
CWDM-SFP-1350ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1350nm 80km Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 432.40$                   
CWDM-SFP-1370ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1370nm 80km Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 432.40$                   
CWDM-SFP-1390ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1390nm 80km Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 432.40$                   
CWDM-SFP-1410ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1410nm 80km Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 432.40$                   
CWDM-SFP-1430ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1430nm 80km Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 432.40$                   
CWDM-SFP-1450ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1450nm 80km Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 432.40$                   
CWDM-SFP-1470-120ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1470nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
CWDM-SFP-1470-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1470nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 950.00$                   
CWDM-SFP-1490-120ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1490nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
CWDM-SFP-1490-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1490nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 950.00$                   



CWDM-SFP-1510-120ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1510nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
CWDM-SFP-1510-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1510nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 950.00$                   
CWDM-SFP-1530-120ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1530nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
CWDM-SFP-1530-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1530nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 950.00$                   
CWDM-SFP-1550-120ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1550nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
CWDM-SFP-1550-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 950.00$                   
CWDM-SFP-1570-120ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1570nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
CWDM-SFP-1570-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1570nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 950.00$                   
CWDM-SFP-1590-120ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1590nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
CWDM-SFP-1590-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1590nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 950.00$                   
CWDM-SFP-1610-120ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1610nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
CWDM-SFP-1610-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1610nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 950.00$                   
CWDM-X2-1470-40K-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM X2 1470nm DOM 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-X2-1470-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM X2 1470nm DOM 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-X2-1490-40K-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM X2 1490nm DOM 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-X2-1490-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM X2 1490nm DOM 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-X2-1510-40K-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM X2 1510nm DOM 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-X2-1510-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM X2 1510nm DOM 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-X2-1530-40K-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM X2 1530nm DOM 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-X2-1530-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM X2 1530nm DOM 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-X2-1550-40K-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM X2 1550nm DOM 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-X2-1550-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM X2 1550nm DOM 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-X2-1570-40K-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM X2 1570nm DOM 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-X2-1570-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM X2 1570nm DOM 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-X2-1590-40K-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM X2 1590nm DOM 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-X2-1590-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM X2 1590nm DOM 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-X2-1610-40K-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM X2 1610nm DOM 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-X2-1610-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM X2 1610nm DOM 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-XENPAK-1470-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM XENPAK 1470nm DOM 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-XENPAK-1490-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM XENPAK 1490nm DOM 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-XENPAK-1510-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM XENPAK 1510nm DOM 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-XENPAK-1530-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM XENPAK 1530nm DOM 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-XENPAK-1550-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM XENPAK 1550nm DOM 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-XENPAK-1570-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM XENPAK 1570nm DOM 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-XENPAK-1590-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM XENPAK 1590nm DOM 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-XENPAK-1610-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM XENPAK 1610nm DOM 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-XFP-1470-40KENC 10GBASE-CWDM XFP 1470nm DOM 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-XFP-1470-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM XFP 1470nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-XFP-1490-40KENC 10GBASE-CWDM XFP 1490nm DOM 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-XFP-1490-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM XFP 1490nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-XFP-1510-40KENC 10GBASE-CWDM XFP 1510nm DOM 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-XFP-1510-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM XFP 1510nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-XFP-1530-40KENC 10GBASE-CWDM XFP 1530nm DOM 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-XFP-1530-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM XFP 1530nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-XFP-1550-40KENC 10GBASE-CWDM XFP 1550nm DOM 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-XFP-1550-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM XFP 1550nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-XFP-1570-40KENC 10GBASE-CWDM XFP 1570nm DOM 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-XFP-1570-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM XFP 1570nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-XFP-1590-40KENC 10GBASE-CWDM XFP 1590nm DOM 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-XFP-1590-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM XFP 1590nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-XFP-1610-40KENC 10GBASE-CWDM XFP 1610nm DOM 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-XFP-1610-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM XFP 1610nm DOM 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
CWDM-XNPK-147040KENC 10GBASE-CWDM XENPAK 1470nm DOM 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-XNPK-149040KENC 10GBASE-CWDM XENPAK 1490nm DOM 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-XNPK-151040KENC 10GBASE-CWDM XENPAK 1510nm DOM 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-XNPK-153040KENC 10GBASE-CWDM XENPAK 1530nm DOM 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-XNPK-155040KENC 10GBASE-CWDM XENPAK 1550nm DOM 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-XNPK-157040KENC 10GBASE-CWDM XENPAK 1570nm DOM 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-XNPK-159040KENC 10GBASE-CWDM XENPAK 1590nm DOM 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CWDM-XNPK-161040KENC 10GBASE-CWDM XENPAK 1610nm DOM 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
CW-ER-47-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ER-47-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1470nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ER-49-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1490nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ER-49-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1490nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ER-51-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1510nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ER-51-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1510nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ER-53-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1530nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ER-53-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1530nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ER-55-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1550nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ER-55-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ER-57-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1570nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ER-57-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1570nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ER-59-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1590nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ER-59-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1590nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ER-61-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1610nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ER-61-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1610nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CWMUX8CHLC1U-ENC 8-Channel CWDM MUX/DeMUX Multiplexer/Demultiplexer LC/APC Connectors 1U Chassis 3,335.00$                
CW-MUX-9CHL-1U-ENC 9-CHANNEL CWDM MUX + DEMUX 1450NM-1610NM LC/UPC 19 1U CHASSIS 1,200.00$                
CW-ZR-47-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ZR-47-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ZR-49-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1490nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ZR-49-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                



CW-ZR-51-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1510nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ZR-51-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ZR-53-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1530nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ZR-53-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ZR-55-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1550nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ZR-55-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ZR-57-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1570nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ZR-57-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ZR-59-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1590nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ZR-59-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ZR-61-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1610nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CW-ZR-61-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
CX4-QSFP-1M-ENC CX4/QSFP+ INFINIBAND 28AWG 1M CABLE 125.00$                   
CX4-QSFP-3M-ENC CX4/QSFP+ INFINIBAND 28AWG 3M CABLE 200.00$                   
CX4-QSFP-5M-ENC CX4/QSFP+ INFINIBAND 28AWG 5M CABLE 300.00$                   
D1MD40-21CLC-ENC DWDM Passive Mux + DeMux (100GHz) 40-Channel (Ch 21-60) LC/UPC 19” Rack-Mountable Chassis 6,470.00$                
DAC10G-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m Zyxel Compatible 70.00$                     
DAC10G-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m Zyxel Compatible 85.00$                     
DAC10G-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m Zyxel Compatible 130.00$                   
DB25F-DB25M-6F 6 ft DB-25 Data Transfer Cable for Modem 23.50$                     
DB9F-DB25M-6F DB9 Female to DB25 Male Null Modem Cable Beige 6FT 7.75$                       
DB9F-RJ45-LB-6F-ENC DB9 FEMALE TO RJ-45 LIGHT BLUE ROLLOVER CONSOLE CABLE 6FT 7.30$                       
DB9M-DB25M-ADP-ENC DB9 MALE TO DB25 MALE MODEM ADAPTER 8.00$                       
DB9M-DB9F-BG-15F-ENC DB9 Male to DB9 Female 15Ft Serial Extension Cable Molded PVC Black Straight Through Wiring 9.72$                       
DB9M-USABAM-1M-ENC DB9 Male to USB A Male RS-232 Serial Adapter Cable 1 Meter 28.00$                     
DEM-310GT-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km SMF Duplex LC Connector D-Link Compatible 95.00$                     
DEM-310GT-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC MMF/SMF TAA Compliant D-Link Compatible 120.00$                   
DEM-311GT-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 500m MMF Duplex LC Connector D-Link Compatible 80.00$                     
DEM-311GT-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Duplex LC MMF TAA Compliant D-Link Compatible 64.00$                     
DEM-314GT-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector D-Link Compatible 118.00$                   
DEM-315GT-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector D-Link Compatible 138.00$                   
DEM-431XT-DD-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Enabled MMF Duplex LC Connector D-Link Compatible 400.00$                   
DEM-432XT-DD-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC D-Link Compatible 600.00$                   
DEM-433XT-DD-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC D-Link Compatible 1,887.84$                
DEM-434XT-DD-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC D-Link Compatible 3,179.52$                
DEM-CB100S-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m D-Link Compatible 70.00$                     
DEM-CB300S-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m D-Link Compatible 85.00$                     
DEM-CB500S-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m D-Link Compatible 130.00$                   
DGS-712-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45 Connector D-Link Compatible 90.00$                     
DGS-712-ENT 10/100/1000BASE-T Copper SFP 1GBit/s RJ45 TAA Compliant D-Link Compatible 84.00$                     
DP2-6F-ENC Display Port to Display Port with latches 28 AWG 37.50$                     
DPDVI-3F-ENC Display port to DVI 28AWG 3FT Black Cable 15.00$                     
DPHDMI-10F-ENC DisplayPort™ to HDMI Adapter Cable 10FT 28 AWG 4K 30Hz Black 24.00$                     
DP-HDMI-6F-ENC DisplayPort™ to HDMI Adapter Cable 6FT 28 AWG 4K 30Hz Black 22.00$                     
DPM2-10F 10FT DISPLAY PORT  M-M W/LATCHES 28AWG BLACK CABLE 18.24$                     
DPM2-10F-ENC 10FT DISPLAY PORT  M-M W/LATCHES 28AWG BLACK CABLE 26.00$                     
DPM2-15F DisplayPort Male to Diplayport Male Cable With Latches 15FT 28 AWG Black 21.45$                     
DPM2-15F-ENC DisplayPort Male to Diplayport Male Cable With Latches 15FT 28 AWG Black 25.00$                     
DPM2-25F DisplayPort™ Male to DisplayPort™ Male Cable With Latches 25FT 28 AWG Black 31.65$                     
DPM2-25F-ENC DisplayPort™ Male to DisplayPort™ Male Cable With Latches 25FT 28 AWG Black 54.00$                     
DPM2-3F-ENC 3FT DISPLAY PORT  M-M W/LATCHES 28AWG BLACK CABLE 21.00$                     
DPM2-50F-ENC DisplayPort™ Male to DisplayPort™ Male Cable With Latches 50FT 26 AWG Black 92.50$                     
DPM2-6F-ENC 6FT DISPLAY PORT MALE TO MALE W/LATCHES 28AWG BLACK CABLE 24.60$                     
DPMDP-WH-6F-ENC Display Port to Mini Display Port 32 AWG white cable 9.45$                       
DPM-DVIM-6F DisplayPort™ Male to DVI Male Active Adapter Cable 6FT 28 AWG Black 37.50$                     
DPM-HDMIF-ADP-ENC DisplayPort™ Male to HDMI Female Adapter 4K 30Hz 15.08$                     
DPM-HDMIM-10F DisplayPort™ Male to HDMI Male Active Adapter Cable 10FT 28 AWG 4K 30Hz Black 29.00$                     
DPM-HDMIM-15F DisplayPort™ Male to HDMI Male Active Adapter Cable 15FT 28 AWG 4K 30Hz Black 39.00$                     
DPM-HDMIM-6F DisplayPort™ Male to HDMI Male Active Adapter Cable 6FT 28 AWG 4K 30Hz Black 32.99$                     
DPM-VGAM-3F DisplayPort™ Male to VGA Male Active Adapter Cable 3FT 28 AWG Black 40.50$                     
DPVGAM-6F-ENC Display Port to VGA Male 6ft black cable 52.95$                     
DS-SFP-FC16G-SW-ENC 14.025 Gb/S Tri-rate SFP+ 4.25/8.5/14.025 Gb/s Fibre Channel 850nm LC Connector Cisco Compatible 250.00$                   
DS-SFP-FC4G-LW-ENC 1/2/4 Gbps SFP Fibre-Channel 1310nm 10km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 342.00$                   
DS-SFP-FC4G-MR-ENC 1/2/4 Gbps SFP Fibre-Channel 1310nm 5km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 214.00$                   
DS-SFP-FC4G-SW-ENC 1/2/4 Gbps SFP Fibre-Channel 850nm 500m DOM MMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 96.00$                     
DS-SFP-FC8G-ER-ENC 2/4/8G BASE-EW SFP+ Fibre-Channel 1310nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 1,550.00$                
DS-SFP-FC8G-LW-ENC 2/4/8G BASE-LW SFP+ Fibre-Channel 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 400.00$                   
DS-SFP-FC8G-SW-ENC 2/4/8G BASE-SW SFP+ Fibre-Channel 850nm 300m DOM MMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 200.00$                   
DVIDM2-3M-ENC DVI Video Cable 3m 15.00$                     
DVIDM2-DL-2M DVI DIGITAL MALE TO DVI DIGITAL MALE DUAL LINK CABLE BLACK 2 METER 19.70$                     
DVIDM2-DL-3M DVI Digital Male to DVI Digital Male Dual Link Cable Black 3 Meter 39.00$                     
DVIM-VGAF-ENC DVI Analog to VGA HD15 M/F Female Adapter 5.00$                       
DWDM-SFP10-303340ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1530.33 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-311240ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1531.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-319040ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1531.90 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-326840ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1532.68 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-342540ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1534.25 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-350440ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1535.04 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-358240ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1535.82 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-366140ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1536.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-381940ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1538.19 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-389840ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1538.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                



DWDM-SFP10-397740ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1539.77 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-405640ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1540.56 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-421440ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1542.14 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-429440ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1542.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-437340ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1543.73 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-445340ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1544.53 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-461240ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1546.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-469240ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1546.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-477240ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1547.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-485140ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1548.51 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-493240ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1549.32 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 6,888.50$                
DWDM-SFP10-501240ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1550.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-509240ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1550.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-517240ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1551.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-525240ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1552.52 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-541340ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1554.13 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-549440ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1554.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-557540ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1555.75 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-565540ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1556.55 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-581740ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.17 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-589840ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-597940ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1559.79 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10-606140ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1560.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-3033-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1530.33 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-3112-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-3190-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.90 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-3268-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1532.68 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDMSFP10G33.4740KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-33.47ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-3425-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1534.25 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-3504-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1535.04 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-3582-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1535.82 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-3661-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1536.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDMSFP10G37.4040KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-37.40ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-3819-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.19 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-3898-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-3977-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1539.77 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-4056-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1540.56 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDMSFP10G41.3540KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-41.35ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-4214-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.14 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-4294-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-4373-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1543.73 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-4453-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1544.53 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDMSFP10G45.3240KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-45.32ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-4612-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-4692-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-4772-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1547.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-4851-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1548.51 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-4932-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1549.32 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 8,000.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-5012-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-5092-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-5172-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1551.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-5252-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1552.52 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDMSFP10G53.3340KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-53.33ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1553.33 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-5413-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.13 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-5494-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-5575-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1555.75 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-5655-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1556.55 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDMSFP10G57.3640KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-57.36ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-5817-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.17 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-5898-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-5979-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1559.79 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-6061-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1560.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDMSFP10G61.4140KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-61.41ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1561.41nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-6389-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1563.86nm (ch17) 40km DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-SFP10G-C-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 50GHz C-Band Tunable Multi-Rate C-Temp ROHS6 80km Cisco Compatible 6,600.00$                
DWDM-SFP-3033-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1530.33 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC (-20C - 85C) Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-3112-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1531.12 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-3190-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1531.90 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-3268-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1532.68 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-3346ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1533.47 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-3425-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1534.25 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-3504-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1535.04 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-3582-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1535.82 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-3661-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1536.61 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-3739ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1537.39 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                



DWDM-SFP-3819-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1538.19 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-3898-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1538.98 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-3977-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1539.77 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-4056-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1540.56 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-4134ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1541.35 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-4214-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1542.14 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-4294-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1542.94 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-4373-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1543.73 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-4453-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1544.53 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-4532ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1545.32 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-4612-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1546.12 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-4692-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1546.92 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-4772-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1547.72 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-4851-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1548.51 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-4931ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1549.32 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-5012-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1550.12 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-5092-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1550.92 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-5172-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1551.72 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-5252-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1552.52 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-5332ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1553.33 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-5413-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1554.13 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-5494-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1554.94 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-5575-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1555.75 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-5655-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1556.55 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-5736ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1557.36 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-5817-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1558.17 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-5898-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1558.98 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-5979-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1559.79 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-6061-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1560.61 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,500.00$                
DWDM-SFP-6141ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1561.42 nm 2.67G (100-GHz ITU grid) 120km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,000.00$                
DWDM-X2-3033-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1530.33 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3033-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1530.33 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3112-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1531.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3112-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1531.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3190-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1531.90 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3190-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1531.90 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3268-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1532.68 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3268-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1532.68 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-33.47-40KENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-X2-33.47-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-X2-3425-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1534.25 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3425-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1534.25 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3504-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1535.04 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3504-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1535.04 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3582-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1535.82 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3582-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1535.82 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3661-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1536.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3661-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1536.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-37.40-40KENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-X2-37.40-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-X2-3819-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1538.19 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3819-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1538.19 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3898-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1538.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3898-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1538.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3977-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1539.77 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-3977-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1539.77 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-4056-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1540.56 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-4056-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1580.56 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-41.35-40KENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-X2-41.35-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-X2-4214-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1542.14 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-4214-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1542.14 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-4294-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1542.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-4294-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1542.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-4373-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1543.73 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-4373-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1543.73 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-4453-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1544.53 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-4453-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1544.53 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-45.32-40KENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-X2-45.32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-X2-4612-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1546.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-4612-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1546.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-4692-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1546.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-4692-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1546.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-4772-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1547.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-4772-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1547.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-4851-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1548.51 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-4851-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1548.51 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-49.32-40KENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-X2-49.32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-X2-5012-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1550.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-5012-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1550.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                



DWDM-X2-5092-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1550.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-5092-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1550.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-5172-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1551.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-5172-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1551.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-5252-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1552.52 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-5252-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1552.52 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-53.33-40KENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-X2-53.33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-X2-5413-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1554.13 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-5413-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1554.13 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-5494-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1554.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-5494-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1554.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-5575-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1555.75 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-5575-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1555.75 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-5655-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1556.55 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-5655-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1556.55 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-57.36-40KENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-X2-57.36-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-X2-5817-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1558.17 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-5817-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1558.17 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-5898-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1558.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-5898-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1558.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-5979-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1559.79 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-5979-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1559.79 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-6061-40K-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1560.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-6061-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM X2 1560.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-X2-61.41-40KENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-X2-61.41-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1561.41nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-3033-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1530.33 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-3112-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1531.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-3190-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1531.90 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-3268-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1532.68 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDMXENPAK33.4740KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-33.47ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-3425-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1534.25 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-3504-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1535.04 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-3582-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1535.82 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-3661-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1536.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDMXENPAK37.4040KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-37.40ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-3819-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1538.19 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-3898-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1538.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-3977-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1539.77 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-4056-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1580.56 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDMXENPAK41.3540KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-41.35ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-4214-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1542.14 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-4294-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1542.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-4373-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1543.73 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-4453-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1544.53 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDMXENPAK45.3240KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-45.32ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-4612-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1546.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-4692-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1546.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-4772-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1547.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-4851-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1548.51 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDMXENPAK49.3240KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-49.32ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-5012-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1550.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-5092-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1550.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-5172-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1551.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-5252-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1552.52 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDMXENPAK53.3340KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-53.33ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-5413-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1554.13 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-5494-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1554.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-5575-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1555.75 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-5655-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1556.55 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDMXENPAK57.3640KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-57.36ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-5817-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1558.17 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-5898-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1558.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-5979-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1559.79 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-6061-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1560.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDMXENPAK61.4140KEN 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-XENPAK-61.41ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1561.41nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,540.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3033-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1530.33 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3033-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1530.33 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3112-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1531.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3112-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1531.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3190-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1531.90 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3190-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1531.90 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                



DWDM-XFP-3268-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1532.68 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3268-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1532.68 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP33.47-40KENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 6,216.00$                
DWDM-XFP-33.47-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 80km 1533.47nm Cisco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3425-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1534.25 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3425-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1534.25 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3504-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1535.04 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3504-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1535.04 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3582-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1535.82 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3582-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1535.82 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3661-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1536.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3661-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1536.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP37.40-40KENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 6,216.00$                
DWDM-XFP-37.40-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3819-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1538.19 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3819-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1538.19 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3898-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1538.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3898-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1538.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3977-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1539.77 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-3977-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1539.77 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-4056-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1540.56 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-4056-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1580.56 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP41.35-40KENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 6,216.00$                
DWDM-XFP-41.35-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DWDM-XFP-4214-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1542.14 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-4214-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1542.14 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-4294-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1542.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-4294-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1542.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-4373-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1543.73 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-4373-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1543.73 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-4453-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1544.53 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-4453-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1544.53 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDMXFP45.3240KENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 6,216.00$                
DWDM-XFP-45.32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DWDM-XFP-4612-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1546.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-4612-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1546.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-4692-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1546.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-4692-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1546.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-4772-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1547.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-4772-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1547.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-4851-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1548.51 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-4851-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1548.51 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP49.32-40KENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 6,216.00$                
DWDM-XFP-49.32-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 80km 1549.32nm (100Ghz ITU Grid) CH35 LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5012-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1550.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5012-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1550.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5092-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1550.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5092-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1550.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5172-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1551.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5172-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1551.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5252-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1552.52 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5252-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1552.52 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP53.33-40KENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 6,216.00$                
DWDM-XFP-53.33-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 80km 1553.33nm (100Ghz ITU Grid) CH30 LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5413-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1554.13 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5413-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1554.13 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5494-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1554.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5494-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1554.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5575-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1555.75 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5575-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1555.75 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5655-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1556.55 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5655-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1556.55 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDMXFP57.3640KENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1553.33n Cisco Compatible 6,216.00$                
DWDM-XFP-57.36-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1557.36 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5817-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1558.17 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5817-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1558.17 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5898-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1558.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5898-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1558.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5979-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1559.79 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-5979-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1559.79 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-6061-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1560.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XFP-6061-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1560.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,995.00$                
DWDMXFP61.4140KENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1557.36n Cisco Compatible 6,216.00$                
DWDM-XFP-61.41-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1561.41n Cisco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DWDM-XFP-C-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 50GHz C-Band Tunable Multi-Rate C-Temp ROHS6 Gen2 80km Cisco Compatible 7,824.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-3033-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1530.33 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-3112-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1531.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-3190-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1531.90 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-3268-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1532.68 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-3425-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1534.25 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-3504-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1535.04 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-3582-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1535.82 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                



DWDM-XNPK-3661-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1536.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-3819-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1538.19 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-3898-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1538.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-3977-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1539.77 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-4056-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1540.56 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-4214-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1542.14 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-4294-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1542.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-4373-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1543.73 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-4453-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1544.53 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-4612-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1546.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-4692-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1546.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-4772-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1547.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-4851-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1548.51 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-5012-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1550.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-5092-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1550.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-5172-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1551.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-5252-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1552.52 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-5413-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1554.13 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-5494-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1554.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-5575-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1555.75 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-5655-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1556.55 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-5817-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1558.17 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-5898-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1558.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-5979-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1559.79 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DWDM-XNPK-6061-40ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XENPAK 1560.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
DW-ER-20-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 20 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-20-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 20 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-21-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 21 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-21-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1560.61nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 21 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-22-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 22 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-22-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1559.79nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 22 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-23-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.98nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 23 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-23-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1558.98nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 23 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-24-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.17nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 24 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-24-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1558.17nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 24 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-25-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 25 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-25-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 25 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-26-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1556.55nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 26 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-26-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1556.55nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 26 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-27-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1555.75nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 27 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-27-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1555.75nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 27 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-28-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1554.94nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 28 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-28-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1554.94nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 28 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-29-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1554.13nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 29 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-29-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1554.13nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 29 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-30-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 30 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-30-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 30 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-31-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1552.52nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 31 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-31-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1552.52nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 31 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-32-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1551.72nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 32 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-32-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1551.72nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 32 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-33-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1550.92nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 33 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-33-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1550.92nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 33 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-34-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1550.12nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 34 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-34-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1550.12nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 34 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-35-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 35 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-35-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 35 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-36-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1548.51nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 36 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-36-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1548.51nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 36 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-37-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1547.72nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 37 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-37-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1547.72nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 37 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-38-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1546.92nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 38 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-38-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1546.92nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 38 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-39-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1546.12nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 39 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-39-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1546.12nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 39 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-40-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 40 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-40-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 40 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-41-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1544.53nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 41 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-41-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1544.53nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 41 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-42-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1543.73nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 42 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-42-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1543.73nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 42 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-43-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1542.94nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 43 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-43-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1542.94nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 43 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-44-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1542.14nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 44 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-44-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1542.14nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 44 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-45-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 45 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-45-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 45 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-46-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1540.56nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 46 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-46-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1540.56nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 46 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-47-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1539.77nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 47 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-47-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1539.77nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 47 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-48-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1538.98nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 48 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                



DW-ER-48-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1538.98nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 48 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-49-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1538.19nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 49 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-49-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1538.19nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 49 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-50-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 50 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-50-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 50 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-51-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1536.61nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 51 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-51-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1536.61nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 51 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-52-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1535.82nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 52 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-52-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1535.82nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 52 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-53-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1535.04nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 53 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-53-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1535.04nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 53 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-54-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1534.25nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 54 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-54-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1534.25nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 54 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-55-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 55 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-55-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 55 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-56-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1532.68nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 56 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-56-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1532.68nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 56 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-57-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1531.90nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 57 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-57-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1531.90nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 57 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-58-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1531.12nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 58 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-58-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1531.12nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 58 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-59-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1530.33nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 59 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-ER-59-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1530.33nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 59 Telco Compatible 3,800.00$                
DW-MUX1724CHLC1U-ENC 8-Channel DWDM MUX/DEMUX (CH 17-24) LC/UPC Connectors 19 1U Chassis 758.00$                   
DW-MUX1724CHLCA1UENC 8-Channel DWDM MUX/DEMUX (CH 17-24) LC/APC Connectors 19 1U Chassis 817.00$                   
DW-ZR-20-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1561.41nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 20 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-20-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1561.41nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 20 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-21-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 21 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-21-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 21 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-22-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 22 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-22-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 22 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-23-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 23 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-23-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 23 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-24-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 24 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-24-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 24 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-25-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 25 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-25-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 25 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-26-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 26 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-26-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 26 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-27-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 27 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-27-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 27 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-28-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 28 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-28-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 28 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-29-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 29 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-29-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 29 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-30-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 30 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-30-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 30 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-31-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 31 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-31-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 31 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-32-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 32 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-32-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 32 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-33-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 33 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-33-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 33 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-34-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 34 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-34-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 34 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-35-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 35 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-35-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 35 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-36-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 36 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-36-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 36 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-37-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 37 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-37-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 37 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-38-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 38 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-38-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 38 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-39-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 39 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-39-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 39 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-40-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 40 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-40-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 40 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-41-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 41 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-41-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 41 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-42-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 42 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-42-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 42 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-43-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 43 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-43-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 43 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-44-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 44 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-44-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 44 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-45-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 45 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-45-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 45 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-46-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 46 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-46-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 46 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-47-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 47 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-47-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 47 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-48-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 48 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                



DW-ZR-48-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 48 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-49-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 49 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-49-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 49 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-50-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 50 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-50-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 50 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-51-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 51 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-51-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 51 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-52-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 52 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-52-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 52 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-53-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 53 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-53-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 53 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-54-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 54 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-54-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 54 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-55-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 55 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-55-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 55 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-56-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 56 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-56-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 56 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-57-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.90nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 57 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-57-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.90nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 57 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-58-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 58 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-58-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 58 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
DW-ZR-59-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 59 Telco Compatible 7,716.00$                
DW-ZR-59-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC ITU CH 59 Telco Compatible 7,664.00$                
E100DMEMRDIM16GE 16GB DDR3 1333 MHz PC3-10600 2R ECC Registered 390.00$                   
E100DMEMRDIM32GE 32GB DDR3 1333MHz PC3-10600 4R ECC Registered 940.00$                   
E100DMEMRDIMM8GE 8GB DDR3 1333 MHz/PC3-10600 2R ECC Registered 220.00$                   
E100SMEMUDIMM8GE 8GB DDR3 1333 MHz/PC3-10600 2R VLP UDIMM 220.00$                   
E10G42BTDA-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Intel Compatible 490.00$                   
E10GSFPER-ENC 1G/10GBASE-ER SFP+ 40km 1550nm SMF Intel Intel Compatible 2,999.00$                
E10GSFPLR-ENC 1G/10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Intel Compatible 518.00$                   
E10GSFPLR-ENG 1G/10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Intel Compatible 599.00$                   
E10GSFPLR-ENT 1G/10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Intel Original 567.00$                   
E10GSFPSR-ENC 1G/10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Intel Compatible 120.00$                   
E10GSFPSR-ENG 1G/10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Intel Compatible 363.40$                   
E10GSFPT-ENC 1G/10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Intel Compatible 750.00$                   
E1G41EF-ENC 1Gb Dual-Port PCIe x4 (NIC) 2x Open SFP Ports Intel 82576EB Chipset Based Intel Compatible 350.00$                   
E1G42EF-ENC 1Gb Dual-Port PCIe x4 (NIC) 2x Open SFP Ports Intel 82576EB Chipset Based Intel Compatible 350.00$                   
E1G42ET-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.0 x4 (NIC) x2 RJ-45 Port Intel® 82576 Chipset Based Intel® Comp 180.00$                   
E1G44HT-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based Intel® Comp 295.00$                   
E1G44HT-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based Intel® Comp 300.00$                   
E1G-LHA-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF SC Connector Brocade Compatible 400.00$                   
E1G-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX GBIC 1310nm 10km SMF SC Connector Brocade Compatible 325.00$                   
E1G-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector Brocade Compatible 325.00$                   
E1G-TX-ENC 1000BASE-T GBIC 100m Copper RJ-45 Connector Brocade Compatible 112.70$                   
E1MG-100BXD-ENC 100BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC Brocade Compatible 218.50$                   
E1MG-100BXU-ENC 100BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC Brocade Compatible 250.70$                   
E1MG-100FX-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 115.00$                   
E1MG-100FX-IRENC 100BASE-LX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 15km MMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 195.50$                   
E1MG100FX-LR-ENC 100BASE-EX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 40km MMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 342.70$                   
E1MG-100FXLR-ENC 100BASE-EX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 40km MMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 227.70$                   
E1MG-100FX-LR-OM-ENC 100BASE-EX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 40km MMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 248.00$                   
E1MG-100FX-OM-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 155.00$                   
E1MG-BXD-120K-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1570nm/Rx1550nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 784.00$                   
E1MG-BXD-20K-ENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC Simplex LC Brocade Compatible 140.00$                   
E1MG-BXD-40K-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 224.00$                   
E1MG-BXD-80K-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1490nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 396.00$                   
E1MG-BXD-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 388.70$                   
E1MG-BXU-120K-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1570nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 784.00$                   
E1MG-BXU-20K-ENC 1000BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC Brocade Compatible 438.00$                   
E1MG-BXU-40K-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 438.00$                   
E1MG-BXU-80K-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 396.00$                   
E1MG-BXU-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 388.70$                   
E1MG-CW-1470-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1470nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 499.10$                   
E1MG-CW-1490-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1490nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 499.10$                   
E1MG-CW-1510-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1510nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 499.10$                   
E1MG-CW-1530-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1530nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 499.10$                   
E1MG-CW-1550-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 499.10$                   
E1MG-CW-1570-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1570nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 499.10$                   
E1MG-CW-1590-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1590nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 499.10$                   
E1MG-CW-1610-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1610nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 499.10$                   
E1MG-CWDM120-1470ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 642.00$                   
E1MG-CWDM120-1490ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 642.00$                   
E1MG-CWDM120-1510ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 642.00$                   
E1MG-CWDM120-1530ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 642.00$                   
E1MG-CWDM120-1550ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 642.00$                   
E1MG-CWDM120-1570ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1570nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 642.00$                   
E1MG-CWDM120-1590ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1590nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 642.00$                   
E1MG-CWDM120-1610ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1610nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 642.00$                   
E1MG-DW59.79-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1559.79nm 120km Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 3,122.50$                
E1MG-EX-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 118.00$                   
E1MG-LHA-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 299.00$                   
E1MG-LHA-OM-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 920.00$                   



E1MG-LHA-OM-TENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector I-Temp Brocade Compatible 1,081.00$                
E1MG-LHB-ENC 1000BASE-EZX SFP 1550nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 414.00$                   
E1MG-LX40-OM-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 160.00$                   
E1MG-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 105.80$                   
E1MG-LX-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310NM 10KM SMF LC TAA Compliant Brocade Compatible 120.00$                   
E1MG-LX-OM-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 350.00$                   
E1MG-LX-OM-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310NM 10KM SMF DOM LC TAA Compliant Brocade Compatible 120.00$                   
E1MG-LX-OM-T-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible I-Temp 500.00$                   
E1MG-LX-OM-T-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 120.00$                   
E1MG-SX-A8-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF Duplex LC TAA Compliant Brocade Compatible - 8 Pack 560.00$                   
E1MG-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 180.00$                   
E1MG-SX-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850NM 550M MMF LC TAA Compliant Brocade Compatible 64.00$                     
E1MG-SX-OM-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 250.00$                   
E1MG-SX-OM-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850NM 550M MMF DOM LC TAA Compliant Brocade Compatible 64.00$                     
E1MG-SX-OM-T-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible I-Temp 110.40$                   
E1MG-TX-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Brocade Compatible 112.70$                   
E1MG-TX-ENT 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 ConnectorTAA Compliant Brocade Compatible 84.00$                     
E1MTG-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m Multimode MTRJ Connector Brocade Compatible 457.70$                   
E1MTG-SX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm Duplex LC Brocade Compatible 64.00$                     
E25GSFP28SR-ENC 10G/25GBASE-SR SFP28 850nm 100m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC Intel Compatible 300.00$                   
E40GQSFPLR-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Intel Compatible 2,300.00$                
E40GQSFPSR-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 100m/150m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Intel Compatible 530.00$                   
E40GQSFPSR-ENT 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 100m/150m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Intel Compatible TAA Compliant 650.00$                   
EC1600D3ERDRX4/16G 16GB DDR3 1600MHZ ECC REG 1.5V 173.00$                   
EC1600D3LD/4G 4GB DDR3 1600MHZ UNBUFFERED CL11 1.5V 240-PIN DIMM 147.00$                   
EC1600D3LD1RX8/4G 4GB DDR3 1600MHZ UNBUFFERED 1RX8 240-PIN DIMM 170.00$                   
EC1600D3LDX8/8GKIT 8GB KIT (2x 4GB) DDR3 1600MHZ 256x8 240-PIN DIMMS 200.00$                   
EC1600D3SOD/4G 4GB DDR3 1600MHZ 204-PIN SODIMM (LOW POWER) 100.00$                   
EC1600D3SOD/8G 8GB DDR3 1600MHZ 204-PIN SODIMM 156.00$                   
EC1600D3SODX8/4G 4GB DDR3 1600MHZ x8 204-PIN SoDimm 102.00$                   
EC1866D3ER1RX4/8G 8GB DDR3 1866MHZ ECC REG 1RX4 240-PIN DIMM 227.00$                   
EC1866D3LV/8G 8GB DDR3 1866MHZ 1.35V UNBUFFERED 240-PIN DIMM 140.00$                   
EC2133D4LD2RX8/8G 8GB DDR4 2133MHZ UNBUFFERED 2RX8 288-PIN DIMM 297.00$                   
EC2400D4ERLRDRX4/32G 32GB DDR4-2400MHZ ECC REG LRDIMM DRX4 288-PIN DIMM 950.00$                   
EC2400D4LDX8/8G 8GB DDR4 2400MHZ 288-PIN DIMM 333.00$                   
EC2400DR4ERDR/32G 32GB DDR4 2400MHZ ECC REG DUAL RANK 288-PIN DIMM 768.00$                   
EC2400SODX8/8G 8GB DDR4 2400MHZ X8 260-PIN SODIMM 227.00$                   
EC2666D4ERDRX4/32G 32GB DDR4-2666MHZ ECC REG DUAL RANK X4 288-PIN DIMM 780.00$                   
ECD42133UD/4G 4GB DDR4 2133MHZ UNBUFFERED DIMM 164.00$                   
ECD42133UD/8G 8GB DDR4 2133MHZ UNBUFFERED DIMM 316.00$                   
ECDR730/32G DELL R730 32GB Compatible MEMORY UPGRADE 740.00$                   
ENLQSF28C2-2M 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 Direct-Attach Copper Cable 2-Meter Passive 28AWG Black LSZH MSA Compliant 168.00$                   
ENMC-10GET-XFP 10GBase Copper to Fiber Media Converter with one XFP slot (without XFP) 1,700.00$                
ENMC-10GRPTRSFP2 10GBase Fiber SFP+ to Fiber SFP+ Repeater (open slots w/o SFP+) AC Power 2,000.00$                
ENMC-C2U14DP 14-Slot 19"" 2U Media Converter Rack-Mount Chassis Dual AC Power Supply 220V Stand Alone Media Con" 350.00$                   
ENMC-FE2T-BXD20 2x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseD 1550nmS-mode SC 20km WDM Media Converter 264.00$                   
ENMC-FE2T-BXD40 2x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseD 1550nmS-mode SC 40km WDM Media Converter 360.00$                   
ENMC-FE2T-BXD60 2x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseD 1550nmS-mode SC 60km WDM Media Converter 420.00$                   
ENMC-FE2T-BXU20 2x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1xSimplex SC 100BaseU 1310nmTx/1550nm Rx S-mode SC 20km WDM Media Conv. 264.00$                   
ENMC-FE2T-BXU40 2x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1xSimplex SC 100BaseU 1310nmTx/1550nm Rx S-mode SC 40km WDM Media Conv. 360.00$                   
ENMC-FE2T-BXU60 2x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1xSimplex SC 100BaseU 1490nmTx/1550nm Rx S-mode SC 60km WDM Media Conv. 420.00$                   
ENMC-FE2T-MMF2 2x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-FX Multimode Fiber SC 2km Stand-Alone Media Converter 228.00$                   
ENMC-FE2T-SMF 2x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-LX Single-mode Fiber 20km Stand-Alone Media Converter 228.00$                   
ENMC-FE2T-SMF40 2x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-EX Single-mode Fiber 40km Stand-Alone Media Converter 264.00$                   
ENMC-FE2T-SMF60 2x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-ZX Single-mode Fiber 60km Stand-Alone Media Converter 300.00$                   
ENMC-FE4T-BXD20 4x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseD 1550nmS-mode SC 20km WDM Media Converter 264.00$                   
ENMC-FE4T-BXD40 4x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseD 1550nmS-mode SC 40km WDM Media Converter 360.00$                   
ENMC-FE4T-BXD60 4x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseD 1550nmS-mode SC 60km WDM Media Converter 440.00$                   
ENMC-FE4T-BXU20 4x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1xSimplex SC 100BaseU 1310nmTx/1550nm Rx S-mode SC 20km WDM Media Conv. 264.00$                   
ENMC-FE4T-BXU40 4x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1xSimplex SC 100BaseU 1310nmTx/1550nm Rx S-mode SC 40km WDM Media Conv. 360.00$                   
ENMC-FE4T-BXU60 4x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1xSimplex SC 100BaseU 1490nmTx/1550nm Rx S-mode SC 60km WDM Media Conv. 440.00$                   
ENMC-FE4T-MMF2 4x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-FX Multimode Fiber SC 2km Stand-Alone Media Converter 288.00$                   
ENMC-FE4T-SMF 4x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-LX Single-mode Fiber 20km Stand-Alone Media Converter 288.00$                   
ENMC-FE4T-SMF40 4x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-EX Single-mode Fiber 40km Stand-Alone Media Converter 300.00$                   
ENMC-FE4T-SMF60 4x 10/100Base-T RJ-45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-ZX Single-mode Fiber 60km Stand-Alone Media Converter 348.00$                   
ENMC-FET-BXD100 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 100Base-BXD 1550nmTx/1490nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 100km WDM 450.00$                   
ENMC-FET-BXD20 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 100Base-BXD 1550nmTx/1310nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 20km WDM Media 190.00$                   
ENMC-FET-BXD40 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 100Base-BXD 1550nmTx/1310nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 40km WDM Media 230.00$                   
ENMC-FET-BXD80 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 100Base-BXD 1550nmTx/1490nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 80km WDM Media 310.00$                   
ENMC-FET-BXU100 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 100Base-BXU 1490nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 100km WDM 450.00$                   
ENMC-FET-BXU20 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 100Base-BXU 1310nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 20km WDM Media 190.00$                   
ENMC-FET-BXU40 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 100Base-BXU 1310nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 40km WDM Media 230.00$                   
ENMC-FET-BXU80 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 100Base-BXU 1490nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 80km WDM Media 310.00$                   
ENMC-FET-ID-SMF20 10/100Base-T to 100Mbps 20km SMF SC Connector i-Temp (-20°C to 75°C) w/Dip Switch AC power Media Con 375.00$                   
ENMC-FET-MMF 10/100Base-T to 100M Multimode Fiber SC 2km Media Converter Stand-Alone - Power Supply 80.00$                     
ENMC-FET-MMF2 1x 10/100Base-T to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-FX 1310nm Multimode Fiber 2km Media Converter 258.00$                   
ENMC-FETP-MMF2 1x 10/100Base-T Power Over Ethernet (PoE) RJ-45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-FX Multimode 2km 310.00$                   
ENMC-FETP-SMF 1x 10/100Base-T Power Over Ethernet (PoE) RJ-45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-LX Single-mode 20km 130.00$                   
ENMC-FET-SFPFX 10/100M Fiber Media converter with (1) RJ45 port and (1) 100M SFP port (with ENSF-DXMM-1310C) 450.00$                   
ENMC-FET-SMF 10/100Base-T to 100M Single Mode Fiber SC Connector 20km Media Converter Stand-Alone - Pwr. s 90.00$                     
ENMC-FET-SMF100 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 100M Single Mode Fiber SC Connector 100km Media Converter Stand-Alone 350.00$                   
ENMC-FET-SMF120 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 100M Single Mode Fiber SC Connector 120km Media Converter Stand-Alone 450.00$                   



ENMC-FET-SMF40 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 100M Single Mode Fiber SC Connector 40km Media Converter Stand-Alone - PS 150.00$                   
ENMC-FET-SMF80 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 100M Single Mode Fiber SC Connector 80km Media Converter Stand-Alone - PS 250.00$                   
ENMC-FGE2T-2SFP 2x 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45 to 2x Open SFP Slots Media Converter Stand-Alone - Power Supply 190.00$                   
ENMC-FGE4T-2SFP 4x 10/100/1000Bae-T RJ-45 to 2x Open SFP Slot Media Converter Stand-Alone - Power Supply 350.00$                   
ENMC-FGET-BXD20 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1000Base-BXD 1550nmTx/1310nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 20km WDM 210.00$                   
ENMC-FGET-BXD40 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1000Base-BXD 1550nmTx/1310nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 40km WDM 250.00$                   
ENMC-FGET-BXD80 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1000Base-BXD 1550nmTx/1490nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 80km WDM 350.00$                   
ENMC-FGET-BXU20 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1000Base-BXU 1310nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 20km WDM 210.00$                   
ENMC-FGET-BXU40 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1000Base-BXU 1310nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 40km WDM 250.00$                   
ENMC-FGET-BXU80 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1000Base-BXU 1490nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 80km WDM 350.00$                   
ENMC-FGET-MMF 10/100/1000M UTP RJ45 to 1000BASE-SX Duplex SC Multimode 550m Fiber Media Converter 130.00$                   
ENMC-FGET-MMF2 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 10/100/1000 Multimode Fiber SC Connector 2km Media Converter 150.00$                   
ENMC-FGET-MMFST 10/100/1000M UTP RJ45 to 1000BASE-SX Duplex ST MMF 550m Fiber Media Converter 170.00$                   
ENMC-FGETP-MMF2 1x 10/100/1000BASE-T Power Over Ethernet (PoE) RJ-45 to 1x Duplex SC 1000BASE-FX Gigabit MM 2km 140.00$                   
ENMC-FGETP-SFP 10/100/1000Base-T Power Over Ethernet (PoE) to 1000Base-X SFP (without SFP) 550.00$                   
ENMC-FGETP-SFPLX 10/100/1000Base-T Power Over Ethernet (PoE) to 1000Base-X SFP (with SFP-LX-SM-ENC) 340.00$                   
ENMC-FGETP-SFPSX 10/100/1000Base-T Power Over Ethernet (PoE) to 1000Base-X SFP (with SFP-SX-MM-ENC) 360.00$                   
ENMC-FGETP-SMF 1x 10/100/1000BASE-T Pwr Over E-net (PoE) RJ-45 to 1x Duplex SC Gbit Single-mode Duplex SC 20km 150.00$                   
ENMC-FGET-SFP 10/100/1000M Copper to 1000M Fiber Media Converter with one SFP slot (without SFP) 110.00$                   
ENMC-FGET-SFPLX 10/100/1000M Copper to 1000M Fiber Media Converter with one SFP slot (with SFP-LX-SM-ENC) 170.00$                   
ENMC-FGET-SFPSX 10/100/1000M Copper to 1000M Fiber Media Converter with one SFP slot (SFP-SX-MM-ENC) 175.00$                   
ENMC-FGET-SFPSX2K 1000M Fiber Media Converter with one SFP slot (with SFP-SX-MM-2K-ENC) 573.00$                   
ENMC-FGET-SMF100 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 10/100/1000 Single-mode Fiber SC Connector 100km Media Converter 520.00$                   
ENMC-FGET-SMF20 10/100/1000M UTP to SC Singlemode Fiber Media Converter (20km) 156.00$                   
ENMC-FGET-SMF40 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 10/100/1000 Single-mode Fiber SC Connector 40km Media Converter 280.00$                   
ENMC-FGET-SMF80 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 10/100/1000 Single-mode Fiber SC Connector 80km Media Converter 480.00$                   
ENMCT-FET-BXD20 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 100Base-BXD 1550nmTx/1310nm Rx SMF Single-Strand SC 30km TAA Compliant 368.00$                   
ENMCT-FET-BXU20 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 100Base-BXU 1310nmTx/1550nm Rx SMF Single-Strand SC 30km TAA Compliant 352.00$                   
ENMCT-FET-MMF2 1x 10/100Base-T to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-FX 1310nm Multimode Fiber 2km Media Converter TAA Compliant 370.00$                   
ENMCT-FET-MMF2ST 10/100BASE-T RJ45 TO 100MBPS ST FIBER 2KM MEDIA CONVERTER 550.00$                   
ENMCT-FETP-MMF2LC 10/100Base-T Power Over Ethernet (PoE) RJ45 to 100BASE-FX 2km MMF Duplex LC TAA Compliant 626.00$                   
ENMCT-FET-SMF20 10/100Base-T to 100Base-LX SC 20km SMF Media Converter TAA Compliant 656.00$                   
ENMCT-FGET-BXD20 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1000Base-BXD 1550nmTx/1310nm Rx SMF Single-Strand SC 20km TAA Compliant 700.00$                   
ENMCT-FGET-BXU20 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1000Base-BXU 1310nmTx/1550nm Rx SMF Single-Strand SC 20km TAA Compliant 880.00$                   
ENMCT-FGETL-SFP 10/100/1000M Copper to 1000M Fiber Media Converter with one SFP slot & LFP (without SFP) TAA Complia 295.00$                   
ENMCT-FGET-MMF 10/100/1000M UTP to SC Multi-mode Fiber Media Converter (550m) TAA Compliant 284.00$                   
ENMCT-FGET-MMF2 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 10/100/1000 Multimode Fiber SC Connector 2km Media Converter TAA Comp. 350.00$                   
ENMCT-FGETP-SFP 10/100/1000Base-T Power Over Ethernet (PoE+) to 1000Base-X SFP (without SFP) TAA Compliant 795.00$                   
ENMCT-FGET-SFPLX 10/100/1000M Copper to 1000M Fiber Media Converter with one SFP slot (w/ENSF-EDNS-1310IT) TAA Comp. 275.00$                   
ENMCT-FGET-SFPSX 10/100/1000M Copper to 1000M Fiber Media Converter 1x SFP slot (with ENSF-EDLM-850XIT) TAA Compliant 540.00$                   
ENMCT-FGET-SMF20 10/100/1000M UTP to 1000Base-LX SC Singlemode Fiber Media Converter (20km) TAA Compliant 345.00$                   
ENN1-82545-1GLX PCI Express x1 Network Interface Card (NIC) 1x Duplex SC LX Port 20km SMF Intel 82545EB Chipset 268.00$                   
ENN1-82574-1FEFX PCI Express x1 Network Interface Card (NIC) 1x Duplex SC FE/FX Port 2K MMF Intel 82574 Chipset 140.00$                   
ENN1-82576-SFPSX PCIe 2.0 Network Interface Card (NIC) 1x 1G Duplex LC SX SFP MMF Intel 82576 Chipset Based 300.00$                   
ENN1-I350-4SFP PCI Express x4 Network Interface Card (NIC) 4x Open SFP Ports Intel 82580 Chipset Based 2,300.00$                
ENN2-XL710-4SFP+ 10Gb Quad-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 4x Open SFP+ Ports Intel XL710 Chipset 910.00$                   
ENN3-XL710-2QSFP PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open QSFP+ Ports Intel XL710 Chipset Based 1,078.00$                
ENPOE-IN15W Power Over Ethernet (PoE) Injector 10/100/1000 2-Port (RJ-45) 15.4w, 48VDC, 100-240VAC, 100 meter 46.00$                     
ENPOE-IN30W Power Over Ethernet (PoE) Injector 10/100/1000 2-Port (RJ-45) 30W, 55VDC, 100-240VAC, 100 meter 56.00$                     
ENQ2-NDNS-5049C 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm 10km SMF LC Connector DOM Enabled MSA Compliant 10,400.00$              
ENQP-IDKM-850XC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 300m/400m DOM MMF MPO/MTP MSA Compliant 328.00$                   
ENQSF28AO2-10M 100GBASE-AOC QSFP28 Active Optical Cable Assembly 10-Meter OM3 Aqua MSA Compliant 972.00$                   
ENQSF28AO2-5M 100GBASE-AOC QSFP28 Active Optical Cable Assembly 5-Meter OM3 Aqua MSA Compliant 920.00$                   
ENQSF28C2-2M 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 Direct-Attach Copper Cable 2-Meter Passive 30AWG Black MSA Compliant 153.00$                   
ENQSFC2-3M 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 3 Meter Passive MSA Compliant 134.00$                   
ENQSFC2-50CM 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 50cm Passive MSA Compliant 176.00$                   
ENQS-IDNS-7913C 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC MSA Compliant 2,485.00$                
ENS28AO2-CIMN-10M 25GBASE-AOC 10meter SFP28 Active Optical Cable Assembly Cisco/Mellanox Compatible 380.00$                   
ENSFAO2-CIDE-15M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 15m Cisco/Dell Compatible 354.00$                   
ENSFAO2-CIMN-10M 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 10m Cisco/Mellanox Compatible 185.00$                   
ENSFC2-1.5M 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 1.5m MSA Compliant 65.00$                     
ENSFC2-1M 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 1m MSA Compliant 125.00$                   
ENSFC2-2M 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 2m MSA Compliant 70.00$                     
ENSFC2-3M 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 3m MSA Compliant 80.00$                     
ENSF-EDLM-850XE 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC e-Temp MSA Compliant 250.00$                   
ENSF-EDLM-850XIT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 500m DOM Multimode Fiber Ind. Temp Range LC MSA TAA Compliant 87.00$                     
ENSF-EDNS-1310E 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC e-Temp MSA Compliant 76.94$                     
ENSF-EDNS-1310I 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm MMF/SMF 10km DOM Enabled Ind. Temp Duplex LC MSA Compliant 75.00$                     
ENSF-EDOS-1310E 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 20km MMF/SMF DOM Enabled Ext. Temp Duplex LC 350.00$                   
ENSF-EDPS-1310E 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector MSA Compliant 192.60$                   
ENSF-EDQS-1550E 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Ext. Temp MSA Compliant 230.00$                   
ENSF-EDRS-1550E 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC e-Temp MSA Compliant 482.20$                   
ENSF-EDSS-1550E 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 150km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC e-Temp MSA Compliant 864.50$                   
ENSF-KXKC-T1C 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45 c-Temp MSA Compliant 90.00$                     
ENSF-KXKC-T4I 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45 Industrial Temp MSA Compliant 92.00$                     
ENSF-KXSC-T1C 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP COPPER 100M RJ-45 CONNECTOR MSA COMPLIANT 125.00$                   
ENSF-KXSC-XXXXCT 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45 Commercial Temp Range MSA TAA Compliant 125.00$                   
ENSG-DXMM-1310CT 100BASE-FX SFP GE Ports SGMII 1310nm 2km SMF LC Connector TAA Compliant 180.00$                   
ENSP-HDLM-850C 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m LC MSA TAA Compliant 680.00$                   
ENSP-HDLM-850XC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF DOM Duplex LC Connector MSA Compliant 400.00$                   
ENSP-HDNS-1310C 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC MSA Compliant 600.00$                   
ENSP-HDPS-1550C 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM Singlemode Fiber Com Temp Range Duplex LC MSA Compliant 5,000.00$                



ENSP-HDPS-1550I 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp 2,592.00$                
ENTMC-FGETP-SFP 10/100/1000Base-T Power Over Ethernet (PoE) to 1000Base-X SFP (without SFP) Power Sourcing 487.00$                   
ETH-S-RJ45-15ENC 15ft Yellow Straight-Through Network Patch Cable RJ45-RJ45 Cisco Compatible 46.00$                     
EW3B000010GT-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Citrix Compatible 793.00$                   
EW3X0000710-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF DOM Citrix Compatible 680.00$                   
EXPI9404PTL-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based Intel® Comp 295.00$                   
EXPI9404PTL-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based Intel® Comp 300.00$                   
EX-SFP-10GE-DAC1MENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Cable Assembly 1 meter Juniper Compatible 58.00$                     
EX-SFP-10GE-DAC2MENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Cable Assembly 2 meter Juniper Compatible 70.00$                     
EX-SFP-10GE-DAC3MENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Cable Assembly 3 meter Juniper Compatible 80.00$                     
EX-SFP-10GE-DAC50CME 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Cable Assembly 0.5 meter Juniper Compatible 75.00$                     
EX-SFP-10GE-DAC5MENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Cable Assembly 5 meter Juniper Compatible 100.00$                   
EX-SFP-10GE-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 1,887.84$                
EX-SFP-10GE-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 1,500.00$                
EX-SFP-10GE-LR-ENT 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 20km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible TAA Compliant 567.00$                   
EX-SFP-10GE-LRM-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 1,500.00$                
EX-SFP-10GE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 1,390.00$                
EX-SFP-10GE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 1,390.00$                
EX-SFP-10GE-SR-ENT 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850NM 300M MMF LC TAA Compliant Juniper Compatible 398.00$                   
EX-SFP-10GE-T-ENC 10GBASE-T SFP+ 30m Copper RJ-45 Commercial Temp Range Juniper Compatible 750.00$                   
EXSFP-10GE-ZRENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 4,485.00$                
EX-SFP-1FE-FX-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (GE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 150.00$                   
EXSFP1GE-LH-120K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 445.00$                   
EXSFP1GE-LH-150K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550NM 150km SMF DOM Juniper Compatible 675.00$                   
EX-SFP-1GE-LH-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 250.00$                   
EX-SFP-1GE-LX40K-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 995.00$                   
EX-SFP-1GE-LX-40KENT 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible TAA Compliant 120.00$                   
EX-SFP-1GE-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 85.00$                     
EX-SFP-1GE-LX-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310NM 10KM SMF DOM LC TAA Compliant Juniper Compatible 120.00$                   
EX-SFP-1GE-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 105.00$                   
EX-SFP-1GE-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 80.00$                     
EX-SFP-1GE-SX-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850NM 550M MMF DOM LC TAA Compliant Juniper Compatible 120.00$                   
EX-SFP-1GE-T-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Juniper Compatible 125.00$                   
EX-SFP-1GE-T-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Juniper Compatible 90.00$                     
EX-SFP-1GE-T-ENG 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Juniper Compatible 84.00$                     
EX-SFP-1GE-T-ENT 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector TAA Compliant Juniper Compatible 84.00$                     
EXSFP-FE203R5ENC 100BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC Juniper Compatible 492.20$                   
EXSFP-FE205R3ENC 100BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF SGMII Simplex LC Juniper Compatible 480.70$                   
EXSFP-GE103R4ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 434.70$                   
EXSFP-GE104R3ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 434.70$                   
EXSFP-GE203R4ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 149.50$                   
EXSFP-GE204R3ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 172.50$                   
EXSFP-GE403R4ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 526.70$                   
EXSFP-GE403R5ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP TX1310NM/RX1550NM 40KM Juniper Compatible 506.00$                   
EXSFP-GE404R3ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 584.20$                   
EXSFP-GE405R3ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP TX1550NM/RX1310NM 40KM Juniper Compatible 506.00$                   
EXSFPGE80KCW1470-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1470nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 502.00$                   
EXSFPGE80KCW1490-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1490nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 502.00$                   
EXSFPGE80KCW1510-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1510nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 502.00$                   
EXSFPGE80KCW1530-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1530nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 502.00$                   
EXSFPGE80KCW1550-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 502.00$                   
EXSFPGE80KCW1570-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1570nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 502.00$                   
EXSFPGE80KCW1590-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1590nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 502.00$                   
EXSFPGE80KCW1610-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1610nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 502.00$                   
EX-XFP-10GE-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 3,000.00$                
EXXFP-10GE-LRENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 1,322.50$                
EXXFP-10GE-SRENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 839.50$                   
EX-XFP-10GE-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 4,000.00$                
F5-UPG-QSFP+-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 300m/400m DOM MMF MPO/MTP F5 Compatible 745.00$                   
F5-UPG-QSFP+LR4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC F5 Compatible 6,999.00$                
F5-UPG-QSFP+SR4-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 300m/400m DOM MMF MPO/MTP F5 Networks Compatible 1,150.00$                
F5-UPG-SFP+LR-R-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector F5 Networks Compatible 600.00$                   
F5-UPG-SFP+-R-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m LC Connector F5 Networks Compatible 350.00$                   
F5-UPG-SFP+-R-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m LC Connector F5 Networks Compatible 400.00$                   
F5-UPG-SFPC+-7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Active 7m F5 Networks 166.00$                   
F5-UPG-SFPC-R 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 F5 Networks Compatible 96.00$                     
F5-UPG-SFPC-R-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector F5 Networks Compatible 96.00$                     
F5-UPG-SFPLX-R 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC F5 Networks Compatible 84.00$                     
F5-UPG-SFPLX-R-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC F5 Networks Compatible 84.00$                     
F5-UPG-XFPLROP-R 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC F5 Networks Compatible 632.00$                   
F5-UPG-XFPLROP-R-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC F5 Networks Compatible 632.00$                   
F5-UPG-XFP-R 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC F5 Networks Compatible 438.00$                   
F5-UPG-XFP-R-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC F5 Networks Compatible 438.00$                   
F7HJM-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m Dell Compatible 130.00$                   
FBD20L-31/55S-ENC 100BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC Telco Compatible 138.00$                   
FBD20L-55/31S-ENC 100BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC Telco Compatible 138.00$                   
FC2-50-10M-ENC FC to FC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 10 Meter Fiber Cable 70.00$                     
FC2-SM-2M-ENC FC to FC 2 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 31.00$                     
FC2-SM-3M-ENC FC to FC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable 32.00$                     
FCA2-SM-1M-ENC FC-APC to FC-APC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 1 Meter Fiber Cable 90.00$                     
FCLC-RDOM3-8M-ENC FC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Red Multimode Duplex 8 Meter Fiber Cable 82.00$                     
FCLC-SM-10M-ENC FC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 10 Meter Fiber Cable 45.00$                     



FCLC-SM-6M-ENC FC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 6 Meter Fiber Cable 40.00$                     
FC-MTPX2-LCX12-SMF MTP x2 Port To LC x12 Port Fiber Cassette SMF 946.00$                   
FDP-1URM-3PLO Fiber Distribution Panel Enclosure, 1RU Rack Mount 3 Plate Cassette Openings 280.00$                   
FDPWD-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m Dell Compatible 70.00$                     
FET-10G-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
FEX-DD-LC-ENC 100BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km w/o DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 118.00$                   
FFRM-NQ41-DA0-ENC 40Gb Single-Port (PCIe) v3.0 x8 (NIC) 1x Open QSFP+ Port Intel® XL710 Chipset Based Atto® Comp 590.00$                   
FFRM-NS14-000-ENC 10Gb Quad-Port (PCIe) v3.0 x8 (NIC) Intel XL710 Based Chipset Atto® Comp 1,800.00$                
FFRM-NT11-000-ENC 10Gb Single-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 1x RJ-45 Port Intel X540 Chipset Based FastFrame Compatible 590.00$                   
FG-TRAN-EX-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Fortinet Compatible 250.00$                   
FG-TRAN-GC-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Fortinet Compatible 90.00$                     
FG-TRAN-GC-ENT 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m RJ45 Copper Cat5/Cat5e/Cat6 TAA Compliant Fortinet Compatible 84.00$                     
FG-TRAN-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex LC Connector Fortinet Compatible 95.00$                     
FG-TRAN-LX-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC MMF/SMF TAA Compliant Fortinet Compatible 120.00$                   
FG-TRAN-QSFP+SR-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 150m 4-Lanes MPO-MTP Connector Fortinet Compatible 1,150.00$                
FG-TRAN-SFP+GC-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Fortinet Compatible 750.00$                   
FG-TRAN-SFP+LR-20K-E 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 20km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Fortinet Compatible 540.00$                   
FG-TRAN-SFP+LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Duplex LC Fortinet Compatible 632.00$                   
FG-TRAN-SFP+LR-ENT 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Duplex LC Fortinet Compatible TAA Compatible 250.00$                   
FG-TRAN-SFP+SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Fortinet Compatible 400.00$                   
FG-TRAN-SFP+SR-ENT 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Fortinet Compatible TAA Compatible 190.00$                   
FG-TRAN-SFP+T-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Fortinet Compatible 750.00$                   
FG-TRAN-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP w/DOM 850nm 500m SFP Fortinet Compatible 80.00$                     
FG-TRAN-SX-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Duplex LC MMF TAA Compliant Fortinet Compatible 64.00$                     
FG-TRAN-XFPLR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Fortinet Compatible 632.00$                   
FG-TRAN-XFPSR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC Fortinet Compatible 438.00$                   
FG-TRAN-ZX-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM Single-mode LC Connector Fortinet Compatible 300.00$                   
FLASH-2G-ENA 2GB COMPACT FLASH FOR CISCO PRP2 OEM APPROVED LIFETIME WARRANTY 775.00$                   
FLASH-4G-ENA 4GB COMPACT FLASH FOR CISCO PRP2 OEM APPROVED LIFETIME WARRANTY 1,850.00$                
FLASHPRP3-2G-ENA 2GB COMPACT FLASH UPGRADE CISCO 12000 SERIES ROUTERS 675.00$                   
FLASHPRP3-4G-ENA 4GB COMPACT FLASH UPGRADE CISCO 12000 SERIES ROUTERS 975.00$                   
FMM-LC-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC Telco Systems Compatible 98.00$                     
FR-TRAN-ZX-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM Single-mode LC Connector Ind. Temp Fortinet Compatible 699.00$                   
FSM-LC-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km w/o DOM Single Mode Duplex LC 170.00$                   
FS-TRAN-SFP+LRM-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m MMF LC Connector Fortinet Compatible 498.00$                   
FWE-1GSXTI-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Duplex LC TAA Compliant McAfee Compatible 80.00$                     
FWE-1GSXTI-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Duplex LC TAA Compliant McAfee Compatible 64.00$                     
GBD10L-31/49S-ENC 1000BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 10km DOM SMF Simplex LC Telco Compatible 140.00$                   
GBD10L-49/31S-ENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1490nm 10km DOM SMF Simplex LC Telco Compatible 438.00$                   
GBD40E-31/49S-ENC 1000BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Telco Compatible 224.00$                   
GBD40E-49/31S-ENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Telco Compatible 438.00$                   
GBIC-C-ENC 1000BASE-T GBIC 100m Copper RJ-45 Connector 112.70$                   
GBIC-LH-70-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF SC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 296.70$                   
GELX-625SCST-ENC 10ft SC-ST Duplex Mode-Conditioning PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable Cisco Compatible 182.02$                   
GIC-11-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector 80.50$                     
GIC-12-ENC 1000BASE-T GBIC 100m Copper RJ-45 Connector 115.00$                   
GIC-18-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF SC Connector 356.50$                   
GIC-19-ENC 1000BASE-LX GBIC 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF SC Connector 103.50$                   
GLC-3155DU-ENC 1000BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 10km DOM SMF Simplex LC Cisco Compatible 92.00$                     
GLC-BX40-D-I-ENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Connector Ind. Temp Cisco Comp. 350.00$                   
GLC-BX40-U-I-ENC 1000BASE-BXU Bidi SFP 40kmTx1310nm/Rx1550nm w/DOM Simplex LC Connector Ind. Temp Cisco Comp 350.00$                   
GLC-BX80-D-I-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1490nm 80km DOM SMF Simplex LC Ind. Temp Cisco Compatible 500.00$                   
GLC-BX80-U-I-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1550nm 80km DOM SMF Simplex LC Ind. Temp Cisco Compatible 500.00$                   
GLC-BX-D-120K-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1570nm/Rx1550nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 1,100.00$                
GLC-BX-D-20K-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 400.00$                   
GLC-BX-D-40KM-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP module for single-strand SMF 1490-nm TX/1310-nm RX wavelength 40km 550.00$                   
GLC-BX-D-80K-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1490nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 650.00$                   
GLC-BX-D-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 450.00$                   
GLC-BX-D-ENT 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible TAA Compliant 325.00$                   
GLC-BX-U-120K-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1570nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 1,100.00$                
GLC-BX-U-20K-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 400.00$                   
GLC-BX-U-40KM-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 550.00$                   
GLC-BX-U-80K-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 650.00$                   
GLC-BX-U-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 450.00$                   
GLC-BX-U-ENT 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible TAA Compliant 325.00$                   
GLC-EX-SMD-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 250.00$                   
GLCFE-100BX-DENC 100BASE-BXD SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 20km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 322.00$                   
GLCFE-100BX-UENC 100BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC Cisco Compatible 322.00$                   
GLC-FE-100EX-ENC 100BASE-EX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 365.70$                   
GLC-FE-100EX-EPL 100BASE-EX SFP 1310NM 40km PORT LC 100% CISCO Compatible 365.70$                   
GLC-FE-100EX-RGD-EPL 100BASE-EX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 40km SMF LC Connector I-Temp Cisco Compatible 100.70$                   
GLC-FE-100FX-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 250.00$                   
GLC-FE-100FX-ENT 100BASE-FX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector TAA Compliant Cisco Compatible 130.00$                   
GLC-FE-100FX-RGD-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector I-Temp Cisco Compatible 180.00$                   
GLC-FE-100LX-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 350.00$                   
GLC-FE-100LX-EPL 100BASE-LX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 350.00$                   
GLC-FE-100LX-RGD-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector I-Temp Cisco Compatible 220.00$                   
GLC-FE-100LX-RGD-ENT 100BASE-LX SFP FE PORTS 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector iTemp TAA Compliant Cisco Compatible 370.00$                   
GLC-FE-100LX-RGD-EPL 100BASE-LX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector I-Temp Cisco Compatible 64.60$                     
GLC-FE-100ZX-ENC 100BASE-ZX SFP (FE PORTS) 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 500.00$                   
GLC-FE-T-I-ENC 10/100BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ45 Connector Industrial Temp Cisco Compatible 206.00$                   
GLC-GE-100FX-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (GE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 210.00$                   



GLC-GE-100FX-ENT 100BASE-FX SFP (GE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector TAA Compliant Cisco Compatible 180.00$                   
GLC-LH-SMD-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Ext. Temp Cisco Compatible 350.00$                   
GLC-LH-SMD-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310NM 10KM SMF DOM LC TAA Compliant Cisco Compatible 120.00$                   
GLC-LH-SM-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 350.00$                   
GLC-LH-SM-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 350.00$                   
GLC-LH-SM-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310NM 10KM SMF LC TAA Compliant Cisco Compatible 120.00$                   
GLC-LX-SM-RGD-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Ind. Temp Cisco Compatible 239.00$                   
GLC-LX-SM-RGD-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC Industrial Temp Cisco Compatible 120.00$                   
GLC-SX-MM-10PK-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector 10PACK Cisco Compatible 790.00$                   
GLC-SX-MM-2K-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 86.00$                     
GLC-SX-MMD-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Ext. Temp Cisco Compatible 250.00$                   
GLC-SX-MMD-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850NM 550M MMF DOM LC TAA Compliant Cisco Compatible 82.00$                     
GLC-SX-MM-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 250.00$                   
GLC-SX-MM-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 250.00$                   
GLC-SX-MM-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850NM 550M MMF LC TAA Compliant Cisco Compatible 64.00$                     
GLC-SX-MM-RGD-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible I-Temp 199.00$                   
GLC-SX-MM-RGD-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Enabled Duplex LC Industrial Temp Cisco Compatible 120.00$                   
GLC-T-10G-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Distance Cisco Compatible 750.00$                   
GLC-T-10G-ENC-KIT 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ KIT for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Distance Cisco Compatible 800.00$                   
GLC-T-10PK-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Cisco Compatible (10 Pack) 809.00$                   
GLC-TE++-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Extened Temp TAA Compliant Cisco Compatible 120.00$                   
GLC-TE-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Ext. Temp Cisco Compatible 120.00$                   
GLC-TE-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Ext. Temp Cisco Compatible 120.00$                   
GLC-T-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Cisco Compatible 125.00$                   
GLC-T-ENT 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector TAA Compliant Cisco Compatible 125.00$                   
GLC-ZX-SM-120K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 338.00$                   
GLC-ZX-SMD-120K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 338.00$                   
GLC-ZX-SMD-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 300.00$                   
GLC-ZX-SM-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 300.00$                   
GLC-ZX-SM-RGD-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector I-Temp Cisco Compatible 699.00$                   
GP-10GSFP-1E-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Dell/Force10 Compatible 1,887.84$                
GP-10GSFP-1L-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Dell/Force10 Compatible 1,000.00$                
GP-10GSFP-1L-ENT 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Dell/Force10 Compatible TAA Compliant 567.00$                   
GP-10GSFP-1S-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 650.00$                   
GP-10GSFP-1S-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m Duplex LC Dell/Force 10 Compatible 398.00$                   
GP-10GSFP-1T-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Dell/Force10 Compatible 750.00$                   
GP-10GSFP-1Z-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 3,179.52$                
GP-10GSFP-BXD-10KENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Dell/Force10 Compatible 1,286.00$                
GP-10GSFP-BXD-20KENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Dell/Force10 Compatible 1,286.00$                
GP-10GSFP-BXD-40KENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Dell/Force10 Compatible 1,274.00$                
GP-10GSFP-BXD-60KENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm 60km DOM SMF Simplex LC Dell/Force10 Compatible 1,488.00$                
GP-10GSFP-BXU-10KENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Dell/Force10 Compatible 1,286.00$                
GP-10GSFP-BXU-20KENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Dell/Force10 Compatible 1,286.00$                
GP-10GSFP-BXU-40KENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Dell/Force10 Compatible 1,274.00$                
GP-10GSFP-BXU-60KENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm 60km DOM SMF Simplex LC Dell/Force10 Compatible 1,488.00$                
GPIM-01-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector Enterasys Compatible 227.70$                   
GPIM-02-ENC 1000BASE-T GBIC 100m Copper RJ-45 Connector Enterasys Compatible 273.70$                   
GPIM-08-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF SC Connector Enterasys Compatible 457.70$                   
GPIM-09-ENC 1000BASE-LX GBIC 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF SC Connector Enterasys Compatible 250.70$                   
GP-QSFP-40GE-1LR-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,788.00$                
GP-QSFP-40GE-1SR-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 300m/400m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Dell/Force10 Compatible 1,150.00$                
GP-SFP2-1F-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (GE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 119.60$                   
GP-SFP2-1S-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 78.20$                     
GP-SFP2-1S-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm Duplex LC Dell/Force 10 Compatible 64.00$                     
GP-SFP2-1T-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 150.00$                   
GP-SFP2-1T-ENT 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector TAA Compliant Dell/Force10 Compatible 84.00$                     
GP-SFP2-1Y-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 105.80$                   
GP-SFP2-1Y-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC ConnectorDell/Force 10 Compatible TAA Comp. 120.00$                   
GP-SFP2-1Z-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 299.00$                   
GP-SFP2-OC48-IR1-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP Single Mode Duplex LC Dell/Force10 Compatible 396.00$                   
GP-SFP2-OC48-LR2-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP Single Mode Duplex LC Dell/Force10 Compatible 330.00$                   
GP-SFP-OC12/3-IR1ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP Single Mode Duplex LC Dell/Force10 Compatible 300.00$                   
GP-XFP-1E-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Dell/Force10 Compatible 3,795.00$                
GP-XFP-1L-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 1,100.00$                
GP-XFP-1S-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 750.00$                   
GP-XFP-1Z-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,995.00$                
GP-XFP-W21-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1560.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W22-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1559.79 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W23-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1558.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W24-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1558.17 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W25-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1557.36 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W26-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1556.55 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W27-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1555.75 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W28-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1554.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W29-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1554.13 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W30-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1553.33 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W31-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1552.52 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W32-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1551.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W33-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1550.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W34-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1550.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W35-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1549.32 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W36-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1548.51 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                



GP-XFP-W37-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1547.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W38-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1546.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W39-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1546.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1545.32 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W41-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1544.53 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W42-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1543.73 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W43-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1542.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W44-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1542.14 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W45-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1541.34 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W46-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1580.56 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W47-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1539.77 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W48-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1538.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W49-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1538.19 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W50-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1537.80 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W51-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1536.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W52-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1535.82 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W53-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1535.04 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W54-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1534.25 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W55-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1533.47 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W56-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1532.68 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W57-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1531.90 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W58-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1531.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GP-XFP-W59-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 1530.33 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Dell/Force10 Compatible 5,296.00$                
GSCBX-D-120KMENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi GBIC Tx1570nm/Rx1550nm 120km SMF Simplex SC Cisco Compatible 1,552.50$                
GSC-BX-D-20KMENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi GBIC Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km SMF Simplex SC Cisco Compatible 379.50$                   
GSC-BX-D-40KMENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi GBIC Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 40km SMF Simplex SC Cisco Compatible 609.50$                   
GSC-BX-D-80KMENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi GBIC Tx1550nm/Rx1490nm 80km SMF Simplex SC Cisco Compatible 839.50$                   
GSC-BX-D-ENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi GBIC Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km SMF Simplex SC Cisco Compatible 333.50$                   
GSCBX-U-120KMENC 1000BASE-BXU GBIC Tx1550nm/Rx1570nm 120km DOM SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 1,552.50$                
GSC-BX-U-20KMENC 1000BASE-BXU GBIC Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 379.50$                   
GSC-BX-U-40KMENC 1000BASE-BXU GBIC Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 40km DOM SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 609.50$                   
GSC-BX-U-80KMENC 1000BASE-BXU GBIC Tx1490nm/Rx1550nm 80km DOM SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 839.50$                   
GSC-BX-U-ENC 1000BASE-BXU GBIC Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 333.50$                   
GSF 9100-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Harmonic Compatible 90.00$                     
GSF 9100-ENT TAA Compliant 100/1000BASE-T SFP 1GBit/s 100m RJ45 Harmonic Compatible 84.00$                     
GSF 9132-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector I-Temp Harmonic Compatible 138.00$                   
GSF9142-47-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1470nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 499.10$                   
GSF9142-49-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1490nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 499.10$                   
GSF9142-51-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1510nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 499.10$                   
GSF9142-53-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1530nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 499.10$                   
GSF9142-55-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 499.10$                   
GSF9142-57-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1570nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 499.10$                   
GSF9142-59-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1590nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 499.10$                   
GSF9142-61-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1610nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 499.10$                   
GSF9311-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 80.00$                     
GSF9311-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m Duplex LC Harmonic Compatible 64.00$                     
GSF9322-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector 95.00$                     
GSF9322-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km Duplex LC Harmonic Compatible 120.00$                   
HDMI2-10F-ENC HDMI TO HDMI HIGH SPEED 28AWG 10FT CABLE 17.75$                     
HDMI2-10F-ENC HDMI TO HDMI HIGH SPEED 28AWG 10FT CABLE 41.00$                     
HDMI2-15F-ENC HDMI TO HDMI HIGH SPEED 28AWG 15FT CABLE 22.50$                     
HDMI2-15F-ENC HDMI TO HDMI HIGH SPEED 28AWG 15FT CABLE 50.00$                     
HDMI2-1F-ENC HDMI/HDMI HIGH SPEED WITH ETHERNET 28AWG 1FT 8.75$                       
HDMI2-20F-ENC HDMI TO HDMI HIGH SPEED 28AWG 20FT CABLE 55.30$                     
HDMI2-25F-ENC HDMI Male To HDMI Male High Speed 28AWG 25FT Black Cable 71.00$                     
HDMI2-30F-ENC HDMI MALE TO MALE 26AWG CL2 30FT CABLE 33.00$                     
HDMI2-3F-ENC HDMI/HDMI HIGH SPEED WITH ETHERNET 28AWG 3FT 11.00$                     
HDMI2-3F-ENC HDMI/HDMI HIGH SPEED WITH ETHERNET 28AWG 3FT 10.00$                     
HDMI2-50F-ENC HDMI Male To HDMI Male High Speed 26AWG 50FT Black Cable 117.00$                   
HDMI2-6F-ENC HDMI TO HDMI HIGH SPEED 28AWG 6FT CABLE 13.50$                     
HDMI2-CL2-30F HDMI TO HDMI CL2 RATED STANDARD SPEED 24 AWG 30FT BLACK CABLE 65.00$                     
HDMI2-CL2-35F HDMI TO HDMI CL2 RATED STANDARD SPEED 24 AWG 35FT BLACK CABLE 70.75$                     
HDMI2-CL2-50F-ENC HDMI to HDMI CL2 Rated High Speed 26 AWG 50FT Black Cable 108.75$                   
HDMI2-CL3-50F HDMI Male To HDMI Male CL3 RATED Active HIGH SPEED 24+28AWG 4K 50FT BLACK CABLE 141.00$                   
HDMI2P-25F-ENC 25FT HDMI TO HDMI STANDARD SPEED PLENUM RATED 28AWG CABLE 300.35$                   
HDMI2P-50F-ENC 50FT HDMI TO HDMI STANDARD SPEED PLENUM RATED 28AWG CABLE 505.50$                   
HDMI2-RM-6F-ENC HDMI to HDMI Slim 36G W/Redmere Chip 6ft cable 20.40$                     
HDMI2-SL-6F-ENC HDMI A/V Cable 6Ft 15.19$                     
HDMIAM2-15F-ENC HDMI Audio/Video Cable 15 Ft 20.00$                     
HDMICM-HDMIAM15F-ENC HDMI Audio/Video Cable 15Ft 21.00$                     
HDMIIF2-COUP-WH-2PK HDMI InLine F/F Coupler White 2 Pack 22.50$                     
HDMIM2-25F HDMI/HDMI High Speed W/Ethernet 25FT Cable 31.65$                     
HDMIM2-35F HDMI/HDMI High Speed W/Ethernet 35FT Cable 87.50$                     
HDMIM-DVIM-1M-ENC HDMI MALE TO DVI MALE 1 METER BLACK CABLE 14.50$                     
HDMIM-DVIM-2M-ENC HDMI MALE TO DVI MALE 2 METERS 28AWG BLACK CABLE 9.25$                       
HDMIM-DVIM-3F HDMI Male to DVI Male Active Cable Assembly 3FT Black 16.50$                     
HDMIM-DVIM-3M HDMI Male to DVI Male Active Adapter Cable Assembly 3M Black 35.00$                     
HDMIM-DVIM-5M HDMI Male to DVI Male Active Adapter Cable Assembly 5M Black 34.50$                     
HDMIM-DVIM-6F HDMI Male to DVI Male Active Adapter Cable Assembly 6FT Black 13.50$                     
HDMI-MHDMI-6F-ENC HDMI Audio/Video Cable 6Ft 12.00$                     
HDMIM-HDMIF-3F HDMI Male to HDMI Female Extension Cable w/ Ethernet 24AWG Black Adapter Cable 3FT 24.25$                     
HDMIM-HDMIF-6F HDMI Male to HDMI Female Extension Cable w/ Ethernet 24AWG Black Adapter Cable 6FT 24.00$                     



HDMSAS2-1M-ENC 1m External HD Mini SAS To External HD Mini SAS 30 AWG Cable 314.00$                   
HDMSAS2-2M-ENC 2m External HD Mini SAS To External HD Mini SAS 30 AWG Cable 380.00$                   
HDMSAS-4XMSAS-5M-ENC 5M EXT HD Mini-SAS to 4 X Mini-SAS Compatible Cable 1,348.00$                
HDMSAS-MSAS-2M-ENC 2m External Hd Mini Sas To External Mini Sas Cable Adaptec Compatible 195.00$                   
HMT41GR7AFR4C-RD-ENC 8GB DDR3 1866MHZ ECC REG SR 1.5V 240PIN DIMM 225.00$                   
HMT41GR7MFR4C-PB-ENC 8GB DDR3 1600MHZ ECC REG 1RX4 240PIN DIMM HYNIX FACTORY ORIGINAL 200.00$                   
I340T4-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based Intel® Comp 295.00$                   
I350T2-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) Intel® I350 Chipset Based Intel® Comp 175.00$                   
I350T4-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based Intel® Comp 295.00$                   
I350T4-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based Intel® Comp 300.00$                   
INF-28G-.5-ENC .5m (1.64 ft) 10GBASE-CX4 Cable 50cm for Network Device Patch Cable Cisco Compatible 94.30$                     
ISFP-100-BX-DENC 100BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC ASimplex LCatel-Lucent Compatible 250.70$                   
ISFP100BXLCDENC 100BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC ASimplex LCatel-Lucent Compatible 172.50$                   
ISFP100BXLCUENC 100BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC ASimplex LCatel-Lucent Compatible 172.50$                   
ISFP-100-BX-UENC 100BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC ASimplex LCatel-Lucent Compatible 250.70$                   
ISFP-100-MM-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 253.00$                   
ISFP-100-SM15ENC 100BASE-LX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 15km MMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 365.70$                   
ISFP-100-SM40ENC 100BASE-EX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 40km MMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 338.10$                   
ISFP-10G-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 2,450.00$                
ISFP-10G-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 1,311.00$                
ISFP-10G-LR-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km Duplex LC Industrial Temp Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 567.00$                   
ISFP-10G-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 940.70$                   
ISFP-10G-SR-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m Duplex LC Industrial Temp Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 398.00$                   
ISFP-GIG-BX-DENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 312.80$                   
ISFP-GIG-BX-UENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 310.50$                   
ISFP-GIG-LH40ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 492.20$                   
ISFP-GIG-LH70ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 506.00$                   
ISFP-GIG-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 756.70$                   
ISFP-GIG-LX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km Duplex LC Industrial Temp Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 120.00$                   
ISFP-GIG-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible I-Temp 365.70$                   
ISFP-GIG-SX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 300m Duplex LC Industrial Temp Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 64.00$                     
ISFP-GIG-T-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 264.50$                   
ISFP-GIG-T-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T Copper SFP 100m RJ45 Industrial Temp Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 84.00$                     
ITFZTCHXF-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850NM MMF SOPHOS Compatible 680.00$                   
ITV2MLGNA100AENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 20km MMF/SMF DOM Duplex LC McAfee Compatible 80.00$                     
ITV-2MLG-NA-100A-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex LC Connector McAfee Compatible 95.00$                     
ITV2MLGNA100AENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 20km MMF/SMF DOM Duplex LC TAA Compliant McAfee Compatible 129.00$                   
ITV-2MLG-NA-100A-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 20km Multimode/Single-mode DOM Duplex LC McAfee Compatible 120.00$                   
J4858C-10PK-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector J4858C 10PACK HP Compatible 790.00$                   
J4858C-2K-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 1310nm 2km w/o DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC HP Compatible 120.00$                   
J4858C-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC HP Compatible 85.00$                     
J4858C-ENG 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC HP Compatible 85.00$                     
J4858C-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850NM 550M MMF LC TAA Compliant HP Compatible 64.00$                     
J4858D-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF Duplex LC HP Compatible 85.00$                     
J4859C-10PK-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector J4859C 10PACK HP Compatible 849.00$                   
J4859C-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC HP Compatible 110.00$                   
J4859C-ENG 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector HP Compatible 110.00$                   
J4859C-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310NM 10KM SMF LC TAA Compliant HP Compatible 120.00$                   
J4859D-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC HP Compatible 110.00$                   
J4860C-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector HP Compatible 300.00$                   
J4860CW57-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1571nm 80km DOM SMF Duplex LC HP Procurve Compatible 530.00$                   
J4860D-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF Duplex LC HP Compatible 300.00$                   
J8173A-ENC 10GBASE-LR XENPAK 1310nm 10km SMF SC Connector HP Compatible 2,200.00$                
J8175A-ENC 10GBASE-SR XENPAK 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector HP Compatible 1,850.00$                
J8176A-ENC 10GBASE-ER XENPAK 1550nm 40km SMF SC Connector HP Compatible 4,000.00$                
J8177C-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector HP Compatible 200.00$                   
J8177C-ENT 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector TAA Compliant HP Compatible 84.00$                     
J8177D-10G-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Maximum Cabling Distance HP Compatible 750.00$                   
J8177D-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector HP/Aruba Compatible 200.00$                   
J8436A-ENC 10GBASE-SR X2 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector HP Compatible 1,000.00$                
J8437A-ENC 10GBASE-LR X2 1310nm 10km SMF SC Connector HP Compatible 1,600.00$                
J8438A-ENC 10GBASE-ER X2 1550nm 40km SMF SC Connector HP Compatible 5,000.00$                
J8440B-ENC 10GBASE-CX4 X2 Copper 15m Infiniband SC Connector HP Compatible 455.40$                   
J9054B-ENC 1000BASE-FX SFP 2km LC Connector HP Compatible 225.00$                   
J9054C-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (GE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector HP Compatible 435.00$                   
J9099B-ENC 100BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC HP Compatible 503.70$                   
J9100B-ENC 100BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC HP Compatible 494.50$                   
J9142B-80KM-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP 1550nm Tx/1490nm RX Single-Strand SMF 80km HP Compatible 650.00$                   
J9142B-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector HP Compatible 600.00$                   
J9143B-80KM-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP 1490nm Tx/1550nm RX Single-Strand SMF 80km HP Compatible 650.00$                   
J9143B-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector HP Compatible 600.00$                   
J9150A-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector HP Compatible 995.00$                   
J9150A-ENG 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm MMF LC HP Compatible 995.00$                   
J9150D-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM MMF Duplex LC HP Compatible 400.00$                   
J9151A-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC HP Compatible 1,900.00$                
J9151A-ENG 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310NM 10KM  HP COMPATIBLE 1,900.00$                
J9151-CW45-80K-ENC 10GBASE-LR CWDM SFP+ 80km 1450nm SMF LC HP Procurve Compatible HP Compatible 7,995.00$                
J9151-CW47-80K-ENC 10GBASE-LR CWDM SFP+ 80km 1470nm SMF LC HP Procurve Compatible HP Compatible 7,995.00$                
J9151-CW49-80K-ENC 10GBASE-LR CWDM SFP+ 80km 1490nm SMF LC HP PROCURVE Compatible HP Compatible 3,500.00$                
J9151-CW51-80K-ENC 10GBASE-LR CWDM SFP+ 80km 1510nm SMF LC HP Compatible 3,170.00$                
J9151-CW55-80K-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 80km 1550nm SMF LC HP Procurve Compatible HP Compatible 3,170.00$                
J9151-CW57-80K-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 80km 1570nm SMF LC HP Procurve Compatible HP Compatible 3,170.00$                



J9151-CW59-80K-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 80km 1590nm SMF LC HP Procurve Compatible HP Compatible 3,170.00$                
J9151D-BXD-ENC 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex LC HP Compatible 550.00$                   
J9151D-BXU-ENC 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex LC HP Compatible 550.00$                   
J9151D-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC HP Compatible 540.00$                   
J9151E-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC HP Compatible 540.00$                   
J9152A-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m MMF LC Connector HP Compatible 1,000.00$                
J9152D-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m DOM MMF Duplex LC HP/Aruba Compatible 525.00$                   
J9153A-80K-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km LC Connector HP Procurve Compatible HP Compatible 2,375.00$                
J9153A-CW47-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 40km Duplex LC HP Compatible 7,995.00$                
J9153A-CW61-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 1610nm 80km DOM Duplex LC HP Compatible 7,995.00$                
J9153A-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC HP Compatible 1,887.84$                
J9153-CW47-80K-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 80km 1470NM SMF LC HP PROCURVE Compatible HP Compatible 2,590.00$                
J9153-CW51-80K-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 80km 1510NM SMF LC HP PROCURVE Compatible HP Compatible 2,590.00$                
J9153-CW53-80K-ENC 10GBASE-CWDM SFP+ 80km 1530NM SMF LC HP PROCURVE Compatible HP Compatible 7,995.00$                
J9153D-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC HP Compatible 1,490.00$                
J9281B-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Active Cable Assembly 1m HP Compatible 74.00$                     
J9281D-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 1M HP Compatible 76.00$                     
J9282B-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Active Cable Assembly 2m HP Procurve Compatible HP Compatible 90.00$                     
J9283B-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 3m HP Compatible 98.00$                     
J9283D-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 3M HP Compatible 98.00$                     
J9284B-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ 5m Twinax Cable Active Cable Assembly HP Compatible 116.00$                   
J9285B-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 7m HP Compatible 437.50$                   
J9285D-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 7M HP Compatible 135.00$                   
J9286B-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 10m HP Compatible 533.15$                   
J9287B-AOC-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ to SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 15M HP Compatible 500.00$                   
JD061A-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector HP Compatible 517.50$                   
JD062A-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector HP Compatible 425.50$                   
JD089B-10G-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Maximum Cabling Distance HP Compatible 750.00$                   
JD089B-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector HP Compatible 207.00$                   
JD089B-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP - HP/H3C RJ45 HP Compatible 84.00$                     
JD092B-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector HP Compatible 995.00$                   
JD092B-ENG 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector HP Compatible 995.00$                   
JD093B-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m MMF LC Connector HP Compatible 995.00$                   
JD094B-BXD-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 10km Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm LC Connector HP Compatible 903.00$                   
JD094B-BXU-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 10km Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm LC Connector HP Compatible 903.00$                   
JD094B-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC HP Compatible 1,500.00$                
JD094B-ENG 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC HP Compatible 1,500.00$                
JD095B-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 0.65m HP Compatible 149.50$                   
JD095C-ENC 10GBase-CU Twinax Cable SFP+ to SFP+ Cable Assembly .65 meter HP Compatible 56.00$                     
JD096C-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 1.2m HP Compatible 56.00$                     
JD097C-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 3m HP Compatible 80.00$                     
JD098B-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector HP Compatible 696.00$                   
JD099B-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector HP Compatible 418.00$                   
JD107A-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector HP Compatible 3,677.70$                
JD108B-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector HP Compatible 1,725.00$                
JD109A-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector HP Compatible 299.00$                   
JD117B-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector HP Compatible 1,377.70$                
JD118B-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector HP Compatible 275.00$                   
JD118B-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Enabled Duplex LC HP Compatible 64.00$                     
JD119B-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector HP Compatible 350.00$                   
JD119B-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector HP Compatible TAA Compliant 120.00$                   
JD121A-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC HP Compatible 4,140.00$                
JD363B-ENC 10GBase-CX4 Copper Cable .5m HP Compatible 152.00$                   
JD493A-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector HP Compatible 350.00$                   
JD493A-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Enabled Duplex LC HP Compatible 64.00$                     
JD494A-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector HP Compatible 600.00$                   
JD494A-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km DOM Enabled Duplex LC HP Compatible 120.00$                   
JG081C-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 5m HP Compatible 92.00$                     
JG326A-ENC 1M 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to QSFP+ HP Compatible 164.00$                   
JG661A-ENG 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC HP Compatible 5,400.00$                
JIS8303C13RA15A2.5M JIS 8303 Male Japanese Power Cord To IEC60320-C13 Female Right Angle 15A 125V 2.5 Meter Black 52.50$                     
JL437A-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM MMF LC Connector HP Compatible 995.00$                   
JNP-100G-AOC-15M-ENC 100GBASE-AOC QSFP28 Active Optical Cable Assembly 15 Meter Juniper Compatible 1,650.00$                
JNP-100G-DAC-1M-ENC 100GBASE-CR QSFP28-QSFP28 Direct-Attach Copper Cable Passive 1 Meter Juniper Compatible 260.00$                   
JNP-40G-AOC-12M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 12 Meter Juniper Compatible 696.00$                   
JNP-40G-LX4-4PACK-E 40GBASE-LX4 QSFP+ 4-Lanes 1270-1330nm 2km SMF/166m MMF OM3 DOM Duplex LC (4 Pack) Juniper Compatible 9,500.00$                
JNP-QSFP-100G-D2XX-E 100GBASE-DWDM QSFP28 2 lambda PAM4 chXX 80km SMF Juniper Compatible 14,400.00$              
JNP-QSFP-40GE-ER4-EN 40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ 40km Int. Mux w/DOM SMF Duplex LC Connector Juniper Compatible 11,800.00$              
JNP-QSFP-40G-IR4-ENC 40GBASE-IR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 2km DOM SMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 2,400.00$                
JNP-QSFP-40G-LR4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 6,999.00$                
JNP-QSFP-40G-LX4-ENC 40GBASE-LX4 QSFP+ 4-Lanes 1270nm-1330nm 150m/2km DOM Duplex LC MMF/SMF Juniper Compatible 3,600.00$                
JNP-QSFP-40G-SR-BD-E 40GBASE-BIDI QSFP+ 832nm - 918nm 100m OM3/150m OM4 w/DOM Duplex LC Connector Juniper Compatible 760.00$                   
JNP-QSFP-4X10GE-IREN 40GBASE-PIR4 QSFP+ 4-Lanes 1310nm 2km w/DOM SMF MPO/MTP Connector Juniper Compatible 2,200.00$                
JNP-QSFP-4X10GE-LREN 40GBASE-PLR4 QSFP+ 4x10G 1310nm 10km DOM SMF MPO/MTP Juniper Compatible 3,000.00$                
JNP-QSFP-AOC-2M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 2 Meter Juniper Compatible 606.00$                   
JNP-QSFP-DAC-10M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 10 Meter Active Juniper Compatible 760.00$                   
JNP-QSFP-DAC-10M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 10 Meter Active Juniper Compatible 760.00$                   
JNP-QSFP-DAC-50CM-E 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 50cm Passive Juniper Compatible 164.00$                   
JNP-QSFP-DAC-50CM-E 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 50cm Passive Juniper Compatible 164.00$                   
JNP-QSFP-DAC-5M-ENC 40GBASE QSFP+ DAC Direct-Attach Copper Cable 5m Juniper Compatible 256.00$                   
JNP-SFP-10G-BX10D-EN 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Juniper Compatible 750.00$                   
JNP-SFP-10G-BX10U-EN 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Juniper Compatible 750.00$                   



JNP-SFP-10G-BX20D-EN 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Juniper Compatible 750.00$                   
JNP-SFP-10G-BX20U-EN 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Juniper Compatible 750.00$                   
JNP-SFP-10G-BX40D-EN 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Juniper Compatible 1,150.00$                
JNP-SFP-10G-BX40U-EN 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Juniper Compatible 1,150.00$                
JNP-SFP-10G-BX60D-EN 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm 60km DOM SMF Simplex LC Juniper Compatible 1,350.00$                
JNP-SFP-10G-BX60U-EN 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm 60km DOM SMF Simplex LC Juniper Compatible 1,350.00$                
JNP-SFP-10G-BX80D-EN 10GBASE-ZR Bidi SFP+ Tx1570nm/Rx1490nm 80km DOM SMF Simplex LC Juniper Compatible 2,590.00$                
JNP-SFP-10G-BX80U-EN 10GBASE-ZR Bidi SFP+ Tx1490nm/Rx1570nm 80km DOM SMF Simplex LC Juniper Compatible 2,590.00$                
J-QSFP-100G-LR4-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm Duplex LC Connector Juniper Compatible 10,400.00$              
J-QSFP-100G-SR4-ENC 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 850nm 100m MPO-12 Connector Juniper Compatible 1,390.00$                
JW090A-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/Multimode Duplex LC Aruba Compatible 368.00$                   
JW091A-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM Multimode Duplex LC Aruba Compatible 400.00$                   
JW092A-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC HP Compatible 600.00$                   
JW100A-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly  50cm Aruba Compatible 54.00$                     
JW101A-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly  1 meter Aruba Compatible 66.00$                     
JW102A-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly  3 meter Aruba Compatible 76.00$                     
JW103A-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly  5 meter Aruba Compatible 102.00$                   
JW104A-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly  7 meter Aruba Compatible 139.00$                   
KU004AA-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) Intel® I350 Chipset Based HP® Comp 175.00$                   
L400MTNC-MN50ENC LMR-400 Cable TNC Male and Male 50FT 330.00$                   
L520P-C19-8F-ENC NEMA L5-20 MALE PLUG LOCKING TO IEC 60320 C19 FEMALE 12AWG 125V 20A 8FT BLACK POWER CABLE 136.50$                   
L620P-C19-6F-ENC L6-20P To C19 12AWG 20A 250V High Current Power Cord Black 6FT 49.25$                     
LC2-10G -11M-ENT LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 11 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 110.00$                   
LC2-10G-.5M-ENC LC/LC 10Gb AQUA Duplex 50/125 Cable-.5 meter 29.16$                     
LC2-10G-1.5M-ENC LC/LC 10Gb AQUA Duplex 50/125 Cable-1.5 meter 47.50$                     
LC2-10G-100F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 100 Feet Fiber Cable 113.99$                   
LC2-10G-105F-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 105FT Fiber Cable 55.00$                     
LC2-10G-106F-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 106FT Fiber Cable 56.00$                     
LC2-10G-107F-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 107FT Fiber Cable 57.00$                     
LC2-10G-10F-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 10FT Fiber Cable 78.00$                     
LC2-10G-10M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable 71.00$                     
LC2-10G-10M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable 50.00$                     
LC2-10G-10M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable 82.39$                     
LC2-10G-11M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 11 Meter Fiber Cable 71.50$                     
LC2-10G-12M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 12 Meter Fiber Cable 91.99$                     
LC2-10G-13M-ENC LC/LC 10Gb AQUA Duplex 50/125 Cable-13 meter 74.50$                     
LC2-10G-14M-ENC LC/LC 10Gb AQUA Duplex 50/125 Cable-14 meter 54.00$                     
LC2-10G-15F-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 15FT Fiber Cable 84.00$                     
LC2-10G-15M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 15 Meter Fiber Cable 94.00$                     
LC2-10G-15M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 15 Meter Fiber Cable 70.00$                     
LC2-10G-15M-ENT LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 15 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 100.00$                   
LC2-10G-16M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 16 Meter Fiber Cable 79.25$                     
LC2-10G-18M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 18 Meter Fiber Cable 74.00$                     
LC2-10G-19M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 19 Meter Fiber Cable 49.00$                     
LC2-10G-1F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 1 Foot Fiber Cable 31.75$                     
LC2-10G-1M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 30.00$                     
LC2-10G-1M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 29.00$                     
LC2-10G-1M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 30.99$                     
LC2-10G-200F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 200 Feet Fiber Cable 215.00$                   
LC2-10G-20F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 20 Feet Fiber Cable 90.00$                     
LC2-10G-20M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 20 Meter Fiber Cable 85.99$                     
LC2-10G-21M-ENC LC/LC 10Gb AQUA Duplex 50/125 Cable-21 meter 87.00$                     
LC2-10G-22M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 22 Meter Fiber Cable 89.00$                     
LC2-10G-23M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 23 Meter Fiber Cable 90.50$                     
LC2-10G-24M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 24 Meter Fiber Cable 92.25$                     
LC2-10G-25F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 25 Feet Fiber Cable 64.00$                     
LC2-10G-25M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 25 Meter Fiber Cable 155.99$                   
LC2-10G-26M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 26 Meter Fiber Cable 99.00$                     
LC2-10G-27M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 27 Meter Fiber Cable 97.00$                     
LC2-10G-2M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 32.00$                     
LC2-10G-2M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 25.00$                     
LC2-10G-2M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 51.73$                     
LC2-10G-2M-ENT LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 57.00$                     
LC2-10G-30M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 30 Meter Fiber Cable 113.99$                   
LC2-10G-32FT-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 32 Feet Fiber Cable 79.00$                     
LC2-10G-35M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 30 Meter Fiber Cable 181.00$                   
LC2-10G-3M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 33.00$                     
LC2-10G-3M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 36.99$                     
LC2-10G-3M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 38.00$                     
LC2-10G-3M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 36.99$                     
LC2-10G-40M-ENC LC/LC 10Gb AQUA Duplex 50/125 Cable-40 meter 130.00$                   
LC2-10G-4M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 4 Meter Fiber Cable 47.00$                     
LC2-10G-4M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 4 Meter Fiber Cable 46.00$                     
LC2-10G-50F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 50 Feet Fiber Cable 72.99$                     
LC2-10G-50M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 50 Meter Fiber Cable 258.00$                   
LC2-10G-55F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 55 Feet Fiber Cable 89.00$                     
LC2-10G-5M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 41.00$                     
LC2-10G-5M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 30.00$                     
LC2-10G-60F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 60 Feet Fiber Cable 93.00$                     
LC2-10G-60M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 60 Meter Fiber Cable 238.50$                   
LC2-10G-65F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 65 Feet Fiber Cable 98.00$                     
LC2-10G-6F-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 6FT Fiber Cable 74.00$                     



LC2-10G-6M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 6 Meter Fiber Cable 44.99$                     
LC2-10G-70F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 70 Feet Fiber Cable 99.00$                     
LC2-10G-70FT-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 70 Feet Fiber Cable 108.00$                   
LC2-10G-75F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 75 Feet Fiber Cable 106.00$                   
LC2-10G-7M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 7 Meter Fiber Cable 47.99$                     
LC2-10G-7M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 7 Meter Fiber Cable 60.00$                     
LC2-10G-7M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 7 Meter Fiber Cable 45.00$                     
LC2-10G-8M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 8 Meter Fiber Cable 69.99$                     
LC2-10G-91F-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 91FT Fiber Cable 151.00$                   
LC2-10G-92F-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 92FT Fiber Cable 152.00$                   
LC2-10G-93F-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 93FT Fiber Cable 153.00$                   
LC2-10G-9M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 9 Meter Fiber Cable 64.99$                     
LC2-10G-STTH-2M-ENC LC/LC 10Gb AQUA Duplex 50/125 Straight Through Cable-2 meter 22.00$                     
LC2-10M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 10 Meter Fiber Cable 46.99$                     
LC2-15M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 15 Meter Fiber Cable 54.99$                     
LC2-1M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 1 Meter Fiber Cable 31.00$                     
LC2-1M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 1 Meter Fiber Cable 22.00$                     
LC2-20M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 20 Meter Fiber Cable 63.99$                     
LC2-25M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 25 Meter Fiber Cable 89.99$                     
LC2-2M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Meter Fiber Cable 32.00$                     
LC2-2M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Meter Fiber Cable 23.00$                     
LC2-30M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 30 Meter Fiber Cable 80.99$                     
LC2-3M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 34.00$                     
LC2-3M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 24.00$                     
LC2-3M-ENT LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 68.00$                     
LC2-4M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 4 Meter Fiber Cable 36.00$                     
LC2-4M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 4 Meter Fiber Cable 25.00$                     
LC2-50-10M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 10 Meter Fiber Cable 46.99$                     
LC2-50-10M-ENT LC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 10 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 89.00$                     
LC2-50-12M-ENC LC to LC 12 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 50.00$                     
LC2-50-15M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 15 Meter Fiber Cable 54.99$                     
LC2-50-1M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 1 Meter Fiber Cable 29.99$                     
LC2-50-20M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 20 Meter Fiber Cable 63.99$                     
LC2-50-25M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 25 Meter Fiber Cable 89.99$                     
LC2-50-2M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM2 Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Meter Fiber Cable 31.99$                     
LC2-50-30M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 30 Meter Fiber Cable 80.99$                     
LC2-50-38M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 38 Meter Fiber Cable 154.38$                   
LC2-50-3M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 32.99$                     
LC2-50-4M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 4 Meter Fiber Cable 34.99$                     
LC2-50-5M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM2 Multimode Duplex Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable 36.99$                     
LC2-50-5M-ENT LC to LC 50/125 OM2 Multimode Duplex Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 71.75$                     
LC2-50-6M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 6 Meter Fiber Cable 37.99$                     
LC2-50-7M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 7 Meter Fiber Cable 39.99$                     
LC2-50-8M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 8 Meter Fiber Cable 92.99$                     
LC2-50-9M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 9 Meter Fiber Cable 95.99$                     
LC2-5M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable 38.00$                     
LC2-5M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable 26.00$                     
LC2-6F-AQ-ENC LC to LC 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex AQUA 6FT Fiber Cable 32.30$                     
LC2-6M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 6 Meter Fiber Cable 37.99$                     
LC2-7M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 7 Meter Fiber Cable 39.99$                     
LC2-8M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 8 Meter Fiber Cable 48.99$                     
LC2-90-1F-ENC LC to LC 90 Degree MMF Duplex 62.5/125 1F 55.00$                     
LC2-9M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 9 Meter Fiber Cable 50.99$                     
LC2-AQ-2M-ENC 2M FIBER MMF LC/LC DUPLEX AQUA CABLE 44.71$                     
LC2-AQSM-2M LC TO LC 9/125 SINGLEMODE DUPLEX AQUA 2 METER FIBER CABLE NCNR DEFECTIVE REPLACEMENT ONLY 15.00$                     
LC2-AQSM-3M LC TO LC 9/125 SINGLEMODE DUPLEX AQUA 3 METER FIBER CABLE NCNR DEFECTIVE REPLACEMENT ONLY 17.00$                     
LC2-AQSM-5M LC TO LC 9/125 SINGLEMODE DUPLEX AQUA 5 METER FIBER CABLE NCNR DEFECTIVE REPLACEMENT ONLY 21.00$                     
LC2-BKOM1-11M-ENT LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Black 11 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 116.00$                   
LC2-BKOM1-7M-ENT LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Black 7 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 97.00$                     
LC2-BKOM3-21M-ENT LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Black Multimode Duplex 21 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 164.00$                   
LC2-BKOM3-2M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Black Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 60.00$                     
LC2-BKOM3-4M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Black Multimode Duplex 4 Meter Fiber Cable 67.00$                     
LC2-BKOM3-7M-ENT LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Black Multimode Duplex 7 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 105.00$                   
LC2-BLOM1-10M-ENC LC to LC OM1 Multimode 62.5/125 Duplex BLUE 10 Meter Fiber Cable 94.00$                     
LC2-BLOM1-11M-ENT LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Blue 11 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 116.00$                   
LC2-BLOM1-1M-ENC LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Blue 1 Meter Fiber Cable 83.00$                     
LC2-BLOM1-2M-ENC LC to LC Multimode OM1 62.5/125 Duplex Blue 2 Meter Fiber Cable 85.00$                     
LC2-BLOM1-3M-ENC LC to LC Multimode OM1 62.5/125 Duplex Blue 3 Meter Fiber Cable 88.00$                     
LC2-BLOM1-50M-ENC LC to LC Multimode OM1 62.5/125 Duplex Blue 50 Meter Fiber Cable 299.00$                   
LC2-BLOM1-7M-ENT LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Blue 7 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 97.00$                     
LC2-BLOM2-1M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM2 Multimode Duplex Blue 1 Meter Fiber Cable 45.00$                     
LC2-BLOM2-3M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM2 Multimode Duplex Blue 3 Meter Fiber Cable 51.00$                     
LC2-BLOM3-2M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Blue Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 60.00$                     
LC2-BLOM3-3F-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Blue Multimode Duplex 3 Feet Fiber Cable 55.00$                     
LC2-BLOM3-4F-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Blue Multimode Duplex 4 Feet Fiber Cable 57.00$                     
LC2-BLOM3-4M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Blue Multimode Duplex 4 Meter Fiber Cable 67.00$                     
LC2-BLOM4-1M-ENT LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G/40G/100G Blue Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 64.25$                     
LC2-BLOM4-2M-ENT LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G/40G/100G Blue Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 67.50$                     
LC2-BLSM-2F-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Blue 2 Feet Fiber Cable 45.00$                     
LC2-BLSM-6F-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Blue 6 feet Fiber Cable 56.00$                     
LC2-COUPLER-DPLX-ENC LC/LC MULTIMODE DUPLEX COUPLER 18.25$                     
LC2-GN10G-0.5M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Green Multimode Duplex 0.5 Meter Fiber Cable 35.00$                     



LC2-GN10G-10M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Green Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable 77.00$                     
LC2-GN10G-1M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Green Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 37.00$                     
LC2-GN-10G-2M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Green Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 34.00$                     
LC2-GN10G-3M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Green Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 36.00$                     
LC2-GN10G-4M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Green Multimode Duplex 4 Meter Fiber Cable 43.00$                     
LC2-GN10G-5M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10Gb Green Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 43.20$                     
LC2-GN-10M-ENC LC to LC 10 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 48.69$                     
LC2-GN-2M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Green 2 Meter Fiber Cable 32.79$                     
LC2-GN-5M-ENC 5M FIBER MMF LC-LC DUPLEX GREEN CABLE 38.36$                     
LC2-GNOM1-11M-ENT LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Green 11 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 116.00$                   
LC2-GNOM1-1M-ENC LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Green 1 Meter Fiber Cable 83.00$                     
LC2-GNOM1-2M-ENC LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Green 2 Meter Fiber Cable 85.00$                     
LC2-GNOM1-3M-ENC LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Green 3 Meter Fiber Cable 88.00$                     
LC2-GNOM1-7M-ENT LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Green 7 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 97.00$                     
LC2-GNOM4-3M-ENC LC to LC OM4 50/125 10G Green MM Duplex 3 Meter 91.50$                     
LC2-GNOM4-4M-ENC to LC OM4 50/125 10G Green MM Duplex 4 Meter 97.00$                     
LC2-GNSM-10M-ENC LC TO LC 9/125 SINGLEMODE DUPLEX GREEN 10 METER FIBER CABLE 62.29$                     
LC2-GNSM-2M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Green 2 Meter Fiber Cable 67.00$                     
LC2-GNSM-3M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Green 3 Meter Fiber Cable 98.00$                     
LC2-GNSM-5M-ENC 5M LC/LC Duplex Single-mode 9/125 OS1 or Better Yellow Fiber Patch Cable 73.00$                     
LC2-GNSM-6F-ENC LC to LC 6 Foot OS1 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Green Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 46.70$                     
LC2-GNSM-6M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Green 6 Meter Fiber Cable 44.21$                     
LC2-IOPE-250F-ENC 250FT LC/LC Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 OM1 or Better Orange Indoor/Outdoor with Pulling Eye 300.00$                   
LC2MC-10-ENC 10 Feet LC-LC 62.5m Mode Conditioning Fiber Patch Cord 179.99$                   
LC2-OM-2M-ENC 2M LC/LC Duplex Multimode 50/125 10Gb OM3 or Better Aqua Fiber Patch Cable 2 meter LC-LC 40.00$                     
LC2-OM3-BI-1M LC to LC 50/125 1.6mm Bend Insensitive 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 46.00$                     
LC2-OM3-BI-3M LC to LC 50/125 1.6mm Bend Insensitive 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 54.00$                     
LC2-OM3BI-3M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Bend Insensitive Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 55.00$                     
LC2-OM3-BI-8M LC to LC 50/125 1.6mm Bend Insensitive 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 8 Meter Fiber Cable 75.00$                     
LC2-OM3BI-8M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Bend Insensitive Multimode Duplex 8 Meter Fiber Cable 70.00$                     
LC2-OM3-LSZH-10M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G LSZH Aqua Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable 69.00$                     
LC2-OM3-LSZH-1M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G LSZH Aqua Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 21.00$                     
LC2-OM3-LSZH-3M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G LSZH Aqua Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 31.00$                     
LC2-OM3-LSZH-5M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G LSZH Aqua Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 40.00$                     
LC2-OM4-.5M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex .5 Meter Fiber Cable 53.00$                     
LC2-OM4-102F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 102 Foot Fiber Cable 215.00$                   
LC2-OM4-10M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable 68.99$                     
LC2-OM4-10M-ENT LC to LC 10G OM4 50/125 Multimode Laser Optimized 10M TAA Compliant 82.00$                     
LC2-OM4-12M-ENC LC to LC 12 meter OM4 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 81.99$                     
LC2-OM4-15M-ENC LC to LC 15 meter OM4 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 91.99$                     
LC2-OM4-1M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 28.99$                     
LC2-OM4-20M-ENC LC to LC 20 meter OM4 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 106.99$                   
LC2-OM4-20M-ENT LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Multimode Duplex Aqua 20 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 113.00$                   
LC2-OM4-25M-ENC LC to LC 25 meter OM4 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 131.99$                   
LC2-OM4-2M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 34.99$                     
LC2-OM4-30F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G/40G/100G Aqua MMF Duplex 30 Feet 104.00$                   
LC2-OM4-30M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 30 Meter Fiber Cable 162.99$                   
LC2-OM4-3M-ENC LC to LC OM4 50/125 10G Aqua MM Duplex 3M 37.99$                     
LC2-OM4-3M-ENT LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Multimode Duplex Aqua 3 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 53.00$                     
LC2-OM4-4M-ENC LC to LC 4 meter OM4 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 45.99$                     
LC2-OM4-50F-ENT LC to LC 50/125 OM4 Aqua Multimode Duplex 50 Feet Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 106.00$                   
LC2-OM4-52F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 52 Foot Fiber Cable 139.00$                   
LC2-OM4-5M-ENC LC to LC OM4 50/125 10G Aqua MM Duplex 5M 43.99$                     
LC2-OM4-5M-ENT LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Multimode Duplex Aqua 5 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 76.00$                     
LC2-OM4-60F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 60 Foot Fiber Cable 151.00$                   
LC2-OM4-6M-ENC LC to LC 6 meter OM4 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 55.99$                     
LC2-OM4-7M-ENC LC to LC 7 meter OM4 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 58.99$                     
LC2-OM4-82F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 82 Foot Fiber Cable 184.00$                   
LC2-OM4-8M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 8 Meter Fiber Cable 50.00$                     
LC2-OM4-9M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 9 Meter Fiber Cable 64.99$                     
LC2-OM4-LSZH-3M-ENC LC to LC OM4 50/125 10G/40G/100G LSZH Aqua MM Duplex 3M 46.00$                     
LC2-OM5-8M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM5 10G/40G/100GWB MMF Lime Green Duplex Multimode 8 Meter Fiber Cable 171.00$                   
LC2-OR10G-10M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Orange Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable 60.00$                     
LC2-OR10G-3M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Orange Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 40.00$                     
LC2-OR10G-5M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Orange Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 50.00$                     
LC2-OROM1-2M-ENC LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Meter Fiber Cable 85.00$                     
LC2-OROM1-3M-ENC LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 88.00$                     
LC2-OROM3-20F-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Orange Multimode Duplex 20FT Fiber Cable 78.00$                     
LC2-OROM3-2M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Orange Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 60.00$                     
LC2-OROM3-4M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Orange Multimode Duplex 4 Meter Fiber Cable 67.00$                     
LC2-OR-SM-3M-ENC LC to LC 3 meter OS1 9/125 ORANGE Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 51.00$                     
LC2-OS2-1.5M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 1.5 Meter Fiber Cable 78.00$                     
LC2-OS2-10M-ENC LC to LC 10 meter OS2 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 37.00$                     
LC2-OS2-15M-ENC LC to LC 15 meter OS2 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 63.00$                     
LC2-OS2-1M-ENC LC to LC 1 meter OS2 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 24.66$                     
LC2-OS2-20M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 20 Meter Fiber Cable 40.63$                     
LC2-OS2-2M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 2 Meter Fiber Cable 35.00$                     
LC2-OS2-2M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 2 Meter Fiber Cable 35.00$                     
LC2-OS2-30M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 30 Meter Fiber Cable 50.35$                     
LC2-OS2-3M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable 45.00$                     
LC2-OS2-3M-ENT LC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 90.00$                     
LC2-OS2-5M-ENC LC to LC 5 meter OS2 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 55.00$                     



LC2-OS2-5M-ENT LC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 5 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 80.75$                     
LC2-OS2-6M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 6 Meter Fiber Cable 34.00$                     
LC2-OS2-7M-ENC LC to LC 7 meter OS2 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 34.00$                     
LC2-OS2-8M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 8 Meter Fiber Cable 35.00$                     
LC2-OS2-BI-1M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Bend Insensitive Yellow 1 Meter Fiber Cable 47.00$                     
LC2-OS2P-1M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 1 Meter Fiber Cable 38.00$                     
LC2-OS2P-20M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 20 Meter Fiber Cable 64.00$                     
LC2-OS2P-2M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 2 Meter Fiber Cable 40.00$                     
LC2-OS2P-3M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable 42.00$                     
LC2-OS2P-4M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 4 Meter Fiber Cable 38.00$                     
LC2-OS2-SMP-2M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Simplex Yellow 2 Meter Fiber Cable 39.00$                     
LC2-OS2-SMP-3M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Simplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable 39.50$                     
LC2-P10G-4M-ENC LC to LC PLENUM RATED 50/125 10G Aqua MM Duplex 4M 60.00$                     
LC2-PBKOM3-2M LC to LC PLENUM RATED OM3 50/125 10G Black MM Duplex 2M 60.00$                     
LC2-PBROM3-2M LC to LC PLENUM RATED OM3 50/125 10G Brown MM Duplex 2M 60.00$                     
LC2PE-10G-100M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM3 Aqua Multimode Duplex 100 Meter with Pulling-Eye Fiber Cable 417.00$                   
LC2PE-10G-150M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM3 Aqua Multimode Duplex 150 Meter with Pulling-Eye Fiber Cable 483.00$                   
LC2PE-10G-200F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 200 Feet Fiber Cable w/Pulling Eye 285.00$                   
LC2PE-10G-40M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM3 Aqua Multimode Duplex 40 Meter with Pulling-Eye Fiber Cable 260.00$                   
LC2PE-10G-43M-ENC LC TO LC 50/125 OM3 AQUA MULTIMODE DUPLEX 43 METER WITH PULLING-EYE FIBER CABLE 260.00$                   
LC2PE-10G-45M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM3 Aqua Multimode Duplex 45 Meter with Pulling-Eye Fiber Cable 278.00$                   
LC2PE-10G-47M-ENC LC TO LC 50/125 OM3 AQUA MULTIMODE DUPLEX 47 METER WITH PULLING-EYE FIBER CABLE 295.00$                   
LC2PE-50-300F-ENC LC to LC 12 meter OM2 50/125 Orange w/Pulling Eye Patch Cable 262.00$                   
LC2PE-OM4-100F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G/40G/100G Aqua MMF Duplex 100 Feet w/Pulling Eye 311.00$                   
LC2PE-OM4-100M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G/40G/100G Aqua MMF Duplex 100 Meter w/Pulling Eye 670.50$                   
LC2PE-OM4-300F-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G/40G/100G Aqua MMF Duplex 300 Feet w/Pulling Eye 633.00$                   
LC2PE-POM4-300M-ENC LC to LC 2 Fiber Plenum Rated 2.0mm 50/125 OM4 10G/40G/100G Aqua MMF Duplex 300 Meter w/Pulling Eye 1,700.00$                
LC2PE-SM-15M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 15 Meter Fiber CableW/Pulling Eye 114.00$                   
LC2PE-SM-75M-ENC LC TO LC 9/125 SINGLEMODE DUPLEX YELLOW 75 METER WITH PULLING-EYE FIBER CABLE 294.00$                   
LC2-PK10G-1M-ENC 1M LC/LC Duplex Multimode 50/125 10Gb OM3 or Better Pink Fiber Patch Cable 1 meter LC-LC 34.00$                     
LC2-PK10G-2M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Pink Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 35.80$                     
LC2-PK10G-3M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Pink Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 69.00$                     
LC2-PK10G-5M-ENC 5M LC/LC Duplex Multimode 50/125 10Gb OM3 or Better Pink Fiber Patch Cable 31.70$                     
LC2-PK10G-6M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Pink Multimode Duplex 6 Meter Fiber Cable 47.00$                     
LC2-PK-2M-ENC 2M LC-LC PINK FIBER CABLE MMF DUPLEX 44.71$                     
LC2-PKOM3-10M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Pink Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable 47.53$                     
LC2-PKOM3-1M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Pink Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 13.41$                     
LC2-PKOM3-3M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Pink Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 53.00$                     
LC2-PKOM3-6M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Pink Multimode Duplex 6 Meter Fiber Cable 32.04$                     
LC2-PLGOM5-2M LC to LC PLENUM RATED 50/125 OM5 Lime Green MM Duplex 2M 62.00$                     
LC2-PLGOM5-3M LC to LC PLENUM RATED 50/125 OM5 Lime Green MM Duplex 3M 64.50$                     
LC2-POM1-15M-ENC LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Plenum Rated Orange 15 Meter Fiber Cable 153.00$                   
LC2-POM1-25M-ENC LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Plenum Rated Orange 25 Meter Fiber Cable 198.00$                   
LC2-POM1-30M-ENC LC to LC Multimode Duplex Plenum Rated Orange 30 Meter Fiber Cable 150.00$                   
LC2-POM1-3M-ENC LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Plenum Rated Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 62.00$                     
LC2-POM3-10M-ENC LC to LC Plenum Rated 50/125 OM3 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable 91.00$                     
LC2-POM3-15M-ENC LC to LC Plenum Rated 50/125 OM3 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 15 Meter Fiber Cable 110.00$                   
LC2-POM3-1M-ENC LC to LC Plenum Rated 50/125 OM3 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 56.00$                     
LC2-POM3-2M-ENC LC to LC Plenum Rated 50/125 OM3 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 60.00$                     
LC2-POM3-3M-ENC LC to LC Plenum Rated 50/125 OM3 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 64.00$                     
LC2-POM3-5M-ENC LC to LC Plenum Rated 50/125 OM3 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 71.00$                     
LC2-POM3-7M-ENC LC to LC Plenum Rated 50/125 OM3 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 7 Meter Fiber Cable 79.00$                     
LC2-POM4-10M-ENC LC to LC Plenum Rated 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable 90.50$                     
LC2-POM4-1M-ENC LC to LC Plenum 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 58.00$                     
LC2-POM4-20M-ENT LC to LC 50/125 Plenum OM4 10G/40G/100G Aqua Multimode Duplex 20 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 150.00$                   
LC2-POM4-2M-ENC LC to LC Plenum 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 63.00$                     
LC2-POM4-30M-ENC LC to LC Plenum Rated 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 30 Meter Fiber Cable 201.00$                   
LC2-POM4-3M-ENC LC to LC Plenum 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 68.00$                     
LC2-POM4-5M-ENC LC to LC Plenum Rated 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 72.50$                     
LC2-POM4-5M-ENT LC to LC 50/125 Plenum OM4 10G/40G/100G Aqua Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 80.00$                     
LC2-POM4-8M-ENC LC to LC Plenum Rated 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 8 Meter Fiber Cable 83.00$                     
LC2-POM4-BI-20M-ENC LC to LC Plenum Rated 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Bend Insensitive Duplex 20 Meter Fiber Cable 148.00$                   
LC2-POS2-10M-ENC LC to LC Plenum Rated 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 10 Meter Fiber Cable 80.00$                     
LC2-POS2-5M-ENC LC to LC Plenum Rated 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 5 Meter Fiber Cable 71.50$                     
LC2-PPROM3-2M LC to LC PLENUM RATED OM3 50/125 10G Purple MM Duplex 2M 60.00$                     
LC2-PR10G-3M-ENC 3M MMF LC/LC 50/125 DUPLEX 10GB PURPLE 36.76$                     
LC2-PR10G-5M-ENC 5M MMF C/LC 50/125 DUPLEX 1GB PURPLE 42.34$                     
LC2-PR-2M-ENC 2M FIBER MMF LC-LC DUPLEX PURPLE CABLE 32.79$                     
LC2-PROM1-1M-ENC LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Purple 1 Meter Fiber Cable 83.00$                     
LC2-PROM1-2M-ENC LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Purple 2 Meter Fiber Cable 85.00$                     
LC2-PROM1-3M-ENC LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Purple 3 Meter Fiber Cable 88.00$                     
LC2-PROM1-50M-ENC LC to LC Multimode OM1 62.5/125 Duplex Purple 50 Meter Fiber Cable 299.00$                   
LC2-PROM3-1M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Purple Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 65.00$                     
LC2-PROM3-2M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Purple Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 60.00$                     
LC2-PROM3-4M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Purple Multimode Duplex 4 Meter Fiber Cable 67.00$                     
LC2-PROM3-5M-ENC LC TO LC 50/125 10G PURPLE MULTIMODE DUPLEX OM3 5M FIBER CABLE NCNR 66.00$                     
LC2-PROM4-10M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G PURPLE Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable 75.00$                     
LC2-PROM4-1M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G PURPLE Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 22.00$                     
LC2-PROM4-1M-ENT 0 64.25$                     
LC2-PROM4-2M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G PURPLE Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 27.00$                     
LC2-PROM4-2M-ENT 2m LC to LC 10G OM4 50/125 Purple Multimode Duplex PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable TAA COMPLIANT 67.50$                     
LC2-PROM4-3M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G PURPLE Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 33.00$                     



LC2-PROM4-5M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G PURPLE Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 45.00$                     
LC2-PSM-25F-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Plenum Rated Singlemode Duplex Yellow 25 Feet Fiber Cable 67.00$                     
LC2-PWHOM3-2M LC to LC PLENUM RATED OM3 50/125 10G White MM Duplex 2M 60.00$                     
LC2-RD10G-0.5M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Red Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 41.75$                     
LC2-RD10G-10M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Red Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable 63.00$                     
LC2-RD10G-1M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Red Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 39.04$                     
LC2-RD10G-2M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Red Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 36.00$                     
LC2-RD10G-3M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Red Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 45.65$                     
LC2-RD10G-5M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Red Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 70.00$                     
LC2-RD10G-7M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Red Multimode Duplex 7 Meter Fiber Cable 58.42$                     
LC2-RDOM1-1M-ENC LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Red 1 Meter Fiber Cable 83.00$                     
LC2-RDOM1-2M-ENC LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Red 2 Meter Fiber Cable 85.00$                     
LC2-RDOM1-3M-ENC LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Red 3 Meter Fiber Cable 88.00$                     
LC2-RDOM1-50M-ENC LC to LC Multimode 62.5/125 Duplex Red 50 Meter Fiber Cable 299.00$                   
LC2-RDOM2-2M-ENC LC to LC Red OM2 50/125 Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 61.00$                     
LC2-RDOM3-1M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Red Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 69.00$                     
LC2-RDOM3-2M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Red Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 60.00$                     
LC2-RDOM3-3M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G Red Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 96.00$                     
LC2-RDOM3-4M-ENC LC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Red Multimode Duplex 4 Meter Fiber Cable 67.00$                     
LC2-RDOM4-15M-ENC 15m LC to LC 10G OM4 50/125 Red Multimode Duplex PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 149.00$                   
LC2-RDOM4-1M-ENC LC to LC OM4 50/125 10G Red Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 88.00$                     
LC2-RDOM4-3M-ENC 3m LC to LC 10G OM4 50/125 Red Multimode Duplex PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 48.00$                     
LC2-RDOM4-3M-ENT 3m LC to LC 10G OM4 50/125 Red Multimode Duplex PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable TAA COMPLIANT 73.75$                     
LC2-RDSM-2F-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Red 2 Feet Fiber Cable 45.00$                     
LC2-SM-0.5M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 0.5 Meter Fiber Cable 55.00$                     
LC2-SM-104F-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 104FT Fiber Cable 140.00$                   
LC2-SM-10F-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 10FT Fiber Cable 84.00$                     
LC2-SM-10M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 10 Meter Fiber Cable 43.99$                     
LC2-SM-10M-ENT LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 10 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 82.00$                     
LC2-SM-12M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 12 Meter Fiber Cable 78.00$                     
LC2-SM-15F-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 15 Feet Fiber Cable 87.00$                     
LC2-SM-15M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 15 Meter Fiber Cable 48.99$                     
LC2-SM-15M-ENT LC to LC 15 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable TAA Comp. 87.00$                     
LC2-SM-1M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 1 Meter Fiber Cable 31.99$                     
LC2-SM-1M-ENT 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 1 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 60.00$                     
LC2-SM-20F-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 20FT Fiber Cable 90.00$                     
LC2-SM-20M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 20 Meter Fiber Cable 54.99$                     
LC2-SM-25M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 25 Meter Fiber Cable 77.99$                     
LC2-SM-2F-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 2 Feet Fiber Cable 45.00$                     
LC2-SM-2M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 2 Meter Fiber Cable 32.99$                     
LC2-SM-2M-ENT LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 2 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 63.00$                     
LC2-SM-30F-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 30FT Fiber Cable 96.00$                     
LC2-SM-30M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 30 Meter Fiber Cable 66.99$                     
LC2-SM-3F-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Feet Fiber Cable 66.00$                     
LC2-SM-3M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable 33.99$                     
LC2-SM-3M-ENT LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 65.00$                     
LC2-SM-4F-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 4 Feet Fiber Cable 67.00$                     
LC2-SM-4M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 4 Meter Fiber Cable 35.99$                     
LC2-SM-50F-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 50 Foot Fiber Cable 108.00$                   
LC2-SM-50M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 50 Meter Fiber Cable 255.00$                   
LC2-SM-5M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 5 Meter Fiber Cable 36.99$                     
LC2-SM-6F-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 6 Feet Fiber Cable 82.00$                     
LC2-SM-6M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 6 Meter Fiber Cable 37.99$                     
LC2-SM-7M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 7 Meter Fiber Cable 38.99$                     
LC2-SM-8M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 8 Meter Fiber Cable 48.99$                     
LC2-SM-9M-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 9 Meter Fiber Cable 50.99$                     
LC2-SMPE-400F-ENC LC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 400 Foot Fiber Cable Pulling-Eye 199.00$                   
LC2-SM-SMP-10M-ENC 10m LC to LC OS1 9/125 Single-Mode Simplex Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 41.00$                     
LC2-SM-SMP-1M-ENC LC TO LC SINGLEMODE SIMPLEX 9/125 1 METER FIBER CABLE 47.00$                     
LC2-SM-SMP-3M-ENC 3m LC to LC OS1 9/125 Single-Mode Simplex Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 49.00$                     
LC2-SM-SMP-5M-ENC LC TO LC SINGLEMODE SIMPLEX 9/125 5 METER FIBER CABLE 54.00$                     
LC2-UNIB-OM3-1M-ENC LC to LC UniBoot OM3 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 86.00$                     
LC2-UNIB-OM3-2M-ENC LC to LC UniBoot OM3 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 89.00$                     
LC2-UNIB-OM3-3M-ENC LC to LC UniBoot OM3 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 93.00$                     
LC2-UNIB-OM3-4M-ENC LC to LC UniBoot OM3 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 4 Meter Fiber Cable 96.00$                     
LC2-UNIB-OM3-5M-ENC LC to LC UniBoot OM3 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 100.00$                   
LC2-UNIB-SM-1M-ENC LC to LC UniBoot 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 1 Meter Fiber Cable 95.00$                     
LC2-UNIB-SM-2M-ENC LC to LC UniBoot 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 2 Meter Fiber Cable 97.00$                     
LC2-UNIB-SM-3M-ENC LC to LC UniBoot 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable 98.00$                     
LC2-UNIB-SM-4M-ENC LC to LC UniBoot 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 4 Meter Fiber Cable 100.00$                   
LC2-UNIB-SM-5M-ENC LC to LC UniBoot 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 5 Meter Fiber Cable 102.00$                   
LC2-YLOM1-11M-ENT LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Yellow 11 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 116.00$                   
LC2-YLOM1-1M-ENC LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Yellow 1 Meter Fiber Cable 83.00$                     
LC2-YLOM1-2M-ENC LC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Yellow 2 Meter Fiber Cable 85.00$                     
LC2-YLOM1-3M-ENC LC to LC Multimode 62.5/125 Duplex Yellow 1 Meter Fiber Cable 88.00$                     
LC2-YLOM1-50M-ENC LC to LC Multimode OM1 62.5/125 Duplex Yellow 50 Meter Fiber Cable 299.00$                   
LC2-YLOM3-2M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G OM3 YELLOW Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 63.00$                     
LC2-YLOM3-3M-ENC LC to LC 50/125 10G OM3 YELLOW Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 65.20$                     
LC2-YLOM4-2M-ENT LC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G/40G/100G Yellow Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 70.00$                     
LC90-LC-50-15F-ENC LC (STANDARD) TO LC 90 DEGREE (1 SIDE) OM2 MULTIMODE DUPLEX 50/125 15 FOOT FIBER CABLE 55.00$                     
LC90-ST-1M-ENC LC 90 Degree to ST MMF Duplex 62.5/125 1M 45.00$                     
LC90-ST-2M-ENC LC 90 Degree to ST MMF Duplex 62.5/125 2M 46.00$                     



LCALC-SM-10M-ENC 10M LC APC/LC UPC Duplex Single-mode 9/125 OS1 or Better Yellow Fiber Patch Cable 86.00$                     
LCALC-SM-5M-ENC 5M LC APC/LC UPC Duplex Single-mode 9/125 OS1 or Better Yellow Fiber Patch Cable 78.00$                     
LCALC-SM-7M-ENC 7M LC APC/LC UPC Duplex Single-mode 9/125 OS1 or Better Yellow Fiber Patch Cable 82.00$                     
LC-CPL-MMDP-ENC LC/LC MULTIMODE DUPLEX COUPLER 12.00$                     
LC-CPL-SMDP-ENC LC/LC SINGLEMODE DUPLEX COUPLER 12.00$                     
LCMC-LC-2M-ENC 2M MODE CONDITIONING 62.5/125 FIBER CABLE LC-LC (LC BEING CONDITIONED) 187.00$                   
LCMC-LC-3M-ENC 3M MODE CONDITIONING 62.5/125 FIBER CABLE LC-LC (LC BEING CONDITIONED) 208.00$                   
LCMC-LC-5M-ENC 5M MODE CONDITIONING 62.5/125 FIBER CABLE LC-LC (LC BEING CONDITIONED) 255.00$                   
LCMC-LC-5M-ENT 5M MODE CONDITIONING 62.5/125 FIBER CABLE LC-LC TAA Compliant (LC BEING CONDITIONED) 220.00$                   
LCMCLC-OM3-3M 3M MODE CONDITIONING OM3 50/125 10G FIBER CABLE LC-LC (LC BEING CONDITIONED) 205.00$                   
LCMCP-SC-3M-ENC MODE CONDITIONING LC-SC CABLE 3 METERS 164.00$                   
LCMCP-SC-5M-ENC MODE CONDITIONING LC-SC CABLE 5 METERS 194.00$                   
LCMCP-ST-3M-ENC Mode Conditioning LC-ST Cable 3 Meters Cisco Compatible 164.00$                   
LCMCP-ST-5M-ENC Mode Conditioning LC-ST Cable 5 Meters Cisco Compatible 194.00$                   
LCMC-SC-3M-ENC LC TO SC SINGLEMODE DUPLEX 3 METER FIBER CABLE (LC SIDE BEING CONDITIONED) 164.00$                   
LCMC-SC-5M-ENC LC TO SC SINGLEMODE DUPLEX 5 METER FIBER CABLE (LC SIDE BEING CONDITIONED) 194.00$                   
LCMC-ST-2M-ENC 2M FIBER LC/ST 62.5/125 MODE CONDITIONING (LC SIDE) 119.00$                   
LCMC-ST-3M-ENC 3M FIBER LC/ST 62.5/125 MODE CONDITIONING (LC SIDE) 164.00$                   
LCMC-ST-4M-ENC LC to ST 4 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Conditioning Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 129.00$                   
LCMC-ST-5M-ENC LC to ST 5 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Conditioning Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 255.00$                   
LCMC-ST-5M-ENT 5M MODE CONDITIONING 62.5/125 FIBER CABLE LC-ST TAA Compliant (LC BEING CONDITIONED) 220.00$                   
LCMC-ST-8M-ENC LC to ST 8 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Conditioning Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 149.00$                   
LCM-STF-1M-ENC LC Male to ST Female w/Gender Converter Multimode Duplex 62.5/125 Cable-1 meter 57.00$                     
LCPP-OM4-12PD-ENC 12 Port Duplex  LC OM4 MMF PATCH PANEL 1RU Rack Mount 385.00$                   
LCPP-SM-12PD-ENC 12 Port Duplex LC SMF PATCH PANEL 1RU Rack Mount 435.00$                   
LCRK-LC-POM4-6F-ENC LC Red Keyed Commscope to LC Plenum 6 Foot OM4 10Gb 50/125 Duplex Multimode 142.00$                   
LCRK-SC-POM4-6F-ENC LC Red Keyed Commscope to SC Plenum 6 Foot OM4 10Gb 50/125 Duplex Multimode 142.00$                   
LCSC-SM-2M-ENC 2-meter LC-to-SC single-mode fiber patch cable 75.00$                     
LCST-SM-3M-ENC LC/ST SMF Duplex 9/125 3M 40.00$                     
LC-UNI-CONN-ENC UNICAM LC-FIBER CONNECTOR 51.84$                     
LCYK-SC-POM4-6F-ENC LC Yellow Keyed Commscope to SC Plenum 6 Foot OM4 10Gb 50/125 Duplex Multimode 142.00$                   
LH1690C-LC-R2-ENC PCIe Network Interface Card (NIC) 1x 1G Duplex LC SX SFP MMF Intel 82576 Chipset Based 375.00$                   
LMR240-500F LMR-240 FLEXIBLE LOW LOSS COAX BLACK BULK CABLE 500FT 2,070.00$                
LMR240-SMAM-NM-5FENC 5FT LMR240 SMA-Male TO N-TYPE Male Coax Black Cable 122.00$                   
LMR400-1K LMR-400 FLEXIBLE LOW LOSS COAX BLACK BULK CABLE 1K FT 4,860.00$                
LMR400-NF2-100F-ENC 100FT LMR400 N-TYPE Female To N-TYPE Female Coax Black Cable 700.00$                   
LMR400-NM2-10F-ENC 10FT LMR400 N-TYPE-MALE TO N-TYPE MALE CABLE 180.00$                   
LMR400-NM2-20F-ENC 20FT LMR400 N-TYPE-MALE TO N-TYPE MALE Coax Black Cable 251.40$                   
LMR400-NM2-2F-ENC 2FT LMR400 N-TYPE-MALE TO N-TYPE MALE Coax Black Cable 192.60$                   
LMR400-NM2-3F-ENC 3FT LMR400 N-TYPE MALE TO N-TYPE MALE Coax Black Cable 123.00$                   
LMR400-NM2-5F-ENC 5FT LMR400 N-TYPE-MALE TO N-TYPE MALE Coax Black Cable 130.00$                   
LMR-400-NM-NF-100F-E 100FT LMR400 N-TYPE MALE To N-TYPE FEMALE 180 degree Assembled Connectors 525.00$                   
LMR-400-NM-NF-200F-E 200FT LMR400 N-TYPE MALE To N-TYPE FEMALE 180 degree Assembled Connectors 1,404.00$                
LMR-400-NM-NF-70F-E 70FT LMR400 N-TYPE MALE To N-TYPE FEMALE 180 degree Assembled Connectors 379.00$                   
LMR400-SMAM-NM-100FE 100FT LMR400 SMA-MALE TO N-TYPE MALE CABLE 700.00$                   
LMR400SMAMNM50FENC 50FT LMR400 SMA-MALE TO N-TYPE MALE CABLE 316.00$                   
LMR400TNCMNF10F-ENC 10FT LMR400 TNC-TYPE-MALE TO N-TYPE FEMALE Coax Black Cable 157.00$                   
LMR400TNCMNF5F-ENC 5FT LMR400 TNC-TYPE-MALE TO N-TYPE FEMALE Coax Black Cable 128.00$                   
LPE12100-OPT-ENC 2/4/8G BASE-SW SFP+ Fibre Channel 850nm 300m DOM MMF Duplex LC Emulex Compatible 325.00$                   
M393B1G70QH0-CMA-ENC 8GB DDR3-1866 RDIMM PC3-14900R Single Rank x4 Samsung Original 113.40$                   
M393B1K70QB0-YK0-ENC Samsung 1x 8GB DDR3-1600 RDIMM PC3L-12800R Dual Rank x4 Module 150.00$                   
M393B2G70QH0-YK0-ENC 16GB DDR3-1600 ECC REG DUAL RANK X4 SAMSUNG ORIGINAL 222.00$                   
MA-CBL-40G-1M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Cable Assembly 1 meter Meraki Compatible 174.00$                   
MA-CBL-40G-3M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Copper Cable Assembly 3 meter Meraki Compatible 190.00$                   
MA-CBL-40G-50CM-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Copper Cable Assembly 0.5 meter Meraki Compatible 165.00$                   
MA-CBL-TA1G-1M-ENC 1000BASE-CU SFP Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 1m Meraki Compatible 70.00$                     
MA-CBL-TA1G-3M-ENC 1000BASE-CU SFP Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 3m Meraki Compatible 80.00$                     
MA-CBL-TA1G-50CM-ENC 1000BASE-CU SFP Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 50cm Meraki Compatible 75.00$                     
MA-CBL-TA-1M-ENC MA-CBL-TA-1M 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Meraki Compatible 70.00$                     
MA-CBL-TA-2M-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Meraki Compatible 76.00$                     
MA-CBL-TA-3M 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m Meraki Compatible 85.00$                     
MA-CBL-TA-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 3m Meraki Compatible 76.00$                     
MA-CBL-TA-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m Meraki Compatible 130.00$                   
MA-CBL-TA-A10M-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Active Twinax Cable Meraki Compatible 268.27$                   
MA-QSFP-40G-LR4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Meraki Compatible 2,642.00$                
MA-QSFP-40G-SR4-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 100m/150m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Meraki Compatible 793.00$                   
MA-SFP-10GB-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Meraki Compatible 1,887.84$                
MA-SFP-10GB-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Meraki Compatible 600.00$                   
MA-SFP-10GB-LR-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC Multimode/Single-mode Meraki Compatible 567.00$                   
MA-SFP-10GB-LRM-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m MMF LC Connector Meraki Compatible 1,295.00$                
MA-SFP-10GB-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM MMF LC Connector Meraki Compatible 400.00$                   
MA-SFP-10GB-SR-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Enabled Multimode Duplex LC Meraki Compatible 398.00$                   
MA-SFP-10GB-T-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Meraki Compatible 750.00$                   
MA-SFP-10GB-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Meraki Compatible 3,179.52$                
MA-SFP-1GB-LX10-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310NM 10km MMF/SMF DOM LC CONNECTOR Ext. Temp Meraki Compatible 95.00$                     
MA-SFP-1GB-LX10-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310NM 10KM MMF/SMF DOM LC CONNECTOR EXTENDED TEMP Meraki Compatible TAA Comp. 120.00$                   
MA-SFP-1GB-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Meraki Compatible 75.00$                     
MA-SFP-1GB-SX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Duplex LC Multimode Meraki Compatible 64.00$                     
MA-SFP-1GB-TX-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ 45 Meraki Compatible 90.00$                     
MA-SFP-1GB-TX-ENT 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ 45 TAA Compliant Meraki Compatible 84.00$                     
M-ASR1001X-16GB-ENA 16GB (2X8GB) DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1001-X 2,400.00$                
M-ASR1002X-16GB-ENA Approved 16GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1000 Series 11,000.00$              



M-ASR1002X-8GB-ENA Approved 8GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1000 Series 5,500.00$                
M-ASR1K1001-16GB-ENC 16GB DRAM UPGRADE KIT CISCO ASR1000 SERIES 6,000.00$                
M-ASR1K-1001-4GB-ENA Approved 4GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1001 Series RP 2,000.00$                
M-ASR1K-1001-8GB-ENA Approved 8GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1001 Series RP 4,000.00$                
M-ASR1K-RP2-16GB-ENA Approved 16GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 5,000.00$                
M-ASR1K-RP2-8GB-ENA Approved 8GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 3,200.00$                
MC3309130-001-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 1m Mellanox Compatible 60.00$                     
MCFGEBT-MMF-ENC 10/100/1000M UTP/SC Multi-mode Fiber Media Converter (550m) 140.00$                   
MCFGEBT-SFP-ENC 10/100/1000M Copper to 1000M Fiber Media Converter with one SFP slot (without SFP) 120.00$                   
MCGEBTBXD40KENC 1000M WDM UTP/SC Single Mode Fiber Media Converter (40km) 425.00$                   
MCGEBTBXU40KENC 1000M WDM UTP/SC Single Mode Fiber Media Converter (40km) 425.00$                   
MC-LC2-3M-ENC 3m LC-LC Mode Conditioning Fiber Patch Cord 182.02$                   
MCP1600-C003-ENC 100GbE QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct Attach Copper Cable Mellanox Compatible 184.00$                   
MCP2M00-A003-ENC 25GE SFP28 Passive Direct Attach Copper Twinax Cable Mellanox Compatible 3m 152.00$                   
MC-SC2-3M-ENC 3m SC-SC Mode Conditioning Fiber Patch Cord 182.02$                   
MC-SC250-3M-ENC 3m SC-SC 50/125 Mode Conditioning Fiber Patch Cord 182.02$                   
MC-SCST-3M-ENC 3m SC-ST Mode Conditioning Fiber Patch Cord 182.02$                   
MD101LLA/16G-ENC 16GB KIT (2X 8GB) DDR3 1600MHZ 350.00$                   
MD102LLA/16G-ENC 16GB KIT (2X 8GB) DDR3 1600MHZ 350.00$                   
MD103LLA/16G-ENC 16GB KIT (2X 8GB) DDR3 1600MHZ 350.00$                   
MD104LLA/16G-ENC 16GB KIT (2X 8GB) DDR3 1600MHZ 350.00$                   
MDP-HDMI-WH-6F-ENC Mini Display Port to HDMI 32 AWG white 6ft cable 15.75$                     
MDPM-VGAF-ENC Mini Display Port Male to VGA Female adapter in White 34.00$                     
MDPVGAM-6F-ENC Mini Display Port to VGA Male 6ft white cable 22.40$                     
MEM1800-128CF-ENA Approved 128MB Flash Upgrade Module Cisco Router 1800 Series 165.00$                   
MEM1800-128CF-ENC 128MB FLASH CARD 70.00$                     
MEM1800-256CF-ENC 256 MB CompactFlash - 1 Card CISCO 1800 SERIES ROUTER Cisco Compatible 150.00$                   
MEM-1900-1GB-ENA Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 1941 390.00$                   
MEM-1900-1GB-ENC 1GB DRAM UPGRADE 100.00$                   
MEM-1900-2GB-ENA Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 1941 450.00$                   
MEM-1900-2GB-ENC 2GB DRAM UPGRADE 150.00$                   
MEM2800-128CF-ENA Approved 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series 165.00$                   
MEM2800-128CF-ENC 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series Cisco Compatible 350.00$                   
MEM2800-256CF-ENA Approved 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series 180.00$                   
MEM2800-256CF-ENC 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series Cisco Compatible 80.00$                     
MEM2801-256D-ENA 256MB DRAM MODULE for Cisco 2801 Series Router 995.00$                   
MEM2801-256D-ENC 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2801 Cisco Compatible 500.00$                   
MEM2811-256D-ENC 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2811 Cisco Compatible 375.00$                   
MEM2811-512D-ENC 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2811 Cisco Compatible 400.00$                   
MEM2821-256U1024DENC 1GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco Router 2821 Cisco Compatible 160.00$                   
MEM2821-512D-ENA Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2821 500.00$                   
MEM2821-512D-ENC 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2821 Cisco Compatible 80.00$                     
MEM2851-256D-ENC 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2851 Cisco Compatible 300.00$                   
MEM2851-256U1024DENC 1GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco Router 2851 Cisco Compatible 160.00$                   
MEM-2900-1GB-ENA 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2900 Series 200.00$                   
MEM-2900-1GB-ENC 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2900 Series 100.00$                   
MEM-2900-2GB-ENA Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2900 Series 320.00$                   
MEM-2900-2GB-ENC 2GB DRAM UPGRADE CISCO 2901 2911 2921 ISR ROUTERS 150.00$                   
MEM2900512U2.5GB-ENC 2GB DRAM UPGRADE CISCO ROUTER 2900 2901 2911 2921 250.00$                   
MEM-2951-1GB-ENA Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Module Cisco Router 2951 350.00$                   
MEM-2951-2GB-ENA Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade Module Cisco Router 2951 395.00$                   
MEM-2951-512U4GB-ENA Approved 4GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco Router 2951 1,000.00$                
MEM3800-128CF-ENA 128MB FLASH CARD for Cisco 3800 Series Router 165.00$                   
MEM3800-128CF-ENC 128MB FLASH CARD for Cisco 3800 Series Router 70.00$                     
MEM3800-256CF-ENA 256MB FLASH CARD for Cisco 3800 Series Router 180.00$                   
MEM3800-256CF-ENC 256MB FLASH CARD for Cisco 3800 Series Router 90.00$                     
MEM3800-256U1024DENA 1GB DRAM UPGRADE KIT (2X 512MB) CISCO ROUTER 3800 SERIES 296.00$                   
MEM3800-512CF-ENA 512MB FLASH CISCO ROUTER 3800 SERIES OEM APPROVED 100% APP TESTED 280.00$                   
MEM3800-512CF-ENC 512MB FLASH UPGRADE CISCO ROUTER 3800 SERIES 90.00$                     
MEM3800-512D-ENA 512MB DRAM MODULE for Cisco 3800 Series Router 300.00$                   
MEM3800-512D-ENC 512MB DRAM MODULE for Cisco 3800 Series Router 80.00$                     
MEM-3900-2GB-ENC 2GB DRAM UPGRADE CISCO ROUTER 370.00$                   
MEM-4300-16G-ENC 16GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2X8GB) for Cisco ISR 4331 and 4351 Series Routers - Cisco Compatible 671.00$                   
MEM-4300-4GU16G-ENC 16GB DRAM UPGRADE KIT CISCO ISR ROUTER 4331 4351 1,300.00$                
MEM-4300-4GU8G-ENC 8GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x4GB) Cisco Router 4331 and 4351 Series Routers 1,000.00$                
MEM-4300-8G-ENA 8GB (1X8G) DRAM UPGRADE CISCO ISR 4300 SERIES ROUTERS (Installed in Pairs) 1,380.00$                
MEM-4400-4GU16G-ENC 16GB DRAM UPGRADE KIT CISCO ISR ROUTER 4431 4451-X 1,300.00$                
MEM-4400-4GU8G-ENC 8GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x4GB) Cisco Router 4431 4451-X 1,000.00$                
MEM-4400-8G-ENC 8GB (1X8G) DRAM UPGRADE CISCO ISR 4400 SERIES ROUTERS (4431 4451-X) 650.00$                   
MEM-C4K-FLD128-ENA Approved 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 4000 Series 165.00$                   
MEM-C6K-CPTFL128MENA Approved 128MB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6500 149.00$                   
MEM-C6K-CPTFL1GB-ENA Approved 1GB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6500 170.00$                   
MEM-C6K-CPTFL256MENA Approved 256MB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6500 180.00$                   
MEM-C6K-CPTFL512MENA Approved 512MB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6500 280.00$                   
MEM-CF-1GB-ENA ENET Approved 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900 390.00$                   
MEM-CF-256MB-ENA ENET Approved 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900 150.00$                   
MEM-CF-2GB-ENA ENET Approved 2GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900 550.00$                   
MEM-CF-4GB-ENA ENET Approved 4GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900 750.00$                   
MEM-CF-512MB-ENA ENET Approved 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900 179.40$                   
MEM-FLSH-16G-ENA 16GB eUSB Flash Upgrade Cisco 4300 4431 routers 1,050.00$                
MEM-NPE-G1-FLD128ENA Approved 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco NPE-G1 165.00$                   
MEM-NPE-G1-FLD256ENA 256MB FLASH CISCO 7200 NPE-G1 OEM APPRVED 100% APPLICATION TESTED 180.00$                   



MEM-NPE-G2-2GB-ENA Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco NPE-G2 500.00$                   
MEM-NPE-G2-2GB-ENC 2GB DRAM MODULE 375.00$                   
MEM-NPE-G2-FLD256ENA Approved 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco NPE-G2 180.00$                   
MEM-RSP720-4GENA Approved 4GB Mini DIMM DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco RSP720 1,265.00$                
MEMRSP720CF1GENA 1GB FLASH CARD Cisco 7600 Switch RSP720 345.00$                   
MEMRSP720SP2GENA 2GB DRAM MODULE for Cisco 7600 Switch RSP720 632.50$                   
MEM-SUP2T2GB-ENA 2GB DRAM UPGRADE CISCO CATALYST 6500 SUPERVISOR 2T Cisco Compatible 2,058.50$                
MEM-SUP2T4GB-ENA Approved 4GB (2x2GB) DRAM Upgrade kit for Cisco Catalyst 6500 Supervisor Engine 2T Cisco Compatible 4,117.00$                
MEM-X45-1GB-LE-ENA Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 4500 SUP 6-E 4,800.00$                
MFA7A50-C003-ENC 100GbE to 4x25GbE (QSFP28 to 4xSFP28) MMF Active Optical Splitter Cable Mellanox Compatible 1,935.00$                
MFEBX1-ENC 100BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC Linksys Compatible 181.70$                   
MFEFX1-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector Linksys Compatible 87.40$                     
MFELX1-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Linksys Compatible 138.00$                   
MGBBX1-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Linksys Compatible 296.70$                   
MGBIC-02-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Enterasys Compatible 90.00$                     
MGBIC-02-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-T GBIC GBIC RJ45 Connector Enterasys Compatible 84.00$                     
MGBIC-08-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Enterasys Compatible 475.00$                   
MGBIC-BX10-D-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Enterasys Compatible 379.50$                   
MGBIC-BX10-U-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Enterasys Compatible 379.50$                   
MGBIC-EZX-LC-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 338.00$                   
MGBIC-GEX-LC-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM Multi Mode/Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 118.00$                   
MGBIC-GLX-LC-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM Multi Mode/Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 104.00$                   
MGBIC-GSX-LC-ENC Telco Systems 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC 1 Telco Compatible 40.00$                     
MGBIC-GZX-LC-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Telco Compatible 138.00$                   
MGBIC-LC01-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Enterasys Compatible 40.00$                     
MGBIC-LC01-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector TAA Compliant Enterasys Compatible 64.00$                     
MGBIC-LC03-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector Enterasys Compatible 350.00$                   
MGBIC-LC03-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm Duplex SC Connector Enterasys Compatible 64.00$                     
MGBIC-LC04-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP FE PORTS 1310nm 2km MMF LC Connector Enterasys Compatible 207.00$                   
MGBIC-LC05-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 10km MMF LC Connector Enterasys Compatible 227.70$                   
MGBIC-LC07-ENC 1000BASE-EZX SFP 1550nm 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Enterasys Compatible 1,607.70$                
MGBIC-LC09-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Enterasys Compatible 95.00$                     
MGBIC-LC09-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX/LH GBIC 1310nm Duplex SC Connector Enterasys Compatible 120.00$                   
MGBIC-M-TX-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Telco Compatible 96.00$                     
MGBLH1-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Linksys Compatible 213.90$                   
MGBLH1-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km Duplex LC Connector Linksys Compatible 120.00$                   
MGBLX1-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Linksys Compatible 120.00$                   
MGBLX1-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector TAA Compliant Linksys Compatible 120.00$                   
MGBSX1-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Linksys Compatible 120.00$                   
MGBSX1-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m Duplex LC Connector TAA Compliant Linksys Compatible 64.00$                     
MGBT1-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Linksys Compatible 121.90$                   
MGBT1-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 Connector Linksys Compatible 84.00$                     
MHQH29C-XTR-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Mellanox Compatible 490.00$                   
MICSD10/256GB-ENC Micro Secure Digital Card Class 10 U3/V30 A1 256GB w/SD Adaptor 272.00$                   
MINIGBICLH-70ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 503.70$                   
MINIGBIC-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 172.50$                   
MINIGBIC-LX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km Duplex LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 120.00$                   
MINIGBIC-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 179.40$                   
MINIGBIC-SX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m Duplex LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 64.00$                     
MM850-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector IXIA Compatible Ext. Temp 49.00$                     
MM850-PLUS-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300M MMF LC CONNECTOR IXIA Compatible 348.00$                   
MMA1B00-C100D-ENC 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 850nm 100m MPO-12 Connector Mellanox Compatible 518.00$                   
MMA1L10-CR-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm 10km SMF Duplex LC Mellanox Compatible 9,730.00$                
MMA2L20-AR-ENT 25GBASE-LR SFP28 10km 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Connector Mellanox Compatible TAA Compliant 680.00$                   
MMA2P00-AS-ENT 25GBASE-SR SFP28 850nm 100m MMF LC Connector Mellanox Compatible TAA Compliant 335.00$                   
MM-RCAF-ADP-ENC Mono Male To RCA Female Audio Adapter 5.99$                       
MSAS2-1M-ENC 1M EXT Mini-SAS to Mini-SAS Compatible Cable 85.00$                     
MSAS2-2M-ENC 2M EXT Mini-SAS to Mini-SAS Compatible Cable 95.00$                     
MSASHD4X2-3M 3M MINI SAS HD 4X/MINI SAS HD 4X 28AWG CABLE 308.00$                   
M-SFP-LX/LC-I-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Ind. Temp Hirschmann Compatible 239.00$                   
M-SFP-SX/LC-I-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Hirschmann Compatible I-Temp 249.00$                   
MTLC-10G-1M-ENC MTRJ to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 78.00$                     
MTLC-10G-2M-ENC MTRJ to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 79.00$                     
MTLC-10G-3M-ENC MTRJ to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 85.00$                     
MTLC-10G-5M-ENC MTRJ to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 88.00$                     
MTLC-3M-ENC MTRJ to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 40.00$                     
MTLC-4M-ENC MTRJ to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 4 Meter Fiber Cable 60.00$                     
MTLC-50-1M-ENC MTRJ to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 1 Meter Fiber Cable 394.00$                   
MTLC-50-2M-ENC MTRJ to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Meter Fiber Cable 438.00$                   
MTLC-50-3M-ENC MTRJ to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 40.00$                     
MTLC-SM-3M-ENC MTRJ to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable 50.00$                     
MTPF2A-POS2-40F MTP-Female to MTP-Female OS2 Singlemode 9/125 Method A Plenum 40 Feet Yellow cable assembly 426.00$                   
MTPF2A-POS2-55F MTP-Female to MTP-Female OS2 Singlemode 9/125 Method A Plenum 55 Feet Yellow cable assembly 435.00$                   
MTPF2A-POS2-70F MTP-Female to MTP-Female OS2 Singlemode 9/125 Method A Plenum 70 Feet Yellow cable assembly 455.00$                   
MTPF2ST-OM4-10M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM4 40G/100G Straight-Through 10 Meter 487.00$                   
MTPF2ST-OM4-2M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM4 40G/100G Straight-Through 2 Meter 510.00$                   
MTPF2ST-OM4-3M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM4 40G/100G Straight-Through 3 Meter 400.00$                   
MTPF2ST-OM4-5M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM4 40G/100G Straight-Through 5 Meter 426.00$                   
MTPF2ST-OM4-7M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM4 40G/100G Straight-Through 7 Meter 450.00$                   
MTPF2ST-OM4-8M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM4 40G/100G Straight-Through 8 Meter 505.00$                   
MTPF2ST-PMOM4-10MENC MTP®/MPO (F) to MTP®/MPO (F) Plenum Rated MMF OM4 40G/100G Straight Through Method A Magenta 10M 530.00$                   
MTPF2ST-PMOM4-2M-ENC MTP®/MPO (F) to MTP®/MPO (F) Plenum Rated MMF OM4 40G/100G Straight Through Method A Magenta 2M 490.00$                   



MTPF2ST-PMOM4-3M-ENC MTP®/MPO (F) to MTP®/MPO (F) Plenum Rated MMF OM4 40G/100G Straight Through Method A Magenta 3M 495.00$                   
MTPF2ST-PMOM4-5M-ENC MTP®/MPO (F) to MTP®/MPO (F) Plenum Rated MMF OM4 40G/100G Straight Through Method A Magenta 5M 505.00$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-10M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM3 40G/100G Cross-Over 10 meter 417.96$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-15M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM3 40G/100G Cross-Over 15 Meter 476.28$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-1M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM3 40G/100G Cross-Over 1 meter 307.80$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-20M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM3 40G/100G Cross-Over 20 Meter 521.64$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-25M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM3 10G Cross-Over 25 Meter cable assembly 575.00$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-2M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM3 40G/100G Cross-Over 2 Meter 317.52$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-30F-ENC MTP-F to MTP-F MMF OM3 10G Cross-Over 30FT cable assembly 486.00$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-30M-ENC MTP/MPO-Female to MTP/MPO-Female Multimode OM3 10G 50/125 Aqua Cross-Over 30M cable assembly 398.00$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-3M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM3 40G/100G Cross-Over 3 Meter 326.59$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-40M-ENC MTP/MPO-Female to MTP/MPO-Female Multimode OM3 10G 50/125 Aqua Cross-Over 40M cable assembly 570.00$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-4M-ENC MTP-F to MTP-F MMF OM3 10G Cross-Over 4M cable assembly 290.00$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-50M-ENC MTP/MPO-Female to MTP/MPO-Female Multimode OM3 10G 50/125 Aqua Cross-Over 50M cable assembly 620.00$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-55F-ENC MTP-F to MTP-F MMF OM3 10G Cross-Over 55FT cable assembly 564.00$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-5M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM3 40G/100G Cross-Over 5 Meter 356.40$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-60F-ENC MTP-F to MTP-F MMF OM3 10G Cross-Over 60FT cable assembly 580.00$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-6M-ENC MTP/MPO-Female to MTP/MPO-Female Multimode OM3 10G 50/125 Aqua Cross-Over 6M cable assembly 304.00$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-75M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM3 40G/100G Cross-Over 75 meter 1,706.00$                
MTPF2XO-10G-7F-ENC MTP-F to MTP-F MMF OM3 10G Cross-Over 7FT cable assembly 414.00$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-7M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM3 40G/100G Cross-Over 7 Meter 385.56$                   
MTPF2XO-10G-8M-ENC MTP-F to MTP-F MMF OM3 10G Cross-Over 8M cable assembly 320.00$                   
MTPF2XO-OM4-10M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM4 40G/100G Cross-Over 10 meter 417.96$                   
MTPF2XO-OM4-12M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM4 10G Cross-Over 12 meter cable assembly 555.00$                   
MTPF2XO-OM4-15M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM4 40G/100G Cross-Over 15 Meter 476.28$                   
MTPF2XO-OM4-1F-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM4 40G/100G Cross-Over 1 Foot 472.00$                   
MTPF2XO-OM4-1M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM4 40G/100G Cross-Over 1 meter 307.80$                   
MTPF2XO-OM4-2.5M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM4 10G Cross-Over 2.5 Meter cable assembly 450.00$                   
MTPF2XO-OM4-20M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM4 40G/100G Cross-Over 20 Meter 521.64$                   
MTPF2XO-OM4-2M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM4 40G/100G Cross-Over 2 Meter 317.52$                   
MTPF2XO-OM4-30M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM4 10G/40G/100G Cross-Over 30 Meter cable assembly 575.00$                   
MTPF2XO-OM4-3M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM4 40G/100G Cross-Over 3 Meter 326.59$                   
MTPF2XO-OM4-4M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM4 10G Cross-Over 4 Meter cable assembly 434.00$                   
MTPF2XO-OM4-50M-ENC MTP-F to MTP-F MMF OM4 10G Cross-Over 50-Meter cable assembly 1,260.00$                
MTPF2XO-OM4-5M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM4 40G/100G Cross-Over 5 Meter 356.40$                   
MTPF2XO-OM4-6M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM4 10G Cross-Over 6 Meter cable assembly 470.00$                   
MTPF2XO-OM4-7M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female MMF OM4 40G/100G Cross-Over 7 Meter 385.56$                   
MTPF2XO-OM4-8M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM4 10G Cross-Over 8 Meter cable assembly 505.00$                   
MTPF2XO-P10G-7M-ENC MTP/MPO-Female to MTP/MPO-Female Multimode OM3 Plenum Rated 10G 50/125 Aqua Cross-Over 7M Cable 390.00$                   
MTPF2XO-PMOM4-2M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM4 Plenum Rated 10G/40G/100G Magenta Cross-Over 2 Meter Cable Assy. 504.00$                   
MTPF2XO-PMOM4-3M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM4 Plenum Rated 10G/40G/100G Magenta Cross-Over 3 Meter Cable Assy. 517.00$                   
MTPF2XO-POM4-17M-ENC MTP/MPO-Female to MTP/MPO-Female Multimode OM4 Plenum Rated 50/125 Aqua Cross-Over 17M Cable 500.00$                   
MTPF2XOPRO-POM4-10M MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female PRO Plenum MMF OM4 40G/100G Cross-Over 10 meter 714.00$                   
MTPF2XOPRO-POM4-25M MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female PRO Plenum MMF OM4 40G/100G Cross-Over 25 meter 947.00$                   
MTPF2XOPRO-POM4-2M MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female PRO Plenum MMF OM4 40G/100G Cross-Over 2 meter 592.00$                   
MTPF2XOPRO-POM4-2M-E MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female PRO Plenum MMF OM4 40G/100G Cross-Over 2M 494.00$                   
MTPF2XO-SMF-10M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female SMF OS1 9/125 40G/100G Cross-Over 10 meter 372.00$                   
MTPF2XO-SMF-15M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female SMF OS1 9/125 40G/100G Cross-Over 15 Meter 390.00$                   
MTPF2XO-SMF-1M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female SMF OS1 9/125 40G/100G Cross-Over 1 meter 339.00$                   
MTPF2XO-SMF-20M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female SMF OS1 9/125 40G/100G Cross-Over 20 Meter 408.00$                   
MTPF2XO-SMF-2M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female SMF OS1 9/125 40G/100G Cross-Over 2 Meter 343.50$                   
MTPF2XO-SMF-3M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female SMF OS1 9/125 40G/100G Cross-Over 3 Meter 348.00$                   
MTPF2XO-SMF-50M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female SMF 9/125 Cross-Over 50M cable assembly 600.00$                   
MTPF2XO-SMF-5M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female SMF OS1 9/125 40G/100G Cross-Over 5 Meter 354.00$                   
MTPF2XO-SMF-7M-ENC MTP®/MPO-Female to MTP®/MPO-Female SMF OS1 9/125 40G/100G Cross-Over 7 Meter 363.00$                   
MTPFLC0.5MX8OM4-ENC MTP Female Connector OM4 AQUA MMF 0.5 meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector 414.00$                   
MTPFLC10MX8-ENC MTP Female Connector OM3 AQUA MMF 10meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector 340.00$                   
MTPFLC10MX8OM4-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Multimode OM4 50/125 10 meter 403.38$                   
MTPFLC10MX8OS1-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Single-mode OS1 9/125 10 meter 396.00$                   
MTPFLC15MX8-ENC 15M 10G OM3 50/125 Aqua MTP/MPO Female Connector to 8x LC Simplex Breakout/Fanout Connector 356.00$                   
MTPFLC15MX8OM4-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Multimode OM4 50/125 15 meter 427.50$                   
MTPFLC15MX8OS1-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Single-mode OS1 9/125 15 meter 429.00$                   
MTPFLC1MX8-ENC MTP Female Connector OM3 50/125 MMF 1 meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector 230.00$                   
MTPFLC1MX8OM4-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Multimode OM4 50/125 1 meter 243.00$                   
MTPFLC1MX8OS1-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Single-mode OS1 9/125 1 meter 345.00$                   
MTPFLC1MX8OS2-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Single-mode OS2 9/125 1 meter 405.00$                   
MTPFLC20MX8-ENC 20M 10G OM3 50/125 Aqua MTP/MPO Female Connector to 8x LC Simplex Breakout/Fanout Connector 370.00$                   
MTPFLC20MX8OM4-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Multimode OM4 50/125 20 meter 603.00$                   
MTPFLC20MX8OS1-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Single-mode OS1 9/125 20 meter 453.00$                   
MTPFLC2MX8OM4-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Multimode OM4 50/125 2 meter 281.88$                   
MTPFLC2MX8OS1-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Single-mode OS1 9/125 2 meter 351.00$                   
MTPFLC3MX8-ENC MTP Female OM3 50/125 MMF 3 meter to 8x LC Simplex (4 pairs of Duplex) Breakout 270.00$                   
MTPFLC3MX8OM4-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Multimode OM4 50/125 3 meter 291.60$                   
MTPFLC3MX8OS1-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Single-mode OS1 9/125 3 meter 385.56$                   
MTPFLC3MX8OS2-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Single-mode OS1 9/125 3 Meter 374.00$                   
MTPFLC40MX8OM4-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Multimode OM4 50/125 40 meter 843.00$                   
MTPFLC4MX8-ENC MTP Female OM3 50/125 MMF 4 meter to 8x LC Simplex (4 pairs of Duplex) Breakout 288.00$                   
MTPFLC4MX8OM4-ENC MTP Female Connector OM4 AQUA MMF 4 meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector 474.00$                   
MTPFLC5MX8-ENC MTP Female Connector OM3 AQUA MMF 5 meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector 316.00$                   
MTPFLC5MX8OM4-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Multimode OM4 50/125 5 meter 325.62$                   
MTPFLC5MX8OS1-ENC MTP Female Connector SMF 5 meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector 450.00$                   
MTPFLC5MX8OS2-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Single-mode OS1 9/125 5 meter 398.52$                   



MTPFLC5MX8P-ENC 5M MTP/MPO-Female 50/125 10Gb OM3 to 8x LC Simplex Breakout/Fanout Connector 279.00$                   
MTPFLC7MX8-ENC 7M 10G OM3 50/125 Aqua MTP/MPO Female Connector to 8x LC Simplex Breakout/Fanout Connector 324.00$                   
MTPFLC7MX8OM4-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Multimode OM4 50/125 7 meter 486.00$                   
MTPFLC7MX8OS1-ENC MTP®/MPO Female to 8x LC Male 12-Fiber Breakout Cable Single-mode OS1 9/125 7 meter 414.72$                   
MTPFLC7MX8P-ENC 7M MTP/MPO-Female 50/125 10Gb OM3 or Better Aqua to 8x LC Simplex Breakout/Fanout Connector Cable 287.00$                   
MTPFLC8MX8-ENC 8M 10G OM3 50/125 Aqua MTP/MPO Female Connector to 8x LC Simplex Breakout/Fanout Connector 332.00$                   
MTPFMXO-OS1-3M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Male Multimode OS1 Singlemode 9/125 Yellow Cross-Over 3M cable assembly 465.00$                   
MTPFSC15MX8OM4-ENC MTP Female Connector OM4 AQUA MMF 15 meter to 8x SC Simplex Breakout Connector 637.00$                   
MTPMLC10FX8POS2 MTP Male Connector OS2 Singlemode 9/125 Plenum 10 Feet to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector 464.00$                   
MTP-PRO-TOOL MTP PRO Field Tool 543.00$                   
MTRJLC-2M-ENC MTRJ/LC Multimode Duplex 62.5/125 Cable 2 meter 50.00$                     
MTRJ-SC-MM-1MENC 1m MTRJ-SC OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 23.00$                     
MTRJ-SC-MM-3MENC 3m MTRJ-SC OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 41.40$                     
MTRJ-SC-MM-5MENC 5m MTRJ-SC OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 46.00$                     
MTRJ-ST-MM-1MENC 1m MTRJ-ST OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 55.20$                     
MTRJ-ST-MM-3MENC 3m MTRJ-ST OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 69.00$                     
MTRJ-ST-MM-5MENC 5m MTRJ-ST OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 82.80$                     
MTSC-10G-2M-ENC MTRJ to SC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 57.00$                     
MTSC-2M-ENC MTRJ to SC Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Meter Fiber Cable 50.00$                     
MTSC-50-2M-ENC MTRJ to SC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Meter Fiber Cable 55.00$                     
MTSC-5M-ENT MTRJ to SC Multimode Duplex Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 58.00$                     
MTSC-YLOM1-3M-ENC MTRJ to SC Multimode 62.5/125 Duplex Yellow 1 Meter Fiber Cable 82.00$                     
MTST-P10G-3M-ENT MTRJ to ST 50/125 10G Plenum Aqua Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 53.00$                     
MXK10GEXFPLR-ENC 10GBASE-LR MULTI-RATE XFP OC192 SR-1 SMF 1310nm LC Connector Zhone Compatible 1,193.70$                
N2XX-ABPCI01-M3-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) Intel® I350 Chipset Based Cisco® Comp 175.00$                   
N2XX-ABPCI03-M3-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based Cisco® Comp 295.00$                   
N2XX-ABPCI03-M3-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based Cisco® Comp 300.00$                   
N2XX-AIPCI01-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Cisco Compatible 490.00$                   
N515-C13-10F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 10F 10A 18AWG POWER CABLE 7.90$                       
N515-C13-12F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 12FT 8.50$                       
N515-C13-13A-10F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 13A 10F POWER CABLE 16.50$                     
N515-C13-13A-1F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 13A 1F POWER CABLE 2.91$                       
N515-C13-15A-10F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 15A 10F POWER CABLE 21.70$                     
N515-C13-15A-15F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 14 AWG 15A Power Cord Black 15FT 29.50$                     
N515-C13-15A-25F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 14 AWG 15A Power Cord Black 25FT 32.50$                     
N515-C13-15A-3F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 14 AWG 15A Power Cord Black 3FT 7.70$                       
N515-C13-15A-6F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 14 AWG 15A 125V Power Cord Black 6FT 25.00$                     
N515-C13-15F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 15FT 9.20$                       
N515-C13-25F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 25FT 19.00$                     
N515-C13-3F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 3FT 5.20$                       
N515-C13-5F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 5FT 7.14$                       
N515-C13-6F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 6FT 10A 18AWG POWER CABLE 7.00$                       
N515-C13-BL-10F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Blue 10FT 13.00$                     
N515-C13-BL-2F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Blue 2FT 8.00$                       
N515-C13-BL-3F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Blue 3FT 8.50$                       
N515-C13-BL-4F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Blue 4FT 9.00$                       
N515-C13-BL-6F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Blue 6FT 47.75$                     
N515-C13-GN-10F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Green 10FT 13.00$                     
N515-C13-GN-2F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Green 2FT 8.00$                       
N515-C13-GN-3F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Green 3FT 8.50$                       
N515-C13-GN-4F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Green 4FT 9.00$                       
N515-C13RA-10F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 Right-Angle 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 10FT 8.20$                       
N515-C13RA-3F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 Right-Angle 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 3FT 5.58$                       
N515-C13RA-6F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 Right-Angle 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 6FT 6.06$                       
N515-C13-RD-10F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Red 10FT 13.00$                     
N515-C13-RD-2F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Red 2FT 8.00$                       
N515-C13-RD-3F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Red 3FT 8.50$                       
N515-C13-RD-4F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Red 4FT 9.00$                       
N515-C13-RD-6F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Red 6FT 38.25$                     
N515-C13X2-6F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13X2 18 AWG 10A Splitter Power Cord Black 6FT 19.00$                     
N515-C14-1F-ENC 1FT NEMA 5-15P TO C14 18 AWG 10A BLACK POWER CORD 4.00$                       
N515-C14-3F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C14 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 3FT 5.00$                       
N515-C14-6F-ENC 6FT NEMA 5-15P TO C14 18 AWG 10A BLACK POWER CORD 7.00$                       
N515-C15-10F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C15 10FT Power Cable 15.00$                     
N515-C15-3F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to IEC C15 3FT BLACK Power Cable 11.00$                     
N515-C15-6F-ENC 5-15P to C15 6ft Black Standard Power Cord / Cable NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C15 10A 18AWG 6' 16.25$                     
N515-C15-6F-ENC 5-15P to C15 6ft Black Standard Power Cord / Cable NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C15 10A 18AWG 6' 12.00$                     
N515-C15-8F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C15 8FT Power Cable 14.00$                     
N515-C15RA-15A-10F-E Nema 5-15P To IEC 60320 C15 Right Angle 14AWG 15A 124V 10FT Black Power Cord 94.00$                     
N515-C19-10F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C19 14 AWG 15A Power Cord Black 10FT 28.32$                     
N515-C19-15F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C19 14 AWG 15A Power Cord Black 15FT 29.65$                     
N515J-N515R-25F-ENC 5-15J TO 5-15R 25ft NEMA 15A Black Power Cord 25' 30.80$                     
N515P-C5-10F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C5 3-Prong Laptop Power Cord 18 AWG Black 10FT 12.00$                     
N515P-C5-15F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C5 3-Prong Laptop Power Cord 18 AWG Black 15FT 16.00$                     
N515P-C5-3F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C5 3-Prong Laptop Power Cord 18 AWG Black 3FT 5.90$                       
N515P-C5-6F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C5 3-Prong Laptop Power Cord 18 AWG Black 6FT 6.30$                       
N515P-N515R-10F-ENC Nema 5-15P Male To Nema 5-15R Female 14/3 AWG 15A 125V Black Power Cord 10FT 116.25$                   
N515PN515R13A10F-ENC Nema 5-15P Male To Nema 5-15R Female 16 AWG 13A 125V Black Power Cord 10FT 14.75$                     
N515P-N515R13A15FENC Nema 5-15P Male To Nema 5-15R Female 16/3 AWG 13A 125V Black Power Cord 15FT 22.50$                     
N515P-N515R-13A-6F-E Nema 5-15P Male To Nema 5-15R Female 16 AWG 13A 125V Black Power Cord 6FT 15.75$                     
N515P-N515R-2F-ENC Nema 5-15P Male To Nema 5-15R Female 14/3 AWG 15A 125V Black Power Cord 2FT 79.00$                     
N515P-N515R-3F-ENC Nema 5-15P Male To Nema 5-15R Female 14/3 AWG 15A 125V Black Power Cord 3FT 85.00$                     



N515P-N515R-5F-ENC 5FT NEMA 5-15P (M) TO 5-15R (F) 15A 14/3 AWG 125V BLACK POWER CORD 92.50$                     
N515P-N515R-8F-ENC Nema 5-15P Male To Nema 5-15R Female 14/3 AWG 15A 125V Black Power Cord 8FT 67.00$                     
N515P-N520R-3F-ENC Nema 5-15P Male To Nema 5-15R Female 12/3 AWG 15A 125V Black Power Cord 3FT 45.00$                     
N515R-C14-15A-6F-ENC Nema 5-15 Receptacle To C14 14AWG 15A 125V Black Power Cord 6FT 88.00$                     
N515R-C14-1F-ENC Nema 515R Female To C14 125V 18 AWG 10A Black 1FT 14.00$                     
N520-C19-8F-ENC NEMA 5-20P to C19 12/3 AWG 125V 20A Power Cord Black 8FT 90.00$                     
N5-515R-C14-1F-ENC AC POWER ADAPTER N5-15R TO C14 1FT 3.50$                       
N7K-CPF-2GB-ENA 2GB CF Upgrade Cisco Nexus 7000 Series 572.70$                   
N7K-SUP1-8GBUPG-ENA Approved 8GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco Nexus 7000 3,500.00$                
N7K-USB-2GB-ENC 2GB USB Flash Upgrade Cisco Nexus 7000 Cisco Compatible 342.70$                   
N7K-USB-8GB-ENC 8GB USB Flash Upgrade Cisco Nexus 7000 Cisco Compatible 500.00$                   
NC365T-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based HP® Comp 295.00$                   
NC375T-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based HP® Comp 295.00$                   
NCF128-ENC 128MB COMPACT FLASH FOR CISCO SWITCHES AND ROUTERS OEM APPROVED 165.00$                   
NCF256-ENC 256MB COMPACT FLASH FOR CISCO SWITCHES AND ROUTERS OEM APPROVED 180.00$                   
NCF512-ENC 512MB COMPACT FLASH FOR CISCO SWITCHES AND ROUTERS OEM APPROVED 280.00$                   
NFRPTNCM-L240-25F-E 25ft LMR-240 N-Type Female to RP-TNC (Reverse Polarity) Male Cable 120.00$                   
NL2130PL530RX330A2.5 Nema L21-30 Plug to 3 Way L5-30 Receptacle 30A 120V 24inch Legs 2.5FT Black Power 1,153.00$                
NL630P-C19-20A-2M NEMA L6-30 Male Plug To C19 12AWG 20A 2 Meter Black Power Cord 321.00$                   
NM2-RG58-20F N-Type Male to N-Type Male RG58 Coax Black Cable 20FT 57.00$                     
NM2-RG58-2F N-Type Male to N-Type Male RG58 Coax Black Cable 2FT 34.00$                     
NM2-RG58-50F N-Type Male to N-Type Male RG58 Coax Black Cable 50FT 127.00$                   
NM-SMAM-RG58-10F N-Type Male to SMA Male RG58 Coax Black Cable 10FT 75.00$                     
NM-SMAM-RG58-20F N-Type Male to SMA Male RG58 Coax Black Cable 20FT 88.00$                     
NS-SYS-GBIC-MSX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 90.00$                     
N-TGE-SFP-01-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.0 x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Transition Networks® 492.00$                   
OC12-SFP-IR1-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP SMF 1310nm LC Connector 15km Reach Brocade Compatible 333.50$                   
OC12-SFP-LR1-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP SMF 1310nm LC Connector 40km Reach Brocade Compatible 308.20$                   
OC12-SFP-LR2-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP SMF 1550nm LC Connector 80km Reach Brocade Compatible 414.00$                   
OC12-SFP-MM-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP MMF 1310nm LC Connector 500M Reach Brocade Compatible 241.50$                   
OC192-XFP-IR2ENC OC-192/STM-64 XFP SMF 1550nm LC Connector 40km Reach LC Connector Brocade Compatible 2,185.00$                
OC192-XFP-LR2ENC OC-192/STM-64 XFP SMF 1550nm LC Connector 80km Reach LC Connector Brocade Compatible 4,243.50$                
OC48-SFP-IR1-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP SMF 1310nm LC Connector 15km Reach (2.5Gbps) Brocade Compatible 487.60$                   
OC48-SFP-LR1-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP SMF 1550nm LC Connector 40km Reach (2.5Gbps) Brocade Compatible 646.30$                   
OC48-SFP-LR2-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP SMF 1550nm LC Connector 80km Reach (2.5Gbps) Brocade Compatible 917.70$                   
OC48-SFP-SR1-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP SMF 1310nm LC Connector 2km Reach (2.5Gbps) Brocade Compatible 374.00$                   
ONS-GC-GE-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX SC Connector SMF Cisco Compatible 500.00$                   
ONS-GC-GE-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850NM MMF Cisco Compatible 300.00$                   
ONS-GC-GE-ZX-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 70km w/o DOM Single Mode Duplex SC Cisco Compatible 532.00$                   
ONS-SC+-10G-C-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 50GHz C-Band Tunable Multi-Rate C-Temp ROHS6 80km Cisco Compatible 7,600.00$                
ONS-SC+-10G-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 1,887.84$                
ONS-SC+-10G-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 2,464.00$                
ONS-SC+-10G-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m LC Connector Cisco Compatible 1,178.00$                
ONS-SC+-10G-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 3,179.52$                
ONS-SC-GE-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 600.00$                   
ONS-SC-GE-LX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP Transceiver Multimode/Singlemode 1310nm LC EXT TEMP DOM Cisco Comp 120.00$                   
ONS-SC-GE-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP MMF 850nm LC Connector Cisco ONS Compatible Ext. Temp 345.00$                   
ONS-SC-GE-SX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver Multimode 850nm LC Connector EXT TEMP. DOM Cisco Comp 64.00$                     
ONS-SC-Z3-1470-ENC OC-48/STM-16/GE SFP 1470nm SMF 80km Cisco Compatible 1,995.00$                
ONS-SC-Z3-1490-ENC OC-48/STM-16/GE SFP 1490nm SMF 80km Cisco Compatible 1,995.00$                
ONS-SC-Z3-1510-ENC OC-48/STM-16/GE SFP 1510nm SMF 80km Cisco Compatible 1,995.00$                
ONS-SC-Z3-1530-ENC OC-48/STM-16/GE SFP 1530nm SMF 80km Cisco Compatible 1,200.00$                
ONS-SC-Z3-1550-ENC OC-48/STM-16/GE SFP 1470nm SMF 80km Cisco Compatible 1,200.00$                
ONS-SC-Z3-1570-ENC OC-48/STM-16/GE SFP 1470nm SMF 80km Cisco Compatible 1,200.00$                
ONS-SC-Z3-1590-ENC OC-48/STM-16/GE SFP 1590nm SMF 80km Cisco Compatible 1,200.00$                
ONS-SC-Z3-1610-ENC OC-48/STM-16/GE SFP 1470nm SMF 80km Cisco Compatible 1,200.00$                
ONS-SE-100-BX10D-ENC 10/100 SFP Bidirectional Downstream - Ext Temp Cisco Compatible 750.00$                   
ONS-SE-100-BX10U-ENC 10/100 SFP Bidirectional Upstream - Ext Temp Cisco Compatible 750.00$                   
ONS-SE-100-FX-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 2km w/DOM MMF Duplex LC Ext. Temp Cisco Compatible 182.00$                   
ONS-SE-100-LX10-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ext. Temp Cisco Compatible 374.00$                   
ONS-SE-155-1470-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM 1470nm SFP SMF 80km-120km Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
ONS-SE-155-1490-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM 1490nm SFP SMF 80km-120km Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
ONS-SE-155-1510-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM 1510nm SFP SMF 80km-120km Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
ONS-SE-155-1530-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM 1530nm SFP SMF 80km-120km Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
ONS-SE-155-1550-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM 1550nm SFP SMF 80km-120km Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
ONS-SE-155-1570-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM 1570nm SFP SMF 80km-120km Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
ONS-SE-155-1590-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM 1590nm SFP SMF 80km-120km Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
ONS-SE-155-1610-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM 1610nm SFP SMF 80km-120km Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
ONS-SE-2G-L2-ENC OC-48/STM-16 Long Reach 1550nm SFP SMF 80km Cisco Compatible 802.70$                   
ONS-SE-2G-S1-ENC OC-48/STM-16 Short Reach 1310nm SFP MMF 2km Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
ONS-SE-G2F-LX-ENC SFP-GE/1G-FC/2G-FC/HDTV - 1310nm SMF LC Connector SFP Cisco Compatible 750.00$                   
ONS-SE-G2F-SX-ENC SFP - GE/1G-FC/2G-FC - 850 nm - MM - LC Connector - EXT Temp SFP Cisco Compatible 500.00$                   
ONS-SE-GE-BXD-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP GE Bidirectional Downstream - Ext Temp Cisco Compatible 502.00$                   
ONS-SE-GE-BXU-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP GE Bidirectional Upstream - Ext Temp Cisco Compatible 502.00$                   
ONS-SE-GE-ZX-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector I- Temp Cisco Compatible 452.00$                   
ONS-SE-Z1-ENC OC-3/STM-1 OC-12/STM-4 OC-48/STM-16 MULTIRATE SFP 1310nm 15km 995.00$                   
ONS-SE-ZE-EL-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP CAT 5 Copper RJ-45 Connector Cisco Compatible 241.50$                   
ONS-SE-ZE-EL-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver CAT 5 COPPER RJ45 Connector Cisco Compatible 84.00$                     
ONS-SI-100-FX-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC I-Temp Cisco Compatible 182.00$                   
ONS-SI-100-LX10-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP iTemp 1310nm 2km w/o DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 374.00$                   
ONS-SI-155-I1-ENC OC-3/STM-1 Intermediate Reach 1310nm SFP SMF 15km Cisco Compatible 800.00$                   
ONS-SI-155-L1-ENC OC-3/STM-2 Long Reach 1550nm SFP SMF 40km Cisco Compatible 1,100.00$                



ONS-SI-155-L2-ENC OC-3/STM-3 Long Reach 1310nm SFP SMF 80km Cisco Compatible 899.00$                   
ONS-SI-155-SR-MM-ENC OC-3/STM-1 Short Reach 1310nm SFP MMF Cisco Compatible 650.00$                   
ONS-SI-2G-I1-ENC OC-48/STM-16 Intermediate Reach 1310nm SFP SMF 15km Cisco Compatible 2,925.00$                
ONS-SI-2G-L1-ENC OC-48/STM-16 Long Reach 1310nm SFP SMF 40km Cisco Compatible 5,000.00$                
ONS-SI-2G-L2-ENC OC-48/STM-16 Long Reach 1550nm SFP SMF 80km Cisco Compatible 5,500.00$                
ONS-SI-2G-S1-ENC OC-48/STM-16 Short Reach 1310nm SFP SMF 2km Cisco Compatible 1,700.00$                
ONS-SI-622-I1-ENC OC-3/STM-1 and OC-12/STM-4 Intermediate Reach 1310nm SFP SMF 15km Cisco Compatible 1,200.00$                
ONS-SI-622-L1-ENC OC-12/STM-4 Long Reach 1310nm SFP SMF 40km Cisco Compatible 1,495.00$                
ONS-SI-622-L2-ENC OC-12/STM-4 Long Reach 1550nm SFP SMF 80km Cisco Compatible 1,250.00$                
ONS-SI-622-SR-MM-ENC OC-12/STM-4 Short Reach 1310nm SFP MMF 2km Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
ONS-SI-GE-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm SMF ITemp ONS COMP SFP Cisco Compatible 500.00$                   
ONS-SI-GE-LX-ENT TAA Compliant ONS SFP 1000Base-LX 1310nm 10km Multimode/Single-mode Industrial Temp Cisco Comp 650.00$                   
ONS-SI-GE-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm MMF ITemp ONS COMP SFP Cisco Compatible 325.00$                   
ONS-SI-GE-SX-ENT TAA Compliant ONS SFP 1000Base-SX 850nm 550m Multimode Industrial Temp Cisco Compatible 64.00$                     
ONS-SI-GE-ZX-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector I-Temp Cisco Compatible 350.00$                   
ONS-XC-10G-C-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM XFP 50GHz C-Band Tunable Multi-Rate C-Temp ROHS6 Gen2 Cisco Compatible 11,576.00$              
ONS-XC-10G-I2ENC 10GBASE-ER MULTI-RATE XFP OC192 SUPPORT IR-1 SMF 1550nm LC Connector Cisco Compatible 6,897.70$                
ONS-XC-10G-L2ENC 10GBASE-ZR MULTI-RATE XFP OC192 SUPPORT LR SMF 1550nm LC Connector Cisco Compatible 16,097.70$              
ONS-XC-10G-S1-ENC 10GBASE-LR MULTI-RATE XFP OC192 SUPPORT SR-1 SMF 1310nm LC Connector Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
ONSXC10GSRMMENC 10GBASE-SR XFP MMF 850nm LC Connector Cisco Compatible 917.70$                   
OPT-0010-00-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector F5 Networks Compatible 40.00$                     
OPT-0010-00-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Duplex LC MMF TAA Compliant F5 Networks Compatible 64.00$                     
OPT-0011-00-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector F5 Networks Compatible 95.00$                     
OPT-0011-00-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC SMF TAA Compliant F5 Networks Compatible 120.00$                   
OPT-0015-00-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector F5 Networks Compatible 90.00$                     
OPT-0015-00-ENT 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ45 TAA Compliant F5 Networks Compatible 84.00$                     
PA3677U-1M4G-ENC 4GB DRAM MODULE 50.00$                     
PA3918U-1M4G-ENC 4GB DRAM MODULE 50.00$                     
PAN-QSFP28-AOC-10M-E 100GBASE-AOC QSFP28 Active Optical Cable Assembly 10 Meter Palo Alto Compatible 1,750.00$                
PAN-QSFP40GBASESR4-E 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 100m/150m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Palo Alto Compatible 1,150.00$                
PAN-QSFP40GB-LR4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Palo Alto Compatible 2,500.00$                
PAN-QSFP-AOC-10M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 10 Meter Palo Alto Compatible 632.00$                   
PAN-QSFP-AOC-3M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 3 Meter Palo Alto Compatible 660.00$                   
PAN-SFP-CG-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Palo Alto Compatible 90.00$                     
PAN-SFP-CG-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m RJ45 Copper Cat5/Cat5e/Cat6 Palo Alto Compatible 84.00$                     
PAN-SFP-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Palo Alto Compatible 95.00$                     
PAN-SFP-LX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC Multimode/Single-mode Palo Alto Compatible 120.00$                   
PAN-SFP-PLUS-CU1MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Direct Attach Cable Palo Alto Compatible 70.00$                     
PAN-SFP-PLUS-CU3MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m Palo Alto OEM Compatible Palo Alto Compatible 85.00$                     
PAN-SFP-PLUS-CU5MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m Palo Alto Compatible Palo Alto Compatible 130.00$                   
PANSFP-PLUSLRENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Palo Alto Compatible 1,322.50$                
PAN-SFP-PLUS-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Palo Alto Compatible 600.00$                   
PAN-SFP-PLUS-LR-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Multimode/Single-mode LC Connector Palo Alto Comp 567.00$                   
PANSFP-PLUSSRENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Palo Alto Compatible 779.70$                   
PAN-SFP-PLUS-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Palo Alto Compatible 400.00$                   
PAN-SFP-PLUS-SR-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Enabled Multimode Duplex LC Connector Palo Alto Comp 398.00$                   
PAN-SFP-PLUS-T-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Palo Alto Compatible 750.00$                   
PAN-SFP-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Palo Alto Compatible 75.00$                     
PAN-SFP-SX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Duplex LC Multimode Palo Alto Compatible 64.00$                     
PAN-XFP-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Palo Alto Compatible 1,262.70$                
PAN-XFP-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Palo Alto Compatible 1,262.70$                
PE310G2I71-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 3.0 (NIC) 2x SFP+ Port Intel X710-BM2 Chipset Based QLogic Comp 450.00$                   
PE310G4I71L-ENC 10Gb Quad-Port (PCIe) v3.0 x8 (NIC) Intel XL710 Based Chipset Silicom® Comp 750.00$                   
PE310G4I71L-XR-ENC 10Gb Quad-Port PCIe x8 4x Open SFP+ Ports Intel x710 Chipset Based NIC Silicom® Compatible 770.00$                   
PE340G1QI71-ENC 40Gb Single-Port (PCIe) v3.0 x8 (NIC) 1x Open QSFP+ Port Intel® XL710 Chipset Based Silicom® Comp 590.00$                   
PE340G2QI71-ENC 40Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open QSFP+ Ports Intel XL710 Chipset Based Silicom Compatible 970.00$                   
PFKY-24PD-ENC Unloaded Keystone Panel Face 24 Port 2RU Rack Space Black 42.00$                     
PFKY-48PD-ENC Unloaded Keystone Panel Face 48 Port 3RU Rack Space Black 60.00$                     
PIX-FO-ENC PIX Failover Upgrade Cable Kit 71.30$                     
POE31U-1AT-ENC ENET PoE Injector - 30 W MAX 535MA 3WIRE IEEE802.3AT 98.00$                     
QF-QSFP28-DAC-1M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 1m Juniper Compatible 490.00$                   
QF-QSFP28-DAC-3M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 3m Juniper Compatible 670.00$                   
QF-QSFP28-DAC-5M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 5m Juniper Compatible 900.00$                   
QFX-QSFP-40GE-LR4ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 4-Lanes Internal MUX 10km Duplex LC Connector Juniper Compatible 2,645.00$                
QFX-QSFP-40G-ESR4ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 400m w/DOM Multi Mode MPO/MTP Juniper Compatible 710.00$                   
QFX-QSFP-40G-SR4-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 100m/150m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Juniper Compatible 1,150.00$                
QFX-QSFP-DAC-1M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 1 Meter Passive Juniper Compatible 499.00$                   
QFX-QSFP-DAC-1M-ENT 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 1 Meter Passive TAA Compliant Juniper Compatible 250.00$                   
QFX-QSFP-DAC-3M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 3M Passive Juniper Compatible 569.00$                   
QFX-QSFPDACBO-5M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-attach breakout 5m passive Juniper Compatible 437.40$                   
QFXSFP10GEERENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 1,887.84$                
QFXSFP10GELRENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 1,078.70$                
QFX-SFP-10GE-LR-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-LR 1310nm 10km DOM Enabled Duplex LC Connector Juniper Compatible 567.00$                   
QFXSFP10GESRENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850NM 550M MMF LC Juniper Compatible 350.00$                   
QFX-SFP-10GE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 1,390.00$                
QFX-SFP-10GE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 1,390.00$                
QFX-SFP-10GE-SR-ENT 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF DOM LC Connector TAA Compliant Juniper Compatible 398.00$                   
QFXSFP10GEZRENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 4,965.70$                
QFXSFP-1GE-LXENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 115.00$                   
QFX-SFP-1GE-LX-ENT 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible TAA Compliant 120.00$                   
QFXSFP-1GE-SXENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 89.70$                     
QFX-SFP-1GE-SX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Enabled Duplex LC Connector Juniper Compatible 64.00$                     



QFX-SFP-1GE-TENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Juniper Compatible 115.00$                   
QFX-SFP-1GE-T-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T Copper SFP 100m RJ45 Connector Juniper Compatible 84.00$                     
QFX-SFP-DAC-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 1m Juniper Compatible 58.00$                     
QFX-SFP-DAC-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ 3M Twinax Cable SFP Juniper Compatible 140.00$                   
QFX-SFP-DAC-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ 5M Twinax Cable SFP Juniper Compatible 100.00$                   
QK724A-ENC 16G Fibre Channel SFP+ Duplex LC Connector 850nm 150m HP Compatible 399.00$                   
QK725A-ENC 4/8/16GBASE-LWL Fibre Channel SFP+ 10km 1310nm Duplex LC Connector HP Compatible 1,970.00$                
QK732A-ENC LC-LC 1 meter OM4 10Gb Aqua 50/125 Duplex Multimode HP Compatible 22.60$                     
QK733A-ENC LC-LC Bend Insensitive OM4 Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable HP Compatible 27.00$                     
QK734A-ENC LC-LC 5 meter OM4 10Gb Aqua 50/125 Duplex Multimode HP Compatible 34.50$                     
QK735A-ENC LC-LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Bend Insensitive Duplex 15 Meter Fiber Cable HP Compatible 76.00$                     
QLE3242-CU-CK-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Qlogic Compatible 490.00$                   
QLE3242-RJ-CK-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x RJ-45 Port Intel X540 Chipset Based Qlogic Compatible 470.00$                   
QLE3442-CU-CK-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 3.0 (NIC) 2x SFP+ Port Intel X710-BM2 Chipset Based QLogic Comp 450.00$                   
QLE3442-SR-CK-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 3.0 (NIC) 2x SFP+ Port Intel X710-BM2 Chipset Based QLogic Comp 450.00$                   
QLE8240-CU-CK-ENC 10Gb Single-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 1x Open SFP+ Port Intel 82599 Chipset Based Qlogic Compatible 370.00$                   
QLE8242-CU-CK-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Qlogic Compatible 490.00$                   
QLE8360-CU-CK-ENC 10Gb Single-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 1x Open SFP+ Port Intel 82599 Chipset Based Qlogic Compatible 370.00$                   
QLE8362-CU-CK-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Qlogic Compatible 490.00$                   
QLR4-PLUS-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Ixia Compatible 3,300.00$                
QLR4-PLUS-ENT 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Ixia Compatible TAA Compliant 3,855.00$                
QL-SFP-16GFC-SW-ENC 16G Fibre Channel SFP+ 850nm 300m Short-Wavelength MMF Duplex LC QLogic Compatible 295.00$                   
QL-SFP-8GFC-SW-ENC 8G Fibre Channel SFP+ 850nm 300m Short-Wavelength MMF Duplex LC QLogic Compatible 100.00$                   
QMM850-PLUS-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 300m/400m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Ixia Compatible 1,150.00$                
QP013AA-ENA 8GB DDR3 1333MHZ 204PIN SODIMM 85.00$                     
QSB-502-ENC 40GBASE-Bidi QSFP+ 100m OM3/150m OM4 Duplex LC Connector Gigamon Compatible 715.00$                   
QSF4SF-CIH3-5M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 5m Cisco to HP Comp. 460.00$                   
QSF4SF-FRHPB-3M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper DAC 3m Fortinet to HP Comp. 425.00$                   
QSF4SF-FRHPB-5M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper DAC 5m Fortinet to HP Comp. 506.00$                   
QSF-502-10P-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 100m/150m DOM MMF MPO-MTP (10 Pack) Gigamon Compatible 6,450.00$                
QSF-502-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 100m/150m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Gigamon Compatible 645.00$                   
QSF-503-5P-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Gigamon Compatible (5-PACK) 16,524.00$              
QSF-503-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Gigamon Compatible 3,305.00$                
QSFC2-CIDE-50CM-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ PASSIVE DAC 0.5M CISCO TO DELL CROSS COMPATIBLE 176.00$                   
QSFC2-CIDE-5M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ PASSIVE DAC 5M CISCO TO DELL CROSS COMPATIBLE 300.00$                   
QSFP-100G-AOC10M-ENC 100GBASE-AOC QSFP28 Active Optical Cable Assembly 10 Meter Cisco Compatible 1,586.00$                
QSFP-100G-AOC15M-ENC 100GBASE-AOC QSFP28 Active Optical Cable Assembly 15 Meter Cisco Compatible 2,200.00$                
QSFP-100G-AOC1M-ENC 100GBASE QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical (AOC) Assembly 850nm Multimode Fiber 1m Cisco Compatible 1,524.00$                
QSFP-100G-AOC2M-ENC 100GBASE-AOC QSFP28 Active Optical Cable Assembly 2 meter Cisco Compatible 1,533.00$                
QSFP-100G-AOC3M-ENC 100GBASE-AOC QSFP28 Active Optical Cable Assembly 3 Meter Cisco Compatible 1,555.00$                
QSFP-100G-AOC5M-ENC 100GBASE-AOC QSFP28 Active Optical Cable Assembly 5 Meter Cisco Compatible 1,550.00$                
QSFP-100G-AOC7M-ENC 100GBASE QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical (AOC) Assembly 850nm Multimode Fiber 7m Cisco Compatible 1,575.00$                
QSFP100GBASECWDM-ENC 100GBASE-CWDM4 QSFP28 1271/1291/1311/1331nm 2km SMF Duplex LC Connector Juniper Compatible 7,000.00$                
QSFP-100G-CU1M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 1m Cisco Compatible 250.00$                   
QSFP-100G-CU2M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 2m Cisco Compatible 280.00$                   
QSFP-100G-CU3M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 3m Cisco Compatible 300.00$                   
QSFP-100G-CU50CM-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 50cm Cisco Compatible 250.00$                   
QSFP-100G-CU5M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 5m Cisco Compatible 344.00$                   
QSFP-100G-CWDM4-ENC 100GBASE-CWDM4 QSFP28 1271/1291/1311/1331nm 2km SMF Duplex LC Connector Arista Compatible 3,652.00$                
QSFP-100G-CWDM4S-ENC 100GBASE-CWDM4 QSFP28 2km 1271 - 1331nm w/DOM Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,000.00$                
QSFP-100G-DLR4-S-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm (DML) 10km SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 8,000.00$                
QSFP-100G-ER4L-ENC 100GBASE-ER4L QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm 40km (w/FEC) Single-mode Duplex LC Conn. Juniper Comp. 39,000.00$              
QSFP-100G-ER4L-S-ENC 100GBASE-ER4L QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm 40km (w/FEC) SMF Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 39,000.00$              
QSFP-100G-LR4-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm 10km SMF Duplex LC Arista Compatible 10,400.00$              
QSFP-100G-LR4-S-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm 10km SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 10,400.00$              
QSFP-100G-LR4-S-ENT 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible TAA Compliant 10,150.00$              
QSFP-100G-LRL4-ENC 100GBASE-LRL4 QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm 2km SMF Duplex LC Connector Arista Compatible 10,000.00$              
QSFP-100G-SM-SR-ENC 100GBASE-CWDM4 QSFP28 2km 1271 - 1331nm w/DOM Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 3,669.00$                
QSFP-100G-SR4-A-ENC 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 850nm 100m MPO-12 Connector Arista Compatible 1,390.00$                
QSFP-100G-SR4-ENC 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 850nm 100m MPO-12 Connector Arista Compatible 1,390.00$                
QSFP-100G-SR4-S-ENC 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 850nm 100m MPO-12 Connector Cisco Compatible 1,390.00$                
QSFP28-LR4-XCVR-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm 10km SMF Duplex LC IXIA Compatible 10,333.00$              
QSFP28-SR4-XCVR-ENC 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 850NM 100M MPO-12 CONNECTOR IXIA Compatible 1,381.00$                
QSFP-40G-C1M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 1 Meter Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 170.00$                   
QSFP-40G-C2M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 2 Meter Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 200.00$                   
QSFP-40G-C3M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 3 Meter Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 196.00$                   
QSFP-40G-C5M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 5 Meter Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 298.00$                   
QSFP-40G-CSR4-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 300m/400m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Cisco Compatible 1,150.00$                
QSFP-40G-CSR-S-ENC 40GBASE-CSR QSFP+ 300m OM3/400m OM4 Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 1,208.00$                
QSFP-40G-CU3M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Cable Assembly 3 meter Huawei Compatible 162.00$                   
QSFP40GE-LR4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 9,197.70$                
QSFP-40GE-LR4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 5,300.00$                
QSFP-40GE-PLR4-ENC 40GBASE-PLR4 QSFP+ 4x10G 1310nm 10km DOM SMF MPO/MTP Cisco Compatible 4,400.00$                
QSFP-40GE-PLRL4-ENC 40GBASE-PLR4L QSFP+ 4x10G 1310nm 2km DOM SMF MPO/MTP Cisco Compatible 3,600.00$                
QSFP-40G-ER4-A-ENC 40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ 40km Int. Mux w/DOM SMF Duplex LC Connector Arista Compatible 11,800.00$              
QSFP-40G-ER4-ENC 40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 40km SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 11,800.00$              
QSFP40GE-SR4-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP 4x 850nm 550m MPO/MTP Connector Juniper Compatible 1,150.00$                
QSFP-40G-LR4-A-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Arista Compatible 3,390.00$                
QSFP-40G-LR4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 3,300.00$                
QSFP-40G-LR4-S-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 3,196.00$                
QSFP-40G-LR4-S-ENT 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible TAA Compliant 3,550.00$                
QSFP-40G-LRL4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 2km DOM SMF Duplex LC Arista Compatible 3,000.00$                



QSFP-40G-LRM-ENC 40GBASE-LRM QSFP+ 1310nm 4-Lanes CWDM Duplex LC Connector 2km SMF/150m OM3 MMF Cisco Compatible 3,375.00$                
QSFP-40G-PLR4-ENC 40GBASE-PLR4 QSFP+ 4x10G 1310nm 10km DOM SMF MPO/MTP Arista Compatible 4,400.00$                
QSFP-40G-PLR4L-ENC 40GBASE-PLR4L QSFP+ 4x10G 1310nm 2km DOM SMF MPO/MTP Arista Compatible 3,136.00$                
QSFP-40G-PLRL4-ENC 40GBASE-PLR4L QSFP+ 4x10G 1310nm 2km DOM SMF MPO/MTP Arista Compatible 3,600.00$                
QSFP-40G-SR4-A-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 100m/150m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Arista Compatible 590.00$                   
QSFP-40G-SR4-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 100m/150m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Cisco Compatible 1,150.00$                
QSFP-40G-SR4-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 100m/150m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Cisco Compatible 1,150.00$                
QSFP-40G-SR4-S-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 100m/150m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Cisco Compatible 745.00$                   
QSFP-40G-SRBD-ENC 40GBASE-BX Bidi QSFP+ 100/150m over OM3/OM4 Multimode Fiber Duplex LC Arista Compatible 720.00$                   
QSFP-40G-SR-BD-ENC 40GBASE-Bidi QSFP+ 100m OM3/150m OM4 Duplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 720.00$                   
QSFP-40G-UNIV-ENC 40GBASE UNIVERSAL QSFP+ 150m over Multimode/500m Single-mode Duplex LC Arista Compatible 1,995.00$                
QSFP-40G-XSR4-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 300m/400m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Arista Compatible 1,150.00$                
QSFP-4SFP10G-CU1M-EN 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Cable Assembly 1 meter Cisco Compatible 600.00$                   
QSFP-4SFP10G-CU2MENC 40GBASE-CU QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Direct-Attach Breakout Cable (DAC) Passive 2M Cisco Compatible 331.00$                   
QSFP-4SFP10G-CU3M-EN 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Cable Assembly 3 meter Cisco Compatible 700.00$                   
QSFP-4SFP10G-CU5M-EN 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Cable Assembly 5 meter Cisco Compatible 800.00$                   
QSFP-4SFP25GAOC3MENC 100GBASE-AOC QSFP28 to 4x 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable Assembly 3 Meter Cisco Compatible 3,368.00$                
QSFP-4SFP25G-CU1MENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to 4x 25G SFP28 Copper Cable Assembly 1 meter Cisco Compatible 388.00$                   
QSFP-4SFP25G-CU2MENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to 4x 25G SFP28 Copper Cable Assembly 2 meter Cisco Compatible 430.00$                   
QSFP-4SFP25G-CU3MENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to 4x 25G SFP28 Copper Cable Assembly 3 meter Cisco Compatible 476.00$                   
QSFP-4SFP25G-CU5MENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to 4x 25G SFP28 Copper Cable Assembly 5 meter Cisco Compatible 560.00$                   
QSFP-4X10G-AC10M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-attach breakout 10m active Copper Cisco Compatible 950.00$                   
QSFP-4X10G-AC7M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-attach breakout 7m Active Copper Cisco Compatible 750.00$                   
QSFP-4X10G-AOC10MENC 40G QSFP+ to (4) SFP+ Active Optical (AOC) Breakout Cable 10 meter Cisco Compatible 1,020.00$                
QSFP-4X10G-AOC1M-ENC QSFP+ to (4) SFP+ active optical breakout cables 1 meter Cisco Compatible 900.00$                   
QSFP-4X10G-AOC2M-ENC 40G QSFP+ to (4) SFP+ Active Optical (AOC) Breakout Cable 2 meter Cisco Compatible 920.00$                   
QSFP-4X10G-AOC3M-ENC QSFP+ to (4) SFP+ active optical breakout cables 3 meter Cisco Compatible 940.00$                   
QSFP-4X10G-AOC5M-ENC 40G QSFP+ to (4) SFP+ Active Optical (AOC) Breakout Cable 5 meter Cisco Compatible 960.00$                   
QSFP-4X10G-AOC7M-ENC 40G QSFP+ to (4) SFP+ Active Optical (AOC) Breakout Cable 7 meter Cisco Compatible 990.00$                   
QSFP-4X10G-AOC8M-ENC QSFP+ to (4) SFP+ active optical breakout cables 8 meter Cisco Compatible 980.00$                   
QSFP-4X10G-LRL-ENC 40GBASE-PLR4L QSFP+ 4x10G 1310nm 2km DOM SMF MPO/MTP Cisco Compatible 3,136.00$                
QSFP-4X10G-LR-S-ENC 40GBASE-PLR4 QSFP+ 4x10G 1310nm 10km DOM SMF MPO/MTP Cisco Compatible 3,000.00$                
QSFP-AOC-10M-ENC QSFP+ AOC 10M These are all the wrong PNs and should be discontinued 1,039.00$                
QSFP-AOC-15M-ENC QSFP+ AOC 15M These are all the wrong PNs and should be discontinued 1,149.00$                
QSFP-AOC-1M-ENC QSFP+ AOC 1M These are all the wrong PNs and should be discontinued 759.00$                   
QSFP-AOC-2M-ENC QSFP+ AOC 2M These are all the wrong PNs and should be discontinued 769.00$                   
QSFP-AOC-3M-ENC QSFP+ AOC 3M These are all the wrong PNs and should be discontinued 1,499.00$                
QSFP-AOC-5M-ENC QSFP+ AOC 5M These are all the wrong PNs and should be discontinued 829.00$                   
QSFP-AOC-7M-ENC QSFP+ AOC 7M These are all the wrong PNs and should be discontinued 829.00$                   
QSFP-DAC-.5M-ENC 40GBASE QSFP+ DAC Direct-Attach Copper Cable 50cm Juniper Compatible 160.00$                   
QSFP-DAC-10MA-ENC 40GBASE QSFP+ DAC Direct-Attach Active Copper Cable 10 meter Juniper Compatible 800.00$                   
QSFP-DAC-1M-ENC 40GBASE QSFP+ DAC Direct-Attach Copper Cable 1 m Juniper Compatible 160.00$                   
QSFP-DAC-1M-ENT 40GBASE QSFP+ DAC Direct-Attach Copper Cable 1m Juniper Compatible TAA Compliant 250.00$                   
QSFP-DAC-2M-ENC 40GBASE QSFP+ DAC Direct-Attach Passive Copper Cable 2 meter Juniper Compatible 190.00$                   
QSFP-DAC-3M-ENC 40GBASE QSFP+ DAC Direct-Attach Copper Cable 3 m Juniper Compatible 230.00$                   
QSFP-DAC-5MA-ENC 40GBASE QSFP+ DAC Direct-Attach Active Copper Cable 5 meter Juniper Compatible 700.00$                   
QSFP-DAC-5M-ENC 40GBASE QSFP+ DAC Direct-Attach Copper Cable 5 m Juniper Compatible 290.00$                   
QSFP-DAC-7MA-ENC 40GBASE QSFP+ DAC Direct-Attach Active Copper Cable 7 meter Juniper Compatible 750.00$                   
QSFP-DACBO-10MA-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Cable Assembly 10 meters Copper Juniper Compatible 950.00$                   
QSFP-DACBO-1M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-attach breakout cable 1m passive Juniper Compatible 220.00$                   
QSFP-DACBO-2M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Cable Assembly 2 meter Copper Juniper Compatible 250.00$                   
QSFP-DACBO-3M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Cable Assembly 3 meter Copper Juniper Compatible 350.00$                   
QSFP-DACBO-5MA-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Cable Assembly 5 meters Copper Juniper Compatible 750.00$                   
QSFP-DACBO-7MA-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Cable Assembly 7 meters Copper Juniper Compatible 850.00$                   
QSFP-H40G-ACU10M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 10 Meter Active Cisco Compatible 950.00$                   
QSFP-H40G-ACU7M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 7 Meter Active Cisco Compatible 750.00$                   
QSFP-H40G-AOC10M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 10 Meter Cisco Compatible 668.00$                   
QSFP-H40G-AOC15M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 15 Meter Cisco Compatible 696.00$                   
QSFP-H40G-AOC1M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 1 Meter Cisco Compatible 590.00$                   
QSFP-H40G-AOC2M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 2 Meter Cisco Compatible 610.00$                   
QSFP-H40G-AOC30M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 30 Meter Cisco Compatible 693.00$                   
QSFP-H40G-AOC3M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 3 Meter Cisco Compatible 624.00$                   
QSFP-H40G-AOC5M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 5 Meter Cisco Compatible 638.00$                   
QSFP-H40G-AOC7M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 7 Meter Cisco Compatible 652.00$                   
QSFP-H40G-CU1M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Cable Assembly 1 meter Cisco Compatible 174.00$                   
QSFP-H40G-CU2M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 2 Meter Passive Cisco Compatible 184.00$                   
QSFP-H40G-CU3M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Cable Assembly 3 meter Cisco Compatible 700.00$                   
QSFP-H40G-CU50CM-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 50cm Passive Cisco Compatible 164.00$                   
QSFP-H40G-CU5M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Cable Assembly 5 meter Cisco Compatible 258.00$                   
QSFP-HAOC10M-ENC 40GBASE QSFP+ Direct-Attach Active Optical Cables 10 m Cisco Compatible 1,039.00$                
QSFP-HAOC15M-ENC 40GBASE QSFP+ Direct-Attach Active Optical Cables 15 m Cisco Compatible 1,149.00$                
QSFP-HAOC1M-ENC 40GBASE QSFP+ Direct-Attach Active Optical Cables 1 m Cisco Compatible 759.00$                   
QSFP-HAOC2M-ENC 40GBASE QSFP+ Direct-Attach Active Optical Cables 2 m Cisco Compatible 769.00$                   
QSFP-HAOC3M-ENC 40GBASE QSFP+ Direct-Attach Active Optical Cables 3 m Cisco Compatible 829.00$                   
QSFP-HAOC5M-ENC 40GBASE QSFP+ Direct-Attach Active Optical Cables 5 m Cisco Compatible 899.00$                   
QSFP-HAOC7M-ENC 40GBASE QSFP+ Direct-Attach Active Optical Cables 7 m Cisco Compatible 899.00$                   
QSFPP-40GBASE-ER4ENC 40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 30km-40km SMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 17,699.00$              
QSFPP-40GBASE-LR4ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 4,800.00$                
QSFPP-40GBASE-SR4ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 100m/150m DOM MMF MPO/MTP Juniper Compatible 1,150.00$                
QSFP-SR-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 4-Lanes MPO/MTP Arista Compatible 1,150.00$                
QSFP-XSR4-ENC Arista Comp 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes MPO/MTP 1,150.00$                
QTAPCABLE-1M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 1 Meter Passive MSA Compliant Chelsio Compatible 100.00$                   



RENETOPD-SXQ RENET® Optic Programming Device for MSA SFP/SFP+/XFP/QSFP+/QSFP28. **Specific for ONLY ENET Optics** 2,500.00$                
RE-USB-4G-S-ENC 4GB USB Flash Drive Juniper ACX Juniper Compatible 995.00$                   
RG223-SMAM2-1F RG-223 SMA (M) to SMA (M) 19AWG Solid Coax Black Cable 1FT 71.00$                     
RG223-SMAM2-2F RG-223 SMA (M) to SMA (M) 19AWG Solid Coax Black Cable 2FT 113.00$                   
RG223-SMAM2-3F RG-223 SMA (M) to SMA (M) 19AWG Solid Coax Black Cable 3FT 125.50$                   
RG223-SMAM2-4F RG-223 SMA (M) to SMA (M) 19AWG Solid Coax Black Cable 4FT 138.00$                   
RG223-SMAM2-6IN RG-223 SMA (M) to SMA (M) 19AWG Solid Coax Black Cable 6 Inch 95.00$                     
RG59-BNCM-RCAM-3F 3FT M/M COMPOSITE VIDEO BLACK CABLE 6.50$                       
RJ11/45-CRIMP-TOOL RJ-11/RJ-12/RJ-45 Modular Plug Crimping Tool with Ratchet 64.00$                     
RJ11X-BK-25-ENC Flat Telephone Cord RJ11 Plug To RJ11 Plug UL Listed Black Satin 25 Feet. Crossed Wiring 12.00$                     
RJ12RJ12ST-7-ENC RJ12 6C 7FT 28AWG UL FLAT Silver Satin Cable Straight Wiring 4.88$                       
RJ12RJ12X-7-ENC RJ12 6C 7FT 28AWG FLAT SATIN CABLE CROSSED 9.00$                       
RJ21M1102-25F-ENC Cat5 25 pair male-male telco cable. 190.00$                   
RJ21M902-5F-ENC RJ21 90deg Male to RJ21 90deg Male 25 Pair CAT 3 5FT Cable 30.82$                     
RJ21MPT-25P-3M RJ21 Cat5e 25 Pair Telco Male 90 Deg To Pigtail 3 Meter Cable 200.00$                   
RJ45-DTS-2PT-ENC RJ-45 Data Transfer Switch 2 Ports 21.00$                     
RJ45LB-ENC T1/E1 RJ-45 MALE LOOPBACK 14.99$                     
RJ45-ROMF-ADP-ENC RJ-45 Male to Female Console Roll Over Adaptor 6.00$                       
RPSMAM/NF-600-50FENC Reverse Polarity SMA M to N-Type LMR600 50FT Cable Assembly 400.00$                   
RPSMAM-NM-25F-ENC RP-SMA MALE TO N MALE RG-58U COAXIAL CABLE 25FT 33.00$                     
SC2-10G-10M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable 56.99$                     
SC2-10G-15M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 15 Meter Fiber Cable 70.99$                     
SC2-10G-1M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 28.99$                     
SC2-10G-20M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 20 Meter Fiber Cable 83.99$                     
SC2-10G-25M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 25 Meter Fiber Cable 150.99$                   
SC2-10G-2M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 31.99$                     
SC2-10G-30M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 30 Meter Fiber Cable 111.99$                   
SC2-10G-3M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 34.99$                     
SC2-10G-4M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 4 Meter Fiber Cable 36.99$                     
SC2-10G-5M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 39.99$                     
SC2-10G-6M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 6 Meter Fiber Cable 42.99$                     
SC2-10G-7M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 7 Meter Fiber Cable 45.99$                     
SC2-10G-8M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 8 Meter Fiber Cable 94.99$                     
SC2-10G-9M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 9 Meter Fiber Cable 98.99$                     
SC2-10M-ENC SC to SC Multimode Duplex Orange 10 Meter Fiber Cable 44.99$                     
SC2-15M-ENC SC to SC Multimode Duplex Orange 15 Meter Fiber Cable 52.99$                     
SC2-1M-ENC SC to SC Multimode Duplex Orange 1 Meter Fiber Cable 27.99$                     
SC2-20M-ENC SC to SC Multimode Duplex Orange 20 Meter Fiber Cable 60.99$                     
SC2-25M-ENC SC to SC Multimode Duplex Orange 25 Meter Fiber Cable 88.99$                     
SC2-2M-ENC SC to SC Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Meter Fiber Cable 28.99$                     
SC2-30M-ENC SC to SC Multimode Duplex Orange 30 Meter Fiber Cable 77.99$                     
SC2-3M-ENC SC to SC Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 30.99$                     
SC2-4M-ENC SC to SC Multimode Duplex Orange 4 Meter Fiber Cable 32.99$                     
SC2-50-10M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 10 Meter Fiber Cable 44.99$                     
SC2-50-15M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 15 Meter Fiber Cable 52.99$                     
SC2-50-1M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 1 Meter Fiber Cable 27.99$                     
SC2-50-20M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 20 Meter Fiber Cable 60.99$                     
SC2-50-25M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 25 Meter Fiber Cable 143.99$                   
SC2-50-2M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Meter Fiber Cable 28.99$                     
SC2-50-30M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 30 Meter Fiber Cable 77.99$                     
SC2-50-3M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 30.99$                     
SC2-50-4M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 4 Meter Fiber Cable 32.99$                     
SC2-50-5M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable 33.99$                     
SC2-50-6M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 6 Meter Fiber Cable 35.99$                     
SC2-50-7M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 7 Meter Fiber Cable 37.99$                     
SC2-50-8M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 8 Meter Fiber Cable 92.99$                     
SC2-50-9M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 9 Meter Fiber Cable 95.99$                     
SC2-5M-ENC SC to SC Multimode Duplex Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable 33.99$                     
SC2-6M-ENC SC to SC Multimode Duplex Orange 6 Meter Fiber Cable 35.99$                     
SC2-7M-ENC SC to SC Multimode Duplex Orange 7 Meter Fiber Cable 37.99$                     
SC2-8M-ENC SC to SC Multimode Duplex Orange 8 Meter Fiber Cable 47.99$                     
SC2-9M-ENC SC to SC Multimode Duplex Orange 9 Meter Fiber Cable 49.99$                     
SC2-BLOM1-10M-ENC SC to SC OM1 Multimode 62.5/125 Duplex BLUE 10 Meter Fiber Cable 86.00$                     
SC2-BLOM1-3M-ENC SC to SC OM1 Multimode Duplex Blue 3 Meter Fiber Cable 45.00$                     
SC2COUP-DPLX-ENC SC/SC Duplex Fiber Coupler 12.00$                     
SC2-GYOM1-10M-ENC SC to SC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Grey 10 Meter Fiber Cable 66.51$                     
SC2-GYOM1-20M-ENC SC to SC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Grey 20 Meter Fiber Cable 96.51$                     
SC2-GYOM1-25M-ENC SC to SC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Grey 25 Meter Fiber Cable 111.51$                   
SC2-GYOM1-30M-ENC SC to SC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Grey 30 Meter Fiber Cable 116.49$                   
SC2-GYOM1-5M-ENC SC to SC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Grey 5 Meter Fiber Cable 51.51$                     
SC2MC-10-ENC 10 feet SC-SC 62.5m Mode Conditioning Fiber Patch Cord 179.99$                   
SC2MC-3M-ENC 3m SC-SC Mode Conditioning Fiber Patch Cord 150.00$                   
SC2MC50-10-ENC 10 feet SC-SC 50m Mode Conditioning Fiber Patch Cord 179.99$                   
SC2MC-50-3M-ENC 3m SC-SC 50m Mode Conditioning Fiber Patch Cord 150.00$                   
SC2-OM4-10M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable 46.87$                     
SC2-OM4-12M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 12 Meter Fiber Cable 49.41$                     
SC2-OM4-15M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 15 Meter Fiber Cable 62.11$                     
SC2-OM4-1M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 26.55$                     
SC2-OM4-20M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 20 Meter Fiber Cable 74.81$                     
SC2-OM4-25M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 25 Meter Fiber Cable 87.51$                     
SC2-OM4-2M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 29.09$                     
SC2-OM4-30M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 30 Meter Fiber Cable 100.22$                   



SC2-OM4-3M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 31.63$                     
SC2-OM4-4M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 4 Meter Fiber Cable 34.17$                     
SC2-OM4-5M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 36.71$                     
SC2-OM4-6M-ENC SC to SC 6 meter OM4 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 39.25$                     
SC2-OM4-7M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 7 Meter Fiber Cable 41.79$                     
SC2-OM4-9M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 9 Meter Fiber Cable 44.33$                     
SC2-OS2-3M-ENC 3M SC/SC Duplex Single-mode 9/125 OS2 or Better Yellow Fiber Patch Cable 19.50$                     
SC2-PKOM3-1M-ENC SC to SC 50/125 10G Pink Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 28.00$                     
SC2-PMOM3-1M-ENC 1M SC/SC Duplex Multimode 50/125 10Gb OM3 or Better Pink Fiber Patch Cable 1 meter SC-SC 25.00$                     
SC2-POM1-3M-ENC SC to SC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Plenum Rated Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 54.00$                     
SC2-POM1-5M-ENC SC to SC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Plenum Rated Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable 62.00$                     
SC2-RD-10G-3M-ENC 3M SC/SC Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 or Better Red Fiber Patch Cable 3 meter SC-SC 28.99$                     
SC2-RDOM1-3M-ENC SC to SC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Red 3 Meter Fiber Cable 62.75$                     
SC2-RDOM2-2M-ENC SC to SC Red OM2 50/125 Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 61.00$                     
SC2-SM-10M-ENC SC to SC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 10 Meter Fiber Cable 52.69$                     
SC2-SM-15M-ENC SC to SC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 15 Meter Fiber Cable 46.99$                     
SC2-SM-1M-ENC SC to SC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 1 Meter Fiber Cable 31.14$                     
SC2-SM-20M-ENC SC to SC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 20 Meter Fiber Cable 51.99$                     
SC2-SM-25M-ENC SC to SC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 25 Meter Fiber Cable 75.99$                     
SC2-SM-2M-ENC SC to SC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 2 Meter Fiber Cable 33.53$                     
SC2-SM-30F-ENC SC to SC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 30FT Fiber Cable 96.00$                     
SC2-SM-30M-ENC SC to SC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 30 Meter Fiber Cable 62.99$                     
SC2-SM-3M-ENC SC to SC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable 35.93$                     
SC2-SM-4M-ENC SC to SC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 4 Meter Fiber Cable 33.99$                     
SC2-SM-50F-ENC SC to SC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 50FT Fiber Cable 108.00$                   
SC2-SM-5M-ENC SC to SC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 5 Meter Fiber Cable 40.72$                     
SC2-SM-6M-ENC SC to SC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 6 Meter Fiber Cable 35.99$                     
SC2-SM-7M-ENC SC to SC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 7 Meter Fiber Cable 36.99$                     
SC2-SM-8M-ENC SC to SC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 8 Meter Fiber Cable 46.99$                     
SC2-SM-9M-ENC SC to SC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 9 Meter Fiber Cable 48.99$                     
SC2-YLOM1-3M-ENC SC to SC Multimode 62.5/125 Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable 60.00$                     
SCALC-SM-15M-ENC SC APC to LC UPC Singlemode Duplex 9/125 Yellow Cable-15M 92.00$                     
SCALC-SM-2M-ENC SC APC to LC UPC Singlemode Duplex 9/125 Yellow Cable-2M 38.00$                     
SCALC-SM-3M-ENC SC APC to LC UPC Singlemode Duplex 9/125 Yellow Cable-3M 73.00$                     
SCALC-SM-SMP-10M-ENC SC APC to LC UPC Singlemode Simplex 9/125 Yellow Cable-10M PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 48.00$                     
SCALC-SM-SMP-1M-ENC SC APC to LC UPC Singlemode Simplex 9/125 Yellow Cable-1M PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 35.00$                     
SC-CPL-MMDP-ENC SC/SC MULTIMODE DUPLEX COUPLER 13.50$                     
SC-CPL-SMDP-ENC SC/SC SINGLEMODE DUPLEX COUPLER 13.50$                     
SCLC-10G-10M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable 57.99$                     
SCLC-10G-12M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 12 Meter Fiber Cable 84.75$                     
SCLC-10G-15M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 15 Meter Fiber Cable 71.99$                     
SCLC-10G-15M-ENT SC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 15 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 96.00$                     
SCLC-10G-1M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 29.99$                     
SCLC-10G-20M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 20 Meter Fiber Cable 84.99$                     
SCLC-10G-25M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 25 Meter Fiber Cable 150.99$                   
SCLC-10G-2M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 32.99$                     
SCLC-10G-30M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 30 Meter Fiber Cable 112.99$                   
SCLC-10G-3M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 35.99$                     
SCLC-10G-4M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 4 Meter Fiber Cable 37.99$                     
SCLC-10G-5M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 40.99$                     
SCLC-10G-65M-ENC 65M SC/LC Duplex Multimode 50/125 10Gb OM3 or Better Aqua Fiber Patch Cable 65 meter SC-LC 191.40$                   
SCLC-10G-6M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 6 Meter Fiber Cable 43.99$                     
SCLC-10G-7M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 7 Meter Fiber Cable 46.99$                     
SCLC-10G-8M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 8 Meter Fiber Cable 66.99$                     
SCLC-10G-9M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 9 Meter Fiber Cable 70.99$                     
SCLC-10G-SMP-1M-ENC 1M SC/LC Simplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 or Better Aqua Fiber Patch Cable 1 meter SC-LC 16.89$                     
SCLC-10M-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 10 Meter Fiber Cable 45.99$                     
SCLC-15M-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 15 Meter Fiber Cable 53.99$                     
SCLC-1F-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 1 Foot Fiber Cable 40.00$                     
SCLC-1M-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 1 Meter Fiber Cable 30.00$                     
SCLC-1M-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 1 Meter Fiber Cable 30.00$                     
SCLC-20M-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 20 Meter Fiber Cable 62.99$                     
SCLC-25M-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 25 Meter Fiber Cable 88.99$                     
SCLC-2F-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Feet Fiber Cable 41.00$                     
SCLC-2M-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Meter Fiber Cable 31.00$                     
SCLC-2M-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Meter Fiber Cable 31.00$                     
SCLC-30M-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 30 Meter Fiber Cable 78.99$                     
SCLC-3M-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 33.00$                     
SCLC-3M-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 33.00$                     
SCLC-4M-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 4 Meter Fiber Cable 33.99$                     
SCLC-50-10M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 10 Meter Fiber Cable 45.99$                     
SCLC-50-15M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 15 Meter Fiber Cable 53.99$                     
SCLC-50-1M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 1 Meter Fiber Cable 28.99$                     
SCLC-50-20M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 20 Meter Fiber Cable 62.99$                     
SCLC-50-25M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 25 Meter Fiber Cable 143.99$                   
SCLC-50-2M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Meter Fiber Cable 29.99$                     
SCLC-50-30M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 30 Meter Fiber Cable 78.99$                     
SCLC-50-3M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 31.99$                     
SCLC-50-4M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 4 Meter Fiber Cable 33.99$                     
SCLC-50-5M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable 35.99$                     
SCLC-50-6M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 6 Meter Fiber Cable 36.99$                     
SCLC-50-7M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 7 Meter Fiber Cable 38.99$                     



SCLC-50-8M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 8 Meter Fiber Cable 92.99$                     
SCLC-50-9M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 9 Meter Fiber Cable 95.99$                     
SCLC-5M-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable 37.00$                     
SCLC-5M-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable 37.00$                     
SCLC-6M-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 6 Meter Fiber Cable 36.99$                     
SCLC-7M-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 7 Meter Fiber Cable 38.99$                     
SCLC-8M-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 8 Meter Fiber Cable 47.99$                     
SCLC-9M-ENC SC to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 9 Meter Fiber Cable 49.99$                     
SCLC-AQOM1-3M-ENC SC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Aqua 3 Meter Fiber Cable 53.50$                     
SCLC-AQOM1-5M-ENC SC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Aqua 5 Meter Fiber Cable 67.50$                     
SCLC-BLOM2-1M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 OM2 Multimode Duplex Blue 1 Meter Fiber Cable 42.00$                     
SCLC-BLOM2-3M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 OM2 Multimode Duplex Blue 3 Meter Fiber Cable NCNR 48.00$                     
SCLC-BLOS1-BI-60F SC to LC 9/125 Bend Insensitive OS1 Singlemode Duplex Blue 60 Feet Fiber Cable 104.00$                   
SCLC-GN-10G-3M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Green Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 34.60$                     
SCLC-GNOM1-6M-ENC SC to LC Multimode OM1 Duplex Green 6 Meter Fiber Cable 39.35$                     
SCLC-GNSM-3M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Green 3 Meter Fiber Cable 69.00$                     
SCLC-GYOM1-10M-ENC SC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Grey 10 Meter Fiber Cable 69.69$                     
SCLC-GYOM1-15M-ENC SC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Grey 15 Meter Fiber Cable 84.69$                     
SCLC-GYOM1-2M-ENC SC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Grey 2 Meter Fiber Cable 45.69$                     
SCLC-OM3PR-3M-ENC SC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Purple Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 60.00$                     
SCLC-OM4-10M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable 46.87$                     
SCLC-OM4-12M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 12 Meter Fiber Cable 49.41$                     
SCLC-OM4-15M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 15 Meter Fiber Cable 62.11$                     
SCLC-OM4-16M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 16 Meter Fiber Cable 98.00$                     
SCLC-OM4-1M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 26.55$                     
SCLC-OM4-20M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 20 Meter Fiber Cable 74.81$                     
SCLC-OM4-25M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 25 Meter Fiber Cable 87.51$                     
SCLC-OM4-2M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 38.00$                     
SCLC-OM4-30M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 30 Meter Fiber Cable 100.22$                   
SCLC-OM4-3M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 40.00$                     
SCLC-OM4-3M-ENT SC to LC 10G OM4 50/125 Multimode Laser Optimized 3M TAA Compliant 51.00$                     
SCLC-OM4-4M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 4 Meter Fiber Cable 34.17$                     
SCLC-OM4-5M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 36.71$                     
SCLC-OM4-6M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 6 Meter Fiber Cable 39.25$                     
SCLC-OM4-7M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 7 Meter Fiber Cable 41.79$                     
SCLC-OM4-8M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G/40G/100G Aqua Multimode Duplex 8 Meter Fiber Cable 67.00$                     
SCLC-OM4-9M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 9 Meter Fiber Cable 44.33$                     
SCLC-OS2-1M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 1 Meter Fiber Cable 42.00$                     
SCLC-OS2-2M-ENC SC to LC OS2 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 2 Meter Fiber Cable 43.00$                     
SCLC-OS2-3M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable 45.00$                     
SCLC-OS2-5M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 5 Meter Fiber Cable 47.00$                     
SCLC-OS2P-10M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 10 Meter Fiber Cable 48.00$                     
SCLC-OS2P-15M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 15 Meter Fiber Cable 56.00$                     
SCLC-OS2P-20M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 20 Meter Fiber Cable 62.00$                     
SCLC-OS2P-30M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 30 Meter Fiber Cable 72.00$                     
SCLC-PBKOM3-5M SC to LC PLENUM RATED OM3 50/125 10G Black MM Duplex 5M 70.00$                     
SCLC-PBKOM3-8M SC to LC PLENUM RATED OM3 50/125 10G Black MM Duplex 8M 79.00$                     
SCLC-PBLOM3-5M SC to LC PLENUM RATED OM3 50/125 10G Blue MM Duplex 5M 70.00$                     
SCLC-PBLOM3-8M SC to LC PLENUM RATED OM3 50/125 10G Blue MM Duplex 8M 79.00$                     
SCLC-PK10G-1M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Pink Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 33.00$                     
SCLC-PK10G-2M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Pink Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 40.00$                     
SCLC-PK10G-3M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Pink Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 45.00$                     
SCLC-POM1-10M-ENC SC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Plenum Rated Orange 10 Meter Fiber Cable 86.00$                     
SCLC-POM1-1M-ENC SC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Plenum Rated Orange 1 Meter Fiber Cable 50.00$                     
SCLC-POM1-3M-ENC SC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Plenum Rated Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 58.00$                     
SCLC-POM1-5M-ENC SC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Plenum Rated Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable 66.00$                     
SCLC-POS2-50M-ENC SC to LC Plenum 9/125 OS2 Duplex Yellow 50 Meter Fiber Cable 177.50$                   
SCLC-PPROM3-5M SC to LC PLENUM RATED OM3 50/125 10G Purple MM Duplex 5M 70.00$                     
SCLC-PPROM3-8M SC to LC PLENUM RATED OM3 50/125 10G Purple MM Duplex 8M 79.00$                     
SCLC-PR10G-3M-ENC 3M MMF SC/LC 50/125 DUPLEX 10GB PURPLE 34.78$                     
SCLC-PR10G-5M-ENC 5M MMF SC/LC 50/125 DUPLEX 10GB PURPLE 40.24$                     
SCLC-PROM3-1M-ENC SC to LC OM3 50/125 10G Purple Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 23.00$                     
SCLC-PROM3-2M-ENT SC to LC 50/125 10G Purple Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 46.50$                     
SCLC-PROM3-3M-ENT SC to LC 50/125 10G Purple Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 50.00$                     
SCLC-PSM-3M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Plenum Rated Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable 108.00$                   
SCLC-PSM-70F-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Plenum Rated Singlemode Duplex Yellow 70 Feet Fiber Cable 119.00$                   
SCLC-PWHOM3-5M SC to LC PLENUM RATED OM3 50/125 10G White MM Duplex 5M 70.00$                     
SCLC-PWHOM3-8M SC to LC PLENUM RATED OM3 50/125 10G White MM Duplex 8M 79.00$                     
SCLC-RD-10G-2M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Red Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 31.90$                     
SCLC-RD10G-3MENC SC to LC 50/125 10G RED Multimode Duplex 3M Fiber Cable 34.34$                     
SCLC-RD-10G-3M-ENC SC to LC 50/125 10G Red Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 40.00$                     
SCLC-RD10G-5MENC SC to LC 50/125 10G RED Multimode Duplex 5M Fiber Cable 39.56$                     
SCLC-RD-3M-ENC SC TO LC 62.5/125 DUPLEX MULTIMODE FIBER RED 3M 35.00$                     
SCLC-RDOM1-2M-ENC SC to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Red 2 Meter Fiber Cable 66.00$                     
SCLC-RDOM3-10M-ENT SC to LC 50/125 10G Plenum Rated RED Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 110.00$                   
SCLC-RDOM3-1M-ENT SC to LC 50/125 10G Plenum Rated RED Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 71.00$                     
SCLC-RDOM3-2M-ENT SC to LC 50/125 10G RED Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 43.00$                     
SCLC-RDOM3-3M-ENT SC to LC 50/125 10G RED Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 78.00$                     
SCLC-RDOM3-5M-ENT SC to LC 50/125 10G Plenum Rated RED Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 79.50$                     
SCLC-SM-10M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 10 Meter Fiber Cable 42.99$                     
SCLC-SM-15M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 15 Meter Fiber Cable 48.99$                     
SCLC-SM-1M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 1 Meter Fiber Cable 30.99$                     



SCLC-SM-20M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 20 Meter Fiber Cable 53.99$                     
SCLC-SM-25M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 25 Meter Fiber Cable 75.99$                     
SCLC-SM-2M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 2 Meter Fiber Cable 32.99$                     
SCLC-SM-30M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 30 Meter Fiber Cable 65.99$                     
SCLC-SM-35M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 35 Meter Fiber Cable 197.00$                   
SCLC-SM-3F-ENT SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3FT Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 51.00$                     
SCLC-SM-3M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable 33.99$                     
SCLC-SM-3M-ENT SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 76.00$                     
SCLC-SM-4M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 4 Meter Fiber Cable 34.99$                     
SCLC-SM-5M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 5 Meter Fiber Cable 35.99$                     
SCLC-SM-6M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 6 Meter Fiber Cable 36.99$                     
SCLC-SM-7M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 7 Meter Fiber Cable 32.82$                     
SCLC-SM-7M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 7 Meter Fiber Cable 37.99$                     
SCLC-SM-8M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 8 Meter Fiber Cable 47.99$                     
SCLC-SM-9M-ENC SC to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 9 Meter Fiber Cable 49.99$                     
SCLC-SM-SMP-1M-ENC SC TO LC SINGLEMODE SIMPLEX 9/125 1 METER FIBER CABLE 36.00$                     
SCLC-SM-SMP-3M-ENC SC TO LC SINGLEMODE SIMPLEX 9/125 3 METER FIBER CABLE 36.00$                     
SCLC-SM-SMP-5M-ENC SC TO LC Singlemode Simplex 9/125 5 Meter Fiber Cable 43.00$                     
SCLC-YLOM1-3M-ENC SC to LC Multimode 62.5/125 Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable 60.00$                     
SCMLC-10M-ENC 10m SC-LC 62.5/125 Mode Conditioning Fiber Patch Cord (SC side conditioned) 395.00$                   
SCMLC-3M-ENC 3m SC-LC 62.5/125 Mode Conditioning Fiber Patch Cord (SC side conditioned) 395.00$                   
SCMLC-50-10M-ENC 10m SC-LC 50/125 Mode Conditioning Fiber Patch Cord (SC side conditioned) 395.00$                   
SCMLC-50-3M-ENC 3m SC-LC 50/125 Mode Conditioning Fiber Patch Cord (SC side conditioned) 395.00$                   
SCMT-GNOM1-3M-ENC SC to MTRJ OM1 Multimode Duplex Green 3 Meter Fiber Cable 32.29$                     
SCMT-GNOM1-6M-ENC SC to MTRJ OM1 Multimode Duplex Green 6 Meter Fiber Cable 38.75$                     
SCST-10G-2M-ENC SC to ST 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 25.00$                     
SCST-10G-3M-ENC SC to ST 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 65.00$                     
SCST-10M-ENC SC to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 10 Meter Fiber Cable 55.20$                     
SCST-15M-ENC SC to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 15 Meter Fiber Cable 51.99$                     
SCST-1M-ENC SC to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 1 Meter Fiber Cable 29.90$                     
SCST-20M-ENC SC to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 20 Meter Fiber Cable 59.99$                     
SCST-25M-ENC SC to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 25 Meter Fiber Cable 88.99$                     
SCST-2M-ENC SC to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Meter Fiber Cable 20.70$                     
SCST-30M-ENC SC to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 30 Meter Fiber Cable 75.99$                     
SCST-3M-ENC SC to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 32.20$                     
SCST-3M-ENT SC to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 68.00$                     
SCST-4M-ENC SC to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 4 Meter Fiber Cable 32.99$                     
SCST-50-10M-ENC SC to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 10 Meter Fiber Cable 59.80$                     
SCST-50-15M-ENC SC to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 15 Meter Fiber Cable 51.99$                     
SCST-50-1M-ENC SC to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 1 Meter Fiber Cable 39.10$                     
SCST-50-20M-ENC SC to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 20 Meter Fiber Cable 59.99$                     
SCST-50-25M-ENC SC to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 25 Meter Fiber Cable 143.99$                   
SCST-50-2M-ENC SC to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Meter Fiber Cable 46.00$                     
SCST-50-30M-ENC SC to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 30 Meter Fiber Cable 75.99$                     
SCST-50-3M-ENC SC to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 43.70$                     
SCST-50-4M-ENC SC to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 4 Meter Fiber Cable 32.99$                     
SCST-50-5M-ENC SC to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable 48.30$                     
SCST-50-6M-ENC SC to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 6 Meter Fiber Cable 35.99$                     
SCST-50-7M-ENC SC to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 7 Meter Fiber Cable 37.99$                     
SCST-50-8M-ENC SC to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 8 Meter Fiber Cable 92.99$                     
SCST-50-9M-ENC SC to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 9 Meter Fiber Cable 95.99$                     
SCST-5M-ENC SC to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable 39.10$                     
SCST-6M-ENC SC to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 6 Meter Fiber Cable 35.99$                     
SCST-7M-ENC SC to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 7 Meter Fiber Cable 37.99$                     
SCST-8M-ENC SC to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 8 Meter Fiber Cable 47.99$                     
SCST-9M-ENC SC to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 9 Meter Fiber Cable 49.99$                     
SCST-BLOM1-10M-ENC SC to ST OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex BLUE 10 Meter Fiber Cable 98.00$                     
SCST-OS2-5M-ENC SC to ST 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 5 Meter Fiber Cable 52.00$                     
SCST-OS2-5M-ENT SC to ST 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 5 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 66.00$                     
SCST-PSM-250F-ENC SC to ST 9/125 Plenum Rated Singlemode Duplex Yellow 250FT Fiber Cable 337.00$                   
SCST-SM-10M-ENC SC to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 10 Meter Fiber Cable 89.70$                     
SCST-SM-15M-ENC SC to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 15 Meter Fiber Cable 46.99$                     
SCST-SM-1M-ENC SC to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 1 Meter Fiber Cable 41.40$                     
SCST-SM-20M-ENC SC to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 20 Meter Fiber Cable 51.99$                     
SCST-SM-25M-ENC SC to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 25 Meter Fiber Cable 75.99$                     
SCST-SM-2M-ENC SC to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 2 Meter Fiber Cable 43.70$                     
SCST-SM-30M-ENC SC to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 30 Meter Fiber Cable 62.99$                     
SCST-SM-3M-ENC SC to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable 46.00$                     
SCST-SM-3M-ENT SC to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 76.00$                     
SCST-SM-4M-ENC SC to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 4 Meter Fiber Cable 33.99$                     
SCST-SM-5M-ENC SC to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 5 Meter Fiber Cable 57.50$                     
SCST-SM-6M-ENC SC to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 6 Meter Fiber Cable 35.99$                     
SCST-SM-7M-ENC SC to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 7 Meter Fiber Cable 36.99$                     
SCST-SM-8M-ENC SC to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 8 Meter Fiber Cable 46.99$                     
SCST-SM-9M-ENC SC to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 9 Meter Fiber Cable 48.99$                     
SDW-CBLMAN CBLMAN                  Slotted Duct Wire Management Blank, D Single Sided Black 1.75"(H) X 19"(W) 63.00$                     
SD-X45-2GB-E-ENC 2GB SD Flash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 4500 SUP 7-E Cisco Compatible 345.00$                   
SEV1011-C13-2.5M-ENC SEV 1011 To C13 10A 250V 2.5 Meter Swiss Power Cord 57.00$                     
SFC2-ABCI-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M Aruba to Cisco Compatible 80.00$                     
SFC2-AHCI-1M-ENC Aerohive to Cisco Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-AHCI-3M-ENC Aerohive to Cisco Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-AHCI-5M-ENC Aerohive to Cisco Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   



SFC2-AHDE-1M-ENC Aerohive to Dell Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-AHDE-3M-ENC Aerohive to Dell Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-AHDE-5M-ENC Aerohive to Dell Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-AHDL-1M-ENC Aerohive to D-Link Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-AHDL-3M-ENC Aerohive to D-Link Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-AHDL-5M-ENC Aerohive to D-Link Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-AHFO-1M-ENC Aerohive to Fortinet Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m(3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-AHFO-3M-ENC Aerohive to Fortinet Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M(9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-AHFO-5M-ENC Aerohive to Fortinet Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M(16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-AHHU-1M-ENC Aerohive to Huawei Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-AHHU-3M-ENC Aerohive to Huawei Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-AHHU-5M-ENC Aerohive to Huawei Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-AHIN-1M-ENC Aerohive to Intel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-AHIN-3M-ENC Aerohive to Intel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-AHIN-5M-ENC Aerohive to Intel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-AHMA-1M-ENC Aerohive to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-AHMA-3M-ENC Aerohive to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-AHMA-5M-ENC Aerohive to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-AHNA-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M Aerohive to NetApp Compatible 70.00$                     
SFC2-AHNA-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M Aerohive to NetApp Compatible 85.00$                     
SFC2-AHNA-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M Aerohive to NetApp Compatible 130.00$                   
SFC2-AHNG-1M-ENC Aerohive to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 80.00$                     
SFC2-AHNG-3M-ENC Aerohive to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 92.00$                     
SFC2-AHNG-5M-ENC Aerohive to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 120.00$                   
SFC2-AHPA-1M-ENC Aerohive to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC)Passive 1m(3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-AHPA-3M-ENC Aerohive to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC)Passive 3M(9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-AHPA-5M-ENC Aerohive to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC)Passive 5M(16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-AHQL-1M-ENC Aerohive to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-AHQL-3M-ENC Aerohive to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-AHQL-5M-ENC Aerohive to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-AHSW-1M-ENC Aerohive to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC)Passive 1m(3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-AHSW-3M-ENC Aerohive to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC)Passive 3M(9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-AHSW-5M-ENC Aerohive to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC)Passive 5M(16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-AHUB-1M-ENC Aerohive to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m(3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-AHUB-3M-ENC Aerohive to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M(9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-AHUB-5M-ENC Aerohive to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M(16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-AHZY-1M-ENC Aerohive to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-AHZY-3M-ENC Aerohive to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-AHZY-5M-ENC Aerohive to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-ARIN-B3.5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly, Blue 3.5M, Arista to Intel Compatible 156.00$                   
SFC2-ARIN-R3.5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly, Red 3.5M, Arista to Intel Compatible 156.00$                   
SFC2-BNIN-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M Blade Networks to Intel Compatible 68.00$                     
SFC2-BNIN-2M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 2M Blade Networks to Intel Compatible 77.00$                     
SFC2-BNIN-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M Blade Networks to Intel Compatible 86.00$                     
SFC2-BNIN-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M Blade Networks to Intel Compatible 120.00$                   
SFC2-BRCI-10MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 10M Brocade to Cisco Compatible 250.00$                   
SFC2-BRCI-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M Brocade to Cisco Compatible 130.00$                   
SFC2-BRCI-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M Brocade to Cisco Compatible 150.00$                   
SFC2-BRCI-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M Brocade to Cisco Compatible 170.00$                   
SFC2-BRCI-7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 7M Brocade to Cisco Compatible 190.00$                   
SFC2-BRIN-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M Brocade to Intel Compatible 284.00$                   
SFC2-BRIN-A1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M Brocade to Intel Compatible 90.00$                     
SFC2-BRIN-A3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M Brocade to Intel Compatible 130.00$                   
SFC2-BRJN-10MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 10M Brocade to Juniper Compatible 250.00$                   
SFC2-BRJN-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M Brocade to Juniper Compatible 130.00$                   
SFC2-BRJN-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M Brocade to Juniper Compatible 150.00$                   
SFC2-BRJN-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M Brocade to Juniper Compatible 170.00$                   
SFC2-BRJN-7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 7M Brocade to Juniper Compatible 190.00$                   
SFC2-CICI-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m ENET OEM Compatible 68.00$                     
SFC2-CICI-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m ENET OEM Compatible 86.00$                     
SFC2-CICI-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m ENET OEM Compatible 122.00$                   
SFC2-CIDE-1M-ENC Cisco to Dell Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-CIDE-3M-ENC Cisco to Dell Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-CIDE-5M-ENC Cisco to Dell Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-CIDL-1M-ENC Cisco to D-Link Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-CIDL-3M-ENC Cisco to D-Link Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-CIDL-5M-ENC Cisco to D-Link Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-CIEX-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M Cisco to Extreme Compatible 125.60$                   
SFC2-CIFO-1M-ENC Cisco to Fortinet Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-CIFO-3M-ENC Cisco to Fortinet Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-CIFO-5M-ENC Cisco to Fortinet Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-CIHU-1M-ENC Cisco to Huawei Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-CIHU-3M-ENC Cisco to Huawei Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-CIHU-5M-ENC Cisco to Huawei Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-CIIN-1M-ENC Cisco to Intel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-CIIN-2M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 2M Cisco to Intel Compatible 65.00$                     
SFC2-CIIN-3M-ENC Cisco to Intel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-CIIN-5M-ENC Cisco to Intel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-CIIN-A10M-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable Cable Assembly 10 meter Cisco/Intel Compatible 223.00$                   
SFC2-CIIN-A7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 7M Aruba to Cisco/Intel Compatible 151.00$                   
SFC2-CIJN-10MENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 10M Cisco to Juniper Compatible 250.00$                   
SFC2-CIJN-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M Cisco to Juniper Compatible 80.00$                     



SFC2-CIJN-2M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 2M Cisco to Juniper Compatible 90.00$                     
SFC2-CIJN-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M Cisco to Juniper Compatible 100.00$                   
SFC2-CIJN-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M Cisco to Juniper Compatible 120.00$                   
SFC2-CIJN-7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 7M Cisco to Juniper Compatible 150.00$                   
SFC2-CIMA-1M-ENC Cisco to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-CIMA-3M-ENC Cisco to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-CIMA-5M-ENC Cisco to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-CINA-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M Cisco to NetApp Compatible 70.00$                     
SFC2-CINA-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M Cisco to NetApp Compatible 85.00$                     
SFC2-CINA-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M Cisco to NetApp Compatible 130.00$                   
SFC2-CING-1M-ENC Cisco to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 80.00$                     
SFC2-CING-3M-ENC Cisco to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 92.00$                     
SFC2-CING-5M-ENC Cisco to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 120.00$                   
SFC2-CINI-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M HP-Nimble to Cisco Compatible 127.00$                   
SFC2-CIPA-1M-ENC Cisco to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-CIPA-3M-ENC Cisco to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-CIPA-5M-ENC Cisco to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-CIQL-1M-ENC Cisco to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-CIQL-3M-ENC Cisco to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-CIQL-5M-ENC Cisco to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-CISW-1M-ENC Cisco to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-CISW-3M-ENC Cisco to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-CISW-5M-ENC Cisco to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-CIUB-1M-ENC Cisco to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-CIUB-3M-ENC Cisco to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-CIUB-5M-ENC Cisco to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-CIZY-1M-ENC Cisco to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-CIZY-3M-ENC Cisco to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-CIZY-5M-ENC Cisco to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-DEDL-1M-ENC Dell to D-Link Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 111.00$                   
SFC2-DEDL-3M-ENC Dell to D-Link Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 136.00$                   
SFC2-DEDL-5M-ENC Dell to D-Link Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 186.00$                   
SFC2-DEFO-1M-ENC Dell to Fortinet Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 111.00$                   
SFC2-DEFO-3M-ENC Dell to Fortinet Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 136.00$                   
SFC2-DEFO-5M-ENC Dell to Fortinet Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 186.00$                   
SFC2-DEHU-1M-ENC Dell to Huawei Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 111.00$                   
SFC2-DEHU-3M-ENC Dell to Huawei Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 136.00$                   
SFC2-DEHU-5M-ENC Dell to Huawei Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 186.00$                   
SFC2-DEIN-1M-ENC Dell to Intel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 111.00$                   
SFC2-DEIN-3M-ENC Dell to Intel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 136.00$                   
SFC2-DEIN-5M-ENC Dell to Intel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 186.00$                   
SFC2-DEMA-1M-ENC Dell to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 111.00$                   
SFC2-DEMA-3M-ENC Dell to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 136.00$                   
SFC2-DEMA-5M-ENC Dell to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 186.00$                   
SFC2-DENA-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M Dell to NetApp Compatible 111.00$                   
SFC2-DENA-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M Dell to NetApp Compatible 136.00$                   
SFC2-DENA-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M Dell to NetApp Compatible 186.00$                   
SFC2-DENG-1M-ENC Dell to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 80.00$                     
SFC2-DENG-3M-ENC Dell to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 92.00$                     
SFC2-DENG-5M-ENC Dell to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 120.00$                   
SFC2-DEPA-1M-ENC Dell to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 111.00$                   
SFC2-DEPA-3M-ENC Dell to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 136.00$                   
SFC2-DEPA-5M-ENC Dell to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 186.00$                   
SFC2-DEQL-1M-ENC Dell to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 111.00$                   
SFC2-DEQL-3M-ENC Dell to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 136.00$                   
SFC2-DEQL-5M-ENC Dell to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 186.00$                   
SFC2-DESW-1M-ENC Dell to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 111.00$                   
SFC2-DESW-3M-ENC Dell to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 136.00$                   
SFC2-DESW-5M-ENC Dell to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 186.00$                   
SFC2-DEUB-1M-ENC Dell to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 111.00$                   
SFC2-DEUB-3M-ENC Dell to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 136.00$                   
SFC2-DEUB-5M-ENC Dell to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 186.00$                   
SFC2-DEZY-1M-ENC Dell to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 111.00$                   
SFC2-DEZY-3M-ENC Dell to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 136.00$                   
SFC2-DEZY-5M-ENC Dell to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 186.00$                   
SFC2-DLFO-1M-ENC D-Link to Fortinet Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-DLFO-3M-ENC D-Link to Fortinet Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-DLFO-5M-ENC D-Link to Fortinet Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-DLHU-1M-ENC D-Link to Huawei Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-DLHU-3M-ENC D-Link to Huawei Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-DLHU-5M-ENC D-Link to Huawei Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-DLIN-1M-ENC D-Link to Intel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-DLIN-3M-ENC D-Link to Intel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-DLIN-5M-ENC D-Link to Intel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-DLMA-1M-ENC D-Link to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-DLMA-3M-ENC D-Link to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-DLMA-5M-ENC D-Link to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-DLNA-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M D-Link to NetApp Compatible 70.00$                     
SFC2-DLNA-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M D-Link to NetApp Compatible 85.00$                     
SFC2-DLNA-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M D-Link to NetApp Compatible 130.00$                   
SFC2-DLNG-10M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 10M D-Link to Netgear Compatible 217.00$                   
SFC2-DLNG-1M-ENC D-Link to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 80.00$                     



SFC2-DLNG-3M-ENC D-Link to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 92.00$                     
SFC2-DLNG-5M-ENC D-Link to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 120.00$                   
SFC2-DLPA-1M-ENC D-Link to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m 70.00$                     
SFC2-DLPA-3M-ENC D-Link to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M 85.00$                     
SFC2-DLPA-5M-ENC D-Link to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M 130.00$                   
SFC2-DLQL-1M-ENC D-Link to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-DLQL-3M-ENC D-Link to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-DLQL-5M-ENC D-Link to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-DLSW-1M-ENC D-Link to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m 70.00$                     
SFC2-DLSW-3M-ENC D-Link to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M 85.00$                     
SFC2-DLSW-5M-ENC D-Link to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M 130.00$                   
SFC2-DLUB-1M-ENC D-Link to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-DLUB-3M-ENC D-Link to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-DLUB-5M-ENC D-Link to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-DLZY-1M-ENC D-Link to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-DLZY-3M-ENC D-Link to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-DLZY-5M-ENC D-Link to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-EXIN-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M Extreme to Intel Compatible 80.00$                     
SFC2-EXIN-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M Extreme to Intel Compatible 123.00$                   
SFC2-FOFO-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m Fortinet OEM Compatible 70.00$                     
SFC2-FOFO-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m Fortinet OEM Compatiible 85.00$                     
SFC2-FOFO-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m Fortinet OEM Compatible 130.00$                   
SFC2-FOHU-1M-ENC Fortinet to Huawei Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-FOHU-3M-ENC Fortinet to Huawei Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-FOHU-5M-ENC Fortinet to Huawei Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-FOIN-1M-ENC Fortinet to Intel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-FOIN-3M-ENC Fortinet to Intel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-FOIN-5M-ENC Fortinet to Intel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-FOMA-1M-ENC Fortinet to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-FOMA-3M-ENC Fortinet to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-FOMA-5M-ENC Fortinet to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-FONA-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M Fortinet to NetApp Compatible 70.00$                     
SFC2-FONA-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M Fortinet to NetApp Compatible 85.00$                     
SFC2-FONA-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M Fortinet to NetApp Compatible 130.00$                   
SFC2-FONG-1M-ENC Fortinet to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m 80.00$                     
SFC2-FONG-3M-ENC Fortinet to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M 92.00$                     
SFC2-FONG-5M-ENC Fortinet to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M 120.00$                   
SFC2-FOPA-1M-ENC Fortinet to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC)Passive 1m 70.00$                     
SFC2-FOPA-3M-ENC Fortinet to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC)Passive 3M 85.00$                     
SFC2-FOPA-5M-ENC Fortinet to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC)Passive 5M 130.00$                   
SFC2-FOQL-1M-ENC Fortinet to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-FOQL-3M-ENC Fortinet to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-FOQL-5M-ENC Fortinet to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-FOSW-1M-ENC Fortinet to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable(DAC)Passive 1m(3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-FOSW-3M-ENC Fortinet to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable(DAC)Passive 3M(9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-FOSW-5M-ENC Fortinet to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable(DAC)Passive 5M(16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-FOUB-1M-ENC Fortinet to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m 70.00$                     
SFC2-FOUB-3M-ENC Fortinet to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M 85.00$                     
SFC2-FOUB-5M-ENC Fortinet to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M 130.00$                   
SFC2-FOZY-1M-ENC Fortinet to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-FOZY-3M-ENC Fortinet to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-FOZY-5M-ENC Fortinet to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-H3A10-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M HP-H3C to A10 Compatible 115.00$                   
SFC2-H3A10-2M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 2M HP-H3C to A10 Compatible 145.00$                   
SFC2-H3A10-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M HP-H3C to A10 Compatible 199.00$                   
SFC2-H3CI-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M HP-H3C to Cisco Compatible 90.00$                     
SFC2-H3CI-4M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 4M HP-H3C to Cisco Compatible 98.00$                     
SFC2-H3CI-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M HP-H3C to Cisco Compatible 110.00$                   
SFC2-H3IN-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M HP-H3C to Intel Compatible 65.00$                     
SFC2-HPCI-10M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 10M HP-Procurve to Cisco Compatible 450.00$                   
SFC2-HPCI-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M HP-Procurve to Cisco Compatible 131.00$                   
SFC2-HPCI-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M HP-Procurve to Cisco Compatible 91.24$                     
SFC2-HPCI-7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 7M HP-Procurve to Cisco Compatible 200.00$                   
SFC2-HPDE-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M HP-Procurve to Dell Compatible 100.00$                   
SFC2-HPH3-5M-ENC HP PROCURVE to H3C Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ 5 meter Twinax Active Cable Assembly 180.00$                   
SFC2-HPJN-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M HP-Procurve to Juniper Compatible 94.00$                     
SFC2-HPJN-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M HP-Procurve to Juniper Compatible 124.00$                   
SFC2-HPJN-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M HP-Procurve to Juniper Compatible 142.00$                   
SFC2-HPJN-7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct Attach Cable Assembly 7M HP-Procurve to Juniper Compatible 138.00$                   
SFC2-HPMA-2M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 2M HP to Meraki Compatible 142.00$                   
SFC2-HPMA-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M HP-Procurve to Meraki Compatible 209.00$                   
SFC2-HUIN-1M-ENC Huawei to Intel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-HUIN-3M-ENC Huawei to Intel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-HUIN-5M-ENC Huawei to Intel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-HUMA-1M-ENC Huawei to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-HUMA-3M-ENC Huawei to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-HUMA-5M-ENC Huawei to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-HUNA-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M Huawei to NetApp Compatible 70.00$                     
SFC2-HUNA-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M Huawei to NetApp Compatible 85.00$                     
SFC2-HUNA-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M Huawei to NetApp Compatible 130.00$                   
SFC2-HUNG-1M-ENC Huawei to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 80.00$                     
SFC2-HUNG-3M-ENC Huawei to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 92.00$                     



SFC2-HUNG-5M-ENC Huawei to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 120.00$                   
SFC2-HUPA-1M-ENC Huawei to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m 70.00$                     
SFC2-HUPA-3M-ENC Huawei to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M 85.00$                     
SFC2-HUPA-5M-ENC Huawei to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M 130.00$                   
SFC2-HUQL-1M-ENC Huawei to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-HUQL-3M-ENC Huawei to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-HUQL-5M-ENC Huawei to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-HUSW-1M-ENC Huawei to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m 70.00$                     
SFC2-HUSW-3M-ENC Huawei to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M 85.00$                     
SFC2-HUSW-5M-ENC Huawei to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M 130.00$                   
SFC2-HUUB-1M-ENC Huawei to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-HUUB-3M-ENC Huawei to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-HUUB-5M-ENC Huawei to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-HUZY-1M-ENC Huawei to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-HUZY-3M-ENC Huawei to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-HUZY-5M-ENC Huawei to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-INJN-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M Intel to Juniper Compatible 90.00$                     
SFC2-INJN-2M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 2M Intel to Juniper Compatible 105.00$                   
SFC2-INMA-1M-ENC Intel to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-INMA-3M-ENC Intel to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-INMA-5M-ENC Intel to Meraki Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-INNA-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M Intel to NetApp Compatible 70.00$                     
SFC2-INNA-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M Intel to NetApp Compatible 85.00$                     
SFC2-INNA-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M Intel to NetApp Compatible 130.00$                   
SFC2-INNG-1M-ENC Intel to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 80.00$                     
SFC2-INNG-3M-ENC Intel to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 92.00$                     
SFC2-INNG-5M-ENC Intel to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 120.00$                   
SFC2-INPA-1M-ENC Intel to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-INPA-3M-ENC Intel to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-INPA-5M-ENC Intel to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-INQL-1M-ENC Intel to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-INQL-3M-ENC Intel to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-INQL-5M-ENC Intel to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-INSW-1M-ENC Intel to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-INSW-3M-ENC Intel to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-INSW-5M-ENC Intel to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-INUB-1M-ENC Intel to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-INUB-3M-ENC Intel to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-INUB-5M-ENC Intel to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-INZY-1M-ENC Intel to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-INZY-3M-ENC Intel to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-INZY-5M-ENC Intel to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-JNNU-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M Juniper to Nutanix Compatible 80.00$                     
SFC2-MANA-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M Meraki to NetApp Compatible 70.00$                     
SFC2-MANA-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M Meraki to NetApp Compatible 85.00$                     
SFC2-MANA-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M Meraki to NetApp Compatible 130.00$                   
SFC2-MANG-1M-ENC Meraki to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 80.00$                     
SFC2-MANG-3M-ENC Meraki to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 92.00$                     
SFC2-MANG-5M-ENC Meraki to Netgear Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 120.00$                   
SFC2-MANI-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M Meraki to Nimble Compatible 184.00$                   
SFC2-MAPA-1M-ENC Meraki to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m 70.00$                     
SFC2-MAPA-3M-ENC Meraki to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M 85.00$                     
SFC2-MAPA-5M-ENC Meraki to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M 130.00$                   
SFC2-MAQL-1M-ENC Meraki to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-MAQL-3M-ENC Meraki to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-MAQL-5M-ENC Meraki to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-MASW-1M-ENC Meraki to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m 70.00$                     
SFC2-MASW-3M-ENC Meraki to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M 85.00$                     
SFC2-MASW-5M-ENC Meraki to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M 130.00$                   
SFC2-MAUB-1M-ENC Meraki to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-MAUB-3M-ENC Meraki to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-MAUB-5M-ENC Meraki to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-MAZY-1M-ENC Meraki to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-MAZY-3M-ENC Meraki to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-MAZY-5M-ENC Meraki to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-NANG-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M NetApp to Netgear Compatible 80.00$                     
SFC2-NANG-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M NetApp to Netgear Compatible 92.00$                     
SFC2-NANG-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M NetApp to Netgear Compatible 120.00$                   
SFC2-NAPA-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M NetApp to Palo Alto Compatible 70.00$                     
SFC2-NAPA-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M NetApp to Palo Alto Compatible 85.00$                     
SFC2-NAPA-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M NetApp to Palo Alto Compatible 130.00$                   
SFC2-NAQL-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M NetApp to Qlogic Compatible 70.00$                     
SFC2-NAQL-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M NetApp to Qlogic Compatible 85.00$                     
SFC2-NAQL-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M NetApp to Qlogic Compatible 130.00$                   
SFC2-NASW-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M NetApp to SonicWall Compatible 70.00$                     
SFC2-NASW-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M NetApp to SonicWall Compatible 85.00$                     
SFC2-NASW-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M NetApp to SonicWall Compatible 130.00$                   
SFC2-NAUB-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M NetApp to Ubiquiti Compatible 70.00$                     
SFC2-NAUB-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M NetApp to Ubiquiti Compatible 85.00$                     
SFC2-NAUB-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M NetApp to Ubiquiti Compatible 130.00$                   
SFC2-NAZY-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 1M NetApp to Zyxel Compatible 70.00$                     
SFC2-NAZY-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 3M NetApp to Zyxel Compatible 85.00$                     



SFC2-NAZY-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 5M NetApp to Zyxel Compatible 130.00$                   
SFC2-NGPA-1M-ENC Netgear to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m 80.00$                     
SFC2-NGPA-3M-ENC Netgear to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M 92.00$                     
SFC2-NGPA-5M-ENC Netgear to Palo Alto Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M 120.00$                   
SFC2-NGQL-1M-ENC Netgear to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 80.00$                     
SFC2-NGQL-3M-ENC Netgear to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 92.00$                     
SFC2-NGQL-5M-ENC Netgear to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 120.00$                   
SFC2-NGSW-1M-ENC Netgear to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m 80.00$                     
SFC2-NGSW-3M-ENC Netgear to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M 92.00$                     
SFC2-NGSW-5M-ENC Netgear to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M 120.00$                   
SFC2-NGUB-1M-ENC Netgear to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m 80.00$                     
SFC2-NGUB-3M-ENC Netgear to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M 92.00$                     
SFC2-NGUB-5M-ENC Netgear to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M 120.00$                   
SFC2-NGZY-1M-ENC Netgear to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 80.00$                     
SFC2-NGZY-3M-ENC Netgear to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 92.00$                     
SFC2-NGZY-5M-ENC Netgear to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 120.00$                   
SFC2-NINI-2M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 2m NIMBLE Compatible 66.00$                     
SFC2-NINI-3M-ENC 3M SC/LC 62/125 MODE CONDITIONG (SC side conditioned) 72.00$                     
SFC2-NINI-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m NIMBLE Compatible 112.00$                   
SFC2-NINI-7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 7m NIMBLE Compatible 120.00$                   
SFC2-PAQL-1M-ENC Palo Alto to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m 70.00$                     
SFC2-PAQL-3M-ENC Palo Alto to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M 85.00$                     
SFC2-PAQL-5M-ENC Palo Alto to Qlogic Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M 130.00$                   
SFC2-PASW-1M-ENC Palo Alto to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable(DAC)Passive 1m 70.00$                     
SFC2-PASW-3M-ENC Palo Alto to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable(DAC)Passive 3M 85.00$                     
SFC2-PASW-5M-ENC Palo Alto to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable(DAC)Passive 5M 130.00$                   
SFC2-PAUB-1M-ENC Palo Alto to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC)Passive 1m 70.00$                     
SFC2-PAUB-3M-ENC Palo Alto to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC)Passive 3M 85.00$                     
SFC2-PAUB-5M-ENC Palo Alto to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable(DAC) Passive 5M 130.00$                   
SFC2-PAZY-1M-ENC Palo Alto to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m 70.00$                     
SFC2-PAZY-3M-ENC Palo Alto to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M 85.00$                     
SFC2-PAZY-5M-ENC Palo Alto to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M 130.00$                   
SFC2-QLQL-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m Qlogic OEM Compatible 70.00$                     
SFC2-QLQL-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m Q-Logic OEM Compatible 85.00$                     
SFC2-QLQL-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m Qlogic Compatible 130.00$                   
SFC2-QLSW-1M-ENC Qlogic to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m 70.00$                     
SFC2-QLSW-3M-ENC Qlogic to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M 85.00$                     
SFC2-QLSW-5M-ENC Qlogic to SonicWall Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M 130.00$                   
SFC2-QLUB-1M-ENC Qlogic to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-QLUB-3M-ENC Qlogic to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-QLUB-5M-ENC Qlogic to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-QLZY-1M-ENC Qlogic to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-QLZY-3M-ENC Qlogic to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-QLZY-5M-ENC Qlogic to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-QNQN-CU1.5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1.5m QNAP Compatible 150.00$                   
SFC2-SWUB-1M-ENC SonicWall to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC)Passive 1m 70.00$                     
SFC2-SWUB-3M-ENC SonicWall to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC)Passive 3M 85.00$                     
SFC2-SWUB-5M-ENC SonicWall to Ubiquiti Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable(DAC) Passive 5M 130.00$                   
SFC2-SWZY-1M-ENC SonicWall to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m (3.28 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-SWZY-3M-ENC SonicWall to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-SWZY-5M-ENC SonicWall to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFC2-UBUB-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m Ubiquiti OEM Compatible 70.00$                     
SFC2-UBUB-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m Ubiquiti OEM Compatible 85.00$                     
SFC2-UBUB-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m Ubiquiti Compatible 130.00$                   
SFC2-UBZY-1M-ENC Uniquiti to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 70.00$                     
SFC2-UBZY-3M-ENC Uniquiti to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3M (9.84 ft) 85.00$                     
SFC2-UBZY-5M-ENC Uniquiti to Zyxel Cross Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5M (16.4 ft) 130.00$                   
SFF-80872-3F-ENC 3F 30AWG Internal Mini SAS 36pin (SFF-8087) Male to Mini SAS 36pin (SFF-8087) Male Cable - Black 38.88$                     
SFF8087-SFF8482-.5M SFF-8087 Internal Mini SAS 36 Pin To SFF-8482 SAS Drive 29 Pin 0.5 Meter 48.00$                     
SFN5122F-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Solarflare Compatible 490.00$                   
SFN5152F-ENC 10Gb Single-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 1x Open SFP+ Port Intel 82599 Chipset Based Solarflare Compatible 370.00$                   
SFN5161T-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port (PCIe) v2.0 x8 (NIC) 2x RJ45 Port Intel X540 Chipset Based Solarflare® Comp 470.00$                   
SFN5162F-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Solarflare Compatible 490.00$                   
SFN5322F-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Solarflare Compatible 490.00$                   
SFN6122F-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Solarflare Compatible 490.00$                   
SFP+-10L-27/33S-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex LC Telco Compatible 1,286.00$                
SFP+-40L-27/33S-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Telco Comp 1,274.00$                
SFP+-40L-33/27S-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Telco Comp 1,274.00$                
SFP+-60L-27/33S-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm 60km DOM SMF Simplex LC Telco Comp 1,488.00$                
SFP+-60L-33/27S-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm 60km DOM SMF Simplex LC Telco Comp 1,488.00$                
SFP-1000BASE-T-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Huawei Compatible 90.00$                     
SFP-1000BASE-T-ENT 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m RJ45 Copper Cat5/Cat5e/Cat6 Huawei Compatible 84.00$                     
SFP1000-T-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Zyxel Compatible 90.00$                     
SFP1000-T-ENT 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m RJ45 Copper Cat5/Cat5e/Cat6 Zyxel Compatible 84.00$                     
SFP-100BX1310-20DENC 100BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nmRx1550nm 10km DOM SMF Simplex LC Zyxel Compatible 138.00$                   
SFP-100BX1550-20DENC 100BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1550nmRx1310nm 10km DOM SMF Simplex LC Zyxel Compatible 138.00$                   
SFP-100-LC-MM-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC Alcatel Compatible 58.32$                     
SFP-10G10KT12R13ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Juniper Comp 1,286.00$                
SFP-10G10KT13R12ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Juniper Comp 1,286.00$                
SFP-10G20KT12R13ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Juniper Comp 1,286.00$                
SFP-10G20KT13R12ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Juniper Comp 1,286.00$                
SFP-10G40KT12R13ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Juniper Comp 1,274.00$                



SFP-10G40KT13R12ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Juniper Comp 1,274.00$                
SFP-10G60KT12R13ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm 60km DOM SMF Simplex LC Juniper Comp 1,488.00$                
SFP-10G60KT13R12ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm 60km DOM SMF Simplex LC Juniper Comp 1,488.00$                
SFP-10G-AOC10M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 10m Cisco Compatible 224.00$                   
SFP-10G-AOC12M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC 12M SFP+ ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE ASSEMBLY CISCO Compatible 300.00$                   
SFP-10G-AOC15M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC 15M SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 15m Cisco Compatible 340.00$                   
SFP-10G-AOC1M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 1m Cisco Compatible 156.00$                   
SFP-10G-AOC20M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 20m Cisco Compatible 348.00$                   
SFP-10G-AOC2M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 2m Cisco Compatible 164.00$                   
SFP-10G-AOC3M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 3m Cisco Compatible 192.00$                   
SFP-10G-AOC5M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 5m Cisco Compatible 202.00$                   
SFP-10G-AOC7M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 7m Cisco Compatible 214.00$                   
SFP-10GB-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM MMF LC Connector Meraki Compatible 590.00$                   
SFP-10G-BX40D-I-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC I-Temp Cisco Compatible 1,190.00$                
SFP-10G-BX40U-I-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC I-Temp Cisco Compatible 1,190.00$                
SFP-10G-BXD-10K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 10km Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm SMF Simplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 750.00$                   
SFP-10G-BXD20-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC 750.00$                   
SFP-10G-BXD-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm 20km Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 750.00$                   
SFP-10G-BXD-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Cisco Compatible 1,150.00$                
SFP-10G-BXD-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm 60km DOM SMF Simplex LC Cisco Compatible 1,350.00$                
SFP-10G-BXD-80K-ENC 10GBASE-ZR Bidi SFP+ Tx1570nm/Rx1490nm 80km DOM SMF Simplex LC Cisco Compatible 2,050.00$                
SFP-10G-BXD-I-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Ind. Temp Cisco 990.00$                   
SFP-10G-BXU-10K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 10km Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm SMF Simplex LC Connector Cisco Compatible 750.00$                   
SFP-10G-BXU20-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC 750.00$                   
SFP-10G-BXU-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm 20km Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 750.00$                   
SFP-10G-BXU-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Cisco Compatible 1,150.00$                
SFP-10G-BXU-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi SFP+ Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm 60km DOM SMF Simplex LC Cisco Compatible 1,350.00$                
SFP-10G-BXU-80K-ENC 10GBASE-ZR Bidi SFP+ Tx1490nm/Rx1570nm 80km DOM SMF Simplex LC Cisco Compatible 2,050.00$                
SFP-10G-BXU-I-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Ind. Temp Cisco 990.00$                   
SFP-10G-C10M-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable Cable Assembly 10 meter Alcatel Compatible 262.00$                   
SFP-10G-C1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU Passive SFP+ Twinax Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 1 meter 58.00$                     
SFP-10G-C3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU Passive SFP+ Twinax Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 3 meter 80.00$                     
SFP-10G-C5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU Passive SFP+ Twinax Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 5 meter 100.00$                   
SFP-10G-C7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU Passive SFP+ Twinax Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 7 meter 120.00$                   
SFP-10G-DAC-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 1 meter Aerohive Compatible 100.00$                   
SFP-10G-DAC-2M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 2 meter Aerohive Compatible 150.00$                   
SFP-10G-DAC-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 3 meter Aerohive Compatible 200.00$                   
SFP-10G-DAC-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 5 meter Aerohive Compatible 250.00$                   
SFP-10G-DAC-7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 7 meter Aerohive Compatible 300.00$                   
SFP-10G-DW-30.33-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1530.33 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-31.12-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1531.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-31.90-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1531.90 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-32.68-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1532.68 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-33.47-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-34.25-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1534.25 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-35.04-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1535.04 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-35.82-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1535.82 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-36.61-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1536.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-37.40-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-38.19-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1538.19 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-38.98-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1538.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-39.77-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1539.77 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-40.56-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1540.56 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-41.35-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-42.14-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1542.14 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-42.94-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1542.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-43.73-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1543.73 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-44.53-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1544.53 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-45.32-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1545.32 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-46.12-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1546.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-46.92-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1546.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-47.72-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1547.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-48.51-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1548.51 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-49.32-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1549.32 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-50.12-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1550.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-50.92-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1550.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-51.72-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1551.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-52.52-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1552.52 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-53.33-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-54.13-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1554.13 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-54.94-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1554.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-55.75-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1555.75 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-56.55-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1556.55 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-57.36-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1557.36 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-58.17-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1558.17 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-58.98-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1558.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-59.79-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1559.79 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-60.61-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1560.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DW-61.41-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1561.42 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-30.33-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1530.33 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-31.12-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1531.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-31.90-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1531.90 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                



SFP-10G-DZ-32.68-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1532.68 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-33.47-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1533.47 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-34.25-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1534.25 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-35.04-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1535.04 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-35.82-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1535.82 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-36.61-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1536.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-37.40-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-38.19-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1538.19 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-38.98-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1538.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-39.77-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1539.77 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-40.56-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1540.56 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-41.35-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-42.14-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1542.14 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-42.94-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1542.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 5,000.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-43.73-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1543.73 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-44.53-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1544.53 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-45.32-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1545.32 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-46.12-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1546.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-46.92-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1546.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-47.72-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1547.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-48.51-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1548.51 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-49.32-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1549.32 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-50.12-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1550.12 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-50.92-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1550.92 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-51.72-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1551.72 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-52.52-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1552.52 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-53.33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-54.13-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1554.13 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-54.94-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1554.94 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-55.75-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1555.75 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-56.55-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1556.55 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-57.36-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1557.36 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-58.17-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1558.17 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-58.98-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1558.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-59.79-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1559.79 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-60.61-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1560.61 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10G-DZ-61.41-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1561.42 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 80km SMF LC Connector Arista Compatible 7,716.00$                
SFP-10GE-DAC-10M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Twinax Cable 30AWG Cable Assembly 10 meters Copper 152.00$                   
SFP-10GE-DAC-1-5MENC 10GBASE-CU Passive Twinax Cable 30AWG SFP+ Cable Assembly 1.5 meter Copper 60.00$                     
SFP-10GE-DAC-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU Passive Twinax Cable 30AWG SFP+ Cable Assembly 1 meter Copper 58.00$                     
SFP-10GE-DAC-2M-ENC 10GBASE-CU Passive Twinax Cable 30AWG SFP+ Cable Assembly 2 meters Copper 70.00$                     
SFP-10GE-DAC-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 3m Juniper Compatible 80.00$                     
SFP-10GE-DAC-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 5m Juniper Compatible 100.00$                   
SFP-10GE-DAC-7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU Passive Twinax Cable 30AWG SFP+ Cable Assembly 7 meters Copper 120.00$                   
SFP-10GE-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Aruba Compatible 1,887.84$                
SFP-10GE-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Aruba Compatible 600.00$                   
SFP-10GE-LR-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Multimode/Single-mode LC Connector Aruba Compatible 567.00$                   
SFP-10GE-LRM-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m MMF LC Connector Aruba Compatible 747.50$                   
SFP-10G-ER-ECC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 5,000.00$                
SFP-10G-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 5,000.00$                
SFP-10G-ER-IT-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp Cisco Compatible 2,450.00$                
SFP-10GERLC-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ Transciever 1550nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Moxa Compatible 2,050.00$                
SFP-10G-ER-S-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 5,000.00$                
SFP-10GE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m LC Connector Aruba Compatible 400.00$                   
SFP-10GE-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Aruba Compatible 3,179.52$                
SFP-10G-LR-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 20km LC connector Cisco Compatible 540.00$                   
SFP-10G-LR-A-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 20km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC Arista Compatible 1,450.00$                
SFP-10G-LR-AL-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km LC connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 600.00$                   
SFP10G-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC Zyxel Compatible 600.00$                   
SFP-10G-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 1,450.00$                
SFP-10G-LR-ENG 10GBASE-LR SFP+ SMF 1310NM Cisco Compatible 199.00$                   
SFP-10G-LR-ENT 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 20km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible TAA Compliant 567.00$                   
SFP-10GLRLC-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Duplex LC Moxa Compatible 570.00$                   
SFP-10G-LRL-ENC 10GBASE-LRL SFP+ 1310nm 1km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC Arista Compatible 530.00$                   
SFP-10G-LRM-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m MMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 1,295.00$                
SFP-10G-LRM-ENT 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m MMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible TAA Compliant 1,380.00$                
SFP-10G-LR-S-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 1,450.00$                
SFP-10G-LR-S-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 1,450.00$                
SFP-10G-LR-S-ENT 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC TAA Compliant Cisco Compatible 594.00$                   
SFP-10G-LR-X-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Ext-Temp Cisco Compatible 995.00$                   
SFP-10G-LR-X-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Transceiver 1310nm 10km LC Connector Cisco Compatible 567.00$                   
SFP-10G-SR++-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM LC Connector Cisco Compatible 427.00$                   
SFP-10G-SR1-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF with 1M LC2 10G Aqua Fiber Cisco Compatible 360.00$                   
SFP-10G-SR2-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF with 2M LC2 10G Aqua Fiber Cisco Compatible 360.00$                   
SFP-10G-SR3-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF with 3M LC2 10G Aqua Fiber Cisco Compatible 360.00$                   
SFP-10G-SR-A-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm MMF 300m LC Connector Arista Compatible 685.00$                   
SFP-10G-SR-AL-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 400.00$                   
SFP-10G-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 680.00$                   
SFP-10G-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 680.00$                   
SFP-10G-SR-ENG 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 119.00$                   
SFP-10G-SR-ENT 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF DOM LC Connector TAA Compliant Cisco Compatible 398.00$                   
SFP-10GSRLC-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC Moxa Compatible 330.00$                   



SFP-10G-SRL-ENC 10GBASE-SRL SFP+ 850nm MMF 100M LC Connector Arista Compatible 595.70$                   
SFP-10G-SR-S-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 680.00$                   
SFP-10G-SR-S-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 680.00$                   
SFP-10G-SR-S-ENT 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible TAA Compliant 398.00$                   
SFP-10G-SR-X-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ MMF 850nm LC connector Ext. Temp. Cisco Compatible 322.00$                   
SFP10G-SRZX-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Zyxel Compatible 360.00$                   
SFP-10G-T-A-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Arista Compatible 750.00$                   
SFP-10G-T-AL-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 750.00$                   
SFP-10G-T-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Cisco Compatible 750.00$                   
SFP-10G-T-ENT 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max TAA Cisco Compatible 788.00$                   
SFP-10G-T-S-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Cisco Compatible 745.00$                   
SFP-10G-T-S-ENT 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Cisco Compatible TAA Compliant 788.00$                   
SFP-10G-ZR-100K-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 100km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 3,000.00$                
SFP-10G-ZR-A-100KENC 10GBASE-EZR SFP+ 1550nm 100km Single-mode fiber Duplex LC Connector Arista Compatible 3,000.00$                
SFP-10G-ZR-A-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm SMF 80km LC Connector Arista Compatible 8,000.00$                
SFP-10G-ZR-ECC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 8,000.00$                
SFP-10G-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80KM w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 3,179.52$                
SFP-10G-ZR-S-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 8,000.00$                
SFP1112-1-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Ruggedcom Compatible 68.00$                     
SFP-1310NM-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex LC Connector Huawei Compatible 95.00$                     
SFP-1310NM-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 20km DOM Duplex LC MMF/SMF Huawei Compatible 120.00$                   
SFP-1FE-FX-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC Connector Juniper Compatible 107.00$                   
SFP-1FESLC-T-ENC 100BASE-EX SFP (FE PORTS) 1310nm 40km SMF LC Connector I-Temp Moxa Compatible 144.00$                   
SFP-1G10ALC-ENC 1000BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 10km DOM SMF Simplex LC Moxa Comp 190.00$                   
SFP-1G10BLC-ENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 10km DOM SMF Simplex LC Moxa Compatible 190.00$                   
SFP-1G20ALC-ENC 1000BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC Moxa Comp 190.00$                   
SFP-1G20BLC-ENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF Simplex LC Moxa Compatible 190.00$                   
SFP-1G40ALC-ENC 1000BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Moxa Comp 350.00$                   
SFP-1G40BLC-ENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Moxa Compatible 350.00$                   
SFP-1GB-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Meraki Compatible 90.00$                     
SFP-1GB-SX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m Multimode LC Meraki Compatible 64.00$                     
SFP-1GB-TX-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ 45 Connector Meraki Compatible 149.00$                   
SFP-1GB-TX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ 45 Meraki Compatible 84.00$                     
SFP-1GE-LH-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 325.00$                   
SFP-1GE-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 85.00$                     
SFP-1GE-LX-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310NM 10KM SMF DOM LC TAA Compliant Juniper Compatible 100.00$                   
SFP-1GE-SX-2K-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 1310nm 2km w/o DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 90.00$                     
SFP-1GE-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 75.00$                     
SFP-1GE-SX-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850NM 550M MMF DOM LC TAA Compliant Juniper Compatible 64.00$                     
SFP-1GE-T-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Juniper Compatible 90.00$                     
SFP-1GE-T-ENT 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector TAA Compliant Juniper Compatible 84.00$                     
SFP-1GEZXLC-120-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Moxa Compatible 398.00$                   
SFP-1GEZXLC-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Moxa Compatible 250.00$                   
SFP-1GLHLC-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 30km w/DOM Multi Mode/Single Mode Duplex LC Moxa Compatible 170.00$                   
SFP-1GLHLC-T-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 30km LC Ind. Temp LC Connector Moxa Compatible 190.00$                   
SFP-1GLHXLC-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM Multi Mode/Single Mode Duplex LC Moxa Compatible 170.00$                   
SFP-1GLHXLC-T-ENC 1000BASE-LX-LH SFP 1310nm 40km LC Ext. Temp LC Connector Moxa Compatible 190.00$                   
SFP-1GLSXLC-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 1310nm 2km w/o DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC Moxa Compatible 170.00$                   
SFP-1G-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC Arista Compatible 105.80$                   
SFP-1G-LX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm Duplex LC Connector Arista Compatible 120.00$                   
SFP-1GLXLC-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex LC Connector Moxa Compatible 130.00$                   
SFP-1GLXLC-T-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF DOM ENABLED Ind. Temp Moxa Compatible 150.00$                   
SFP-1G-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP MMF 850nm LC Connector Arista Compatible 150.00$                   
SFP-1G-SX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm Duplex LC Connector Arista Compatible 64.00$                     
SFP-1GSXLC-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 500m MMF DOM Enabled Ext. Temp Duplex LC Moxa Compatible 90.00$                     
SFP-1GSXLC-T-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC Ind. Temp Moxa Compatible 110.00$                   
SFP-1G-T-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP CAT 5 Copper RJ-45 Connector Arista Compatible 300.00$                   
SFP-1G-T-ENT 10/100/1000BT COPPER SFP 100M RJ45 ARISTA COMP TAA COMPLIANT 84.00$                     
SFP-1OC48-IR-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP SMF 1310nm LC Connector 15km Reach Juniper Compatible 396.00$                   
SFP-1OC48-LR-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP SMF 1550nm LC Connector 80km Reach Juniper Compatible 642.00$                   
SFP-1OC48-SR-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP SMF 1310nm LC Connector 2km Reach Juniper Compatible 342.00$                   
SFP-25G-AOC10M-ENC 25GBASE-AOC 10M SFP28 Active Optical Cable Assembly Cisco Compatible 225.00$                   
SFP-25G-LR-S-ENC 25GBASE-LR SFP28 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 1,967.00$                
SFP-25G-SR-ENC 25GBASE-SR SFP28 850nm 100m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC Arista Compatible 730.00$                   
SFP-25G-SR-S-ENC 25GBASE-SR SFP28 850nm 100m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 730.00$                   
SFP28-SFP28-CU5M-ENC 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m Cisco Compatible 500.00$                   
SFP2-CIPA-A10M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Twinax Direct Attach Cable Assembly 10M Cisco to Palo Alto Compatible 365.00$                   
SFP2-TWAX.5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly .5m 84.00$                     
SFP2-TWAX-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 1m 94.00$                     
SFP2-TWAX-CIPA-3MENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ 3m Twinax Cable Cable Assembly Cisco / Palo Alto Compatible 207.00$                   
SFP2TWXCPA3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ PASSIVE TWINAX CABLE 3M TO CONNECT CISCO TO PALO ALTO 140.00$                   
SFP-3001-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC LevelOne Compatible 84.00$                     
SFP-501-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m  RJ-45 Connector Gigamon Compatible 90.00$                     
SFP-501-ENT 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector TAA Compliant Gigamon Compatible 84.00$                     
SFP-502-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM multimode fiber Gigamon Compatible 80.00$                     
SFP-502-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Duplex LC Multimode Gigamon Compatible 64.00$                     
SFP-503-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Gigamon Compatible 95.00$                     
SFP-503-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10Km DOM Duplex LC Multimode/Single-mode Gigamon Compatible 120.00$                   
SFP-504-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Gigamon Compatible 184.00$                   
SFP-532-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM MMF LC Connector Gigamon Compatible 400.00$                   
SFP-532-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Enabled Multimode Duplex LC Connector Gigamon Comp 398.00$                   
SFP-533-ENC 10GBase-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF LC Connector Gigamon Compatible 600.00$                   



SFP-533-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Multimode/Single-mode LC Connector Gigamon Compatible 567.00$                   
SFP-534-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Gigamon Compatible 1,887.84$                
SFP-535-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m DOM MMF LC Connector Gigamon Compatible 678.50$                   
SFP-850NM-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP w/DOM 850nm 500m SFP Huawei Compatible 80.00$                     
SFP-850NM-ENT SFP-850NM-ENC Compatible 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m Duplex LC MMF TAA Compliant Huawei Compatible 64.00$                     
SFP9100-43-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1430nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 502.00$                   
SFP9100-45-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1450nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 502.00$                   
SFP9100-47-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1470nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 480.70$                   
SFP9100-49-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1490nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 480.70$                   
SFP9100-51-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1510nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 480.70$                   
SFP9100-53-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1530nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 480.70$                   
SFP9100-55-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 480.70$                   
SFP9100-57-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1570nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 480.70$                   
SFP9100-59-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1590nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 480.70$                   
SFP9100-61-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1610nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Harmonic Compatible 480.70$                   
SFP-BX1310-10-D-ENC 1000BASE-BXU Bidi SFP 10km Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm LC Connector Zyxel Compatible 138.00$                   
SFP-BX1310-40-D-ENC 1000BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Zyxel Compatible 224.00$                   
SFP-BX1490-10-D-ENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 10km DOM SMF Simplex LC Zyxel Compatible 138.00$                   
SFP-BX1490-40-D-ENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1490nm 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Zyxel Compatible 224.00$                   
SFP-BX-D-60KM-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP 1550nmTX/1490nmRX Single-Strand SMF 60km 965.00$                   
SFP-BX-U-60KM-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1550nm 60km DOM SMF Simplex LC 965.00$                   
SFP-DGD-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX 2G FC SFP 850nm 550m DOM Multimode Fiber Duplex LC Connector 380.00$                   
SFPFC8GSWAPP-ENC 2/4/8GBPS SFP+ Fibre Channel SW 200.00$                   
SFPG10KT13R14ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP TX1310NM/RX1490NM 20KM Juniper Compatible 379.50$                   
SFPG10KT14R13ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP TX1490NM/RX1310NM 20KM Juniper Compatible 379.50$                   
SFPG40KT13R14ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP TX1310NM/RX1490NM 40KM Juniper Compatible 457.70$                   
SFPG40KT14R13ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP TX1490NM/RX1310NM 40KM Juniper Compatible 457.70$                   
SFPGE-11-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Riverstone Compatible 80.00$                     
SFPGE-11-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm Duplex LC Connector Riverstone Compatible 64.00$                     
SFP-GE120KT51R57-ENC 1000BASE-BXU Bidi SFP Tx1510nm/Rx1570nm 120km DOM SMF Simplex LC Juniper Comp 784.00$                   
SFP-GE120KT57R51-ENC 1000BASE-BXD Bidi SFP Tx1570nm/Rx1510nm 120km DOM SMF Simplex LC Juniper Comp 784.00$                   
SFPGE-12-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Riverstone Compatible 135.70$                   
SFPGE-12-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 Connector Riverstone Compatible 84.00$                     
SFPGE-18-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Riverstone Compatible 345.00$                   
SFPGE-19-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Riverstone Compatible 95.00$                     
SFPGE-19-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm Duplex LC Connector Riverstone Compatible 120.00$                   
SFP-GE20KT13R14-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 438.00$                   
SFP-GE20KT14R13-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 260.00$                   
SFP-GE40KM-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 299.00$                   
SFP-GE80KT14R15-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP 80km Tx1490/Rx1550 Single-Strand Juniper Compatible 396.00$                   
SFP-GE80KT15R14-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1490nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 396.00$                   
SFPGEL40-1310ENC SFP (mini-GBIC) Module 1000Base-EX - Optical Fiber - 128 MB/s Gigabit Ethernet1 Huawei Compatible 135.70$                   
SFP-GE-L-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Ext. Temp Cisco Compatible 350.00$                   
SFP-GE-L-ENT 1000Base-LX/LH SFP 1310nm SMF DOM Enable TAA Compliant Cisco Compatible 100.00$                   
SFP-GE-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Redback Compatible 95.00$                     
SFP-GE-LX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm Duplex LC Connector Redback Compatible 120.00$                   
SFP-GE-LXSM1310A-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km DOM LC Multimode Huawei Compatible 120.00$                   
SFPGELXSM1310ENC 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm Duplex LC Connector Huawei Compatible 135.70$                   
SFP-GE-S-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Ext. Temp Cisco Compatible 250.00$                   
SFP-GE-S-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850NM 550M MMF DOM LC TAA Compliant Cisco Compatible 64.00$                     
SFP-GE-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 80.00$                     
SFP-GE-SX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm Duplex LC Connector Redback Compatible 64.00$                     
SFPGESXMM850AENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Huawei Compatible 112.70$                   
SFP-GE-SXMM850-A-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector TAA Compliant Huawei Compatible 64.00$                     
SFP-GE-T-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Ext. Temp Cisco Compatible 375.00$                   
SFP-GE-T-ENT 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ45 Connector Ext. Temp TAA Compliant Cisco Compatible 84.00$                     
SFP-GE-Z-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nn 120km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 699.00$                   
SFP-GE-Z-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Cisco Compatible 450.00$                   
SFPGIG47CWD60ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1470nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 499.10$                   
SFPGIG49CWD60ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1490nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 499.10$                   
SFPGIG51CWD60ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1510nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 499.10$                   
SFPGIG53CWD60ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1530nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 499.10$                   
SFPGIG55CWD60ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 499.10$                   
SFPGIG57CWD60ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1570nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 499.10$                   
SFPGIG59CWD60ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1590nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 499.10$                   
SFPGIG61CWD60ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1610nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 499.10$                   
SFP-GIG-BX-D-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 450.00$                   
SFP-GIG-BX-U-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 450.00$                   
SFP-GIG-CWD-1470-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 502.00$                   
SFP-GIG-CWD-1490-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 502.00$                   
SFP-GIG-CWD-1510-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 502.00$                   
SFP-GIG-CWD-1530-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 502.00$                   
SFP-GIG-CWD-1550-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 502.00$                   
SFP-GIG-CWD-1570-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 502.00$                   
SFP-GIG-CWD-1590-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 502.00$                   
SFP-GIG-CWD-1610-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 502.00$                   
SFP-GIG-EXTD-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 218.50$                   
SFP-GIG-EXTD-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm Duplex LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 64.00$                     
SFP-GIG-LH40-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 457.70$                   
SFP-GIG-LH70-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 450.00$                   
SFP-GIG-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 95.00$                     
SFP-GIG-LX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10Km DOM Duplex LC Multimode/Single-mode Alcatel-Lucent Comp 120.00$                   



SFP-GIG-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 80.00$                     
SFP-GIG-SX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Duplex LC Multimode Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 64.00$                     
SFP-GIG-T-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 200.00$                   
SFP-GIG-T-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 93.00$                     
SFPGL100-1550ENC SFP (mini-GBIC) Module 1000Base-EZX - Optical Fiber - 128 MB/s Gigabit Ethernet1 Cisco Compatible 457.70$                   
SFPGLH701470CENC 1000BASE-CWDM CWDM SFP 1470nm Duplex LC Connector Huawei Compatible 287.50$                   
SFPGLH701490CENC 1000BASE-CWDM CWDM SFP 1490nm Duplex LC Connector Huawei Compatible 287.50$                   
SFPGLH701510CENC 1000BASE-CWDM CWDM SFP 1510nm Duplex LC Connector Huawei Compatible 287.50$                   
SFPGLH701530CENC 1000BASE-CWDM CWDM SFP 1530nm Duplex LC Connector Huawei Compatible 287.50$                   
SFPGLH701550CENC 1000BASE-CWDM CWDM SFP 1550nm Duplex LC Connector Huawei Compatible 287.50$                   
SFPGLH701570CENC 1000BASE-CWDM CWDM SFP 1570nm Duplex LC Connector Huawei Compatible 287.50$                   
SFPGLH701590CENC 1000BASE-CWDM CWDM SFP 1470nm Duplex LC Connector Huawei Compatible 287.50$                   
SFPGLH701610CENC 1000BASE-CWDM CWDM SFP 1470nm Duplex LC Connector Huawei Compatible 287.50$                   
SFPGLXSM1310BENC 1000BASE-BX-U SFP TX1310/RX1490 20KM (mini-GBIC) Module 135.70$                   
SFPGLXSM1490BENC 1000BASE-BX-D SFP TX1490/RX1310 20KM (mini-GBIC) Module 135.70$                   
SFP-GSI-10-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC MMF/SMF TAA Compliant Hatteras Compatible 120.00$                   
SFP-H10GB-ACU10M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 10m Cisco Compatible 294.00$                   
SFP-H10GB-ACU7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 7m Cisco Compatible 204.00$                   
SFP-H10GB-CU1-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 1.5m Cisco Compatible 150.00$                   
SFP-H10GB-CU1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 1m Cisco Compatible 70.00$                     
SFP-H10GB-CU2-5M-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Cable Assembly 2.5m Cisco Compatible 78.00$                     
SFP-H10GB-CU2M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 2m Cisco Compatible 76.00$                     
SFP-H10GB-CU2M-ENT 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 2m Cisco Compatible TAA Compliant 82.00$                     
SFP-H10GB-CU3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 3m Cisco Compatible 85.00$                     
SFP-H10GB-CU3M-ENT 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 3m Cisco Compatible TAA Compliant 91.00$                     
SFP-H10GB-CU4M-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ 4m Twinax Cable Cable Assembly Cisco Compatible 119.00$                   
SFP-H10GB-CU50CM-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-AttachCable Assembly 50cm Cisco Compatible 75.00$                     
SFP-H10GB-CU5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m Cisco Compatible 130.00$                   
SFP-H10GB-CU7M-ENC 10GBase-CU SFP+ 7m Twinax Cable Passive Cable Assembly Cisco Compatible 120.00$                   
SFP-H25G-CU1M-ENC 25GBASE-CU SFP28 to SFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 1 meter Cisco Compatible 100.00$                   
SFP-H25G-CU2M-ENC 25GBASE-CU SFP28 to SFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 2 meter Cisco Compatible 124.00$                   
SFP-H25G-CU3M-ENC 25GBASE-CU SFP28 to SFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 3 meter Cisco Compatible 140.00$                   
SFP-H25G-CU5M-ENC 25GBASE-CU SFP28 to SFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) 5 meter Cisco Compatible 184.00$                   
SFP-LHX1310-40-D-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Zyxel Compatible 118.00$                   
SFP-LX-10-D-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Zyxel Compatible 85.00$                     
SFP-LX-10-D-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10Km DOM Duplex LC Multimode/Single-mode Zyxel Compatible 120.00$                   
SFP-LX-10-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM LC SMF TAA Compliant Zyxel Compatible 120.00$                   
SFP-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector Aruba Compatible 85.00$                     
SFP-LX-ENT 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector TAA Compliant Aruba Compatible 120.00$                   
SFP-LX-SMD-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM Multi Mode/Single Mode Duplex LC MSA Compliant 99.00$                     
SFP-LX-SM-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector MSA Compliant 89.00$                     
SFP-OC12-IR1-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFPSMF 1310nm LC Connector 15km Reach Cisco Compatible 600.00$                   
SFP-OC12-IR-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1310 15km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 480.70$                   
SFP-OC12-LR1-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFPSMF 1310nm LC Connector 40km Reach Cisco Compatible 1,000.00$                
SFP-OC12-LR2-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFPSMF 1550nm LC Connector 80km Reach Cisco Compatible 499.00$                   
SFP-OC12-LR-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1310 40km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 618.70$                   
SFP-OC12-MM-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFPMMF 1310nm LC Connector 2km Reach Cisco Compatible 399.00$                   
SFP-OC12-SR-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFPSMF 1310nm LC Connector 2km Reach 650.00$                   
SFP-OC3-IR1-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP SMF 1310nm LC Connector 15km Reach Cisco Compatible 300.00$                   
SFP-OC3-IR-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP SMF 1310nm LC Connector 15km Reach Juniper Compatible 300.00$                   
SFP-OC3-LR1-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP SMF 1310nm LC Connector 40km Reach Cisco Compatible 300.00$                   
SFP-OC3-LR2-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP SMF 1550nm LC Connector 80km Reach Cisco Compatible 399.00$                   
SFP-OC3-LR-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP SMF 1310nm LC Connector 40km Reach Juniper Compatible 300.00$                   
SFP-OC3-MM-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP MMF 1310nm LC Connector 2km Reach Cisco Compatible 300.00$                   
SFP-OC3-SR-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP SMF 1310nm LC Connector 2km Reach 300.00$                   
SFP-OC48-IR1-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP SMF 1310nm LC Connector 15km Reach Cisco Compatible 599.00$                   
SFP-OC48-IR2-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP SMF 1310nm LC Connector 40km Reach Cisco Compatible 411.70$                   
SFP-OC48-LR2-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP SMF 1550nm LC Connector 80km Reach Cisco Compatible 1,995.00$                
SFP-OC48-SR-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP SMF 1310nm LC Connector 2km Reach Cisco Compatible 479.00$                   
SFPP-10G-DT-ZRC2-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 50GHz C-Band Tunable Multi-Rate C-Temp ROHS6 80km Juniper Compatible 7,000.00$                
SFPP-10GE-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 1,887.84$                
SFPP-10GE-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 995.00$                   
SFPP-10GE-LR-ENT 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 20km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible TAA Compliant 567.00$                   
SFPP-10GE-LRM-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 1,095.00$                
SFPP-10GE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 370.00$                   
SFPP-10GE-SR-ENT 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850NM 300M MMF LC TAA Compliant Juniper Compatible 398.00$                   
SFPP-10GE-T-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Juniper Compatible 750.00$                   
SFPP-10GE-ZR-100KENC 10GBASE-EZR SFP+ 1550nm 100km Single-mode fiber Duplex LC Connector Juniper Compatible 5,500.00$                
SFPP-10GE-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 4,485.00$                
SFPP-DWDM-303340KENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1530.33 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 3,100.00$                
SFPP-DWDM5575-40-ENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1555.75 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 5,995.00$                
SFPPDWDM58.1740KENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1558.17 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 5,995.00$                
SFPPDWDM58.9840KENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1558.98 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 5,995.00$                
SFPPDWDM59.7940KENC 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1559.79 nm (100-GHz ITU grid) 40km Single-mode LC Connector Juniper Compatible 5,995.00$                
SFPP-DWDM63.8640-ENT 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 1563.86 nm DOM 40km SMF LC Connector TAA Compliant 990.00$                   
SFP-SFP-.05M-ENC 10GBASE-CR SFP+ CBLE 0.5m Arista Compatible 135.70$                   
SFP-SX-D-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Duplex LC MMF TAA Compliant Zyxel Compatible 64.00$                     
SFP-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector 80.00$                     
SFP-SX-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850NM 550M MMF LC DOM DATACOM COMP TAA COMPLIANT 64.00$                     
SFP-SX-MM-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Compatible 99.00$                     
SFP-TX-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector 90.00$                     
SFP-TX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 Connector Zyxel Compatible 84.00$                     



SFP-ZX-80-D-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Zyxel Compatible 138.00$                   
SM1310-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Ext. Temp Ixia Compatible 90.00$                     
SM1310-PLUS-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310NM 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC IXIA Compatible 497.00$                   
SMC1GSFP-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector SMC Compatible 95.00$                     
SMC1GSFP-LX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm Duplex LC Connector SMC Compatible 120.00$                   
SMC1GSFP-SX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm Duplex LC Connector SMC Compatible 64.00$                     
SMCBGLLCX1-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector SMC Compatible 158.70$                   
SMCBGLLCX1-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm Duplex LC Connector SMC Compatible 120.00$                   
SMCBGLSCX1-ENC 1000BASE-LX GBIC 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF SC Connector SMC Compatible 204.70$                   
SMCBGSLCX1-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector SMC Compatible 110.40$                   
SMCBGSLCX1-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm Duplex LC Connector SMC Compatible 64.00$                     
SMCBGSSCX1-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector SMC Compatible 103.50$                   
SMCBGZLCX1-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector SMC Compatible 345.00$                   
SMCBGZSCX1-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF SC Connector SMC Compatible 423.20$                   
SM-MEM-VLP-4GB-ENA Approved 4GB DDR2 DRAM Upgrade Cisco SRE 900/910 1,500.00$                
SNPMGY5TC/16G-ENC 16GB DDR3 1333MHz 1.35v ECC Registered 165.00$                   
SP-CABLE-FS-SFP+1ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Twinax Cable Assembly 1m Fortinet Compatible 58.00$                     
SP-CBL-ADASFP+10M-EN 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Twinax Cable Assembly 10m Fortinet Compatible 223.00$                   
SPP+-10L-33/27S-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC 1,286.00$                
SRX-CFP-100G-SR10ENC 100GBASE-SR10 CFP 850nm 100m Multimode OM3 Transceiver Module Juniper Compatible 17,500.00$              
SRX-SFP-10GE-DAC1MEN 10GBASE-CU 1M TWINAX CABLE SFP Juniper Compatible 58.00$                     
SRX-SFP-10GE-DAC3MEN 10GBASE-CU 3M TWINAX CABLE SFP Juniper Compatible 80.00$                     
SRX-SFP-10GE-DAC5MEN 10GBASE-CU 5M TWINAX CABLE SFP Juniper Compatible 100.00$                   
SRXSFP-10GEERENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 1,887.84$                
SRXSFP-10GELRENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 1,150.00$                
SRX-SFP-10GE-LR-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm Duplex LC Connector Juniper Networks Compatible 567.00$                   
SRX-SFP-10GE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 1,390.00$                
SRX-SFP-10GE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 1,390.00$                
SRX-SFP-10GE-SR-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm Duplex LC Connector Juniper Networks Compatible 398.00$                   
SRXSFP-1GE-LHENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 345.00$                   
SRX-SFP-1GE-LH-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 280.00$                   
SRXSFP-1GE-LXENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 115.00$                   
SRX-SFP-1GE-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 100.00$                   
SRX-SFP-1GE-LX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm Duplex LC Connector Juniper Networks Compatible 120.00$                   
SRXSFP-1GE-SXENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 89.70$                     
SRX-SFP-1GE-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 80.00$                     
SRX-SFP-1GE-SX-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm Duplex LC Connector Juniper Networks Compatible 64.00$                     
SRX-SFP-1GE-T-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Juniper Compatible 150.00$                   
SRX-SFP-1GE-T-ENT TAA Compliant 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 Connector Juniper Networks Compatible 84.00$                     
SRX-SFPP-10G-SRETENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ eTemp 850nm 300m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 490.00$                   
SRXXFP-10GEERENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 3,323.50$                
SRXXFP-10GELRENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 1,230.50$                
SRXXFP-10GESRENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 839.50$                   
SSG-500MEM1GBENA 1GB DRAM KIT (2X512MB) JUNIPER SSG 500 448.50$                   
SSG-500-MEM-1GB-ENA 1GB DRAM KIT (2X512MB) JUNIPER SSG 500 448.50$                   
ST2-10G-10M-ENC ST to ST 50/125 OM3 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable 71.00$                     
ST2-10G-1M-ENC ST to ST 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 60.00$                     
ST2-10G-5M-ENC ST to ST 50/125 OM3 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 55.00$                     
ST2-10M-ENC ST to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 10 Meter Fiber Cable 44.99$                     
ST2-10M-ENT ST to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 10 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 75.00$                     
ST2-15M-ENC ST to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 15 Meter Fiber Cable 52.99$                     
ST2-1M-ENC ST to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 1 Meter Fiber Cable 27.99$                     
ST2-1M-ENT ST to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 1 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 35.50$                     
ST2-20M-ENC ST to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 20 Meter Fiber Cable 61.99$                     
ST2-25M-ENC ST to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 25 Meter Fiber Cable 87.99$                     
ST2-2M-ENC ST to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Meter Fiber Cable 29.99$                     
ST2-30M-ENC ST to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 30 Meter Fiber Cable 78.99$                     
ST2-3M-ENC ST to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 30.99$                     
ST2-3M-ENT ST to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 64.00$                     
ST2-4M-ENC ST to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 4 Meter Fiber Cable 32.99$                     
ST2-50-10M-ENC ST to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 10 Meter Fiber Cable 44.99$                     
ST2-50-15M-ENC ST to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 15 Meter Fiber Cable 52.99$                     
ST2-50-1M-ENC ST to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 1 Meter Fiber Cable 27.99$                     
ST2-50-20M-ENC ST to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 20 Meter Fiber Cable 61.99$                     
ST2-50-25M-ENC ST to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 25 Meter Fiber Cable 143.99$                   
ST2-50-2M-ENC ST to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Meter Fiber Cable 29.99$                     
ST2-50-30M-ENC ST to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 30 Meter Fiber Cable 78.99$                     
ST2-50-3M-ENC ST to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 30.99$                     
ST2-50-4M-ENC ST to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 4 Meter Fiber Cable 32.99$                     
ST2-50-5M-ENC ST to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable 34.99$                     
ST2-50-6M-ENC ST to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 6 Meter Fiber Cable 36.99$                     
ST2-50-7M-ENC ST to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 7 Meter Fiber Cable 37.99$                     
ST2-50-8M-ENC ST to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 8 Meter Fiber Cable 92.99$                     
ST2-50-9M-ENC ST to ST 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 9 Meter Fiber Cable 95.99$                     
ST2-5M-ENC ST to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable 34.99$                     
ST2-5M-ENT ST to ST OM1 Multimode Duplex Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 56.00$                     
ST2-6M-ENC ST to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 6 Meter Fiber Cable 36.99$                     
ST2-7M-ENC ST to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 7 Meter Fiber Cable 37.99$                     
ST2-8M-ENC ST to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 8 Meter Fiber Cable 47.99$                     
ST2-9M-ENC ST to ST Multimode Duplex Orange 9 Meter Fiber Cable 49.99$                     
ST2-GN-2M-ENC ST/ST Multimode Duplex Green 62.5/125 Cable-2 Meter 36.00$                     
ST2-RD-10G-3MENC ST to ST 3 meter OM2 50/125 Red Duplex Mulitmode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 29.54$                     



ST2-RD-10G-5MENC ST to ST 5 meter OM2 50/125 Red Duplex Mulitmode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 34.76$                     
ST2-SM-10M-ENC ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 10 Meter Fiber Cable 41.99$                     
ST2-SM-15M-ENC ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 15 Meter Fiber Cable 47.99$                     
ST2-SM-1M-ENC ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 1 Meter Fiber Cable 30.99$                     
ST2-SM-200F-ENC ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 200FT Fiber Cable 198.00$                   
ST2-SM-20M-ENC ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 20 Meter Fiber Cable 53.99$                     
ST2-SM-25M-ENC ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 25 Meter Fiber Cable 75.99$                     
ST2-SM-2F-ENC ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 2 Feet Fiber Cable 48.00$                     
ST2-SM-2M-ENC ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 2 Meter Fiber Cable 31.99$                     
ST2-SM-30F-ENC ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 30FT Fiber Cable 96.00$                     
ST2-SM-30M-ENC ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 30 Meter Fiber Cable 64.99$                     
ST2-SM-3M-ENC ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable 32.99$                     
ST2-SM-4M-ENC ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 4 Meter Fiber Cable 33.99$                     
ST2-SM-50F-ENC ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 50 Foot Fiber Cable 108.00$                   
ST2-SM-5M-ENC ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 5 Meter Fiber Cable 35.99$                     
ST2-SM-5M-ENT ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 5 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 64.00$                     
ST2-SM-6M-ENC ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 6 Meter Fiber Cable 36.99$                     
ST2-SM-7M-ENC ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 7 Meter Fiber Cable 37.99$                     
ST2-SM-8M-ENC ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 8 Meter Fiber Cable 46.99$                     
ST2-SM-9M-ENC ST to ST 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 9 Meter Fiber Cable 48.99$                     
ST2-SM-SMP-1M-ENC 1m ST to ST OS1 9/125 Single-Mode Simplex Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 17.66$                     
ST2-SM-SMP-3M-ENC 3m ST to ST OS1 9/125 Single-Mode Simplex Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 17.66$                     
ST-COUPLER-DPLX-ENC ST/ST DUPLEX COUPLER 11.50$                     
ST-CPL-MMSP-ENC ST/ST MULTIMODE SIMPLEX COUPLER 6.50$                       
STLC-10G-10M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 10 Meter Fiber Cable 46.57$                     
STLC-10G-15M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 15 Meter Fiber Cable 58.49$                     
STLC-10G-1M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 25.16$                     
STLC-10G-20M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 20 Meter Fiber Cable 70.37$                     
STLC-10G-25M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 25 Meter Fiber Cable 82.25$                     
STLC-10G-2M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable 27.54$                     
STLC-10G-2M-ENT ST to LC OM3 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 2 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 71.00$                     
STLC-10G-30M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 30 Meter Fiber Cable 94.18$                     
STLC-10G-3M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 29.94$                     
STLC-10G-4M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 4 Meter Fiber Cable 32.30$                     
STLC-10G-5M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 34.69$                     
STLC-10G-6M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 6 Meter Fiber Cable 37.07$                     
STLC-10G-7M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 7 Meter Fiber Cable 39.44$                     
STLC-10G-8M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 8 Meter Fiber Cable 41.82$                     
STLC-10G-9M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 9 Meter Fiber Cable 44.22$                     
STLC-10M-ENC ST to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 10 Meter Fiber Cable 45.99$                     
STLC-10M-ENT ST to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 10 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 75.00$                     
STLC-15F-ENC ST to LC OM1 Multimode Duplex Orange 15 Feet Fiber Cable 62.00$                     
STLC-15M-ENC ST to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 15 Meter Fiber Cable 53.99$                     
STLC-1M-ENC ST to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 1 Meter Fiber Cable 28.99$                     
STLC-20M-ENC ST to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 20 Meter Fiber Cable 62.99$                     
STLC-20M-ENT ST to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 20 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 117.00$                   
STLC-25M-ENC ST to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 25 Meter Fiber Cable 88.99$                     
STLC-2F-ENC ST to LC OM1 Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Feet Fiber Cable 48.00$                     
STLC-2M-ENC ST to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Meter Fiber Cable 30.99$                     
STLC-30M-ENC ST to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 30 Meter Fiber Cable 79.99$                     
STLC-3M-ENC ST to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 31.99$                     
STLC-3M-ENT ST to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 68.00$                     
STLC-4M-ENC ST to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 4 Meter Fiber Cable 33.99$                     
STLC-50-10M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 10 Meter Fiber Cable 45.99$                     
STLC-50-15M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 15 Meter Fiber Cable 53.99$                     
STLC-50-1M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 1 Meter Fiber Cable 28.99$                     
STLC-50-20M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 20 Meter Fiber Cable 62.99$                     
STLC-50-25M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 25 Meter Fiber Cable 143.99$                   
STLC-50-2M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 2 Meter Fiber Cable 30.99$                     
STLC-50-30M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 30 Meter Fiber Cable 79.99$                     
STLC-50-3M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 3 Meter Fiber Cable 31.99$                     
STLC-50-4M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 4 Meter Fiber Cable 33.99$                     
STLC-50-5M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable 35.99$                     
STLC-50-6M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 6 Meter Fiber Cable 36.99$                     
STLC-50-7M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 7 Meter Fiber Cable 36.99$                     
STLC-50-8M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 8 Meter Fiber Cable 92.99$                     
STLC-50-9M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Orange 9 Meter Fiber Cable 95.99$                     
STLC-50-RD-2M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Red 2 Meter Fiber Cable 36.00$                     
STLC-50-RD-3M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Red 3 Meter Fiber Cable 40.00$                     
STLC-50-RD-5M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 Multimode Duplex Red 5 Meter Fiber Cable 44.00$                     
STLC-5M-ENC ST to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable 35.99$                     
STLC-5M-ENT ST to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 5 Meter Fiber Cable TAA COMPLIANT 63.50$                     
STLC-6F-AQ-ENC ST to LC 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex AQUA 6FT Fiber Cable 28.80$                     
STLC-6M-ENC ST to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 6 Meter Fiber Cable 36.99$                     
STLC-7M-ENC ST to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 7 Meter Fiber Cable 38.99$                     
STLC-8M-ENC ST to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 8 Meter Fiber Cable 47.99$                     
STLC-9M-ENC ST to LC Multimode Duplex Orange 9 Meter Fiber Cable 49.99$                     
STLC-BLOM2-3M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 OM2 Multimode Duplex Blue 3 Meter Fiber Cable 46.00$                     
STLC-GN-3M-ENC ST/LC Multimode Duplex Green 62.5/125 Cable-3 meter 45.00$                     
STLC-GNSM-3M-ENC 3M FIBER SMF ST/LC 9/125 DUPLEX GREEN CABLE 64.00$                     
STLC-OM4-1M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 OM4 Aqua Multimode Duplex 1 Meter Fiber Cable 53.00$                     
STLC-OM4-3M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 OM4 Aqua Multimode Duplex 3 Meter Fiber Cable 36.00$                     



STLC-OM4-5M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 OM4 10G Aqua Multimode Duplex 5 Meter Fiber Cable 60.00$                     
STLC-OM4-8M-ENC ST to LC 50/125 OM4 Aqua Multimode Duplex 8 Meter Fiber Cable 48.00$                     
STLC-OS2-1M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 1 Meter Fiber Cable 33.00$                     
STLC-OS2-3M-ENC ST to LC 3 meter OS2 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 30.85$                     
STLC-OS2-40M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 OS2 Duplex Yellow 40 Meter Fiber Cable 131.00$                   
STLC-OS2-50M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 OS2 Duplex Yellow 50 Meter Fiber Cable 147.50$                   
STLC-OS2-5M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 5 Meter Fiber Cable 56.00$                     
STLC-OS2-5M-ENT ST to LC 9/125 OS2 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 5 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 71.50$                     
STLCPE-OM4-BI-100M ST to LC 50/125 Bend Insensitive OM4 10G/40G/100G Aqua Multimode Duplex 100M Fiber w/Pulling Eye 465.00$                   
STLC-POS2-50M-ENC ST to LC Plenum 9/125 OS2 Duplex Yellow 50 Meter Fiber Cable 177.50$                   
STLC-PSM-120F-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Plenum Rated Singlemode Duplex Yellow 120FT Fiber Cable 202.00$                   
STLC-PSM-20F-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Plenum Rated Singlemode Duplex Yellow 20 Feet Fiber Cable 72.00$                     
STLC-RD10G-3MENC ST to LC 3 meter OM2 50/125 Red Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 33.00$                     
STLC-RD10G-5MENC ST to LC 5 meter OM2 50/125 Red Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 38.24$                     
STLC-RDOM1-10M-ENC ST to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Red 10 Meter Fiber Cable 74.00$                     
STLC-RDOM1-15M-ENC ST to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Red 15 Meter Fiber Cable 87.00$                     
STLC-RDOM1-2M-ENC ST to LC Multimode Duplex Red 2 Meter Fiber Cable 56.00$                     
STLC-RDOM1-5M-ENC ST to LC OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Red 5 Meter Fiber Cable 75.00$                     
STLC-SM-10M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 10 Meter Fiber Cable 42.99$                     
STLC-SM-15F-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 15 Feet Fiber Cable 65.00$                     
STLC-SM-15M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 15 Meter Fiber Cable 48.99$                     
STLC-SM-1M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 1 Meter Fiber Cable 31.99$                     
STLC-SM-20M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 20 Meter Fiber Cable 54.99$                     
STLC-SM-25M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 25 Meter Fiber Cable 75.99$                     
STLC-SM-2M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 2 Meter Fiber Cable 27.00$                     
STLC-SM-2M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 2 Meter Fiber Cable 32.99$                     
STLC-SM-30M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 30 Meter Fiber Cable 65.99$                     
STLC-SM-3M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable 33.99$                     
STLC-SM-3M-ENT ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 3 Meter Fiber Cable TAA Compliant 76.00$                     
STLC-SM-40F-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 40FT Fiber Cable 102.00$                   
STLC-SM-4M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 4 Meter Fiber Cable 39.00$                     
STLC-SM-4M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 4 Meter Fiber Cable 34.99$                     
STLC-SM-50F-ENC LC TO ST SINGLEMODE DUPLEX 50FT FIBER CABLE 108.00$                   
STLC-SM-5M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 5 Meter Fiber Cable 25.05$                     
STLC-SM-6F-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 6FT Fiber Cable 82.00$                     
STLC-SM-6M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 6 Meter Fiber Cable 36.99$                     
STLC-SM-7M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 7 Meter Fiber Cable 38.99$                     
STLC-SM-8M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 8 Meter Fiber Cable 47.99$                     
STLC-SM-9M-ENC ST to LC 9/125 Singlemode Duplex Yellow 9 Meter Fiber Cable 49.99$                     
STLC-SM-SMP-10M-ENC 10m ST to LC OS1 9/125 Single-Mode Simplex Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 16.66$                     
STLC-SM-SMP-1M-ENC 1m ST to LC OS1 9/25 Single-Mode Simplex Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 12.00$                     
STLC-SM-SMP-3M-ENC 3m ST to LC OS1 9/125 Single-Mode Simplex Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 13.00$                     
STMT-GNOM1-3M-ENC ST to MTRJ OM1 Multimode Duplex Green 3 Meter Fiber Cable 30.80$                     
STMT-GNOM1-6M-ENC ST to MTRJ OM1 Multimode Duplex Green 6 Meter Fiber Cable 37.26$                     
STSC-GN-2M-ENC SC/ST Multimode Duplex Green 62.5/125 Cable-2 Meter 44.00$                     
STSCMC-10-ENC 10 feet SC-ST 62.5m Mode Conditioning Fiber Cable (LC Conditioned) 179.99$                   
STSC-RD10G-3MENC ST to SC 50/125 10G RED Multimode Duplex 3M Fiber Cable 30.86$                     
STSC-RD10G-5MENC ST to SC 50/125 10G RED Multimode Duplex 5M Fiber Cable 36.10$                     
SU57AD-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP w/DOM 850nm 500m SFP Marconi Compatible 80.00$                     
SU57AD-ENT 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Duplex LC MMF Connector Marconi Compatible 64.00$                     
SU57AE-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex LC Connector Marconi Compatible 95.00$                     
SU57AE-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC Single-mode/Multimode Marconi Compatible 120.00$                   
SVGA2-3.5-25F-ENC S-VGA HD15Male/HD15Male w/3.5MM Stereo Audio Black Cable 25FT 22.00$                     
SVGAM2-100F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Male/w Ferrite Core 100FT Black Cable 84.00$                     
SVGAM2-15F-ENC SVGA Video Cable 15Ft 21.75$                     
SVGAM2-25F-ENC S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Male/w Ferrite Core 25FT Black Cable 35.00$                     
SVGAM2-3.5MMST2-25F S-VGA HD15 Male to S-VGA HD15 Male w/3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable 25FT Black 48.60$                     
SVGAM2-35F-ENC S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Male/w Ferrite Core 35FT Black Cable 57.00$                     
SVGAM2-50F-ENC 50FT SVGA MALE TO SVGA MALE CABLE W/FERRITES 60.00$                     
SVGAM2-75F-ENC 75FT SVGA MALE TO SVGA MALE CABLE W/FERRITES 68.10$                     
SVGAM2-ST-15F-ENC 15FT SVGA M/M STEREO CABLE 28.00$                     
SVGAM-SVGAF-15F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Female/w Ferrite Core  15FT Black Cable 20.00$                     
SVGAM-SVGAF-25F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Female/w Ferrite Core  25FT Black Cable 29.00$                     
SVGAM-SVGAF-3F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Female/w Ferrite Core  3FT Black Cable 11.25$                     
T3E3-BNC-F25-ENC 25 ft DIN 1.0/2.3/BNC Network Cable - DIN 1.0/2.3/BNC - DIN 1.0/2.3 - BNC Female Network 276.00$                   
T3E3-BNC-M25-ENC 25FT T3 OR E3 1.0/2.3 RF TO BNC 276.00$                   
T3E3-RF-BNC-FENC 10ft T3 or E3 Cable 1.0/2.3 RF to BNC - Female 10 feet - DIN 1.0/2.3/BNC 138.00$                   
T3E3-RF-BNC-MENC 10ft T3 or E3 Cable 1.0/2.3 RF to BNC - DIN 1.0/2.3/BNC 158.70$                   
T3E3-RF-OPEN-ENC 25ft T3 or E3 Cable 1.0/2.3 RF to Open End 25 feet 147.20$                   
T420-CR-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Chelsio Compatible 490.00$                   
T520-CR-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Chelsio Compatible 490.00$                   
T8-3200-ENC 1000BASE-SX 2GB/S Fibre-Channel Short Wavelength SFP 300m LC Connector 135.70$                   
T8-3201-ENC 1000BASE-LX 2GB/S Fibre-Channel Short Wavelength SFP 10km LC Connector 395.60$                   
TNCFNF-COUPLER-ENC TNC FEMALE AND N FEMALE COUPLER 45.00$                     
TN-SFP-10G-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Transition Network Compatible 348.00$                   
TR-UCS-EZ8-M16G-8ENA 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM 8Pk PC4-17000 1.20 V Registered DIMM 3,120.00$                
UAM-UMB-6-ENC USB Type A Male to USB Micro Type B 6ft Black cable 9.99$                       
UCSC-PCIE-BTG-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x RJ-45 Port Intel X540 Chipset Based Cisco Compatible 470.00$                   
UCSC-PCIE-CSC-02-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Cisco Compatible 490.00$                   
UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based Cisco® Comp 295.00$                   
UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based Cisco® Comp 300.00$                   
UCSC-PCIE-ITG-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x RJ-45 Port Intel X540 Chipset Based Cisco Compatible 470.00$                   



UCSC-SD-16G-C220-ENC 16GB Secure Digital High Capacity (SDHC) 100% Compatible Cisco Compatible 90.00$                     
UCSC-SD-16G-C240-ENC 16GB Secure Digital High Capacity (SDHC) 100% Compatible Cisco Compatible 90.00$                     
UCS-EZ7-16GB-MEM-ENA 16GB DDR4-2133-Mhz RDIMM Cisco Compatible 340.00$                   
UCS-EZ7-8GB-MEM-ENA 8GB DDR3 SDRAM 1866 Mhz PC3-15000 Cisco Compatible 290.00$                   
UCS-EZ8-M16G-8-ENA 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM 8Pk PC4-17000 1.20 V Registered DIMM Cisco Compatible 3,120.00$                
UCS-EZ8-M16G-ENA 16GB DDR4 SDRAM 2133 MHz Registered DIMM Cisco Compatible 390.00$                   
UCS-EZ8-M32G-8-ENA 32GB DDR4 SDRAM 2133 MHz Registered LRDIMM (8-PACK) Cisco Compatible 7,920.00$                
UCS-EZ8-M32G-ENA 32GB DDR4 SDRAM 2133 MHz Registered LRDIMM Cisco Compatible 990.00$                   
UCS-ML-1X324RU-A-ENA 32GB DDR4-2133-MHz LRDIMM/PC3-17000/quad rank/x4 32 GB DDR4 SDRAM Cisco Compatible 930.00$                   
UCS-ML-1X324RY-A-ENA 32GB DDR3 1600MHZ ECC REG 240-PIN FOR CISCO UCS Cisco Compatible 930.00$                   
UCS-ML-1X324RZ-A-ENA 32GB DRAM UPGRADE DDR3 1866mhz 240-PIN LRDIMM CISCO UCS Cisco Compatible 990.00$                   
UCS-ML-1X644RV-A-ENA 64GB DDR4-2400MHZ LRDIMM QR X4 288-PIN CISCO Compatible 1,946.00$                
UCS-ML-2X324RY-E-ENA 64GBGB DDR3-1600-MHz LRDIMM/PC-12800/Quad Rank /x4 (2 x 32 GB) 1.50 V LRDIMM Cisco Compatible 2,160.00$                
UCS-ML-2X648RY-E-ENA 128GB DDR3-1600-MHz LRDIMM/PC-10600/Octal Rank (2 x 64GB) 1.50v Cisco Compatible 3,734.00$                
UCS-ML-X64G4RS-H-ENA 64GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-21300-2666 LRDIMM Cisco Compatible Approved Mfg 1,986.00$                
UCS-MR-1X041RX-A-ENA Approved 4GB DRAM DIMM Cisco UCS Server B200 Cisco Compatible 245.00$                   
UCS-MR-1X081RU-A-ENA 8GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC3-17000/single rank/x4 (1 x 8 GB) 1.20 V Registered DIMM Cisco Compatible 250.00$                   
UCS-MR-1X081RV-A-ENA 8GB 288P 1RX4 PC4-17000-2133P Cisco Compatible Approved Mfg 304.00$                   
UCS-MR-1X081RV-A-ENC 8GB DDR4 SDRAM Memory Module 350.00$                   
UCS-MR-1X082RX-A-ENA Approved 8GB DRAM DIMM Cisco UCS Server B200 Cisco Compatible 160.00$                   
UCS-MR-1X082RY-A-ENA 8GB DDR3 SDRAM (1 x 8 GB) 1600 MHz PC3-12800 ECC Registered 240-pin DIMM Cisco Compatible 190.00$                   
UCS-MR-1X082RZ-A-ENA 8GB DDR3-1866-MHz RDIMM/PC3-14900/2R/x4/1.5 V Registered DIMM Cisco Compatible 250.00$                   
UCS-MR-1X161RV-A-ENA 16GB 288P 1RX4 PC4-19200-2400T ECC Registered DIMM Cisco Compatible Approved Mfg 500.00$                   
UCS-MR-1X161RV-A-ENC 16GB DDR4-2400MHZ/PC4-19200 1.2V ECC REG 288PIN CISCO COMP 615.00$                   
UCS-MR-1X162RU-A-ENA 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC3-17000/dual rank/x4 1.20 V Registered DIMM Cisco Compatible 500.00$                   
UCS-MR-1X162RV-A-ENA 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/dual rank/x4 Cisco Compatible 500.00$                   
UCS-MR-1X162RX-A-ENA Approved 16GB DRAM DIMM Cisco UCS Server B200 Cisco Compatible 750.00$                   
UCS-MR-1X162RY-A-ENA 16GB DDR3 1600mhz 240-PIN DIMM CISCO UCS B200 M3 Cisco Compatible 210.00$                   
UCS-MR-1X162RZ-A-ENA 16 GB DDR3-1866-MHz RDIMM PC3-14900/2R/x4/ 1.50 V Registered DIMM Cisco Compatible 238.00$                   
UCS-MR-1X322RU-A-ENA 32GB DDR4 SDRAM 2133 MHz PC4-17000 1.20 V Registered DIMM Cisco Compatible 852.00$                   
UCS-MR-1X322RV-A-ENA 32 GB DDR4 SDRAM 2400 MHz DDR4-2400/PC4-19200 1.20V ECC Registered 288-pin Cisco Compatible 878.00$                   
UCS-MR-1X322RV-A-ENC 32GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/dual rank/x4/1.2v Cisco Compatible 745.00$                   
UCS-MR-1X324RX-C-ENA Approved 32GB DRAM Kit Cisco UCS Server B200 Cisco Compatible 990.00$                   
UCS-MR-2X041RX-C-ENA Approved 8GB DRAM Kit Cisco UCS Server B200 Cisco Compatible 500.00$                   
UCS-MR-2X082RX-C-ENA Approved 16GB DRAM Kit Cisco UCS Server B200 Cisco Compatible 320.00$                   
UCS-MR-2X164RX-C-ENA Approved 32GB DRAM Kit Cisco UCS Server B200 Cisco Compatible 940.00$                   
UCS-MR-2X164RX-D-ENA Approved 32GB DRAM Kit DDR3-1066 RDIMM Cisco UCS B200 Cisco Compatible 940.00$                   
UCS-MR-2X324RX-C-ENA Approved 64GB DRAM Kit Cisco UCS Server B200 Cisco Compatible 1,980.00$                
UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H-ENA 16GB 288P 1RX4 PC4-21300-2666 ECC Registered DIMM Cisco Compatible Approved Mfg 498.00$                   
UCS-MRX16G2RS-H-ENC 16GB DDR4 266MHZ 1.2V ECC REGISTERED 288-PIN DIMM CISCO COMPATIBLE 650.00$                   
UCS-MR-X32G2RS-H-ENA 32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-21300-2666 ECC Registered DIMM Cisco Compatible Approved Mfg 898.00$                   
UCS-MR-X32G2RS-H-ENC 32GB (1X32GB) DDR4 2666MHZ PC4-21300 CL19 ECC Registered 2RX4 SDRAM 288-PIN DIMM 1.2V Server Memory 790.00$                   
UCS-SD-32G-S-ENC 32GB Secure Digital Card Cisco UCS Compatible Cisco Compatible 100.00$                   
UCS-SPL-M16G-ENA SmartPlay Select 16 GB Memory Unit DDR4 SDRAM 2133 MHz Registered DIMM Cisco Compatible 390.00$                   
UCS-SPL-M32G-ENA 32 GB DDR4 SDRAM 2133 MHz Registered DIMM Cisco Compatible 930.00$                   
UCS-SP-M16G-RSH-ENC 16GB DDR4 2400MHZ ECC REG 288-PIN DIMM CISCO COMPATIBLE 610.00$                   
UCS-SPM-M32-RUA-ENA 32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM Cisco Compatible Approved Mfg 914.00$                   
UCS-USBFLSHA8GBE 8GB USB 2.0 Flash Drive 100% Compatible in UCS Servers Cisco Compatible 90.00$                     
UCSUSBFLSHB16GBE 16GB USB 2.0 Flash Drive OEM MFG Cisco Compatible 130.00$                   
UF-MM-1G-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF Duplex LC Ubiquiti Compatible 80.00$                     
UKBS1363-C13-10F United Kingdom BS1363 Male Plug Angled Down to IEC320 C13 10A 250V 10FT Black Power Cord 75.50$                     
USB/16GB-ENC 16GB USB 2.0 FLASH DRIVE 40.00$                     
USB/8GB-ENC 8GB USB 2.0 FLASH DRIVE 30.00$                     
USB2.0MA2-WH-10F USB 2.0 A Male to A Male 10ft White Cable 14.00$                     
USB2.0MA2-WH-15F USB 2.0 A MALE TO A MALE 15FT WHITE CABLE 8.20$                       
USB2.0MA2-WH-6F USB 2.0 A Male to A Male 6FT White Cable 5.00$                       
USB2.0MAFA-15F USB 2.0 A Male to A Female 15ft Extension Black Cable 6.00$                       
USB2.0MAMB-15F-ENC USB 2.0 A Male to B Male Black Cable 15ft 10.20$                     
USB2.0MAMB-6F-ENC USB 2.0 A Male to B Male 6ft Black Cable 5.70$                       
USB2.0MA-MICMB-3F USB 2.0 A Male to Micro-B Male 28+26 AWG 3 Feet Black Cable 6.00$                       
USB2.0MA-MICMB-6IN USB 2.0 A Male to Micro-B Male 6 Inch Black Cable 8.64$                       
USB2.0MA-MICMB-6IN USB 2.0 A Male to Micro-B Male 6 Inch Black Cable 8.64$                       
USB2.0MA-MIN5PM-1F USB 2.0 A Male to Mini 5 Pin Male 1FT Black Cable 6.00$                       
USB3.0MA2-10F USB 3.0 A Male to A Male 10ft Black Cable 20.00$                     
USB3.0MA2-3F USB 3.0 A Male to A Male 3ft Black Cable 7.50$                       
USB3.0MA2-6F USB 3.0 A Male to A Male 6ft Black Cable 11.00$                     
USB3.0MAFA-10F USB 3.0 A Male to A Female 10ft Extension Black Cable 16.00$                     
USB3.0MAFA-15F USB 3.0 A Male to A Female 15ft Extension Black Cable 17.00$                     
USB3.0MAFA-6F USB 3.0 A Male to A Female 6ft Extension Black Cable 8.60$                       
USB3.0MAMB-15F USB 3.0 A Male to B Male 15ft Black Adapter Cable 17.00$                     
USB3.0MAMB-6F USB 3.0 A Male to B Male 6ft Black Adapter Cable 9.00$                       
USB3.1AMCM-3M-ENC USB 3.1 G2 A Male to C Male 10G 3A Black 3 Feet Cable 12.00$                     
USB3.1CM2-G2-1M USB 3.1 C Male To USB 3.1 C Male 10G G2 1 Meter Black Cable 28.80$                     
USB3.1CM-DPM-3F USB 3.1 C Male To DisplayPort™ Male 4K 60HZ 3FT Black Cable 34.50$                     
USB3.1CM-USB3.0AM-1M USB 3.1 C Male To USB 3.0 A Male 10G 3A 1 Meter Gen2 Black Cable 21.00$                     
USB3.1CMUSB3.0MAG21M USB 3.1 C Male To USB 3.0 A Male Gen2 10G 3A Black Cable 1 Meter 18.75$                     
USBA2-B10F-ENC USB 2.0 A Male to USB A Male Black 10FT 4.50$                       
USBA-LC-3F-ENC 3FT LIGHTNING CABLE TO USB WHITE CABLE 14.38$                     
USBA-LC-BK-3F-ENC 3FT LIGHTNING CABLE TO USB Male A BLACK CABLE 24.00$                     
USBA-LC-WH-3F-ENC 3FT LIGHTNING CABLE TO USB Male A WHITE CABLE 26.00$                     
USBA-LC-WH-6F-ENC 6FT LIGHTNING CABLE TO USB Male A WHITE CABLE 25.53$                     
USBAM/F-B15F-ENC USB 2.0 A Male to A Female 15FT Black 5.00$                       



USBAM/F-BG10F-ENC USBAM/F-BG10F - USB Extension Data Transfer Cable 8.00$                       
USBAM-DB9M-1M-ENC USB A Male to DB9 Male Serial Converter w/3FT Cable 18.00$                     
USBAM-RS232DB9M-1M USB Type A Male To DB9 RS-232 Male Serial Adapter 1 Meter Cable 51.00$                     
USBAM-USBBM-6F-ENC USB A Male To USB B Female 2.0 Black 6 Foot Cable 6.83$                       
USBA-USBBM-6F-ENC USB 2.0 A Male to B Male 6FT Black Cable 3.26$                       
VELCRO-5YD-ENC Velcro One Wrap Strap 5 Yard Roll/Bag 30.00$                     
VELCROTIE-BK-13INENC Velcro Tie 1 in. x 13 in. 14.75$                     
VELCROTIE-BK-6IN-ENC Velcro Cable Tie ¾ IN x 6IN Black 10/Bag 15.00$                     
VELCROTIE-BK-9IN-ENC Velcro Cable Tie 1IN x 9IN Black 10/Bag 22.50$                     
VGAFX2-VGAM-WH-8IN VGA HD15 Female x2 Splitter To VGA HD15 Male White 8 Inch Monitor Cable 9.00$                       
VGAM2-10F-ENC 10FT VGA MALE TO VGA MALE CABLE 5.99$                       
VGAM2-15F-ENC VGA MALE TO VGA MALE 15FT CABLE 7.69$                       
VGAM-25F-ENC VGA HD 15 MALE TO VGA HD 15 MALE 25FT CABLE 16.00$                     
VGAM2-6F-ENC 6FT VGA MALE TO VGA MALE CABLE 5.00$                       
VH641AA-ENC 4GB DRAM MODULE 85.00$                     
VH641AT-ENC 4GB DRAM MODULE 85.00$                     
VIP-SFP+-10GE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM MMF LC Connector Viptela Compatible 370.00$                   
VIP-SFP-1GE-BASETENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45 Viptela Compatible 125.00$                   
VIP-SFP-1GETBASETENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45 Viptela Compatible 82.00$                     
WDM1300-1550SENC Y-cable WDM filter 1300nm 1550nm 526.70$                   
WIRE-MAN-19IN 19"" Slotted Duct Wire Management Panel Blank 37.00$                     
WS-G5483-ENC 1000BASE-T GBIC 100m Copper RJ-45 Connector 100.00$                   
WS-G5484-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 100.00$                   
WS-G5486-ENC 1000BASE-LX GBIC 1310nm 10km SMF SC Connector 150.00$                   
WS-G5487-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 250.00$                   
WSP-Q40GLR4L-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270/1290/1310/1330nm 2km DOM SMF Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 4,000.00$                
X1109A-Z-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset 450.00$                   
X2-10G-10K-BXD-ENC 10GBASE-LR X2 Bidi 10km Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm SC Connector Cisco Compatible 1,995.00$                
X2-10G-10K-BXU-ENC 10GBASE-LR X2 Bidi 10km Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm SC Connector Cisco Compatible 1,995.00$                
X2-10GB-CX4-ENC 10GB BASE-CX4 X2 CX4 Connector Cisco Compatible 399.00$                   
X2-10GB-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER X2 SMF 1550nm 40km SC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,000.00$                
X2-10GB-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR X2 SMF 1310nm 10km SC Connector Cisco Compatible 1,500.00$                
X2-10GB-LRM-ENC 10GBASE-LRM X2 1310nm 220m MMF/300m SMF SC Connector Cisco Compatible 750.00$                   
X2-10GB-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR X2 MMF 850nm 300M SC Connector Cisco Compatible 900.00$                   
X2-10GB-T-ENC 10GBASE-T X2 Copper RJ-45 Connector CAT6A/CAT7 Cisco Compatible 990.00$                   
X2-10GB-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR X2 SMF 1550nm 80km SC Connector Cisco Compatible 7,000.00$                
X2129A-ENC 1G/10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 550m MMF LC Connector Sun Compatible 650.00$                   
X2129A-ENT TAA Compliant 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm Duplex LC Connector Sun Compatible 398.00$                   
X3369-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC Connector Dell Compatible 135.70$                   
X3369-ENT TAA Compliant 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm Duplex LC Connector DELL Compatible 64.00$                     
X4455A-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Sun Compatible 963.70$                   
X4DACBL1-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Cable Assembly 1 meter Copper Intel Compatible 212.00$                   
X4DACBL3-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Cable Assembly 3 meters Copper Intel Compatible 254.00$                   
X4DACBL5-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Cable Assembly 5 meters Copper Intel Compatible 450.00$                   
X540-T1-ENC 10Gb Single-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 1x RJ-45 Port Intel X540 Chipset Based Intel Compatible 590.00$                   
X540T2-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x RJ-45 Port Intel X540 Chipset Based Intel Compatible 470.00$                   
X550-T2-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCIe x4 (NIC) 2x RJ-45 Port Intel X550AT2 Chipset Based Intel Compatible 690.00$                   
X5560A-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Sun Compatible 747.50$                   
X65402-C-ENC 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 4-Lanes 300m/400m DOM MMF MPO/MTP NetApp Compatible 440.00$                   
X6566-1-R6-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 1m NetApp Compatible 70.00$                     
X6566-3-R6-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m NetApp Compatible 85.00$                     
X6566-5-R6-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m NetApp Compatible 130.00$                   
X6569-R6-ENC 1G/10G SFP+ Dual-rate SR 850nm Duplex LC Connector NetApp Compatible 260.00$                   
X6589-R6-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM MMF Duplex LC NetApp Compatible 680.00$                   
X6596-R6-ENC 14.025 Gb/S Tri-rate SFP+ 4.25/8.5/14.025 Gb/s Fibre Channel 850nm LC Connector NetApp Compatible 590.00$                   
X6599A-R6-ENC 1G/10G SFP+ Dual-rate SR 850nm Duplex LC Connector NetApp Compatible 260.00$                   
X710DA2-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 3.0 (NIC) 2x SFP+ Port Intel X710-BM2 Chipset Based Intel Comp 450.00$                   
X710DA4-ENC 10Gb Quad-Port (PCIe) v3.0 x8 (NIC) Intel XL710 Based Chipset Intel® Comp 750.00$                   
X710-T4-ENC 10Gb Quad-Port PCIe 3.0 x8 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Port Intel XL710 Chipset Based Intel Compatible 922.00$                   
X9732A-ENC LC to LC FC Optical Cable- 2M 119.60$                   
X9733A-ENC LC to LC FC Optical Cable- 5M 119.60$                   
X9734A-ENC LC to LC FC Optical Cable- 15M 202.40$                   
X9736A-ENC LC to LC FC Optical Cable- 25M 285.20$                   
X9738A-ENC LC to LC FC Optical Cable- 50M 409.40$                   
X-AOC-7M-SFP+-SFP+EN 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly Nutanix Compatible 210.00$                   
XBR-000139-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-SW Fibre Channel SFP 850nm 500m MMF LC Connector (1 PACK) Brocade Compatible 181.70$                   
XBR-000141-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-SW Fibre Channel SFP 850nm 500m MMF LC Connector (8 PACK) Brocade Compatible 1,040.00$                
XBR-000142-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP 1310nm 4km SMF LC Connector (1 PACK) Brocade Compatible 287.50$                   
XBR-000143-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP 1310nm 4km SMF LC Connector (8 PACK) Brocade Compatible 1,520.00$                
XBR-000144-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector (1 PACK) Brocade Compatible 575.00$                   
XBR-000146-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP 1310nm 25km SMF LC Connector (1 PACK) Brocade Compatible 450.00$                   
XBR-000147-ENC 2/4/8G BASE-SW SFP+ Fibre Channel 850nm 300m DOM MMF Duplex LC (1 PACK) Brocade Compatible 250.70$                   
XBR-000148-ENC 2/4/8G BASE-SW SFP+ Fibre Channel 850nm 500m DOM MMF Duplex LC (8 PACK) Brocade Compatible 1,424.00$                
XBR-000153-ENC 2/4/8G BASE-LW SFP+ Fibre-Channel 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC (1 PACK) Brocade Compatible 1,515.70$                
XBR-000157-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector (8 PACK) Brocade Compatible 2,000.00$                
XBR-000158-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-SW Fibre Channel SFP 850nm 500m MMF LC Connector (128 PACK) Brocade Compatible 24,147.70$              
XBR-000159-ENC 2/4/8G BASE-SW SFP+ Fibre Channel 850nm 500m DOM MMF Duplex LC (128 PACK) Brocade Compatible 22,784.00$              
XBR-000163-ENC 8GBASE-SWL SFP+ 850nm MMF LC Connector Brocade Compatible 178.00$                   
XBR-000164-ENC 2/4/8GBASE-SW SFP+ Fibre Channel 850nm 300m DOM MMF Duplex LC Brocade Comp (8-Pack) 1,424.00$                
XBR-000172-ENC 2/4/8G BASE-LW SFP+ Fibre Channel 1310nm 10km DOM SMF Duplex LC (8 PACK) Brocade Compatible 3,600.00$                
XBR-000190-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Connector Brocade Compatible 375.00$                   
XBR-000190-ENT 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ45 Connector TAA Compliant Brocade Compatible 84.00$                     



XBR-000192-ENC 16G Fibre Channel SFP 850nm 150m LC Connector Brocade Compatible 590.00$                   
XBR-000193-ENC 8-Pack 16G Fibre Channel SFP 850nm 150m LC Connector Brocade Compatible 4,720.00$                
XBR-000198-ENC 16G Fibre Channel SFP 1310nm SMF 10km LC Connector Brocade Compatible 1,790.00$                
XBR-000217DW22-40K-E 10GBASE-DWDM Fibre Channel SFP 1559.79nm 40km SMF LC Connector (1PACK) Brocade Compatible 5,995.00$                
XBR-000217-ENC 8/10G BASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector (1PACK) Brocade Compatible 450.00$                   
XBR-000218-ENC 8/10G BASE-SW Fibre Channel SFP 850nm 500m MMF LC Connector (1PACK) Brocade Compatible 250.00$                   
XCVR-000CRJ-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Ext. Temp Compatible Ciena Compatible 96.00$                     
XCVR-000Z85-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850NM Ciena Compatible 438.00$                   
XCVR-010V31-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF DOM LC Connector Ciena Compatible 632.00$                   
XCVR-020M31-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC Ciena Compatible 104.00$                   
XCVR-040U31-ENC 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1310nm TX/1550nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex LC eTemp Ciena Compatible 224.00$                   
XCVR-040U55-ENC 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1550nm TX/1310nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex LC eTemp Ciena Compatible 224.00$                   
XCVR-040V55-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ciena Compatible 1,928.00$                
XCVR-080U49-ENC 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1490nm TX/1550nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex LC eTemp Ciena Compatible 396.00$                   
XCVR-080U55-ENC 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1550nm TX/1490nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex LC eTemp Ciena Compatible 396.00$                   
XCVR-080V55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Ciena Compatible 3,214.00$                
XCVR-080Y55-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Ciena Compatible 189.00$                   
XCVR-A00D43-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1430nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ciena Compatible 642.00$                   
XCVR-A00D45-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1450nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ciena Compatible 642.00$                   
XCVR-A00D47-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ciena Compatible 642.00$                   
XCVR-A00D49-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ciena Compatible 642.00$                   
XCVR-A00D51-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ciena Compatible 642.00$                   
XCVR-A00D53-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ciena Compatible 642.00$                   
XCVR-A00D55-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ciena Compatible 642.00$                   
XCVR-A00D57-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1570nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ciena Compatible 642.00$                   
XCVR-A00D59-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1590nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ciena Compatible 642.00$                   
XCVR-A00D61-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1610nm 120km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ciena Compatible 642.00$                   
XCVR-A00G85-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC iTemp Ciena Compatible 90.00$                     
XCVR-A00Z85-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m MMF DOM LC Connector Ext. Temp Ciena Compatible 438.00$                   
XCVR-A10U31-ENC 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1310nm TX/1550nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex LC eTemp Ciena Compatible 138.00$                   
XCVR-A10U55-ENC 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1550nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex LC eTemp Ciena Compatible 138.00$                   
XCVR-A10V31-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF DOM LC Connector Ciena Compatible 632.00$                   
XCVR-A10Y31-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC Ciena Compatible I-Temp 96.00$                     
XCVR-A40V55-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km SMF DOM Duplex LC Connector Ciena Compatible 1,928.00$                
XCVR-A80D43-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1430nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ciena Compatible 502.00$                   
XCVR-A80D45-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1450nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ciena Compatible 502.00$                   
XCVR-A80D47-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ciena Compatible 502.00$                   
XCVR-A80D49-ENC 100/1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Ext. Temp Ciena Compatible 502.00$                   
XCVR-A80D51-ENC 100/1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Ext. Temp Ciena Compatible 502.00$                   
XCVR-A80D53-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ciena Compatible 502.00$                   
XCVR-A80D55-ENC 100/1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Ext. Temp Ciena Compatible 502.00$                   
XCVR-A80D57-ENC 100/1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1570nm 80km DOM SMF LC Connector Ext. Temp Ciena Compatible 502.00$                   
XCVR-A80D59-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ciena Compatible 502.00$                   
XCVR-A80D61-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Ciena Compatible 502.00$                   
XCVR-A80V55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km SMF DOM LC Connector Ciena Compatible 3,214.00$                
XCVR-S00CRJ-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max Ciena Compatible 750.00$                   
XCVR-S00Z85-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF DOM LC Connector Ext. Temp Ciena Compatible 438.00$                   
XCVR-S10V31-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM Single-mode Duplex LC Connector Ext. Temp Ciena Compatible 1,254.00$                
XCVR-S40V55-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km SMF DOM LC Connector Ciena Compatible 1,887.84$                
XCVR-S80V55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Connector eTemp Ciena Compatible 3,179.52$                
XDACBL1-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Direct Attach Cable 1.5M Intel Compatible 83.00$                     
XDACBL1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Direct Attach Cable Intel Compatible 70.00$                     
XDACBL2-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Direct Attach Cable 2.5M Intel Compatible 195.00$                   
XDACBL2M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ 2M Twinax Direct Attach Cable SFP+ Intel Compatible 60.00$                     
XDACBL3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 3m Intel Compatible 85.00$                     
XDACBL4M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Direct Attach Cable 4M Intel Compatible 190.00$                   
XDACBL50CM-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Direct Attach Cable 50CM Intel Compatible 80.00$                     
XDACBL5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Direct-Attach Cable (DAC) Passive 5m Intel Compatible 130.00$                   
XENPAK-10GB-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER XENPAK SMF 1550nm 40km SC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,000.00$                
XENPAK-10GB-LR+-ENC 10GBASE-LR+ XENPAK SMF 1310nm 10km SC Connector. DOM SUPPORT Cisco Compatible 1,995.00$                
XENPAK-10GB-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XENPAK SMF 1310nm 10km SC Connector Cisco Compatible 1,500.00$                
XENPAK-10GB-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XENPAK MMF 850nm 300M SC Connector Cisco Compatible 900.00$                   
XENPAK10GB-ZRENC 10GBASE-ZR XENPAK SMF 1550nm 80km SC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,000.00$                
XENPAK-1XGE-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER XENPAK SMF 1550NM Juniper Compatible 5,000.00$                
XENPAK-1XGE-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XENPAK SMF 1310NM Juniper Compatible 1,500.00$                
XENPAK-1XGE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XENPAK MMF 850NM Juniper Compatible 950.00$                   
XENPAK1XGE-ZRENC 10GBASE-ZR XENPAK SMF 1550NM Juniper Compatible 10,000.00$              
XFP-10192SR1-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 1,995.00$                
XFP-10G-10K-BXD-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi XFP 10km Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm LC Connector Cisco Compatible 1,995.00$                
XFP-10G-10K-BXU-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi XFP 10km Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm LC Connector Cisco Compatible 1,995.00$                
XFP-10G10KT12R13-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Juniper Comp 1,286.00$                
XFP-10G10KT13R12-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Juniper Comp 1,286.00$                
XFP-10G20KT12R13-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Juniper Comp 1,286.00$                
XFP-10G20KT13R12-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Juniper Comp 1,286.00$                
XFP-10G-40K-BXD-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP Bidi 40km Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm LC Connector Cisco Compatible 3,995.00$                
XFP-10G-40K-BXU-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP Bidi 40km Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm LC Connector Cisco Compatible 3,995.00$                
XFP-10G40KT12R13-ENC 10GBASE-BXU 40km XFP Bidi Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm LC Simplex Juniper Compatible 2,400.00$                
XFP-10G40KT13R12-ENC 10GBASE-BXD 40km XFP Bidi Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm LC Simplex Juniper Compatible 2,400.00$                
XFP-10G60KT12R13-ENC 10GBASE-BXU 60km XFP Bidi Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm LC Simplex Juniper Compatible 1,170.00$                
XFP-10G60KT13R12-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 60km DOM SMF Simplex LC Juniper Comp 1,170.00$                
XFP-10GB-BXD-10K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Cisco Comp 1,286.00$                
XFP-10GB-BXD-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Cisco Comp 1,286.00$                



XFP-10GB-BXD-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Cisco Comp 596.00$                   
XFP-10GB-BXD-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 60km DOM SMF Simplex LC Cisco Comp 1,850.00$                
XFP-10GB-BXU-10K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Cisco Comp 1,286.00$                
XFP-10GB-BXU-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bidi XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC Cisco Comp 1,286.00$                
XFP-10GB-BXU-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 40km DOM SMF Simplex LC Cisco Comp 596.00$                   
XFP-10GB-BXU-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bidi XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 60km DOM SMF Simplex LC Cisco Comp 1,850.00$                
XFP-10GE-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 4,870.25$                
XFP-10GE-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 1,381.15$                
XFP-10GEOC192IR2-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Juniper Compatible 4,000.00$                
XFP-10GER-192IR+-ENC 10GBASE-ER MULTI-RATE XFP OC192 IR-1 SMF 1550nm LC Connector Cisco Compatible 2,500.00$                
XFP10GER-192IR-L-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Low Power Duplex LC Cisco Compatible 2,508.00$                
XFP-10G-ER40-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 2,508.00$                
XFP-10G-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC 3,723.70$                
XFP10GERO92IRENC 10GBASE-ER XFP OC192 IR-1 SMF 1550NM LC Cisco Compatible 3,438.50$                
XFP-10GEROC192IR+ENC 10GBASE-ER MULTI-RATE XFP OC192 IR-1 SMF 1550nm LC Connector Cisco Compatible 2,995.00$                
XFP-10GER-OC192IRENC 10GBASE-ER MULTI-RATE XFP OC192 IR-1 SMF 1550nm LC Connector Cisco Compatible 2,995.00$                
XFP-10GE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 892.40$                   
XFP-10GE-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Connector Juniper Compatible 4,588.50$                
XFP10GLR192SENC 10GBASE-LR XFP OC192 SR-1 SMF 1310nm LC Cisco Compatible 1,250.00$                
XFP10GLR192SRLEN 10GBASE-LR XFP OC192 SR-1 SMF 1310nm LC Cisco Compatible 1,147.70$                
XFP-10G-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC Connector 1,243.15$                
XFP-10G-MM-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP MMF 850nm LC Connector Cisco Compatible 1,295.00$                
XFP-10G-S-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 995.00$                   
XFP-10G-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m MMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 995.00$                   
XFP-10G-ZOC192LR2ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 3,340.00$                
XFP-10G-ZR80-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Alcatel-Lucent Compatible 3,214.00$                
XFP-10GZR-OC192LRENC 10GBASE-ZR MULTI-RATE XFP OC192 LR SMF 1550nm LC Connector Cisco Compatible 5,995.00$                
XFP10Z192LR2-ENC   C 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km SMF LC Connector Juniper Compatible 8,995.00$                
XFP-502-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC Gigamon Compatible 438.00$                   
XFP-503-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Gigamon Compatible 632.00$                   
XFP-504-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km DOM SMF Duplex LC Gigamon Compatible 2,508.00$                
XFP-505-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM Single Mode Duplex LC Gigamon Compatible 3,214.00$                
XFP-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER MULTI-RATE XFP OC192 IR-1 SMF 1550nm LC Connector Aruba Compatible 2,508.00$                
XFP-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR MULTI-RATE XFP OC192 SR-1 SMF 1310nm LC Connector Aruba Compatible 977.50$                   
XFP-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP MMF 850nm 300m LC Connector Aruba Compatible 712.50$                   
XFPXBD60LDD2733S-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-Directional XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 60km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC, Telco Comp. 1,850.00$                
XFPXBD60LDD3327S-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-Directional XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 60km w/DOM Single Mode Simplex LC, Telco Comp. 1,850.00$                
XFP-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR MULTI-RATE XFP OC192 LR SMF 1550nm LC Connector Aruba Compatible 3,214.00$                
XL710QDA1-ENC 40Gb Single-Port (PCIe) v3.0 x8 (NIC) 1x Open QSFP+ Port Intel® XL710 Chipset Based Intel® Comp 590.00$                   
XL710QDA2-ENC 40Gb Dual-Port PCIe x8 (NIC) 2x Open QSFP+ Ports Intel XL710 Chipset Based Intel Compatible 970.00$                   
XLDACBL1-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 1 Meter Passive Intel Compatible 116.00$                   
XLDACBL3-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 3 Meter Passive Intel Compatible 148.00$                   
XLDACBL5-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable 5 Meter Passive Intel Compatible 234.00$                   
XLRM-XLRF-10F XLR Male To XLR Female Copper 22ga 10FT Black Audio Cable 47.00$                     
XLRM-XLRF-25F XLR Male To XLR Female Copper 22ga 25FT Black Audio Cable 71.00$                     
XLRM-XLRF-50F XLR Male To XLR Female Copper 22ga 50FT Black Audio Cable 128.00$                   
XNPK-10G-ER+-ENC 10GBASE-ER+ XENPAK Transceiver1550nm SC Connector Cisco Compatible 4,000.00$                
Z4Y85UT-ENC DDR4 8GB SO-DIMM 260-pin HP 304.00$                   
ZBE9504T4-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port (PCIe) v2.1 x4 (NIC) 4x RJ-45 Ports Intel® I350 Chipset Based ZBNET® Comp 295.00$                   
ZBE9602EF-ENC 1Gb Dual-Port PCIe x4 (NIC) 2x Open SFP Ports Intel 82576EB Chipset Based ZBNET Compatible 350.00$                   


